
Option �:�LATIN-PHILOSOPHIE�-�Code�:��101 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

BONGINDA�SIBOKO�EMMANUEL22 M��58

BONZA�MAMBO�MERVEILLE23 M��62

BOSIO�BELO�ARISTOTE24 M��58

BOTOLEANDE�BOENAKOLO�JOSEPH25 M��59

BOYOKO�LUMALIZA�HERITIER26 M��61

BUZANITO�ANGA�JONSON27 M��62

DHEDA�BALIOMA�EMMANUEL28 M��56

DJUMA�KASONGO�FELIX29 M��57

EWELO�AMONA�DIEU�MERCI30 M��64

FAZILI�N'TAMBWE�GRADI31 M��62

IBENGE�KOMANDA�EMMANUEL32 M��67

KAKULE�MUKITO�EZECHIEL33 M��61

KAMBALE�LOFONDI�DIEU�MERCI34 M��62

KANE�SYAHETERA�DANIEL35 M��58

KANGAMINA�MUSINGILWA�JUSTICE36 M��65

KAPEMBA�WA�KAPEMBA�MERDI37 M��57

KASEREKA�SHABANI�JULIEN38 M��53

KITENGE�MWEMBO�HENRI�NOEL39 M��63

KUDA�BALEKEAKA�CHRISTIAN40 M��54

LAITI�KATEMBO�NIXON41 M��56

LIEMBE�SILEKI�GLODI42 M��55

LIFETA�GESENDE�MOTA43 M��50

LIMONGO�SEME�PIERRO44 M��67

LINGOSO�BOTENGE�TRESOR45 M��62

LITALE�BOTUMBE�HENOCK46 M��58

LITOY�LIFOTI�BENJAMIN47 M��54

LOANGO�BOELUA�DAN48 M��57

LOHAKA�ONGENDANGENDA�JOSUE49 M��55

LOMBEYA�LOSAILA�HUSSEIN50 M��59

LUKUSA�KABAMBA�ELKANE51 M��60

LUMBU�BASEKO�ALAIN52 M��61

MAKASI�BEBALI�EMMANUEL53 M��58

MAKONGA�BENITO�PASCAL54 M��63

MANDA�KANGUDIA�NATHANAEL55 M��59

MASDUDI�KATEMBO�NORBERT56 M��63

MEDJE�ALI�OLIVIER57 M��60

MIHIGO�BENJAMIN�DANIEL58 M��54

MOERO�OTIMA�FAUSTIN59 M��55

MULAMBA�OHANGA�EXAUCE60 M��61

MUNGANGA�MUNKEN�MICHAEL61 M��53

MUNGU�JAKISA�DON�DE�DIEU62 M��57

MUSAU�KEMA�JOEL63 M��54

MUTEREZI�SALUMU�HERITIER64 M��56

MWAMBILA�MWAMBA�SAMUEL65 M��56

MWANGA�MOHILA�ISAAC66 M��57

NDONGA�JONAS67 M��60

OLENGA�KIPANGE�PASCAL68 M��56

OMBILINGO�FARIAL�NIMROD69 M��54

PANGALASI�LINAITO�JAMES70 M��58

POKOSO�LUSADISU�STEVE71 M��54

SHULUNGU�OLANGA�EMILE-PIRES72 M��56

SIMBA�BOLAMBA�GRACIEL73 M��54

TAMBWE�ALOMA�ERIC74 M��57

TAMBWE�SALUMU�JOHN75 M��55

TENTESU�SHABANA�HERVE76 M��56

TSONGO�MUSAVULI�CHRISTIAN77 M��66

UDJUMBE�THIMANUKA�EMMANUEL78 M��63

VITAMARA�TIBAMWENDA�GRATIEN79 M��58

WAMUNGU�LIETE�MARDOCHEE80 M��58

WENGELA�BOKONGOME�DJUMA81 M��55

YOSWA�WA�YAOHELE�MARCIEN82 M��62

C.S.�ETOILE�BETHEL

Code�:�51003�/�101�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�8

BAZAPAGO�LEGONGO�MARIAM1 F��51

DEMBO�POTO�RACHEL2 F��55

KABUDRI�METIKA�GLODI3 M��56

LOPKOKO�KOFFI�ALPHA4 M��52

MILAMBO�KOSSI�SYLVIE5 F��51

MITAMBA�MUGANZA�NAOMIE6 F��55

MOLEKA�DAULY�GIOVANNA7 F��51

NGOY�DIANE�DIEU8 M��52

C.S.�PROGRES

Code�:�51003�/�101�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�1

AKATIO�NGUFULU�ELI1 M��51

INST.�SAINT�JOSEPH

Code�:�51004�/�101�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�14

AKOMBO�MANDJO�JEAN1 M��51

BETSHENELA�MUTUHEA�ADRIENNE2 F��50

BILEFU�MOLIMO�JUSTIN3 M��50

ELONDJA�LAMBA�ELIE4 M��51

ILANGA�TAKA�JACQUES5 M��52

LISIHA�ITEKU�JACQUELINE6 F��51

LONGOMBA�LOVY�DELPHIN7 M��54

MAMBANDU�LISINO�EVELINE8 F��55

MATONGO�SAKAYA�BLAISE9 M��55

MUNDUALA�GUMBE�MODESTE10 M��51

MUNDUALA�KASHAMA�JUSTINE11 F��52

MUSUBI�BATATA�NATHANAEL12 M��57

OMBAZUDHA�TADIKA�FELICIEN13 M��51

TOYSEYA�MISOLO�MARIE�THERESE14 F��51

C.S.�LYCEE�DE�LA�TSHOPO

Code�:�51005�/�101�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

ENGBUNDUKA�MAOKO�JUSTIN1 M��51

C.S.�MAPELE

Code�:�51005�/�101�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�25

AFINO�MOLANGE�MEDA1 F��52

AFINO�MWARABU�JOHN2 M��55

AMUNDALA�EMMANUEL�GRACIA3 M��51

BANGALA�POSHO�LYDIA4 F��58

ENKUWE�ENKOBELINDA�MARTINE5 F��58

ENOKO�SOLOMO�RICHARD6 M��54

ETEDI�OKENDEMBO�MARIETTE7 F��59

KABUNDA�LUKULU�JOEL8 M��54

KAYIBA�KASONGO�JOYCE9 F��60

KIMOTO�BIN�KIMOTO�IBRAHIM10 M��53

KUMI�SUNGA�JOHN11 M��55

MAKELELE�MITONO�JONATHAN12 M��56

MONDIMI�DJAWESE�BENIE13 F��51

MOPONITO�ADHINZA�SAMUEL14 M��56

MOSALA�LIPOTI�JOCELINE15 F��56

MUGENI�BAKABONA�BENJAMIN16 M��59

NDOWA�ONAKASONGO�HENRIETTE17 F��56

NDUMBA�ANGBONGI18 M��51

NOBISI�YASWENA�VICKY19 F��54

OILANA�ASOMBO�CELESTIN20 M��56

SANGWA�KITENGE�MAGLOIRE21 M��56

SELENGE�BOKAKI�JOSUE22 M��61

TEZEGOTO�BALETEBE�DIEU�MERCI23 M��53

TSHIBAMBA�TSHIBOLA�CHANCELLE24 F��55

WEYIMPANGA�DIVIDIDI�ENOCK25 M��55

C.S.�MUKADONA

Code�:�51005�/�101�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�15

AMISI�MAKUSA�TRICIAH1 F��53

BETAMBA�BOKONGA�ISRAEL2 M��58

BONGOMBE�BOGENDA�ISRAEL3 M��57

BONSONI�BISIMWA�SEPHORA4 F��51

CHAMBU�MBULAMATARI�SONIA5 F��55

KALONDA�USENI�MARIA6 F��52

KARUNGU�LUPAY�MERVINE7 F��53

KININGA�WETSHY�EXAUCEE8 F��61

MAKELI�ABDOUL�ROGER9 M��53

MWANGA�KAMWENYI�ANTONYA10 F��60

NAPANAYEMA�BAMBE�DIVINE11 F��56

NGBALIASI�SIBUZULI�ELIANE12 F��50

TABORA�BANGALA�PRISCA13 F��54

TOKANEKE�MATUHAKA�ESPERANT14 M��52

UBINDI�MUGENI�MIRIAM15 F��55

INST.�SALIBOKO

Code�:�51005�/�101�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�23

AMISI�BOTOKOYO�DEUS1 M��51

ASIKA�OUWO�ERIC2 M��53

ASITAKI�KWENGENE�RODRIGUE3 M��50

BASUA�BAKOMBO�KETSIA4 F��52

BATINDE�LIKOLAYA�FRANCINE5 F��50

BAYEHO�BONDELE�GRACIA6 M��54

BEANGO�NGBONGIA�JOCELINE7 F��51

BONYOMA�BOTALEGA�ESTHER8 F��54

ELIA�BAMBOLO�MARIE9 F��56

EPOSTA�LUMWANGA�ENOCK10 M��51

KAMBA�MPONGA�GLOIRE11 F��51

KAPUPA�PAMA�ESDRAS12 M��54

KIASONGA�SHALE�JULIA13 F��51

LAMBERT�TSHUBAKA�GAZEL14 M��53

LISULI�MOLESIA�ERICK15 M��52

LUMBALUMBA�KISANGANI�JEPHTE16 M��53

MAKENDO�ASHA�MARIE17 F��50

MAKONGA�KASANGA�AIME18 M��50

OKOWE�LISANDJO�ADOLPHE19 M��58

OUNDELIO�SANDUKU�SANDRA20 F��53

POSHO�MOLOKALALE�DIDO21 M��52

SOMBO�BOLESE�BENEDICTE22 M��51

ZOMA�ENKOLOPAME23 M��58

C.S.�ALPHA

Code�:�51006�/�101�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�WINA

Code�:�51006�/�101�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�9�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�KALINDULA

Code�:�51010�/�101�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�40 Dont�:�24�F
Dont�:�22�FRéussites������:�33

ABDALA�MAPANDE�OLIVIER1 M��53
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Option �:�LATIN-PHILOSOPHIE�-�Code�:��101 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

AMURITI�BASEKAWIKE�DORCAS2 F��55

ANDULA�BOBO�JEAN3 M��58

ASSUMANI�KARIM�BRUNEL4 M��59

AUNDU�MONGA�EUGIDE5 M��53

BAKEBULEY�KANGENGE�DIEU�MERCI6 M��59

BANANOA�BOSEMBANA�CLEMENCE7 F��56

BESANGELA�ROSINE8 F��52

BITANGILI�NYANGA�SEVERIN9 M��51

BOKONDI�AFANGBE�DELPHIE10 F��51

DEGOLIGO�MUKAMUSANA�HORNELL11 F��57

KAPA�OBIRIBHO�JEAN�JACQUES12 M��50

KIENDA�KAKENYA�GUSTAVE13 M��50

KIKA�WA�BINGWA�FLORANCE14 F��51

KOSOANYA�BEAKA�ANASTASIE15 F��53

LITUKA�LIKANGO�RUTH16 F��51

MAHAMBA�MAKILA�BIENVENU17 M��56

MAKULITE�ODIANE�MARTINE18 F��50

MANGAZA�MWESSY�JULIENNE19 F��52

MASUDI�MISADI�ELYSEE20 F��52

MBUTSHU�MBUYU�THERESE21 F��53

MISHIKA�TSHIKULUMBA�GEMIMA22 F��52

MOSIKOLI�NEPA�BIENVENU23 M��53

MUHESI�KISUNGA�ELYSEE24 F��52

MUYISA�AKILIMALI�HARMONIE25 F��57

MWENGE�KANGALI�PRISCA26 F��51

NANOKOLI�NEBANE�GABRIELLE27 F��53

NGANZE�MUMBA�ESTHER28 F��53

OLELA�TSHOMBA�GLORIA29 F��52

RAMAZANI�SENENGE�DIDIER30 M��54

SIFA�EKYOSI�MARTHE31 F��52

TABIYO�BASEKAWIKE�ESTHER32 F��51

TUMAINI�BAHAVU�ESPERANCE33 F��54

INST.�MBOLITINI

Code�:�51010�/�101�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

COLLEGE�SAINTE�FAMILLE

Code�:�51016�/�101�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�4

KILONGALONGA�BOYALE�SUNAMITE1 F��53

LOTIKA�LIMENGO�LAETITIA2 F��50

MASANZI�BRAYANE�LEONTINE3 F��51

SIMBA�MASAYO�ANNETTE4 F��56

C.S.�ANUARITE/MANGOBO

Code�:�51016�/�101�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�15

BALIWE�ITAMILI�GRÂCE1 F��58

BOLEY�LIOGALI�EVODIE2 F��61

BUSIBO�AKISHI�MARIE�FRANCE3 F��60

ELENGA�MBONGU�MOISE4 M��54

ILIAKA�YENGA�MARTINE5 F��55

KOMBA�FALANGA�NAOMIE6 F��54

LENGE�BAJIMANGE�ELIE7 M��56

LISANGI�ITATIO�ANASTASIE8 F��57

LOSAMBO�ONANELA�CHRISTOPHE9 M��52

LOSIMBA�KAPITA�EDDY10 M��50

MASUMBUKU�BOOGALI�MARTINE11 F��54

MBALAMWANGA�AMPWAS�CHARITE12 F��56

SISIYAATO�BOTAMBA�MARCELINE13 F��56

SOKI�MWANAKUNDA�BIENVENU14 M��50

TOLENEKE�BAMONGO�GISELE15 F��55

C.S.�LUNDA

Code�:�51016�/�101�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�5�F
Réussites������:�2

BOONDI�BAGENDI�NESTOR1 M��50

MPINDI�MBUNGU�ESPOIR2 M��52

C.S.�OKAPI

Code�:�51019�/�101�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�2�DE�KISANGANI

Code�:�51019�/�101�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�8

BAKAJI�KAPINGA�RACHEL1 F��52

EILE�MUKEINA�HELENE2 F��50

FONDE�MBOLI�CHADRACK3 M��51

KALINDE�KALEMBA�GILBERT4 M��54

KOFANI�MUSONGELA�CELESTIN5 M��53

MAGWAMBOA�SOMBA�MICHELINE6 F��52

MAKITA�NDEKAYEMA�JUNIOR7 M��56

NYOTA�ILENGE�JUPSIE8 F��53

INST.�BASE

Code�:�51019�/�101�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�48 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�19

AYAKA�KANANGO�BONIFACE1 M��53

BACHU�KANGODIE�JACK2 M��51

BEFONA�LIESSE�GRÂCE3 F��52

BOTORO�NENGALA4 M��53

ISUNGI�LITEYE�NOELLA5 F��51

KAMOTO�APUTI�EXAUCE6 M��50

KANA�AGO�KEVIN7 M��52

KATIAYA�KAZAMBA�BIJOU8 F��51

LIEMBE�OFENOLEKE�RACHEL9 F��52

LILAU�KILIMA�JEAN�PAUL10 M��50

LOFOLI�LILEMO�CHARIS11 M��50

MANGAZA�HUSSEIN�MERVEILLE12 F��51

MUHAWA�MUMESE�MARC13 M��51

MUMBA�ALBERT�SERGE14 M��50

MUSAU�KADIMA�MERVEILLE15 F��50

MWANZA�KAMASONO�HENOCK16 M��60

NOVATO�EKIMA�MARLENE17 F��51

NTAMBWE�SALUMU�CHADRACK18 M��50

TSHIBANGU�MUSANGANA�ROGER19 M��50

INST.�CHOLOLO

Code�:�51028�/�101�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�14

ASUMANI�THAMU�HENRY1 M��52

DJUNGA�KAMANGO�LEON2 M��52

EDIHA�YENGA�MERVEILLE3 F��51

IKOLONGA�MALI�JOSEPH4 M��60

KELI�KAZADI�ANNIE5 F��54

KINGOMBE�ABEDI�HILAIRE6 M��56

LUNGE�OSA�ESTHER7 F��54

MALI�MBANGI�GERMAIN8 M��54

MBULA�MATINDA�LUCIE9 F��59

MONDENGE�MONGAKOMA�SIMON10 M��50

MUHINI�MULENGO�BIEN�AIME11 M��54

MUKENDI�MUKENDI�BANAIN12 F��53

MUSIANDA�MUNGAMBA�ARMANONE13 F��51

SIMBA�KABEYA�DANIEL14 M��54

INST.�SALONGO

Code�:�51029�/�101�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�8

AMATCHO�BILEME�ALAIN1 M��59

ATILENGE�LIESE�MOISE2 M��55

BASILA�BOTOMOITO�AIME3 M��54

BOKETSHU�MBOYO�ABIGAEL4 F��50

KOMBOZI�ASAKA�NESTOR5 M��53

MAYEMBE�AMUNDALA�ENOCK6 M��55

MUKANDA�AMSINI�JACQUES7 M��53

YANGAMBI�BAELONGANDI�ALPHONS8 M��52

C.S.�LA�COLOMBE

Code�:�51033�/�101�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�22

AISHA�TWAHILU�HELENE1 F��54

ALAIN�RASHIDI2 M��54

AMUNDALA�SALUMU�CHARLES3 M��54

ARABA�BANGA�CHRISTELLE4 F��54

ASSANI�AMZATI�OSCAR5 M��56

ASSANI�SALUBEZIA�THEOPHILE6 M��51

AWALA�AWANDALA�ADRIEN7 M��54

BAIGA�BUNGAMUZI�PENIEL8 M��53

DJUMA�ZAMUDA�DARIS9 F��52

DJUMAINI�MARIAMU�SARAH10 F��50

EMBIALIFE�MANGAZA�ESTHER11 F��52

KIMAFU�MBOMBO�PLAMEDIE12 F��53

LIENGO�LOLANGA�MERVEILLE13 F��50

LOBOKO�MOMBILI�ANTHO14 F��54

MATILI�LIBENGE�ALINE15 F��53

MBALUKU�BULELI�GRÂCE16 M��54

MBOYO�NAUME�ORNELLA17 F��58

MILONGO�RACHEL18 F��51

NYEMBO�ABDOUL�TRESOR19 M��55

SELEMANI�MOTEMA�ALAIN20 M��54

SURANDI�MAMONA�CHRISTEL21 M��52

YAOKELE�BIKOKO�CHRISTOPHE22 M��51

C.S.�TSHOMBA�2

Code�:�51033�/�101�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�2

BOLOWA�ETUKA�BLANCHARD1 M��52

MASTAKI�MOUSSA�BENI2 M��52

C.S.�MAMA�LINA�MPONGO

Code�:�51038�/�101�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�11

AKOLITE�ANOTANE�MILKA1 F��50

BAMOKALI�MIBOLU�SUZANE2 F��50

BIMWANA�SWEDI�LEA3 F��50

BULELI�SHAM�TRESSIE4 F��53

KAHAMBU�KAVOTA�BENEDICTE5 F��56

KITENGE�FATUMA�FATU6 F��50

LIFULU�BOOTO�ZOE7 F��50

MATAKISO�ATIBASAY�JULIE8 F��50

NDUKA�MAYANGA�CLAIRVIE9 F��51

PUASEMI�NENDO�DIEU�DONNE10 M��54

TSHIMWENEKA�MUBENGA�ONESIME11 M��55
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Option �:�LATIN-PHILOSOPHIE�-�Code�:��101 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

C.S.�SOPHIA

Code�:�51040�/�101�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�SAINT�PAUL

Code�:�51042�/�101�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�9

Réussites������:�5

ALPHANIE�N'KUSU�LEONARD1 M��51

ASITEMA�ORLO�THEOPHILE2 M��52

BANIBE�FUNDI�SAGESSE3 M��54

KAKULE�KINYAMANDA�CHRISTIEN4 M��52

YAFALI�NGAMAWO�JEROME5 M��50

PETIT�SEMINAIRE�MANDOMBE

Code�:�51042�/�101�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�15

Réussites������:�12

ATOMASI�BOFALU�FRANCOIS1 M��59

BADIDIKE�TSHISUNGU�JEAN�PIERRE2 M��51

BIENGA�BASSAM�JOSEPH3 M��52

ISSOY�AHANDA�RAPHAEL4 M��61

KABEMBA�SALIBOKO�EMMANUEL5 M��57

KIKOPA�MBUSA�PATRICK6 M��53

KUDA�AWANE�FERDINAND7 M��58

LIETE�TUTA�LIBOTE�KEVIN8 M��53

MANKOTO�MBUNZAMA�JEAN�PAUL9 M��62

MOLISHO�SUMAILI�JEAN�MICHEL10 M��55

MOMI�GAZA�JEROME11 M��53

TSHITAMBA�MUSHALE�LEON12 M��60

INST.�BAFWASENDE

Code�:�51046�/�101�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

KEITA�BOMENGO�RICHARD1 M��51

INST.�TUKAZANE

Code�:�51050�/�101�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�5

Réussites������:�3

AKABATI�ASANGBA�JEAN1 M��53

AWASA�ALENDAMBU�SEBASTIEN2 M��54

SALIMINI�SEYDOU�CELESTIN3 M��55
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Option �:�MATHEMATIQUE-PHYSIQUE�-�Code�:��102 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

C.S.�LA�COLOMBE�1

Code�:�51027�/�102�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussites������:�2

KAVINGI�MBARAGHA�GYLAIN1 M��64

UBEGIU�WAROME�CHRISTIAN2 M��59

INST.�DU�14�OCTOBRE

Code�:�51027�/�102�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

BONGWELE�SIFA�CONSOLLEE1 F��51

NDOYETINZAPA�BANGAINDO�JULIA2 F��54

NGALEA�MIMONGAME�ETIENNE3 M��54

TSHOMBA�SAMBA�CHRIS4 M��50

INST.�CHOLOLO

Code�:�51028�/�102�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�LUBUNGA

Code�:�51030�/�102�/�01�/�1

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�KOLE

Code�:�51045�/�102�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�DE�LOWA

Code�:�51047�/�102�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�D'UBUNDU

Code�:�51048�/�102�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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EDAP/ISP-KISANGANI

Code�:�51001�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�12

ANGEMITO�GUKA�FATOU1 F��63

ATHASO�BOLEMA�NELLY2 F��58

BOKOTA�LISIMO�WILLIAM3 M��58

BOLOKI�IMPOLE�SHEKINAU4 F��63

DISMANI�CHARLOTTE�BELLE�ANGE5 F��59

LOKULA�MOUBHE�CALEB6 M��63

MABONDELI�DAMARI�DEBORAH7 F��61

MIBENGO�NGULA�BABY8 F��59

MOKOKI�KWEKE�ELYSEE9 F��61

NENDOMBI�UKPAGI�EVELINE10 F��52

OYA�LOHELE�RUTH11 F��58

TCHOMBA�WATANGA�THERESE12 F��62

C.S.�LA�PLANETE

Code�:�51001�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

EPPR

Code�:�51002�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

BALAK'OMPANDJE�LIANDJA�JONATHA1 M��69

IKONI�KAMANDA�CAROLE2 F��50

MABIALA�KHONDE�VICTORIA3 F��51

TEPATONDELE�JACQUES�CHRISTIAN4 M��51

VASSILIOU�WANGO�JOD5 M��57

INST.�HOME�FEYEN

Code�:�51002�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�11

ASSUMANI�KIMOTO�STONE1 M��52

BALUMA�NYEMBO�MOISE2 M��60

BIBILA�NTUMBA�JOSEPHINE3 F��57

IMI�NEZANG�ISAAC4 M��58

KAYUMBA�LISONDO�EXAUCE5 M��51

KERNI�WENGI�JONATHAN6 M��56

LIEKI�EKILI�OSEE7 M��50

LUTONDE�MBILIZI�MERVEILLE8 F��58

MWALI�IDI�KEVIN9 M��57

NSOMBO�NSOMBE�JOEL10 M��56

SIFA�OMONOMBE�MAGUY11 F��64

C.S.�WALO

Code�:�51004�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�5

AFUWA�BUSHIRI�NATHALIE1 F��59

AKILO�POSHO�RACHEL2 F��50

BANENGA�KAEGEYA�ANITHA3 F��50

LOLIA�AKONGA�JEANETTE4 F��55

YOHA�AMISI�DJOHARI5 F��51

INST.�TOBONGISA

Code�:�51004�/�103�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�18�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�27

AUKUMWANA�BOFEFU�JAMES1 M��60

BAHATI�MUTIMA�JOELLE2 F��64

BAKE�AWASANDEK�REBECCA3 F��51

BARUTI�ETICHE4 M��57

BATILONGE�ETUAKOKO�CHRISTIAN5 M��55

BEBANGA�DELINGO�GHYGUEL6 M��55

BIALE�NYELO�SHEKINAH7 F��52

BOLEKALEKA�LIKUNDE�SYLVESTRE8 M��53

BONDE�MVIOKI�GRÂCIA9 F��53

EKOKO�MELI�NARCISSE10 M��55

KAFUTI�LUMENJI�PRINCILYA11 F��53

KAHAMBU�MUSULE�BELVA12 F��52

KAKULE�KATSUMBANO�FISTON13 M��62

KAMULETE�MWEMBE�FLORI14 M��53

KASONGA�KAZADI�ARISTIDE15 F��55

KINDELE�MUTSHALUA�JONAS16 M��58

KISEMBO�BYAKAGABA�DAVID17 M��51

LISISI�BOSUKU�SAFI18 F��60

LOKULI�WAITOME�JONATHAN19 M��54

LOLA�ALEMISE�BIENVE'S20 M��50

MALUANI�LUTUMBA�ELIE21 M��55

MBOYO�LUENDE�PRINCESSE22 F��50

MPONGE�MUKENZI�JOHN23 M��59

SADIKI�BINGULI�DOMITIEN24 M��56

SENGI�NGEREZA�AIMELIANNE25 F��57

TENALO�BANGANDO�MERVEILLE26 F��58

YAYOBO�TARAWANGOWE�BELANGE27 M��58

LYCEE�ANUARITE

Code�:�51004�/�103�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�45 Dont�:�45�F
Dont�:�42�FRéussites������:�42

ABIBA�BINTI�MUSA�RAISSA1 F��62

ABILI�ANDONGOSENA�BENIE2 F��52

AKENDA�TOKONGO�MYRIAM3 F��54

ALEKA�MOWOYO�HENRIETTE4 F��55

AMISI�ASIA�NORVALIE5 F��52

ANGBONGI�MOMBILA�REGINA6 F��66

ATSHAWO�OKAKO�MARIE7 F��66

BAELONGANDI�MOZA�JEANCIE8 F��58

BAIMI�NYAMALONGELO�ANGEL9 F��56

BASANDJA�SAILE�MARTHE10 F��72

BOLIMBO�KITOKO�JUDITH11 F��54

BOMAKA�ILUKU�EUNISSE12 F��55

ENKOMBA�LOPANGA�SHADDAY13 F��58

ILANGA�BASUNGA�TRYPHENE14 F��56

KAHINDO�MISSINGI�CHARLY15 F��54

KAISALA�SONGELA�BENIE16 F��56

KALOBO�ZAWADI�JEMIMA17 F��64

KALONDA�YOHALI�DEBORAH18 F��53

KASUMBA�KIBAMBE�ASTRIDE19 F��55

KAVIRA�KISUVUNDI�GLORIA20 F��56

KYAKIMWA�MUTSUVA�ESTHER21 F��56

LIKITA�MOSEKA�TATIANA22 F��56

LIOMBO�MOSEKA�GIOVANIE23 F��61

LIYEMBE�LITUKA�NAOMIE24 F��53

LUNDIE�NZENGOLE�SISCA25 F��60

MAMBAMBU�KAZADI�LAURIENNE26 F��60

MASIKA�KAHOTWA�PRISCA27 F��53

MAWEJA�WA�NANGILA�SERGINE28 F��51

MIAFUNTILA�KUKONKILA�PARFAITE29 F��62

MOKILI�TOKOLOMBI�JOSEPHINE30 F��57

MOLANGI�AKANDA�ARIELLE31 F��72

MONGANGA�FIFO�VICTORINE32 F��58

MOSEKO�LOMANGE�PELAGIE33 F��54

NGOY�KYUNGU�PUROISE34 F��65

OMBA�SENGA�JEMIMA35 F��57

ONYANZERE�TSHIKELA�PHILLYANE36 F��55

TAMBO�MEHALI�KETHIA37 F��52

TOLANGA�EKILI�PRISCA38 F��54

UKILA�MUMBA�ANASTASIE�FALLONE39 F��64

WALLE�BENDI�BRENDA40 F��58

WALO�DJAMBA�KEREN41 F��62

YANGAMBI�LIOTO�CELINE42 F��61

C.S.�VIENS&VOIS

Code�:�51005�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

NZIAVAKE�MINOKO�AMANI1 F��55

INST.�ABBE�PIOKORO

Code�:�51005�/�103�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�25

ABINO�BANGO�DIVINE1 F��55

ALINGI�ARINGWE�DORCAS2 F��55

AMUDE�NYOLANI�ESPERANCE3 F��54

BAHIYA�ASUMANI�PRISCILLE4 F��54

BOLITA�BOKOTA�HENOCK5 M��52

BOYOMA�LOKATA�OLGA6 F��59

BOYU�DABULA�DANIEL7 M��60

DAZANGA�DAKO�BENEDICTE8 F��53

ELOMBE�MENAKAMBO�JAMES9 M��56

KAKULE�TOWALUSO�MAXIME10 M��54

KANSIME�KABAGAMBE�JEANNETTE11 F��53

KASEREKA�VINYUNGU�RAPHAEL12 M��56

KOLONGO�LODHIA�RICHARD13 M��53

LOPEZ�KANSIME�NESTOR14 M��63

LUNGE�DIMANDJA�ROBERT15 M��62

MBOKO�LUFUNGU�BENI16 M��65

MILINDA�MISATO�GABRIEL17 M��55

MUKOKO�NDEBA�JEMY18 M��61

NEKETI�ADIMBA�HENRY19 M��67

ONANGA�DJAMBA�HERNANDEZ20 M��62

PEANANE�MAGO�PAULINE21 F��60

TSHIKAKA�JOUPOL22 M��60

WALE�ALOMBI�CLARISSE23 F��54

YASINI�ASHA�JUDITH24 F��62

ZANDU�MIAKANGA�JULES25 M��67

C.S.�WINA

Code�:�51006�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�3

MBATE�MIRYAM�EXAUCE1 F��57

MBELO�YAONGONDA2 F��50

MOKIKIMA�SULIA�ELOGE3 F��54

C.S.�CALEB�3

Code�:�51007�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

LESENGE�AKEREYEBWE1 F��50

C.S.�CORPS�DU�CHRIST

Code�:�51007�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�19�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�15

ABAYA�NDJOBALE�ELIANE1 F��51

ALISHA�LISALAMA�ESTHER2 F��50

BALILIPE�ATANINE�MOISE3 M��58

ILANGIKOY�LITOY�SEBASTIEN4 M��51

KASONGO�SOMBO�MERVEILLE5 F��56

KUNANGBA�NGBAPIA�EUGENE6 M��50

MAGIDA�ANGALAZA�IMMACULEE7 F��52

MAUWA�SHABANI�GEORGETTE8 F��51

MBENGA�AGBITOMA�GLORIANE9 F��57
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MIBENGU�MUZALIA�ELISEE10 F��50

MOHINDO�SOMBO�GEORGINE11 F��51

OMOY�LUMUMBA�CHARLIE12 F��56

SHABANI�FATUMA�ELALI13 F��52

SIFA�DJAFARI�NOELLA14 F��53

YAKANDEKE�ANGOTOLUA�ANNIE15 F��52

C.S.�GLYCOCALIX

Code�:�51007�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BOLINGO�EZOGO�LA�FRANCAISE1 F��51

COLLEGE�SAINT�IGNACE

Code�:�51008�/�103�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�9

FOLO�FATUMA�GRACIA1 F��60

KULITSHI�SEMBELE�SAMUEL2 M��69

LISUKA�LOOMBE�DONEL3 M��58

LONGE�KASONGO�BERNADETTE4 F��64

LOTIMA�MOSUAMBOLE�CHIRAC5 M��62

LUNDIE�NYOTA�NOELLA6 F��62

MALAIKA�TOFOTO�JEANNE7 F��68

MBUMBA�MOTSHUMBA�SEPHORA8 F��63

TSHIBANGU�NGANDU�MOISE9 M��55

C.S.�ARC-EN-CIEL

Code�:�51008�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�8

ASIMBO�MASUDI�ALPHONSINE1 F��61

BALOMBE�BOAMISI�ADAM2 M��60

ITOKO�BOKENDJU�LOUISON3 M��51

KASUSULA�YEMA�SOUZANE4 F��52

KAYUMBA�IFEKELEMA�PIERRE5 M��59

KELEKELE�LIFAEFI�NATHALIE6 F��56

MBAHIKIA�MASIKA�PAMELA7 F��58

OKELI�OKONGO�PATRICK8 M��53

INST.�DU�BASE

Code�:�51008�/�103�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�33

ABASI�ALI�GERMAIN1 M��69

ALUTA�MABEMBE�FRANCINE2 F��54

BAITA�MUGISA�TRESOR3 M��66

DANADU�NABETU�FRANCISCA4 F��64

DOKA�GBATO�CALEB5 M��66

EKAMO�LONGONYA�NELLY6 F��61

EKWALANGA�SALEH�HERITIER7 M��62

IFULA�ESANGA�NAOMIE8 F��62

KAZINE�BATALEMA�PASCALINE9 F��67

KIZA�MAGBO�MOISE10 M��66

LIESSE�BATILOFANE�JOEL11 M��56

LIHAHA�MOKONZI�CARTHES12 M��60

LIKWANDJANDJA�BATIAMBALE13 M��67

LILIMA�MALESHELA�JOSEPH14 M��65

LITUMANYA�BOELE�ISRAEL15 M��68

LOMBEYA�LUMELANGA�BRIGITTE16 F��64

LOSEA�MWAMBILWA�LUC17 M��61

LOSHIMA�ONOSALA�DANIELLA18 F��69

MALOLO�NGEYITADILA�CHRIST19 M��55

MOHAMED�MAKWAYA20 M��72

MUYAMUNA�BOMPAKA�ESTHER21 F��67

NZANZU�SIRIWAYO�FRANCK22 M��57

NZUMBU�WAKEUKE�GUERSHONE23 M��69

OLEKO�ALIMASI�PETER24 M��65

OLONGA�ILONGO�GUSTAVE25 M��61

ONDE�LOSIMBA�JONAS26 M��69

OSUNDJA�BOFONA�MIREILLE27 F��70

SAKWAMAYE�ABOSA�KEVINE28 F��52

SALUMU�MANALA�EXAUCE29 M��69

SIHERYA�MUTSUVA�ANIFA30 F��59

TOLENGA�YETA�LAURENT31 M��70

UFOYROTH�GIRINEGI�DAVID32 M��57

YAMBA�KPAMA�DESIRE33 M��65

IFCEPS�DU�MONT�KITENGE

Code�:�51008�/�103�/�05�/�1

Participants�:�56 Dont�:�27�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�50

AMBAKA�IKEKE�EMMANUEL1 M��60

BAITWAPALA�MONAMA�FELICIEN2 M��62

BALO�OGWA�JOSPIN3 M��60

BASAY�SHIMBIDI�JOSEPH4 M��63

BASEKAWIKE�MULONGOY�CELINE5 F��61

BASIKILINI�ABAKONZI�AGGEE6 M��58

BASODA�LOKONI�NAOMIE7 F��60

BASONGO�MINDO�DORCAS8 F��55

BILANELE�BIGABO�CONSTANTINE9 F��58

BILIMA�AKALIA�MANASSE10 M��57

BOMELE�BESALANGELO�HORTENCE11 F��65

BONGBOLASILA�EYANGE�CHRISTOPH12 M��59

BONYAMBALA�MBUTU�JEAN�PAUL13 M��63

BOTALEMA�LOKONDA�ISSAAC14 M��60

BOYOKO�BITILAONGI�BERTHY15 F��56

FALANGA�LOFASILE�PHILO16 F��52

GENINGA�IYOTA�GHISLAINE17 F��52

ISABOTO�LOKONDA�KEVIN18 M��63

KAPUTU�SIVIHWA�JEREMIE19 M��60

KELEKELE�WENDA�GODEFROID20 M��65

LIENGO�BOFONGA�JOSELINE21 F��55

LIILO�LOBELA�NEPHTHALY22 F��51

LILEKO�BAELONGANDI�GERATINE23 M��57

LOELA�NGOMBE�SOLEIL24 M��53

LOKONDA�BULELI�YACEINTHE25 M��58

LUSALA�MATONDO�RACHEL26 F��54

MAKAMBO�EDJO�DJENNY27 F��52

MASAZE�HAHE�NDEBO�NORBERT28 M��55

MAZIGI�EMESO�JOSIANNE29 F��51

MBEMBO�BOYTAKA�GRÂCE30 M��56

MBOMO�BANGALA�ADELPHINE31 F��58

MBOYO�KITAMBALA�JOEL32 M��56

MBULA�BWENGANDI�DIEU�DONNE33 M��56

MELEMEKIA�MBANGOLO�ISAAC34 M��59

MOHOMBI�ANGEMBI�GILBERT35 M��59

MUNGANGA�BAIYA�FRIDA36 F��53

MUNGANGA�ESABE�DEBORAH37 F��50

MUSUBI�BONONGA�CALEB38 M��58

MWAYUMA�NKOSO�JOVANA39 F��57

NDOMBE�NZOKU�STANY40 F��53

NGANDI�BOSEKAWALIKELE�MADELEI41 F��50

NGWASI�BWANGASA�WINNY42 F��59

ODILO�ZONGONI�JEAN43 M��54

OLAMBA�LIKUNDE�HUBERT44 M��54

OMANDJI�AWEZAI�LAURENTINE45 F��58

SHABANI�DAULA�YANNICK46 M��55

SIDIBE�DJIBRIL�GABRIEL47 M��58

WAMBA�MOTONE�VERONIQUE48 F��58

YANGOLE�AZIZA�CHANCELINE49 F��52

YESSAYA�LIMANONGO�AUGUSTIN50 M��58

C.S.�LA�SEMENCE�1

Code�:�51009�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�7

BASAY�BOSONGO�RPAHAEL1 M��57

BOLIA�LOMANDE�JONATHAN2 M��58

ESISA�LIBAKEA�HERITIER3 M��53

KARUME�IKOTOKE4 M��54

MABAME�ROBERT5 M��54

MADAWA�AIFELE6 F��53

TONGOMBE�BASOSILA�ADELE7 F��59

INST.�TUFUATE

Code�:�51009�/�103�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�9

ABDOUL�SAKINA�ESTHER1 F��57

ESIKA�MANGILI�JEREMIE2 M��58

KALONDA�MUDJOGOLO�EXAUCE3 M��51

KODJAWA�MOSOLO�CONSOLEE4 F��53

LIHOME�EFONGA�GODE5 F��51

NGONDE�MOYONI�MARIE-FRANCE6 F��50

OFONA�OSOKO�MARCELINE7 F��54

SATALA�MBENGA�DAVID8 M��51

YAKENGO�MABELE�MIRIAM9 F��54

C.S.�LA�CONSCIENCE

Code�:�51010�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�5

ADJAMI�SALAMA�ARIDJA1 F��55

ALONGO�MARCELINE�IDA2 F��61

BAELONGANDI�WASI�FISTON3 M��60

KALI�KABOA�ROSETTE4 F��52

OKONDI�ESENGE�ARMANDINE5 F��53

C.S.�LUBEMBA

Code�:�51010�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�32 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�16�FRéussites������:�32

ABDOULAY�SHERIF1 M��68

ADYOKU�SAFI�EVODIE2 F��64

AUSSA�MALIMBA�JEANNE3 F��62

BOKUNGU�ISONGIRI�GILBERT4 M��63

BWATANGA�AUGUSTIN�JEAN�PAUL5 M��64

CIVAVA�CITO�RACHEL6 F��63

FURAHA�YUWELI�JOSEPHINE7 F��63

HAMADI�MUSSA�OLIVIER8 M��53

HEMEDI�ETIENNE9 M��58

KIKAMONA�LUGABA�ROGER10 M��56

KINGOMBE�SOMUWA�NATHALIE11 F��58

KODABO�TISHIKA�ESTHER12 F��66

LISALAMA�BOSONGA�TRESOR13 M��69

LISONDJA�PETRO�PIERRE14 M��59

MALANGO�KIBAMBE�JUNIOR15 M��51

MASIKA�MIRIE�GLORIA16 F��60

MATENGO�BAHATI�SICOLA17 F��61

MUFAUME�SALAMA�SALOME18 F��56

MUSAFIRI�SHALUFA�ANNIE19 F��64

MUSIMBA�KOMBELA�PAULIN20 M��55

MWANZA�MBUY�JULIENNE21 F��62

NDIMUBANZI�AKILIMALI�ISAAC22 M��56

NZITA�KOMBULA�GLODIE23 F��67

POSHO�BAMANGA�EDOUARD24 M��58

RAMAZANI�SELEMANI�JUSTIN25 M��63

RASHIDI�MWEMEDI�JOEL26 M��61
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SAFALANI�MUSSA�STEPHANNIE27 F��55

SAKINA�ABDALLAH�MARINA28 F��53

SAKINA�MUSSA�SAFI29 F��62

SENGI�FUNDI�JEREMIE30 M��59

YEMBA�LOHAKA�ISAAC31 M��59

ZYENA�BUSHIRI�AISHE32 F��65

C.S.�EDUCATIF�DU�CONGO

Code�:�51011�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�9

BASOSENGE�BAYAOSUKA�CHRISTOPH1 M��59

BOLAMBA�BATOLA�SOPHIE2 F��60

BOTAY�LIKENDJA�GODELIVE3 F��59

BOTOLOME�LINGULE�AIME4 M��53

LITOKO�KELEKELE�BONI5 M��53

LITOYA�WENDOLA�ALBERT6 M��58

NGWANGWA�BOMBOLI�GEORGES7 M��50

OSILA�KAMANGO�JENNY8 F��61

YENGA�SOLIKI�NORBERT9 M��56

C.S.�ETOILE�DE�MATETE

Code�:�51011�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

ATSHAEKA�BOKIKA1 F��62

C.S.�LISIMO

Code�:�51011�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BAHOYA

Code�:�51011�/�103�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�3

BAHOY�BOLEMBA�ROBERT1 M��56

BEOKA�ESABILA�JEAN�LUC2 M��60

MONDJE�IKOLONGA�ERICK3 M��50

INST.�DES�CHUTES

Code�:�51011�/�103�/�05�/�1

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

BAFOA�NDEMELI�MATTHIEU1 M��52

C.S.�BWANE

Code�:�51012�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�11

ADABOLE�KAZIMIR�DANIEL1 M��54

BASOWA�ISOMWA�BERNARD2 M��50

BONANE�ITOLOMBI�LUCIEN3 M��56

BONDOKO�BOLAMA�DORCAS4 F��51

ENZOLE�TOME�SEPHORA5 F��53

KAPAMBA�ILULA�DORCAS6 F��55

LIKAKA�MBOMO�DAMIENNE7 F��60

LOKANU�LALOKANU�VICTOR8 M��57

LOWAWA�LISAMBOLA�JOSEPH9 M��51

MOSANDJA�WAWI�AIMERENCE10 F��57

OSINGA�BALASI�NENETTE11 F��50

COMPLEXE�EDUCATIF�LA�DECOUVERT

Code�:�51012�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�7

BOGOLI�BOGETE�EMILE1 M��56

BOKALANGANYA�BULUBULU�BERNA2 F��51

BOSIMBA�BOLUKAOTO�PERRY3 M��53

IKOLONGA�SAILE4 F��55

LOKONZI�KALONGO�RACHEL5 F��53

MOLONDWA�MUKOTA�FREDDY6 M��54

NYAMA�YANGALA�LOFETA�JER7 M��54

C.S.�DES�ANGES�1

Code�:�51012�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�57 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�57

ABONA�BOHAMBA�VASCO1 M��66

AKUKU�MATONDO�LUC2 M��51

ALEMBA�MOSOLO�ISRAEL3 M��58

ASEKO�OFILI�EMMANUEL4 M��51

AZINGAMBONGO�ANDOMBI�VERO5 F��51

BAELONGANDI�ENENE�EXAUCE6 M��51

BAKOMBE�BATANGA�CHRISTIAN7 M��59

BAKWABASIA�MABEY8 M��52

BATUMBI�NYAKALA�STEPHANIE9 F��51

BAUNA�BOLEKI�SEPHORA10 F��52

BEYANDE�MAKULO�FAUSTIN11 M��54

BOFANDO�KELEKELE�JAMES12 M��51

BOGUTU�WENGA�PASCAL13 M��52

BOKALI�BOKOMBE�DIEU-MERCI14 M��51

BOLE�NGESI�ETIENNE15 M��62

BOLUKAOTO�OLUMBA�BENI16 M��52

BULAYA�LEA�RACHEL17 F��57

ETUKA�MUNDEKE�IBRAHIM18 M��51

HUSSEIN�FOOZ�ABDALAH19 M��63

IDUMA�WALINGILI�SOPHIE20 F��60

IKUBU�OMINE�MERVEIL21 M��59

ISAMBALA�SHAKE�CLAUDE22 M��51

ISSA�BIN�RACHIDI�ROGER23 M��59

KANDJA�NGANDA�GUYLAIN24 M��64

KATOLO�MOUSSA�PRINCILIA25 F��57

KITOKO�BALABALA�DIEU-MERCI26 M��51

KOMANDA�WAKOKO�HAMILTON27 M��57

KUGBETORO�DATIZUMA�DANIEL28 M��62

LIATA�LINOGA�SARAH29 F��65

LIFULA�LIMBUTA�GUERSHOM30 M��64

LOKANGU�KALOKOLA�VICKY31 M��51

LOOSA�MBALI�JORDAIN32 M��55

MAVINGA�SAMBA�RUPHIN33 M��61

MBOYO�BOBELE�MBOMA34 M��56

MENGAN�SHIMBA�EXAUCE35 M��54

MIMBWA�WAKEKE�DESIRE36 M��60

MOKITO�KAVIRA�JUDITH37 F��52

MUKENDI�KANDE�AIME38 M��56

MUKENGE�RAMAZANI�NAOMIE39 F��54

MUNGUMIYO�UMAKA�MOISE40 M��51

MUSIFIWA�KATAMEYA�GLOIRE41 M��59

MUSIKILA�FAZILI�SIMEON42 M��51

MWAYUMA�KABAMBA�ANNA43 F��51

NGANGALE�FAIDA�FLAVIE44 F��55

NGANGALE�MASAMUNA�MEDARD45 M��53

NGONGA�WA�NGONGA�GEDEON46 M��57

NGUSO�BASILA�DEBORAH47 F��53

NZINGA�KUNGA�JONATHAN48 M��55

OMBATI�MONI�AIME49 M��51

OMEKENGE�NZATE�DJEY50 M��54

OWAMBA�LOKONGO�ANDRHANS51 M��63

SALUMU�DJUMA�SAMUEL52 M��60

SIANA�TOMONA�AIMEE53 F��64

TEMBELE�JOSEPH�DJEF54 M��51

TUKILUMBA�WASSA�JOEL55 M��51

YAETEMA�LISENGO�NORBERT56 M��57

YEFUTA�OMARI�JEPHTE57 M��58

C.S.�LES�AS

Code�:�51012�/�103�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�7

BALELA�BOMBULA�CELINE1 F��54

BEFIKA�BOUMBE�SARAH2 F��62

BONGAMA�MOKONDJI�HONORINE3 F��50

BOONDI�GEFAKA�PLACIDE4 M��54

ELANGA�MAMBULU�BONIFACE5 M��59

FELA�BULUBULU�EXAUCE6 M��56

KABAMBA�MOKAFUNDI�JOSUE7 M��56

C.S.�SAINT�GABRIEL

Code�:�51012�/�103�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

TOKALI�LOSASE�JEAN1 M��55

INST.�FAMA

Code�:�51012�/�103�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�21

APAMATO�OMANA�ESTHER1 F��55

ASIMBO�MOYONI�GENEROSE2 F��58

BALILI�SANONGE�FORTUNE3 F��53

BOFANDO�WENGA�JOEL4 M��56

ESIMO�BAHATI�DELPHIN5 M��52

ESOLE�KESOLE�DAMAS6 M��63

ETAMBAKONGA�SHONGO�FABIEN7 M��61

ITEKU�LOSANDA�MICHEL8 M��61

KAHODI�OLONGO�RAPHAEL9 M��54

KAYUMBA�BAELO�FRANCIS10 M��57

KINGOMBE�KALEMA�DIEU�MERCI11 M��54

KITOKO�LIENGI�LEVI12 M��56

KWAYA�YAMBOIKE�JULLY13 F��58

LOMALISA�BELENDA14 F��66

MBELE�AMUNAZO�MADO15 F��62

MONGO�SAILE�ARICA16 F��54

NGAMA�LIBENDELE�NEVILLE17 M��53

NZIMBI�MONEA�NAOMIE18 F��52

OTUNDU�MOKONZI�MARTHE19 F��52

PASHIE�BUZUNDE�EXCELLENT20 M��64

YEMBA�KADIMA�ANDRE21 M��52

C.S.�DE�L'EDUCATION

Code�:�51013�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�37 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�32

BAELONGANDI�MBULA�PASCAL1 M��50

BASOMBOLI�LIKANGO�LOUISE2 F��60

BASULI�NYONGO�ELIE3 M��58

BILEME�LISONDO�BESTA4 M��58

BITUMBA�MOLELO�NICOLAS5 M��58

BOELE�LINYOLA�FAUSTIN6 M��58

BOLAMBA�ASIMBO�FISTON7 M��52

BOMBONGO�LIUBO�DORCAS8 F��55

ELONGA�LISIKO�VAINQUEUR9 M��52

ERH�A�MALWASA�JOSUE10 M��60

EWAWINA�ATSHOSEMO�TUCSON11 M��58

GEBALI�LIOLONGO�MOISE12 M��51

ITATA�NDOKO�JACQUELINE13 F��55

KALAKALA�ELOMBO�HELENE14 F��59

LIKILO�KWARONDO15 M��54

LIONGASELE�BIETOSALI�CHANTAL16 F��56

LISONDO�NAUME�NAOMIE17 F��56
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LOKONGA�WALO�BEL�ANGE18 F��58

LOKWA�MBATU�JOSE19 M��57

LOMANDE�MOKANGI�DANIEL20 M��52

MAFUTALA�STANISLAS�STANIS21 M��60

MBUAMA�MAMBANYA�HONORINE22 F��50

MOZIGI�MOKPOKPO�MERVEILLE23 M��58

NGAMA�BAFOA�JOSEPH24 M��59

NGATSHA�LINGONDE�SCHADRACK25 M��51

NGOMA�KOTALA�ISAAC26 M��56

ODIA�ILUNGA�GODELIVE27 F��50

TOFENGA�KOKO�ELVIS28 M��61

WALE�BOSOLOKAMA�ELIANNE29 F��56

WENGO�OKITO�NICOLE30 F��55

WENU�OMOKE�MARTIN31 M��62

ZIADA�BOBULONGO�FLORENCE32 F��55

C.S.�LES�SALEH

Code�:�51013�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�20

ABDOULAYE�DIKO�MOHAMED1 M��53

ALAKOY�LIKAKA�DENIS2 M��52

ALIFE�NKOKO�CHANCELVIE3 F��52

AMUNDALA�MOJA�HERITIER4 M��55

ANGANGI�MATENDE�DAN5 M��54

ANGENDI�SALABA�CLARICE6 F��52

BATUKU�TANGULIA�JEANCY7 M��68

BOLIKI�BOSONI�DIEME8 M��53

BOLOMO�NZILA�JEAN�DE�DIEU9 M��55

EBANGWA�LISUNGI�FRITINE10 F��55

FUESA�TANGULIA�LEA11 F��57

KOMBA�BOYPAMBA�JOSELLINE12 F��51

KUMBUNGE�MUNYONGENU�SERAPHI13 M��59

LISANGA�BATAMU�GRACIA14 F��56

LIYOYA�BONYOMA�EPHRAHIM15 M��54

LOKENGO�FOLO�HORNELLA16 F��59

NDIDI�ZATI�MERVEIL17 M��58

NGANYA�AMBANGI�MARIA18 F��53

POSHO�AWAHO�LYS19 F��53

SALEH�MWAVITA�VICTORIA20 F��62

C.S.�MAPELE

Code�:�51013�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�40 Dont�:�24�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�23

AMINATA�DEME�VANESSA1 F��56

AMURI�DADEY�JONAS2 M��56

ASIMBO�LIKUNDE�MARDOCHE3 M��53

ATILAMBILE�MBULATALE�AUDREY4 F��53

BAONGA�KOMANDA�MARIE5 F��50

BASEKWA�ADENGAMA�JUDITH6 F��58

BITIYAE�NELLY�SARAH7 F��56

BITOLE�MUTUBIA�JACOB8 F��59

BOKONGO�GASTON�DIEU-MERCI9 M��58

BOLEFO�KAMULETE�NADEGE10 F��53

BOTELA�DEPA�MARDOCHE11 M��61

ENDULU�BARUTI�ROMAIN12 M��58

ENOKO�MAINGOLO�MERVEILLE13 F��57

KAHENGA�RASHIDI�FRANCOISE14 F��61

KALOKOLA�SAIDI�CHADRACK15 M��53

KOLO�EMBALE�LOUISANNE16 F��52

LABAMA�TABU�DETHY17 F��55

LUAMBUA�MFUTA�CEDRICK18 M��51

MABUNDU�KEREN�CONSOLATE19 F��54

MUKALAY�MUZINGA�MERLINE20 F��56

MULASI�MUSABAH�TENDRESSE21 F��56

MULUMBA�NTSHINZELA�GEDEON22 M��59

WALO�DIHETSHA�SCHEKINAH23 F��50

C.S.�ABILI

Code�:�51014�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

AIKOKO�ALIYO�ANGEL1 F��59

ANIMBU�NATIKO�HENRIETTE2 F��62

IDUMBO�MATISHO�REBECCA3 F��50

KANGA�OLIKA�GLODY4 M��58

POSHO�SOMI�JANVIER5 M��61

C.S.�BETHEL�ET�LES�QUALITES

Code�:�51014�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�16

ADJATANI�MBAYANGA�ESTHER1 F��52

AGBOYA�DESSA�RUBEN2 M��50

ANGWANDI�MAMOKOLO�ISAAC3 M��56

BEFONA�BEYOMBE�MARTHE4 F��58

BILINGA�BAKOLOWA�NORBERT5 M��55

BOFANDO�LIOGALI�MERVEILLE6 F��61

KAVIRA�SILEKI�BEATRICE7 F��62

LIHULO�SINDANI�LUCIE8 F��54

LIKOSO�LOKATO�DELPHIN9 M��66

LOMBAYA�KOMBOZI�FLORENCE10 F��53

LONGUMA�BILENGI�LUCIE11 F��58

MBULA�MELI�EXAUCE12 M��57

MOKILI�LINGOMBE�NICOLE13 F��56

MOYELA�BASENGA�CHERUBIN14 M��64

NGOMBA�MIDO�JOSEPH15 M��63

WANGWAKI�POKA�ELIANE16 F��55

C.S.�ETOILE�BETHEL

Code�:�51014�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

ASSANI�ITWANGANI�PATRICK1 M��53

KATUNGU�KASYENENE�GRACIAN2 F��51

NTUMBA�KABUNDA�KETSIA3 F��50

INST.�BOSEMBO

Code�:�51014�/�103�/�04�/�8

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�15

ALI�MAWESE�SAFI1 F��56

ASOYO�BOSALA�ESTHER2 F��58

BOTULU�FOEBE�MEDA3 F��54

BUMANDE�MBANDU�FRANCK4 M��51

EKOKO�LUNGUWA�DJODJO5 M��55

ELOI�KALIVOLO�BRUNO6 M��53

GBINZADI�TOPE�BENI7 M��56

KALIMUNDA�SADIKI�ALBERT8 M��57

KIYANA�IMBANGA�MAURICE9 M��59

KOKO�ASHULE�FLORENCE10 F��56

LINA�KISOLOKELE�OLIVIER11 M��62

LISIMO�LINGANGA�BERTIN12 M��52

MUNGANGA�YAOKELI�PATRICE13 M��55

MUSA�KANZEMOTI�GRACIA14 M��58

WAKALEWALE�BATILANGANDI15 M��58

INST.�DE�L'UNIKIS

Code�:�51014�/�103�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�77 Dont�:�36�F
Dont�:�26�FRéussites������:�60

AFIFI�AYONGO�REBECCA1 F��57

AMALI�LOFEMBA�JEAN-MARIE2 M��54

AMINA�MAOTEA�THERESE3 F��55

ASIMBO�AIKIMI�BENIE4 F��51

ASSANI�MBULA�CONSTATIN5 M��56

BAFANDU�BISAKA�JUNIOR6 M��59

BAITWAPALA�BAOKO�HENRIETTE7 F��57

BAMISI�KELEZIPAME�ANNE�MARIE8 F��60

BANDAZWA�WATO�ANDRE9 M��63

BATAELEY�BOTENGA�FAUSTIN10 M��58

BIKAMWA�KISENGESENGE�DENISE11 F��64

BILONGO�BOTEMBE�PATIENCE12 F��58

BOFENDA�TOKAKE�DIEU13 M��59

BOLELA�LOOLI�DIEU14 M��58

BOLENDE�YAOCHAKA�GHISLAIN15 M��64

BOLONGE�WALO�CHADRACK16 M��57

BOMONGO�BOSINDO�MANASSE17 M��64

BONYAMBALA�LISUNGI�ORNELLA18 F��51

EBUNDE�LIKUNDE�JEAN-PAUL19 M��64

ESUZE�ANZANI�SOUZI20 F��51

ILUNGA�NYAMANGALA�JACQUES21 M��59

ISIMBIKA�KONDA�MARCELINE22 F��53

KAMWANGA�KIUNGU�RAPHAEL23 M��51

KANYOMA�FATUMA�MIREILLE24 F��52

KASONGO�KALONJI�PRINCE25 M��57

KIALA�NDJADI�HENRI26 M��55

KUFASUKA�MUTURO�GODEFROID27 M��57

KUKIA�ITALE�GOSHEN28 M��50

LIKAU�ITSHOLO�GILBERT29 M��60

LILAKA�BAKENDI�SHARON30 F��56

LIMBAYA�MAMBUNE�HERITIER31 M��51

LISENDJA�TWINDI�BIENFAIT32 M��51

LITATA�WAYAKALEWAHE�DIEUDONN33 M��58

LOKAYA�ANIFA�JUNETE34 F��53

LOLIYA�YENI�ELIE35 M��59

LOMATA�KELEKELE�HORTANCE36 F��57

LOMBRO�MOLEMBO�YVES37 M��60

LOPES�EYOUWAYELE�YOUYOU38 F��57

LOTIKA�LIFOFELA�MITTERAND39 M��54

LOTITIKI�MENDOMBE�NADEGE40 F��59

LUTULA�WESSE�ELYSEE41 F��58

MAKONDJO�MONEWIYA�JOSUE42 M��58

MASIKINI�BOLIAKA�ALEXIS43 M��52

MATALE�BOSAPO�JEREMIE44 M��62

MBALANGA�MOSILO�ARTHUR45 M��68

MBAYO�MALONGE�LYLY46 F��58

MBOYA�LOUNA�YASMINE47 F��52

MOFELE�LOTITIKI48 M��53

MOTUMA�MOMBILI�MARDOCHEE49 M��62

MPUNGA�JEAN�BAPTISTE�PRINCE50 M��51

MUHEMEDI�PALA�SEPHORA51 F��56

MWAYUMA�MASUDI�MARCELINE52 F��52

NDJADI�ZAWADI�JOSEPHINE53 F��61

NGWANGA�SAIDI�SEPHORA54 F��50

OKONDA�NDJADI�BEN55 M��51

TAWITI�MBULA�RACHEL56 F��56

TOLENEKE�KOMBA�CELESTINE57 F��55

TSHIMPANGA�BEYA�JONATHAN58 M��68

USHINDI�ZELOTE�VICTOR59 M��61

WETSHOMBA�LOLEKA�HORTANCE60 F��51

INST.�TUKUFU

Code�:�51014�/�103�/�06�/�9

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

BITYA�MONGA�BENIT1 M��50
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C.S.�NAZARETH

Code�:�51015�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�36 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�33

AITO�NABUMBU�DIEU-MERCI1 M��64

AMISI�USENI2 M��52

BAELONGANDI�KOMBOZI3 M��52

BALAFELAKA�IBELEKA�PASI4 M��65

BANTU�BOSILABO�JOEL5 M��66

BONOTA�TOMONI�LEONTINE6 F��62

BOTCHETCHELE�DJAMBA�JOHN7 M��67

BOTSHOMOLI�BASANGO�TOUSSAINT8 M��65

BOTULI�BAISE�DIVINE9 F��52

EBIA�KEBULA�MARYENCE10 M��63

EMBEYA�DJAMBA�JEAN�PIERRE11 M��69

EPENGE�OSONGO�OSEE12 M��67

GERENGBO�ZEMA�MONTAIGNE13 M��66

KAKOZI�MAUNGO�ESAI14 M��57

KALETSHI�ILUNGA�SARAH15 F��60

KALOLA�MINDALEA�CELESTIN16 M��54

KAPEPA�SELUA�ADOLPHINE17 F��57

KAUKA�MALUNGU�GUY18 M��63

KILONGO�JACQUES19 M��63

LUAMBA�SONGE�LANDRY20 M��53

MAWANDA�ISSA�SCHADRACK21 M��63

MBOLIHINIE�KALU�HERITIER22 M��66

MBWENDE�SINGBE�ELIE23 M��64

NUMBI�RAMAZANI�DIEU-MERCI24 M��63

NZIAVAKE�KITSA�JULIENNE25 F��72

ODHAMA�OKUSA�SAMY26 M��63

POSHO�FALANGA�MOSES27 M��70

REHEMA�USSENI�MERVEILLE28 F��63

SEFU�SALIMA�LOUISE29 F��57

SHINDANO�LAMULAMU�EMMANUEL30 M��63

SUMAILI�SADIKI�FRANCOIS31 M��71

TABENA�LUSEKE�FRANCOIS32 M��64

TSHUMA�AGOMBE33 M��62

INST.�MAENDELEO

Code�:�51015�/�103�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�11

AHONGO�MONE�JULIE1 F��62

KITOKO�MAYABUTAYI�HONORINE2 F��61

LOPANGA�MEMBE�DANIEL3 M��56

LUFUNGOLA�YUMBI�MERVEILLE4 M��51

MAUNGA�KONGE�RENE5 M��59

MBULU�DIKOKO�PROSPER6 M��62

SENGI�ONYUMBE�PHILIPPE7 M��59

SHAKO�EMBUKU�KAZIMIR8 M��59

SOSWABO�MBULA�SAMUEL9 M��51

TSHINDIBU�NYEMBWE�LAURENE10 F��52

YAONGAMA�BELAFELAKA�JACQUES11 M��67

COLLEGE�SAINTE�FAMILLE

Code�:�51016�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�3

ADEITO�ATANINGAMUZUMULA�COLL1 F��58

KILONGALONGA�WAWALI�NAOMIE2 F��54

SIMIRE�ASSANI�JEMIMA3 F��59

C.S.�CALEB�1

Code�:�51016�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

WAMAZAKALA�RISASI�ROSETTE1 F��51

C.S.��LA�BERNICE

Code�:�51016�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussites������:�2

BASOKO�KALOME�LE�VIEUX1 M��58

MANYEMA�KISESA�EVARISTE2 M��55

C.S.�LA�PROMESSE

Code�:�51017�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�DU�ROI

Code�:�51018�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

FATUMA�KANGELA�MAGY1 F��58

C.S.�ETERNITE

Code�:�51018�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

LITHIALE�BOLAMBA�DAYANA1 F��65

C.S.�ISLAMIQUE�NUURU�EL�YAQIIN

Code�:�51018�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�24

AGUBANI�MAKABA�NAOMIE1 F��56

AISHA�SADI�ARSHAN2 F��50

ALILI�TSHOMBA�MELANIE3 F��53

AZAMA�RASHIDI�BIBICHE4 F��53

BAELONGANDI�LOSEMBE�SOLANGE5 F��55

BASABOLA�BAELONGANDI�JEREMIE6 M��59

BASILA�BOFALIA�JONATHAN7 M��60

BISI�GANGONZO�MARCK8 M��56

ESAMA�SODA�HENRI9 M��57

IDA�SELEMANI�YOLANDE10 F��61

ISMAEL�ALIMA11 M��56

KITWANGA�ZIPOLA�DORCAS12 F��56

LANZI�BALABO�FRANCK13 M��56

LINDIMBE�NTUMBA�JOSEPH14 M��63

LINGOFI�KAZANGINGI�CALEB15 M��61

MADUA�MIKALA�BENEDICTE16 F��51

MARIAM�ISSA�HAWA17 F��55

MOZA�AMISI�FIRDAUS18 M��63

MUSTAFA�ALADJI�SALEH19 M��60

MWAYUMA�FOLO�JACQUIE20 F��53

NGATA�SONZINE�MARIE21 F��57

SAIDI�ISABEAKA22 M��60

SWARE�BANZA�MUHAMED23 M��50

YOMBI�EBELATE�DJODJO24 M��56

INST.�MUSHINDO

Code�:�51018�/�103�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

BOLENZA�LOOSE�GASPARD1 M��58

DEADE�GEFONDELO�MERVEILLE2 F��51

ELINGO�ISOLIMBANGA�JOHN3 M��50

SAIDI�BOLUTU�ELIE4 M��54

C.S.�DON�BENI

Code�:�51020�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�DU�PROGRES

Code�:�51020�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�1

SASAO�BIN�RAMAZANI�SABIN1 M��51

INST.�NEEMA

Code�:�51020�/�103�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�38 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�18�FRéussites������:�35

ATIASEKA�MALOMBO�CECILLE1 F��56

BASOSILA�ELIE�KULA2 M��57

EMELEMEKIA�YENGA�GRÂCIA3 F��50

IKONI�MIMBENGA�RICHA4 M��58

KASUMBI�KABATUSULLA�MARCE5 M��58

KAVUGHO�MATHE�ESTHER6 F��59

KESE�YANZELE�MARTHE7 F��54

KWAMINATA�MAMBIKA�MARIE8 F��60

LIFAEFI�BONGINDA�THETHE9 F��58

LILEA�FATAKI�EUGENIE10 F��54

LOTIKA�BOLESI�ARONE11 F��50

MAKUSUDI�BASAI�MESCHACK12 M��55

MAMBAMBU�TSETA�BELALIE13 F��52

MATATA�RIZIKI�JULIENNE14 F��55

MATONDO�MWANAKOLE�ESTHER15 F��57

MISUMI�HONNORINE�MERVEILLE16 F��55

MORISHO�AZIZA�FRANCINE17 F��55

MPIANA�PASCAL�EDDY18 M��63

MUHINDO�MBALASI�BRINELLE19 M��55

NGBENGBELE�MASUDI�GRACIEN20 M��51

NOVU�MWATA�DANIEL21 M��57

OKOKO�KOY�ELIE22 M��59

OLIMA�MAWENGA�BLAISE23 M��56

ONGONGO�AMUNDALA�DANIS24 M��55

OTAKA�OKONOKALA�SARAH25 F��57

SADALA�OMITAME�ALINE26 F��58

SADIKI�KIYELE�GEDEON27 M��62

SAFI�OMANA�ESPERANCE28 F��56

SAIDI�MALIKI�ALEXIS29 M��56

SENGA�BIN�SENGA�TRESOR30 M��50

TSHINGOMBE�MAKENGA�ESPERT31 M��56

TSHOMBE�MAIO�FATUMA32 F��57

UYERA�EPINDO�LIGTH33 F��60

WABANGA�EDIMA�JOEL34 M��55

YAFANDA�OTIKALAAMA�BABY35 M��50

C.S.�BAWA

Code�:�51021�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�7

ARADJABU�MAKANGA�SAMUEL1 M��55

ISSA�JOSEPH�CHRISTIAN2 M��60

IYOKWA�LILOKA�JANSEN3 M��62

MALOMALO�KASONGO�NADY4 M��56

MBISABAITO�BAISOLE�MERVEILLE5 F��50

NDOTIMO�NZAWELE�MARTHE6 F��51

WABULAKOMBE�SIFA�DORCAS7 F��54

C.S.�EMMALEX

Code�:�51021�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

LOSEMBE�BAMBALE�DOLLA1 M��53

NKULU�KILUMBA�SARAH2 F��57

YANZONGELE�DONDA�EUNICE3 F��50
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C.S.�MAMA�LINA�MPONGO

Code�:�51021�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�7

ABOLA�AKILE�NICOLAS1 M��59

ADISA�ZACHARIE�JEAN2 M��68

BAONGA�BWANAMUKUBWA3 M��67

ETAMBA�KAWE�NICOLE4 F��63

KAHINDO�SIKATOGHE�ADRIENNE5 F��59

MAKEO�MOBUYA�GOMER6 M��56

OMEONGA�KAYONGO�JEAN7 M��67

C.S.�BETHSAIDA

Code�:�51022�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MONAKA

Code�:�51022�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

BOKELELE�KIRONGOZI�JOLI1 M��54

C.S.�LA�CLEMENCE

Code�:�51023�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussites������:�2

ALI�OLUKOLA�MOISE1 M��54

MEMEYA�RENE�BENI2 M��60

C.S.�LA�SEMENCE�4

Code�:�51023�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MARIE�REINE�DE�LA�PAIX

Code�:�51023�/�103�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�20

AISHA�BINTI�SADIKI1 F��54

BANDOMBELE�LIMEME�ROISSY2 M��57

BATOKO�MASUMBUKO�CHRISTOPHE3 M��65

BITA�BINONGO�CHRISTOPHE4 M��57

BOLANGI�LOENGA�ORTHENCE5 F��56

BOLUKAOTO�ELIYA�MICHEL6 M��55

BOSONGO�LOBOLA�DANIEL7 M��61

EFOMI�YAMOLANGA�JULIEN8 M��57

ETIYA�MOLOKABONGE�JOSUE9 M��53

KANYIKAWO�OMOKANDA�JEAN�PAUL10 M��59

LESOKO�KOMBOZI�CHADRACK11 M��50

LOFATO�FELIOBOLA�GERCHOME12 M��66

MAHOMBI�ATCHABOI�ELYSEE13 F��56

MAKOLO�KOTAMBOLA�MARCEL14 M��57

MOLENDE�KOY�GLOIRE15 M��54

MONDOMBELE�NZENGO�HONORE16 M��58

MOPONDE�LINISA�SIMON17 M��62

NGBANGA�FIAMY�AGNES18 F��56

SINGA�FUNGA�DETHY19 F��55

TWANGA�MONDENGE�ALAIN20 M��57

C.S.�MWEMA

Code�:�51023�/�103�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�17

BENGWELA�BAKASONGA�MARIE1 F��53

BILETIKA�LOUMA�YANICK2 M��55

BOKATI�NGANDI�ALVINE3 M��59

BONGANGA�LIFETU�DIEU4 M��55

BOTOKO�SIFA�GEORGETTE5 F��56

EDOBA�EMBETE�ROBA6 M��59

ETILEKE�SELASELA�SIMON7 M��52

KASONGO�TALIEN�WILKA8 M��60

KAYAWA�FOKOFOKO�FAUSTIN9 M��56

LISENDE�BANYANGA�BINEL10 M��55

LISENDJA�LITUKA�DORCAS11 F��50

LOKANGU�IKEIKE�ESTHER12 F��51

MATA�LIONDJE�MICHEL13 M��52

MONDONDI�SALUMU�CHARLY14 F��52

NGASA�KATHGE�PATRICK15 M��51

POSHO�ANGOSWENE�PHYNO16 M��58

YENGA�ABIBO�DIMA17 M��53

INST.�REVEREND�MOKILI

Code�:�51023�/�103�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�39 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�31

AITA�ISE�HERITIER1 M��59

AKALAMBA�LIFENYA�GEDEON2 M��53

AKSATI�ISOMELA�BIENVENU3 M��55

AKUMELA�KILANGA�FREDDY4 M��61

ASOMBA�EBOMA�RUTH5 F��57

BAELONGANDI�LITILINDE�DESIRE6 M��52

BANGALA�BASILA�CHRISTIAN7 M��56

BEINDA�LIMOY�CHARMANTE8 F��52

BITA�BOTENDE�BRIGITTE9 F��56

BOKOKE�IKOFI�JEAN10 M��56

BOLENE�NGUTU�EMMANUEL11 M��54

BOLIMA�BOTOYA�CHRISTOPHE12 M��54

BOMBELE�BASOMBOLI�MARIE13 F��58

BOSONGO�INANGO�MARCEL14 M��50

ESEGA�LILENDA�JEANNE15 F��51

KALONGO�LOFEMBA�MERVEILLE16 F��62

KOMBOZI�BOTSHETSHELE�YVONNE17 F��57

LIBITA�BAKITA�CHRISTINE18 F��55

LIOGALI�LOMALISA�SOPHIE19 F��55

LIONDO�OLIMAKAFOKA�ELYSEE20 F��52

LISELE�MAINGOLO�TRESOR21 M��57

LISIKI�SONGOLI�CHARLY22 F��54

LISONGO�KALAMANDJELA�TYCHIQ23 M��56

LISUKA�BOMBOLI�HONORE24 M��51

LISUMA�MAKOY�ALFRED25 M��50

LOTIKA�LISUNGI�YVETTE26 F��52

MALUFA�BAMINDENGE�SOPHIE27 F��59

MIBWA�MUNDIA�CEDRICK28 M��60

NDJADI�NYUMBA�GASTON29 M��59

OMBA�TAMBWE�JEREMIE30 M��55

SONGOLI�BATCHUHE�VICTORINE31 F��62

C.S.�ANUARITE/MANGOBO

Code�:�51024�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�24

AITANGE�BOELELE�CHIRAC1 M��66

BALISA�BETUTE�NESTORINE2 F��59

BALONGA�BASUA�ANATHE3 F��60

BATSI�LOTOMBIA�HORTENCE4 F��62

BELIMA�TONOKO�CHRISTINE5 F��59

BOKOTA�LITUKA�SARAH6 F��57

BOMBEE�LIFOFA�PROSPER7 M��52

DITEMBE�ILUNGA�BRIGITTE8 F��55

GERENGBO�NGALINGI�EZEKIEL9 M��59

KAFU�ANDAKUMU�CHARLES10 M��56

KENGE�LIBUSOLA�FURAH11 F��63

KIONO�KAMANDJI�MERVEILLE12 F��50

LISONGO�KERENE�EXAUCE13 F��55

LOSAMBO�BOLILANGOLO�ALBERT14 M��55

LOSONGO�LIBONA�JOSEPH15 M��62

MANDOMBA�KOMBE�GRÂCE16 M��56

MOYELA�TUMBO�ADRIEN17 M��66

MUNDENDE�FEZA�GENEROSE18 F��50

NZALE�MOMBELU�BENEDICTE19 F��52

POSHO�BASEKAWIKE�PHOIBE20 F��55

SANDJA�LOSEMBE�SARAH21 F��53

SEMA�IYOHE�MARDOCHEE22 M��56

TUMILALI�KAMANGO�HENOCK23 M��58

YAGASE�BAYOMBE�SAMUEL24 M��57

C.S.�LYCEE�DE�LA�TSHOPO

Code�:�51024�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�8

AINDA�AUNDU�OSEE1 M��54

BOLAMBA�KANDOLO�BOB2 M��52

BONDOKO�LISABO�MARDOCHEE3 M��52

GENINGA�LITANDA�ALPHA4 M��53

ITEKU�LOFO�CHANCELINE5 F��51

KABINDA�WAKABINDA�JORDAN6 M��57

MANDIMA�EBWA�SULAMITE7 F��53

MOLUKA�MOITO�METHIS8 M��57

C.S.�L'OPPORTUNITE

Code�:�51024�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�MALKIA�WA�MASHAHIDI

Code�:�51024�/�103�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

LOFONGA�BIKAKALI�LEONTINE1 F��52

MBULA�KALIMBA�THEODORE2 M��56

COLLEGE�REVEREND�BOTOMOKO

Code�:�51025�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussites������:�2

LOSANA�BONYUTU�SIMPLICE1 M��57

MBENGA�MOKILIMBANDA�ABRAHAM2 M��52

C.S.�ALPHA

Code�:�51025�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�3

KOLONGO�MAHAMBA�SARAH1 F��55

MASIMANGO�BORA�RAISSA2 F��54

TAMBWE�ETO�CECILE3 F��50

C.S.�LA�MAIN�DE�L'ETERNEL

Code�:�51025�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LES�MESSAGERS

Code�:�51026�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�11

BAKAALA�BONGELA�JUNIOR1 M��54

BONDULU�LOKA�SHADRACK2 M��59

BOSILA�BOTSHOKO�FLORENCE3 F��53
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ELIA�SENGO�ELIE4 F��56

ENYEMBO�LIKEKU�SYLVAIN5 M��59

GEBENDO�MBEMBE�ISAAC6 M��56

LITUKA�MBULA�SOUZANE7 F��52

MALEMO�ATILOMWI�MARGUERITE8 F��53

MALOWA�LIATA�LANDRINE9 F��57

NGANDI�WANGEWAATO10 M��56

TOSOSOLA�ISEWA�PAPY11 M��57

C.S.�GRACE�A�DIEU

Code�:�51026�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

BOSAKA�YEKA�OMAOTO�JEANNETTE1 F��50

KAZAMBUA�EKONDO�NEHEMA2 F��50

YEMBA�LOKANGA�DANIEL3 M��54

C.�EDUC.�BENEDICTION/LYC�MODER

Code�:�51026�/�103�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

BOHALA�BAFINYA�JEAN1 M��63

LOOSE�ATIANGA�ESTHER2 F��53

C.S.�DU�SAVOIR

Code�:�51028�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

DUKABO�IBILYABO�AUGUSTIN1 M��52

KAHINDO�KATSIWA�SOURIANTE2 F��58

INST.�KALINDULA

Code�:�51028�/�103�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�36 Dont�:�19�F
Dont�:�19�FRéussites������:�36

AMATCHO�BOTOMALI�SOPHIE1 F��60

AMURI�BIKWANKUGO�DOMINIQUE2 M��65

ASSUMANI�BEBE�GUYLAINE3 F��53

ASULUKA�MOSINDO�FRANCK4 M��60

ATAMA�KULINDE�CYRILLE5 M��62

AZAMA�MUSENGE�CLAUDINE6 F��52

BALANGA�WA�NTUMBA�EVE�GERMAI7 F��66

BANANOA�BATCHULI�AIMERANCE8 F��66

BETULE�YASISOMANDRI�JEAN�LOUIS9 M��60

BITA�MOSANTU�JEREMIE10 M��65

DOMBI�PEESI�HENRIETTE11 F��57

FATUMA�WASOLELA�DORCAS12 F��63

KAHINDO�CHANCE13 F��66

KAMEME�TCHAUSIKU�MERVEILLE14 F��61

KASEREKA�KAPITULA�JEAN�PAUL15 M��70

LIFAEFI�BASILA�JONATHAN16 M��70

LOKWESE�CHALOLA�LAURENCE17 F��63

LOSWA�NDELE�BILAMBO�JOHN18 M��66

MAKUNGAPA�SUBUKANGI�ANGEL19 F��62

MASIALA�ABAYE�SAGE20 F��67

MBOLIDIE�ANIKIE�JUSTINE21 F��67

MUNGA�KO-TARAYAKA�SAMUEL22 M��57

MUSIANDA�IMANIO�JEREMIE23 M��68

MWARABU�BIN�CHOKAMOYA�RODRI24 M��62

MWEPU�KANYENZI�EMMANUEL25 M��67

NDJIAPANDA�BIKOLO�ELIE26 M��64

NGELE�ALEKI�AIMEE27 F��60

NGOY�WA�NGOY�SAMUEL28 M��60

NZINGIRE�BISIMWA�MERVEILLE29 F��68

SALUMU�TOMO�JACQUES30 M��68

SOKI�KASIENENE�ALBERTINE31 F��58

SOKI�MUHAVA�LAETITIA32 F��68

TAAMBOLE�LONGANGI�JOCELYNE33 F��64

TSHANDA�MULONGOY�SARAH34 F��71

VIVUYA�NDAYANGO�PAVEL35 M��67

YOLONZOLO�ALUTA�ALAIN36 M��56

C.S.�ALLELUIA

Code�:�51029�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�DE�LUBUNGA

Code�:�51029�/�103�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�7

ALI�AKWABWANDJA�ESPERANT1 M��52

ASUMINI�MBILIKA�MERVEILLE2 F��53

BOFANDO�MALASI�CHANTAL3 F��50

LITUKA�LETA�APOLINE4 M��50

MUSIA�MUSAFIRI�JOSEPH5 M��52

OKAU�ALAY�SARAH6 F��50

SENGI�LUKUKULA�GUSTAVE7 M��56

C.S.�BOSEMBO�4

Code�:�51030�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BOSAESAE�WANATILAMOI�RACHEL1 F��56

LYCEE�MUFAUME

Code�:�51030�/�103�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

BEYAYA�OMARI�BENITO1 M��56

BOLEA�BALWA�GISLAINE2 F��53

DJEMBE�OYAHANONGO�DIEU3 M��52

KOLONGO�ZAHABU�MICHELINE4 F��59

MALISAWA�MEDJE�ANTOINE5 M��58

N'KOLO�LOKULI�AMINATHA6 F��51

RAMAZANI�MAYAKA�CESAR7 M��60

UMUDI�RASHIDI�DELPHIN8 M��59

C.S.�FRANCOPHONE�"LA�QUALITE"

Code�:�51032�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�26

AGIKO�KAMEGIBONDRA�GRÂCE1 F��52

ALANGI�MOSEKA�MARCELINE2 F��53

AMBUA�MASAYA�PLACIDE3 M��58

ATAKEA�BOTIKOTIKO�BIENVENU4 M��51

AYOMBE�SAFI�ROSE5 F��56

BALUNGI�KINYAKA�CHRISTINE6 F��59

BOKOBE�KOLEKE�EMMANUEL7 M��50

BOLANGI�BOFALU�GUY8 M��51

DEMBO�ELOY�CHARLIE9 F��54

DIKONGA�SHAKO�HELENE10 F��51

DUAKA�MIMBENGA�ANITA11 F��51

FAMBAYO�MATESO�RACHEL12 F��60

GELELA�NZONGBO�BIENVENU13 M��52

GERENGBO�SAPILI�TRYPHOSE14 F��58

IFANDA�SHOM'IFANDA�FAUSTIN15 M��66

KANGA�BONINGOLI�FRANCOIS16 M��55

KAWAYA�BASINI�SOUZI17 F��55

LIBANDE�IGEGA�GERMAINE18 F��53

LIBE�LISONGE�EPHRAIM19 M��57

MUJINGA�MUTATAY�ANGEL20 F��53

MUSUNGU�LOKADI�JULES21 M��57

NGAZWA�GIMIKO�LANDRY22 M��55

OBOTELA�N'SINGA�RUTH23 F��54

ONOLE�WUNGU�JOZAPHAT24 M��53

TANGAKEA�MUNGUNDAESHI�NEPHTA25 M��50

TULA�MAKOLU26 M��56

C.S.�ECOLE�D'EXCELLENCE�BETHAN

Code�:�51033�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�17�FRéussites������:�30

AFOKA�ALPHONSINE�MERVEILLE1 F��59

AGALUWA�PIERRE�FLORENT2 M��59

BASOMBOLI�MBUZA�JOSEPH3 M��57

BATEKWA�MIMOLOKWA�JUNAS4 M��61

BONDONGA�LISAMBO�DEBORAH5 F��57

DIPENGE�OMANA�BERNARD6 M��56

DJAMBA�ASSANI�MESCHACK7 M��65

EKI�LINANA�SIMEON8 M��54

IKUFULE�ANIHILI�JULIE9 F��63

KAKANDU�LAINI�CARINE10 F��55

KALUANGA�MALANGA�CHANCE11 F��59

KILEY�ILUNGA�JOSEPHINE12 F��62

KPANI�NGOTO�GRÂCE13 M��64

LINANA�MILILO�DORCAS14 F��60

MAISALA�BIN�MAISALA�MARCEL15 M��66

MAMBUYA�OKITO�JONATHAN16 M��59

MANI�KOYAGOTE�SARAH17 F��58

MAPELE�BANGAETO�BIENVENU18 M��64

MAZOMBE�MONZIOTIKA�NAOMIE19 F��55

MAZOMBE�REBECCA�ASNATH20 F��58

MBELENGA�NGANDU�PAULINE21 F��62

MBOLE�BASOMBOLI�SHEKINAN22 M��63

MBULA�KAMANGO�NAOMIE23 F��59

MONDONDI�AGAGA�SOLANGE24 F��60

MUKENGE�RASHIDI�DANIEL25 M��63

NGOMBA�MUBENESHAY�GRÂCIA26 F��60

SHABANI�SAFARI�OBED27 M��56

SHOMARI�COLETTE�EPERANCE28 F��60

YAGI�SITOLO�MERVEILLE29 F��53

YEKATSHETE�YAOSIA�DJULIANA30 F��56

C.S.�IRBA�2

Code�:�51033�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�7

ALI�PANGO�ALEX1 M��57

BILONGO�AGUBA�ALFRED2 M��55

EPESA�ALOKA�ATOINETTE3 F��57

KASEREKA�KITEMBE�ROLAND4 M��53

LIFOKA�NGANGAYSO�VERONIQUE5 F��60

MASIKA�MALENGERA�GISLENE6 F��55

TEBOBOLE�BADIBE�SARAH7 F��52

C.S.�LA�CHAUMIERE

Code�:�51033�/�103�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

BELAU�BASOMBOLI�ESTHER1 F��59

LIPOY�DEISRE�JONAS2 M��57

LOITANO�BAOMBO�JULIENNE3 F��55

MAKAMBO�WALINGILI�DORCAS4 F��56

C.S.�LA�COLOMBE�1

Code�:�51033�/�103�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�12

ASOBEE�MOKOU�MERVEILLE1 M��62

ASSINAY�JOSEPHINE�PHINE2 F��61

http://www.eduquepsp.education�E.P.S.T.�/�I.G.E.�-�EXAMEN�D'ETAT��-��2021 Page�2099�/�4512



Option �:�CHIMIE-BIOLOGIE�-�Code�:��103 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

BENZELE�CALEB�JUSTIN3 M��59

EKOLO�AUTA�JOSUE4 M��63

KENOS�AFUA�KAPITA5 F��68

KILADI�SELEMANI�SHADRACK6 M��53

KONDE�SIMENE�JEREMIE7 M��59

MOMBENGA�MOKWEY�JOSUE8 M��63

MUTOMBO�KABAMBI�CEDRICK9 M��53

OHANVU�OKOKO�JEMIMA10 F��60

RASHIDI�LOMBE�JEAN-PAUL11 M��60

TABANZA�MOYANENI�REBECCA12 F��63

C.S.�LA�CONFIANCE

Code�:�51033�/�103�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�23

ABITA�LILEMBE�ROGEROS1 M��59

ATSHETU�NAZAHO�ELYSE2 F��55

BAENA�LISINGI�EMMANUEL3 M��56

BAHATI�ANGAYO�LOUISE4 F��50

BALITE�MAKADALA�ANGEL5 F��60

BAONGA�LOBELA�WARNANT6 M��57

BASEKAWIKE�AFOFA�DORCAS7 F��51

BOFONGA�YAKOSO�CHRISTELLE8 F��58

BOKOMBA�LISUNGI�MARTHE9 F��63

BOLOMBE�BAELONGANDI�LA�JOIE10 F��57

DJONGA�OMASOMBO�APOTRE11 M��53

FURAH�MUSAFIRI�ANTHO12 F��53

KAMAITO�BOLEY�GABIN13 M��55

LILUFI�LILEKO�CHARLIE14 F��57

LINDEKO�VINCENT�HENRY15 M��58

LIONGA�LOBELA�MARTINE16 F��57

LOBELA�LOMWAMWA�DORCAS17 F��60

LUSINDE�WA�LUSANGI�DIEUDONNE18 M��52

MANDOMBELE�DJELO�JULIEN19 M��59

MELI�OLENDJEKE�JEANNE20 F��57

NKINKUNI�KASEKA�ROSETTE21 F��57

WALIALA�MBOLI�FRANCK22 F��59

YEKAYAMO�SINGA�MAKI23 M��53

C.S.�LES�OLIVIERS

Code�:�51033�/�103�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

BOSONGO�BALONGA�CHRISTOPHE1 M��55

KATAMBWE�KENDE�ROSIE2 F��56

LENGO�GATANGA�CHADRACK3 M��52

LIFETU�LIATA�JOSEPHINE4 F��57

MBALA�MUSHIDI�CHADRACK5 M��54

MOGESA�NGOBALA�MARTHE6 F��50

G.S.�TUENDELEE

Code�:�51033�/�103�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�12

AKUWA�ALANGATO�JACQUES1 M��53

ANGOMBILI�SIKONDE�ELISEE2 M��54

BITOLE�LISAMBI�GEDEON3 M��55

BOFOE�BEBALI�ELISEE4 F��50

LIKUNDE�KAISALA�GRÂCIA5 M��57

LOKANGA�GESOLO�PRINCE6 M��56

MBONGO�AMEGIO�JEAN7 M��58

MUKAMA�RAMAZANI�DADY8 M��62

OTONGOLA�RAMAZANI�MOISE9 M��55

TSHIZA�KEVINE�MOISE10 M��52

TULIA�MUKANDWA�ELODIE11 F��56

YENGA�BASOMBOLI�RACHEL12 F��58

C.S.�LA�CRECHE

Code�:�51034�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

ADEBA�NYOTA�MAGUY1 F��57

WENDA�BEOKA�GEORGES2 M��56

C.S.�NGOY

Code�:�51034�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

BABIKE�MBULA�GABRIEL1 M��58

SALAMA�YENI2 F��59

INST.�CHOLOLO

Code�:�51034�/�103�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�29 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�29

ABIBU�KANYAMA�CHRISPIN1 M��61

ANDJELANI�KALUME�GLADYSSE2 F��63

ASANI�AMSINI�BENJAMIN3 M��72

ASSANI�ALUNGA�ELIE�ELIJAH4 M��59

ASSANI�KABEMBA�JEAN�PAUL5 M��66

AZAMA�MOSEKA�KOMA�ESTHER6 F��62

BAMOKALI�BASILIEKE�MARIE7 F��58

BUSIBO�ZADIA�PASCALINE8 F��53

ESOWA�BOYOMBELA�BIENVENU9 M��58

FARAJA�MUSAFIRI�SERAPHIN10 M��67

HEMEDI�BISELENGE�RAYANE11 M��63

IBRAHIM�AMISI�CYPRIEN12 M��64

KAHAMBU�KISUNE�MAGNIFIQUE13 F��63

KAHINDO�KASEREKA�JUDITH14 F��69

KASONGO�LUVULA�JEAN�PAUL15 M��68

KAVIRA�BISUBA�GENTILLE16 F��57

KITOKO�KATIGA�JOEL17 M��58

LUBANGA�ELIYA�GRACIA18 M��57

MAYUKWA�EWANE�KEVIN19 M��51

MBARUKU�MOSABYABANDO�EMMAN20 M��70

MBULA�EKATO�BIENFAIT21 M��56

NDIAMA�ASANA�MOUSSA22 M��64

NDJIKE�BAHATI�JEMIMA23 F��62

NDOMBE�LOMAMI�VINCENT24 M��60

NGASEMBERE�MBUHIRO�DANIEL25 M��62

N'KESINA�SIFA�HORTANCE26 F��65

PALUKU�LUSASA�HERVE27 M��68

TUNGULE�TUNGALANA�GERTRUDE28 F��63

UMINE�OLOMBI�ELIE29 M��61

G.S.�MALA

Code�:�51034�/�103�/�04�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

ASSUMANI�NICOLA�JOSUE1 M��59

C.S.�DJIMI

Code�:�51035�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�32 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�25

AKILIMALI�MANDA�JOSUE1 M��54

ALI�USENI�SAMY2 M��58

EKANGA�KUTO�MICHAEL3 M��58

IBRAHIM�MUSSA�PIERRE4 M��56

KALOMBOLA�BOILA�DAVID5 M��50

KAPINGA�MUFUTA�RACHEL6 F��55

KASEREKA�NDALIKO�JOSUE7 M��64

KASEREKA�VYACHUKA�MARCEL8 M��56

KASONGO�MWEMBO�DANIEL9 M��54

KAVIRA�NZWAMBA�ESTHER10 F��59

KIMWANGA�KALONDA�TONTON11 M��56

KOSHAONYA�MUHIMA�ESTHER12 F��58

LIPASO�BONDUMBELE�HERITIER13 M��65

LODI�EUSTACHE�SARAH14 F��58

LOTIKA�SINGA�JOSELINE15 F��55

MALINGAKA�MWAMINI�ESTHER16 F��51

MBULA�LILO�NESTOR17 M��52

METEBA�NGBONGI�SOUZI18 F��62

NDEYO�MWEMBO�JACQUES19 M��64

NKOLESHA�NGANDU�BERNICE20 F��54

OKALAMUSI�KENGE�MARCEL21 M��58

OSAKO�SAIDI�OMBA22 M��61

PIYA�KITUME�PETER23 M��53

SAKIKA�MUZINGA�VERONIQUE24 F��60

TURUGANYIA�NYAMAZABO�LUC25 M��60

C.S.�PILOTE�JENOVIC

Code�:�51037�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�8

ASSANI�FEZA�IDAYA1 F��52

BITIBA�MAYAZA�DORIKA2 F��53

BOKEO�BANANA�ELYSEE3 F��56

ELONGO�ASAKA�JOSUE4 M��59

MBOLIENGA�ESOMBE�RACHEL5 F��61

MEHUMA�BOKILA�ESTHER6 F��61

MUSIWA�MANGO�EMINANCE7 M��58

YAMBE�KOKUSA�GEORGINE8 F��60

C.S.�TEDDI�VOL�1

Code�:�51037�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�59 Dont�:�30�F
Dont�:�26�FRéussites������:�52

AKONGA�NDJAKI�JULIENNE1 F��56

AMABONDE�MAFIMBO�HERITIER2 M��70

ANANA�OKEKE�BRANCHER3 F��60

ASSANI�FARYALA�ENOCK4 M��53

ATATU�OLEKO�VIRGINIE5 F��61

BANGALA�BAYAYELO�ELYSEE6 F��52

BAONGA�AUGUSTIN�JONAS7 M��70

BASWANGANA�MUFUTA�BETHY8 F��52

BEYAYA�MUSIANDA�CATHY9 F��61

BIBI�LOTOLA�CATHY10 F��63

BLOKO�BANGALA�AISHA11 F��64

BOLOLIA�KOMBOZI�GUYLAIN12 M��65

BOLUTA�KITOKO�DONEL13 M��62

BOTALIMBO�BAELONGANDI�CONSTA14 M��62

DOLY�BONONGE�GUEREL15 M��54

ELONGI�RENE�CHRISTOPHE16 M��51

ETENA�LIMBOMBO�JOSUE17 M��63

ITIGONDO�LIKEMA�VANESSA18 F��51

ITUMBI�KISUBI�SARAH19 F��67

KABEDI�NZENGO�DORCAS20 F��61

KANDOLO�OMEONGA�JEAN21 M��60

KASONGO�MUNGANGA�MICHEL22 M��66

KATANGA�KASONGO�JEAN-PAUL23 M��66

KAVIRA�KATSUVA�RAZIA24 F��60

KAVUGHO�MUPANDA�ALISTINE25 F��52

KOLE�AMABA�JACQUES26 M��68

LALANDE�KITWANDA�RACHEL27 F��63

LOTIKA�BATCHO�DANIEL28 M��61

MASAMBI�AMUNDALA�JOEL29 M��51

MASANDI�BU-YANN30 M��63

MASUDI�ABDOUL�MATTHIEU31 M��51

MBOLI�LOSOKIKWA�JACQUIE32 F��62
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MBONDE�AZIZA�NAOMIE33 F��63

MBONGOLO�THERESE�THETHEE34 F��60

MBUYI�WALUMBALA�PAPY35 M��55

MONGINDA�SOLOMO�VARDY36 M��53

MONGOY�ELAKA�BRUNO37 M��65

NGALULA�KADIMA�NAOMIE38 F��66

NORIKA�BODILA39 F��61

OKITO�OLENGA�SOUZIE40 F��62

OMBANESO�GAGA�CHADRACK41 M��59

OSUMAKA�ALALI�PAULIN42 M��67

OTCHINGA�THOMAS�ADDI43 M��65

SAFI�SUMAILI�FIRDANS44 F��63

SAFI�YENI�OLGA45 F��66

SIADA�MEBO�RABBI46 M��68

SOLOMO�LOSOMBE�CYNTIA47 F��56

SUKISA�KIZELA�GISELE48 F��66

TEMBELE�BOKOMBA�EMMANUEL49 M��65

USSENI�AWA�SARAH50 F��71

YAGO�ZUNAMBISI�FISTON51 M��64

YEMANDOMBE�SELEMANI�CELESTINE52 F��53

C.S.�AUGUSTINO

Code�:�51038�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�9

Réussites������:�6

BIKALO�BATETE�LANDRINE1 M��59

KAVIRA�MUYANA�CHUKURU2 M��59

KPAMANDA�MANZATU�EMMANUEL3 M��60

REHEMA�BOLUKAOTO�SARAH4 M��59

WUSA�OLEKA�JOVIANNE5 M��60

ZOWA�KWATE�DORCAS6 M��56

C.S.�MAMA�WA�YESU

Code�:�51038�/�103�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�10

AMBOKO�BANDEY�FRANCOISE1 F��60

ANGALI�NZUKI�RUBAIN2 M��61

ATAMBANAYO�BASA�MERVEIL3 M��62

BOFENDA�BOBUNE�MYMY4 F��60

BULONGO�KITWANGA�PIERRE5 M��56

LIMBEYE�MONGA�ANGELE6 F��51

MAKELELE�MINGUMAKWA�PAIDA7 F��56

OKITONDO�MICHEL�ODRIYE8 M��67

RAMAZANI�KASONGO�LUCIE9 F��67

TSHONGA�UMESOMBO�EMMANUEL10 M��56

INST.�LA�PROSPERITE

Code�:�51040�/�103�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

BOLIKI�TOMUKA�RUTH1 F��53

BONDO�BESSA�MICHEL2 M��55

MORISHO�LITUKA�NADINE3 F��52

INST.�SALIBOKO

Code�:�51040�/�103�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�49 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�45

ABALITO�TEBOSALI�ADOLPHE1 M��56

ABUBAKAR�ABASI�STONE2 M��56

AFANGAFANGA�ISOTELE�HONORE3 M��55

ALI�EBEN�EZER4 M��52

BAGAMELE�LILEFO�VALENTIN5 M��57

BAMBALE�DIPO�BIENVENU6 M��58

BASOMBOLI�BOSEKAYEKA�JENNY7 F��58

BOLUTA�BOTITI�JOSAPHAT8 M��59

BONYOMA�BATILANGANDI�SILA9 F��66

BULAYA�TOLEYA�SEPHORA10 F��61

ETILEFANELA�LOHO�RUPHIN11 M��54

KALUME�BALANGA�MANASSE12 M��63

KAMBONESA�KIHIKA�SEPHORA13 F��52

KAYUMBA�OMAR�JANVIER14 M��58

KAZADI�NYOTA�BENIE15 M��55

LEBAKWA�IPOLO�DAVID16 M��59

LEMALEMA�BASEKAWIKE�HONORINE17 F��58

LIANGE�LONDO�CLOTILDE18 F��55

LIKAKA�MAGAMBA�ACHILE19 M��58

LIKAKO�OLONGA�CHRISTOPHE20 M��65

LIMBANDA�MOSABA�DAVIS21 M��60

LISULI�BOYELE�NATHALIE22 F��57

LOBUNDA�AZIMBO�STEPHANE23 M��61

LOKOMBE�KOKONYANGE�LUCIE24 F��56

LOKONDA�KINI�PIERRE25 M��54

LONGWANGO�BOPEKO�MICHEL26 M��55

MAKAMBO�KANDJA�MERVEILLE27 F��57

MANGALA�YUBU�JONATHAN28 M��57

MBANGOLA�LIBANDE�JOSEPH29 M��51

MENDIA�ELALI�JACKY30 F��57

MOSILONGE�MABANGO�MARTHE31 F��60

MOSUNGA�LUBUKU�JOSUE32 M��54

MUZINGA�NGOY�BONIFACE33 M��66

NDONGU�BOKO�GRÂCE34 M��66

N'SHIMBA�NGOY�JOSEPHINE35 F��67

OLEKO�EKUKE�RENE36 M��54

OLENGA�ASENGO�GLORIA37 F��63

TASSON�NGANDALE�SALOMO38 M��56

TENGAMENDITE�BAGOTO�JOSE39 F��58

TEZIENE�GBA�CECILE40 F��50

VUBU�TUBA�ISAAC41 M��57

WAOKOTO�BASILA�JULES42 M��64

YENGA�SEKAYO�MICHEL43 M��59

YESAYA�TOKOTI�GYCHA44 M��57

ZOMO�LIBOYO�JEAN-PIERRE45 M��52

INST.�SAINT�PAUL

Code�:�51042�/�103�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�9

Réussites������:�6

IHEMO�BAKENGOLA�SAMUEL1 M��56

KAMANDA�KIBUNDILA�JOEL2 M��51

KENYE�MUNYORORO�LAMBERT3 M��53

KOYOLONGO�OWAMBA�AIME4 M��57

MWARABU�IGUMBE�GRACIA5 M��55

NGUTU�YABALEMBA�DON�BENIE6 M��55

C.S.�NZEGE

Code�:�51043�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INTITUT�BOO-KOI

Code�:�51044�/�103�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�13

ADJALEYA�MOTALIMBO�CLAUDE1 M��50

ASUNGI�NGANGALE�SERGE2 M��63

BALOBALE�APINANDJE�DIEU�MERCI3 M��54

BOMBOLO�LIBUBU�PAPY4 M��64

ELEMATE�LENGAYA�DIEU�MERCI5 M��62

ETINDE�DOMBI�OLIVIER6 M��54

KENGEA�MBULU�MATHHIEU7 M��52

LINDIMA�ELENGA�MERVEIL8 M��57

LIOGALI�KAYUMBA�MADELEINE9 F��61

MOKOBA�NDJANGANI�MARIE10 F��50

NGANGA�MOBUNDA�FABIEN11 M��54

SANGO�KAUNGI�NEEMA12 F��62

TADJEBONE�NYELE�NORBERT13 M��67

C.S.�LES�ERUDITS

Code�:�51046�/�103�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7

Réussites������:�4

ALUTA�MABEBE�NIXON1 M��52

MANDINGO�MABINA�MARTIN2 M��53

MBUTU�ZAGA�ERIC3 M��60

RAMAZANI�AMUZATI�VALENTIN4 M��57

INST.�NATUTUANI

Code�:�51046�/�103�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

AKAITO�MALIANGA�PELAGIE1 F��50

ASINGI�BADONGOSO�JANICE2 F��56

ENELA�MAKINDA�NORBERT3 M��56

KASEREKA�MUTSHAIRE�GENTIL4 M��55

LANDU�DIBONGO�GABRIEL5 M��51

OBILO�ASABU�JULES6 M��50

SAIDI�SHABANI�CHRISTIAN7 M��55

USIKAWANZA�ATIKATI�SARAH8 F��56

INST.�D'UBUNDU

Code�:�51048�/�103�/�01�/�1

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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INST.�DE�SAIO

Code�:�51002�/�106�/�01�/�5

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�7

AKANDJA�WANDJA�SYLVAIN1 M��50

BAONGA�ALIHELD�DORCAS2 F��50

GUPA�MATENGU�ELI3 M��50

MOLEMBIA�EKALESO�THIERRY4 M��55

NDJADI�DJUNGA�JACQUES5 M��51

NYANGO�MONGA�BEATRICE6 F��51

VANGU�TSHALA�PRONEL7 F��52

INST.�SCIENTIFIQUE�DE�KISANGAN

Code�:�51004�/�106�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�64 Dont�:�31�F
Réussite��������:�1

KWAMANGA�NGOTO�ENOCK1 M��52

COLLEGE�MAELE

Code�:�51008�/�106�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�80

Réussites������:�79

ASHRAF�OYOKO�ASHI1 M��61

ATIKAWELE�HODALA�JONAS2 M��63

BAKATUNGA�ISOAFETI�JEAN�LUC3 M��66

BATSANZIRE�KIZA�HERNIQUE4 M��62

BETULE�NAKUBA�OLIVIER5 M��64

BEZOMBERT�FLEURI�CHRISTIAN6 M��69

BISELENGE�LOETI�FORTUNE7 M��57

BOLAMBA�EBONGA�KELLY8 M��71

BOLOLA�MBOYO�THIERRY9 M��62

BOLONDO�LIFELA�BRUNEL10 M��67

BONYOMA�BOLIKO�EXAUCE11 M��62

BOTORO�LIBOMBOLO�MAGLOIRE12 M��67

BOWANGO�LIMOMBE�DESIRE13 M��74

DENGULE�MERVEILLE14 M��65

DJUKAFENI�ATHETO�GUILLAUME15 M��69

ENGO�BOLONKOTO�JERRY16 M��63

ENGO�IYANGWA�RICHE17 M��69

FATAKI�JEAN-PIERRE�EXAUCE18 M��63

GBAY�NGONDE�MICHEL19 M��62

GBENE�LISEME�JOEL20 M��63

KABAU�KADIMA�BENJAMIN21 M��66

KAISALA�MBOMBOYA�CESAR22 M��60

KAMBELANGWA�KIKUNI�VINCENT23 M��56

KAPELA�DELUNA�CLAUDE24 M��60

KAPUTU�TSHONGO�MOISE25 M��67

KINGOMBE�DJOBOY�MERVEILLE26 M��64

KOMBOZI�KITENGE�SAMUEL27 M��62

LIKUMU�LAMOKI�DOMINIQUE28 M��62

LIONGO�MBULA�VALERE29 M��60

LIPONDA�LOMBA�AMIGO30 M��61

LITETE�BOBINA�BOB31 M��74

LOBELA�ELONGI�SAMUEL32 M��75

LOMA�LIKUNDO�JULES33 M��64

LOSEMBE�AMOLOMBO�PRINCE34 M��69

LUFULWABO�MUKENDI�JUSTIN35 M��70

LUKULA�ADIANGAMA�ELIE36 M��58

LYONGO�BOSSEMA�DIEULEVEUT37 M��66

MAGO�NITONI�JOSUE38 M��59

MALAMBA�UTCHUDI�KENNY39 M��60

MANDANA�ATONGBOA�JOSUE40 M��60

MANGA�LOLEKO�NEHEMIE41 M��61

MAPELE�KITOKO�JOSUE42 M��65

MASUDI�KAHENGA�MARTIN43 M��65

MAZAKUMBE�KAPOSHIMA�ADOLPHE44 M��60

MBALI�SANGUDIA�LAURENT45 M��60

MBENDI�EMMANUEL46 M��66

MOISE�KALOMBO47 M��65

MONDE�WAMBITO�CHRISTOPHE48 M��64

MONENGA�ISALUNGA�GRÂCIA49 M��66

MUKUPI�DJUMAINI�EVARISTE50 M��54

MULUVYA�VINCENT�CHADRACK51 M��64

MUNYUKA�TSHILEO�PASCAL52 M��73

MUSANGANYA�KISENGE�MARINI53 M��80

MUTEGEKI�MUGISA�PASCAL54 M��68

MUTELAY�KAZADI�EXAUCE55 M��63

MUTSHOMANI�KAHONGYA�JONATHA56 M��55

MWESIGE�RWABONA�DAVID57 M��78

NGANABO�ATONGBOA�MOISE58 M��69

NGIEFU�NKOLOMONYI�LEONARD59 M��65

NGOY�MAKAMBO�BOANERGES60 M��64

NZAMBENIBE�ANGWANDI�ELIE61 M��63

NZENGU�WA�NZENGU�WINNER62 M��66

OKOLEWAE�BONTAMBO�EXAUCE63 M��64

OLOWA�AVOKI�MANASSE64 M��63

OMAYEKE�ENENGE�ISAAC65 M��62

OMAYEKE�KAFUA�TONY66 M��69

OMBILINGO�ALOMBI�OREN67 M��64

PARCHANCE�AFEDRA�JORDAN68 M��60

POSHO�LOKOMBA�JORDAN69 M��63

RAMAZANI�LILEMO�ARISTOTE70 M��69

SALIBOKO�GEILIMO�CHERUBIN71 M��65

SELEMANI�BAALENGESILA�SAMUEL72 M��68

SWEDI�HEMEDI�EXAUCE73 M��63

TAMBANA�ADEKAMI�ERASTE74 M��63

TONGBO�ZAKI�TARCISSE75 M��65

TSHITE�SOKOMBE�THOMAS76 M��61

TSHONGA�UPENZI�LAURENT77 M��59

WAMBALE�MBUSA�ENOC78 M��57

YAGALO�MANDO�EMMANUEL79 M��61

IFCEPS�DU�MONT�KITENGE

Code�:�51022�/�106�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�24

AKOBOY�BONDONGOLA�CHRIS1 M��50

AKWANZO�GAZA�TERACK2 M��50

BAKOLEMBA�KONGOLO�JOSUE3 M��50

BATUMBU�BWIKIO�ARNOLD4 M��51

BOLINGO�AFATA�NISSI5 M��51

BOLUKAOTO�WALALA�FRANCK6 M��52

BONOMBE�N'SINDANI�GASTON7 M��58

BULAYA�NGWENDE�ISAAC8 M��52

ELAMEJI�LOKORTO�JONATHAN9 M��55

EPENGE�LOHAKA�WILLIAM10 M��56

KIRONGOZI�BIN�KABONGO�JUDITH11 F��55

LOKONDA�LOFANDOLA�SAMUEL12 M��56

MALUNGU�KOYABA�KEVIN13 M��50

MAMBU�ANASI�ELIE14 M��58

MBOMO�MALEPA�GUERCHOM15 M��56

MOSENGO�MBANGU�CALEB16 M��61

MOTIMBA�AMATCHO�BENI17 M��56

MUGALU�ALIAMUTU�JEREMIE18 M��61

ODIA�MATAPO�NORVET19 M��54

OSAMBO�KADIMA�ELIE20 M��59

PALAMBI�KUMUTEKINDO�PHILIPPE21 M��54

SIDIBE�MUSTAFA�SATIGUI22 M��52

TASILE�TANDEMA�DAVID23 M��57

TSHILEU�TSHILUMBA�JEREMIE24 M��55

INST.�LISANGA

Code�:�51022�/�106�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�56 Dont�:�28�F
Dont�:�20�FRéussites������:�43

AKUKU�AGOYO�MECHACK1 M��55

ALAMAZANI�MATENGO�JACQUES2 M��55

ALIMASI�MWIMBILWA�LUC3 M��51

AMBALI�AZANGA�CELESTIN4 M��53

ASSUMANI�ARIDJA�KYALU5 F��51

ATIA�AMISA�CHRISTACIA6 F��54

AYENGESA�ANIKWELI�RISTONE7 M��56

BALEWANISI�KWAZIME�MARLENE8 F��59

BASASE�MOLAI�CHARLES9 M��58

BASUKI�NYONGONYONGO10 F��56

BAUMA�LATOLEA�MARTINE11 F��53

BELANDE�MUKENI�SARAH12 F��55

BOBEYA�MWEMA�KETSIA13 F��53

BOKOTA�MEDI�BEATRICE14 F��57

BOLAMBA�FAMBA�SEPHORA15 F��54

BOLONDO�YATUKA�JOHN16 M��52

BONDO�FATUMA�SARAH17 F��52

ELUKESU�LITUKA�MICHAEL18 M��54

GEANDJA�BEYOMA�JACQUES19 M��51

ILOMBELOMBE�KANYONYO�HUBERT20 M��55

ISAKA�LINGOMBE�JULIE21 F��55

ITELI�LOSIKO�STONE22 M��51

KAMBANGA�MUSAKAY�RICHARD23 M��58

KANYONYO�NGBEKA�MOISE24 M��64

KASONGO�WANGOY�CALEB25 M��54

KAVIRA�NYAMULINDA�NYOTA26 F��53

KENDELE�AMOTI�SARAH27 F��56

KIDITCHO�LITOKE�JOSUE28 M��51

LINGOMBE�BOLANGI�NDEILA29 F��54

LOFIA�LOGEA�JOHN30 M��50

LOTUTA�MEFELA�EPHRAIM31 M��50

LUMANU�NGANDU�JOELLE32 F��51

MBANGI�BONGELI�FLORIDA33 M��51

MONGAY�BOYOMBE�HENRI34 M��53

MUNGUAMUNGU�BAYUMA�HORTANC35 F��52

SHAMAMBA�BUHENDWA�JONATHAN36 M��53

SINGA�AOKELESU�MOISE37 M��56

SOMBO�BEKANDA�JULIENNE38 F��54

TIKA�YAOLINDE�JOSUE39 M��51

TOKOMBE�IFUNGA�PLACIDE40 M��58

TUKUNGU�OMOY�VERONIQUE41 F��51

YABAMA�KUMBU�VANESSA42 F��55

YANGAMBI�LIGESA�LEONIE43 F��53
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C.S.�ISLAMIQUE�NUURU�EL�YAQUII

Code�:�51001�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�64 Dont�:�37�F
Dont�:�26�FRéussites������:�34

ANAKESE�BODEGA�NOELLA1 F��53

ARIDJA�ASSANI�DIVINE2 F��59

BOLEU�LOTIKA�MARTINE3 F��53

BOMONGO�BAMBILA�VERONIQUE4 F��54

FATUMA�SADI�ALICE5 F��54

GEANGA�LISASI�MARIE6 F��59

IBRAHIM�MATAYABO�USENI7 M��58

ISSA�MAUWA�THETHE8 F��58

KAMBALE�SIMANGO�ISAAC9 M��53

KAVUGHO�POKERI�WASINGYA10 F��52

KELENDA�NGONGO�CESAR11 M��53

LINGAYA�TEKWIBELE�CHRISTELLE12 F��50

LONGANGOLA�RAMAZANI�YVONNE13 F��60

LOULA�BOLANGA�CHARLY14 F��62

MASUKU�KAYEMBE�ETIENNE15 M��64

MOMBWI�ALIMA�ANGEL16 F��55

MOZA�KASIM�JOLIE17 F��54

MOZA�MUSTAFA�ESPE18 F��61

MUPENDA�POSHO�VICTORINE19 F��57

MUTOMBO�NGONDU�SYNTHIA20 F��57

MWAVITA�ASSANI�MERVEILLE21 F��62

NDOFUNSU�KAKOSUAMINAKO�MADO22 F��50

NGOY�SHIMBA�ISABELLE23 F��59

PETE�KADIATA�DAUDA24 M��67

SALIMA�BASHIR�FAIZA25 F��50

SELENGE�MATENDE�ANNIE26 F��57

SHARADI�OMARI�SHAROM27 M��53

SONGELE�MOLINGO�KERENE28 F��53

TEDELENAWE�BAKWAZANGI�NICLETT29 F��57

TSHALOLA�MBAYO�SEPHORA30 F��59

TSHEKO�SHAKO�JULIENNE31 F��57

TUMILALI�BOMBI�PEPE32 M��58

USENI�ASSANI�EMERADI33 M��51

YOHA�OMARI�JESSICA34 F��50

C.S.�MUKADONA

Code�:�51001�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�22

AFUNDI�MBOSI�RUTH1 F��54

ALWORONGA�UPARA�JORDI2 M��53

ASABI�EWAYA�GINETTE3 F��51

ASEYA�ZUNA�ERICK4 M��62

BATIA�BOTOMALI�MARINA5 F��52

BOKOMBOZI�LOSELE�ESTRAS6 M��52

EMPEPE�LIMENGO�SARAH7 F��70

GAVADIAS�JAY�POSHO8 M��55

KAKULE�CHAMACHA�JEREMIE9 M��68

KAZADI�LUABA�JACQUES10 M��51

LIFONGO�OKETA�PRINCESSE11 F��64

LOKWA�LOPEMBE�MARTIN12 M��51

LONTULU�BOLOKWA�KETSIA13 F��57

LUPANGI�MAMBASA�EPHRAIM14 M��66

MAPUNDA�ITIMBELE�ESTHER15 F��57

MARIO�MBENDI�NZIETA16 M��57

OTEMIKONGO�OTOWANGE�DESIRE17 M��58

SHAMI�FEZA�RUTH18 F��61

TSHIMUANGA�NZAZI�PERFORMANT19 M��68

WALO�BOSANGA�LAETITIA20 F��52

YESAYA�LUKA�DJODJO21 F��55

ZAZA�MBOLITINI�NAOMIE22 F��65

INST.�ABBE�PIOKORO

Code�:�51001�/�201�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�15

AMUNA�FILIMINA�THERESE1 F��62

BAYONGI�CHARLES2 M��61

FAIDA�SAAMBILI�ODETTE3 F��65

KAVUO�BIRERE�ALLIANCE4 F��54

KUDUMA�OSONGO�BIBICHE5 F��73

MAMBAMBU�POSHO�RAPHAEL6 M��65

MBOLONGO�BOSEKAYEKA�PAOLA7 F��51

MIREMBE�MUPAKAZI�OLIVIER8 M��66

MUTABI�JOSE�GIME�DEO9 M��55

NDJIKE�MARIAMU�ANGELE10 F��55

OLAMBA�JEAN11 M��52

TAMPELE�MAZETEY�JUSLAIN12 F��54

TOILUWEMO�BALILI�CHARLIE13 F��51

TOKOKO�ASHA�TANTIANA14 F��65

YOSHUA�MATABISHI�JOSUE15 M��57

INST.�KETELE

Code�:�51001�/�201�/�04�/�8

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�18

AHONDI�IMOYA�CLARICE1 M��55

AMANI�NAFISA�NADINE2 M��50

AMISI�USENI�RAMAZANI3 M��64

AMUNDALA�NGONGO�NOELLA4 F��51

AVANIBEE�ALIMASI5 F��61

IDEYI�BANANGANA�ELIANNE6 F��50

KANJINGA�TSHIBANGU�REGINE7 F��50

KAVUGHO�KABUYAYA�SYLVIE8 F��63

LOTIKA�LISUNGI�SERGE9 M��57

LUZOLO�ABUNANZALA�DALICIA10 F��52

MAMBASA�LIEMBE�SOUZI11 F��53

MBINA�NGBODULEZELE�ESTHER12 F��53

MONIKANGO�MANGAGBA�CECILE13 F��51

NYALONGA�LINGANZA�SOLEIL14 M��52

OLY�YENI�AUGUSTIN15 M��51

OMBA�LIKOKO�MONIQUE16 F��57

SINGA�OMBELE�GEORGES17 M��54

TUNGWA�ZAMBA�JEMIMA18 F��50

INST.�MINZOTO

Code�:�51001�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

BOSELO�LILEO�EVARISTE1 M��59

LIBOTE�ABEDI�BRIGITTE2 F��55

LOBELA�WALALA�ESPERANT3 M��52

MAMA�MOMBOY�CONSTANTINE4 F��52

OSENGE�WENGA�JEANOT5 M��62

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51001�/�201�/�06�/�0

Participants�:�50 Dont�:�18�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�20

ABDANI�SENGO�DADY1 M��52

AUKUMWANA�ASOMA�PAUL2 M��67

BABUNGANDELA�TABONGENEKA�FOR3 M��66

BAGAZA�LAEL�GAETAIN4 M��64

BOLBAY�MILECHE�JEREMIE5 M��53

BULAYA�KAMANGA�SOLANGE6 F��51

DJUMA�MOKOMA�FELIX7 M��51

KASEYA�ILUNGA�HORTHENCE8 F��59

KITOKO�MUSAFIRI�JEAN-PAUL9 M��56

LUZINGU�YAMPA�LILIANE10 F��67

MASUDI�IDOLWA�CLAUDE11 M��59

MATALA�EFILE�HELENE12 F��55

MBAMA�MONGALIELE�SAMUEL13 M��65

MBELELO�MPOKO�ALPHIE14 F��50

MENAYAME�BIDI�EXAUCE15 M��61

MUDERWA�NABANDJI�TONY16 M��65

NGENDJU�MOKATO�JEAN-LOUIS17 M��52

OSUMAKA�YENGA�JUNIOR18 M��52

REHEMA�OMARI�CLARICE19 F��64

YAWOZA�NGBANGBA�ANNIE20 F��56

C.S.�TSHOMBA�3

Code�:�51002�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�7

BAELONGANDI�ASHA1 F��58

BANGALA�BAONGA�ESTHER2 F��54

MAPOLI�BULELI�DICKERSON3 M��59

MOLI�NTAMBWE�DORCAS4 F��50

RAMAZANI�BONUI�DINA5 F��58

SAMBOLA�NGOY�RUTH6 F��55

SEMELI�MBATILE�ESTHER7 F��50

IFCEPS�DU�MONT�KITENGE

Code�:�51002�/�201�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�44 Dont�:�27�F
Dont�:�18�FRéussites������:�32

ANGBILIA�ZABIBU�JESSICA1 F��63

AYEMBE�BOSALA�SHEKINA2 F��52

BANGWALE�ALUKELO�CHANTAL3 F��56

BASILA�ATANDELE�GOLFE4 M��54

BASILA�BALANGA�DENISE5 F��56

BASOY�BEBALI�CECILE6 F��65

BITHIAETENO�LOBELA�HERITIER7 M��63

BITILAONGI�BASOSILA�ROSIE8 F��59

BOFALU�LITUKA�ANTHO9 F��59

BOLENDE�BASEKAWIKE�JEANNETTE10 F��61

BOLENE�SAMUEL�JUNIOR11 M��62

BOLUNDA�BASESA�ELYSEE12 F��53

BOSENGI�LOFO�MERVEILLE13 F��56

BOTWETWE�BOTOWANGE�MAURICE14 M��64

ILONGA�N'SAMBA�DJO15 M��55

ITWANESA�LIYALASANGA�SARAH16 F��52

KIRONGOZI�FALANGA�DORCAS17 F��57

LIEKA�ANGLEBERT�PATRICK18 M��65

LIKUMBO�ETIKA�LORRAINE19 F��59

LIYEYE�LOKOLI�BONAVENTURE20 M��62

LOKANGU�BELAU�SAMUEL21 M��51

LOSEO�BOSAMBI�CHARLOTTE22 F��66

MONINGI�LIAMA�BEBY23 F��61

MOTOTO�MBUNA�NATHAN24 M��56

OKOLEWAE�BARAKA�DAVID25 M��58

OTILEBEHE�YAKUSU�ANGEL26 F��55

OWANDJOWO�OKENGE�GLODY27 M��54

PALAMBI�MBANGO�ARON28 M��60

SENGA�BITUMBA�DIDO29 M��59

SOMI�ILANGA�FABIEN30 M��60

TOKALI�MBILIKI�JUDITH31 F��50

YANGOLE�LIALE�GERMAINE32 F��57

INST.�DU�BASE

Code�:�51002�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�37 Dont�:�22�F
Dont�:�19�FRéussites������:�34

ABIBU�SAKAPELA�JULIEN1 M��51

ANDJELANI�SAFARI�CHRISTELLE2 F��51
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ANGAPAY�WASINGA�XEPHIE3 F��56

ATAMA�MANZEKU�SEPHORA4 F��60

BAHIGE�KWINDJA�CHRISTIAN5 M��65

BAKUMI�YENGA�ANASTASIE6 F��51

BATWANGE�NTEBELI�JEMIMA7 F��52

BILIMA�MAKALA�CRISPIN8 M��55

BOLEMBO�YENGA�MECHACK9 M��66

BOTCHETCHELE�LIFOKA�NOELLA10 F��56

BOTOWAMUNGU�KAYOMBA11 F��70

BUKINGA�LAINI�LEA12 F��66

GAMBA�TEZINYE�JOSEPH13 M��59

GBEBANGA�KONDOMBI�LILIANE14 F��72

HERY�MAMBO�BENJAMIN15 M��60

ISOABOLE�MOMBOY�SOSTENE16 F��66

ISOABOLE�NVULE�EXAUCEE17 F��74

KAFI�SAOLONA�EBE�EZER18 M��55

KANGAELAKO�LINGAYA�DAN19 M��52

KAPUTA�ZAKWANI�DAVID20 M��68

KIDITCHO�LIKUNDE�CLARIS21 F��63

LINZANZA�MANGOSA�CATHY22 F��68

MBIDI�OKONGO�CHADRACK23 M��72

MBILU�VOVA�PRISCA24 F��59

MBOMA�ITINANGE�JEMIMA25 F��66

MUSULE�KAKULE�GLOIRE26 M��62

NATHO�MOSISA�JACQUIE27 F��68

NGALULA�NDJIBU�NOELLA28 F��52

NSANGA�MAKELE�JOURNELLA29 F��59

RAMAZANI�BOBILA�BENIE30 F��51

RAMAZANI�NDJIKE�RAMS31 M��62

SEFU�FOOZ�ABDALAH32 M��52

TAMBWE�ROGER�ISRAEL33 M��68

TSHIHASHA�MAKOMBE�JORDAN34 M��70

C.S.�LA�BENEDICTION�DE�DIEU

Code�:�51003�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BAUNA�IKOMBO�YOLANDE1 F��51

C.S.�LE�BONHEUR�"LA�QUALITE"

Code�:�51003�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�OKAPI

Code�:�51003�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

SALUMU�LUTHA�LAURIANE1 F��51

INST.�2�DE�KISANGANI

Code�:�51003�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�69 Dont�:�36�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�23

AKALALA�EKWELE�JOSUE1 M��57

ASELE�LOSUMA�BENEDICTE2 F��51

ASSANI�MUSAFIRI�NICKY3 F��50

BATILE�TAALAKA�BIJOUX4 F��57

BELAU�ISIMO�AIMEE5 F��57

BOLONGOLA�BISELENGE�MARCEL6 M��50

BOSONGO�BOSINGAKA�DAVID7 M��62

BOTAMBA�BASILA�REBECCA8 F��50

BOUMBO�BOLIMBO�GLORIA9 F��58

BULE�YENGA�JOHN10 M��55

EBUKUBANI�MUNGWANANGO�BIBICH11 F��51

ESIKA�MANGILI�GEDEON12 M��62

KALOKOLA�FEZA�HONORINE13 F��60

LEDETA�ATAFO�RAPHAEL14 M��57

LISIMO�BOYALE�ROSIE15 F��63

LOBETE�MUNGWATILAWIMA�MICHEL16 M��53

MAKOMBO�BAINA�NAOMIE17 F��56

MBULA�BOMBOTE�PRINCE18 M��51

MUHINDO�KASEREKA�BRUNO19 M��55

MWENGE�MUHISA�MICHEE20 M��51

OMAKANI�NGAMA�ARDENT21 M��61

OTAKEWAE�KOMBULA�MERVEIL22 F��52

OUWE�LIPASO�ROSIE23 F��60

C.S.�BENEDI�1

Code�:�51003�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

ALUA�BASOSILA�EVELINE1 F��56

KAYEMBE�NUMBI�ADELPHONSE2 M��60

MOLOKALE�BOSOMBE�VICTORINE3 F��58

C.S.�ETOILE�BETHEL

Code�:�51004�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

BOYAMBA�MOWA�JOHN1 M��59

GAY�TINDA�GETOU2 F��59

KULAGE�KWANDELEWEI�RUTH3 F��56

SIMODIO�ANDROSEDU�RIANNE4 F��68

C.S.�LA�CONFIANCE

Code�:�51004�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�80 Dont�:�48�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�39

ALAPO�LIMOLOSENA�ANNIE1 F��58

ASSASE�SISI�BENIE2 F��53

BAHATI�SAIDI�GERMAIN3 M��56

BAKI�KINGOMBE�ELIE4 M��54

BALASI�BOLESE�JOSEPHINE5 F��55

BANGALA�YANGALA�MERRY6 F��52

BISELENGE�BAELONGANDI7 F��59

BOLAMBA�LOFOLI�DIMA8 M��51

BOLAMBA�RISASI�OLIVIER9 M��58

BOTONDI�KASAI�HENRIETTE10 F��53

ETUKA�OLIYA�ELIE11 M��50

FOLO�BOFENDJA�MERVEILLE12 F��51

FOLO�LUTA�NATHALIE13 F��51

KAHINDO�MALYABWANA�ICHARA14 F��59

KALONDA�SALA�JONDASSE15 F��54

KAMANGO�LISINGO�IVON16 M��52

LILOMBO�MAKELA�JEAN17 M��57

LIPASO�BIBI�SEPHORAH18 F��54

LISIGA�MONDA�SEPHORAH19 F��57

LITUKA�WELIYA�RACHEL20 F��60

LOKWA�EKILI�PRINCE21 M��62

LOSIMBA�BOBINO�OSEE22 M��53

LOTOOLA�BASUA�MADO23 F��60

MALUANI�NGONGO�ELYSEE24 F��50

MANGONDE�KULAKALE�HERITIER25 M��52

MATCHI�MOSEKA�HADASSA26 F��59

MBALAKA�KAMINDJANI�STEPHIE27 M��57

MOGALI�BONGENDE�THETHE28 F��53

MOSEKA�LISIKI�ESTHER29 F��55

MUHINDO�KATSHUVA�ELIE30 M��59

MUKOY�LOAKA�JEAN31 M��51

MWAMBA�BANAKAY�THETHE32 F��51

OSOMBETAMBA�BAONDI�RACHEL33 F��58

SEFU�MASUDI�MIRNA34 M��59

SEMBOGA�BOLAYE�MADO35 F��55

TALIYE�NGONDE�JEAN36 M��50

YAKANGA�LITOFE37 F��51

YINGO�LIKANGU�VICKY38 F��59

ZAMBO�MASUBUKU�ELIE39 M��58

C.S.�VIENS�&�VOIS

Code�:�51004�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�17

AMISI�DJAMUNA�ALPHA1 M��54

ASUMANI�GOYA�MWINYI2 M��60

BASOSILA�MPUTU�HENRIETTE3 F��51

BATAMBOLE�YAFUNGA�SANDRA4 F��55

BOKILI�PAUNI�FELICITE5 F��54

BOLEMOYA�AKELIKELI�MESHACK6 M��64

IBAESO�KAKETI�ROSETTE7 F��58

KAYALO�USENI�JEAN8 M��57

KOMBE�NDJOSOKO�PAOLA9 F��55

KONGOBILA�DJUMA�JEREMIE10 M��50

LUTSHUNGE�SHONGO�FILBERT11 M��58

MAILA�BONGUMBI�DIVINE12 F��56

NYEKOYI�OKOTO�THERESE13 F��59

OMEONGA�OLOWA�GABRIEL14 M��51

YEMBA�KALONDA�PIERRE15 M��57

YEMBA�MAUWA�BENIE16 F��58

YENI�LETOKOLOMBO�FLORENT17 M��51

INST.�TUKUFU

Code�:�51004�/�201�/�04�/�9

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

LIPASO�OTSHUDI�EMMANUEL1 M��67

MIBWA�KALUMBA�EUDOXIE2 F��50

SUMAILI�MAYAKA�VIANNEY3 M��54

COLLEGE�SAINTE�FAMILLE

Code�:�51005�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�DE�L'ESPERANCE

Code�:�51005�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�8

ASOKINDE�OLEKI�JONATHAN1 M��52

BOELI�KAPINGA�NATHALIE2 F��61

FOLO�WAWELI�JEAN3 M��55

LONIA�YANG�FIDELE4 M��56

MANARA�MOZA�LETICIA5 F��54

MBULASEMA�TALATALA6 M��56

NYEKOSO�OTOKO�ESTHER7 F��65

SENGA�MAYAZA8 F��53

C.S.�DU�ROI

Code�:�51005�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�4

BASEKAWIKE�KELEKELE�MIRIAM1 F��54

MUKONKOLE�NKOSHI�DORCAS2 F��52

MWABILU�MUKENDI�CHIMENE3 F��54

SAIDI�LOSAMANDJO�JULIE4 F��58

C.S.�SOPHIA

Code�:�51005�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�7
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BOLANGI�FURAH�BENIE1 F��53

KAVIRA�KAROUNA�VALERY2 F��53

KOMBA�DJEKO�LOUIS3 M��55

MIKWETE�TENA�KETSIA4 F��55

MOUSSA�ROSARIA�RODETTE5 F��59

MUKOMBOZI�ATAMBANA�JENNY6 F��54

TSHISALU�TSHINYAMA�DEBORAH7 F��52

INST.�UNIKIS

Code�:�51005�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�85 Dont�:�41�F
Dont�:�21�FRéussites������:�41

ALARUKA�ANZOAGA�MIREILLE1 F��58

ALOMA�BANGALA�DANIEL2 M��57

AMOULA�MONDONGA3 F��58

APEPE�KIGOMA�QUERENNE4 F��57

BAIDU�MANZIMOI�MARIE5 F��50

BAKOMO�BIYE�JOLIE6 F��51

BASOMBOLI�ATILOSWANE�MECHACK7 M��60

BOFALO�ALOMA�PRODIGE8 M��52

BONDEAMAISO�MONDELE�ADELPHIN9 F��59

BOSELA�LISOMANONGO�CLEMENT10 M��52

BOSONGO�OTELIO�SARAH11 F��52

BOYEMBA�BOSELA12 M��59

BUSHIRI�BAZANGA�OSCARINE13 F��59

DALUNGWA�MAONE�JOSEPH14 M��51

DENDALE�KOMBULA�CLARICE15 F��56

EWELO�BAMBALE�JUNIOR16 M��59

KADIDJA�NUSURA�THERESE17 F��57

KASHAMA�WAMENGA�SHEKINAH18 M��50

KELEKELE�SAFUNIA�RACHEL19 F��51

KOMANDA�KALOKOLA�HENOCK20 M��51

LIKANGA�LINGOBDO�MARTIN21 M��52

LIMENGO�LILOWA�FISTON22 M��60

LITANDA�LIKE�WIVINE23 F��50

LOFEMBA�FOWELI24 F��57

MAKANGA�BAMBALATIWE�CATHERIN25 F��60

MAKUMI�MEHALI�CATHY26 F��50

MALILI�MABONU27 M��50

MANDUNGU�YENGA�NICOLE28 F��57

MANYA�ILANGA29 F��55

MBENGA�KAKANDA�ALAIN30 M��60

MBUYA�KAKANDA�JONATHAN31 M��53

MUSAMBAY�KAINDJI�MECHACK32 M��60

MUSAMBAY�KAMANGO�CHADRACK33 M��50

NDUMBA�MASUWA�MARTINE34 F��55

NEMBILI�FATAKI�CHRISTIAN35 M��53

NGENENGUYA�LIBOKA�MARIE36 F��53

NZOWO�LIOMBA�ALBERTINE37 F��58

OPANGO�BIN�LOMBELA�YANICK38 M��59

SWEDI�MBELA�JOSEPHINE39 F��53

WELO�UMALASHI�MOISE40 M��57

YAGBAKA�ANGUZO�MICHEL41 M��52

C.S.�LA�FELICITE

Code�:�51006�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

AKWILEKA�SUMANE�JEREMIE1 M��54

BALIMBASA�SEPHORA�BELVINE2 F��58

ELONGO�EMERUTH�RUTH3 F��58

LIKIMBA�LEKAPO�LEON4 M��52

MWILAMBWE�NGOY�MERVEILLE5 F��50

OKITOSOMBA�LOLENGOLA�ALBERT6 M��56

INST.�HOME�FEYEN

Code�:�51006�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�22�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�6

BELUMBA�ZAHABU�VICKY1 F��50

ITOWA�MATELA�JEAN�PAUL2 M��65

KISWAHILA�ANNE�JEMIMA3 F��61

MOBABA�APOPOTSHAN�JONATHAN4 M��55

MOUSTAPHA�VANESSA�BLESSING5 F��63

NZAKALA�KAMWINDA�ROGER6 F��51

INST.�LUBUYA�BERA

Code�:�51006�/�201�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�15

ABA�AUSA�MICHEL1 M��55

ATUNGUTI�LOBANGA�FABIEN2 M��50

BASEKAWIKE�FALIALA�FATU3 F��50

BENGENDJWE�ASEMBA�LEON4 M��57

BOBUNE�IYAYA�LOUISE5 F��61

BOLIKO�LIATA�JOLIE6 F��54

KAMANDA�ALOYS�PIERRE7 M��50

KOTOMBE�NGONGO�CORNEILLE8 M��56

MAIBA�NEDJINGO�HONORE9 M��50

MALIMENGO�MWARABU�MICHEL10 M��58

MBANGAYA�FATAKI�FRANCY11 M��56

MOPAYA�BALELI�ESTHER12 F��58

MULAMBA�BOKOLA�HERITIER13 M��51

NDUKA�DALALU�CONSTANTINE14 F��60

OBEDE�MBOISA�YATAMELA15 M��63

I.T.C.�DE�MATETE

Code�:�51006�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�27�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�7

AGOMBE�AMONGO�MARIE1 F��62

BANGENE�ETSHAITO�SOLANGE2 F��53

BAONGA�BISELENGE�LOUISE3 F��68

BISINGA�BOHUMA�HENRY4 M��53

KOPANYE�MUSUSULA�CHRISTIAN5 M��63

LIOZA�BONOLA�MARIE6 F��62

MELONDO�MOMBAYA�SAMUEL7 M��50

INST.�U.J.C.C.M.

Code�:�51006�/�201�/�05�/�1

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�9

BASOMBOLI�NORBERT�HERVE1 M��52

BELAFELAKA�OLIKI�ELISE2 F��51

KAMANGO�LABAMA�CHADRACK3 M��60

KPONGBOLEMA�FUTAMINGI�SERGE4 M��53

LOFETA�BOLAYA�STEPHANE5 M��50

OFEKA�UKUTCHABI�LANIENNE6 F��54

SENGI�WA�SENGI�GUSTAVE7 M��55

SUBONGEA�MADAWA�JEAN-MARIE8 M��61

YEYANGO�EKILI�ELIE9 M��53

LYCEE�WAKUSOMBA

Code�:�51006�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�ARC-EN-CIEL

Code�:�51007�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

AKANDI�MELEA�PAULINE1 F��53

BOTELA�LIKUNDE�GERSAINT2 M��51

ENGAY�MABIA�ROSIE3 F��53

LIKANGA�TOLOMBO�ESPERANCE4 F��54

NGOLE�BAOKONDA�AIMERANCE5 M��58

C.S.�BASE�DU�SAVOIR

Code�:�51007�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�13

BAKA�KOBELANI�JONATHAN1 M��62

DADA�DJAFARI�MWAYUMA2 F��51

GAZAMA�SANTOS�ELOHIM3 M��59

KANUSHIPI�MUBIAYI�HENOCK4 M��62

KEZIPAME�KWASINAPAGI�THERESE5 F��52

KONGA�SUKUSUKU�JEAN-CELINE6 F��60

LISALIKO�LEON�DIEU-MERCI7 M��58

MBAINA�EMELEMEKIA8 F��59

MUSA�IHOME�JOHN9 M��59

OLENDJEKE�LOBOKO�CHRITIEN10 M��60

ONYUMBE�WELO�FRANCISON11 M��51

OSUMAKA�SUKISA�ROGER12 M��60

TEYENINDE�BASIA�MARIE�LOUISE13 F��59

C.S.�DON�BENI

Code�:�51007�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

ISINGA�NAUME�BEATRICE1 F��55

C.S.�EDEN

Code�:�51007�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MOLIERE

Code�:�51007�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�12

AMUNASI�SIKALIAKA�BENEDICTE1 F��57

BASILA�MISOMBO�SEPHORAH2 F��58

BOTOMBOLA�LIMBELE�ELYSEE3 F��52

DITUTU�BOLAMBA�MICHELINE4 F��53

HEMEDI�LIBENGE�ANGEL5 F��52

IKAU�BASANGA�PHOIBE6 F��54

ISAKA�BULAYA�SAMUEL7 M��58

KALUME�MASUDI�KALM8 M��55

KAYEMBE�BUKASA�MARINA9 F��51

KIDICHO�LONGANDJO�PHILEMON10 M��51

LIKABU�FOLO�MICHELINE11 F��52

LOSOKOLA�DJAMBA�PATIENCE12 F��52

C.S.�NEPOKO

Code�:�51007�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

ALENGELA�LOTIKA�CHARLY1 F��54

BAONGA�BILAMBO�FRANCK2 M��56

FELEFELE�BATCHAMBALE�CELESTIN3 M��60

LEMBALE�TEMBA�SANDRA4 F��50

LIFUTA�NGONGO�MAXIME5 M��57

NGANDI�AMALAKATO�RAMY6 M��58

C.S.�SHAUMBA

Code�:�51007�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3
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AFIFI�APAKA�BENIJAH1 M��56

ALIFE�LIMOSI�JEANINE2 F��57

BUMBOGE�TALASSY�FAUSTIN3 M��53

C.S.�ALPHA

Code�:�51008�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�38 Dont�:�23�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�12

AMISI�NDJATE�LEONARD1 M��53

BOTENDE�LOMAMI�CHRISTINE2 F��56

BOTULUNGANO�MODEDI�FABRICE3 M��57

ESIMBO�MUSWANGANDI�AUGUSTIN4 M��59

KAISALA�SHOKOTO�REBECCA5 F��58

KAMINDO�LIZENGE�IBRAHIM6 M��60

LIANGA�ALONGO�SHEKINA7 M��50

MOKILIKANDA�PESANA�MARIE8 F��57

MOKONDOKO�MATCHOZI�RACHEL9 F��56

MUSAFIRI�BOLOMATIWE�JOSUE10 M��52

TOILIYE�LISISA�MATTHIEU11 M��50

YAKUMBA�KYOMBA�ALAIN12 M��55

C.S.�BETHEL�&�LES�QUALITES

Code�:�51008�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�46 Dont�:�27�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�26

AKWALA�MBANGANA�FRIDA1 F��66

ATIAGULUNGU�NICOLE2 F��54

BAILA�LIFETA�MODESTE3 M��64

BALIA�KAMULETE�EBEN�EZER4 M��66

BAULE�BOKELAKELA�DANIEL5 M��67

BONGUMBA�BOTSHUNA�JUDITH6 F��61

BOSELA�AKALE�ADOLPHINE7 F��54

BULAYA�LOLENGE�LORENE8 F��55

FOLO�MBULA�RACHETE9 M��50

GUGA�BENDELE�ALPHONSE10 M��51

ISETCHA�LOMBO�KOATO11 M��51

KAYUMBA�LOSAMBO�DEBORAH12 F��52

KEENA�TSHIMAMBO�ELISEE13 F��60

KOMBULA�ARADJABU�BENEDICTE14 F��62

LILENDA�MWAMBOLE�ELYSEE15 F��52

LILUMBEKA�ISALA�CESAR16 M��68

LITOKO�BOSONI�TRESOR17 M��62

LOSIMBA�LIFOFE�JOEL18 M��51

MBULA�FALIALA�MONIQUE19 F��54

NGONGO�NGOMA�JAIBE20 M��63

NYEMBO�RAMAZANI�GRADI21 M��63

TEDOPIA�GISOLOMBI�SKITO22 M��64

WOMBOLO�SHINA�CECILE23 F��56

YALUWANI�LOKONDO�MARIE24 F��64

YASSANDJODI�NADINE25 F��52

YENGA�TOLOKO�JOHN26 M��52

C.S.�ETOILE

Code�:�51008�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�8

ALIMA�LIKISE�JOSEPH1 M��58

BAHA�FANGOLI�MARIE2 F��60

BATOKA�WAYENGA�BLAISE3 M��63

BOTITI�WALOMBI�BENIE4 F��60

ITALIO�BATALONGE�HENRIETTE5 F��68

KELEKELE�MBULA�NEEMA6 F��53

LISISI�MENDELA�LAETIMA7 F��63

MBOTSHI�KELEKELE�ESTHER8 F��66

I.T.C.�DE�LA�MAKISO

Code�:�51008�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LE�SION

Code�:�51009�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�7

AITANGO�MAPANDJA�VERRA1 F��61

BALILIAGOWANE�SALAMA�ALPHIE2 F��52

BULUPENGE�KEBWA�ESTHER3 F��58

DUNIA�WALUSHULI�FELIX4 M��55

LISENDJA�TSHALATSHALA�MARIE5 F��53

MANDUNGU�BUMBA�DINE6 F��51

MOSOLO�AZONGI�VERRO7 F��54

INST.�ALIBUKU

Code�:�51009�/�201�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BAOMBI

Code�:�51009�/�201�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�4�F
Réussites������:�5

BOLIMA�KATENO�ERNEST1 M��57

LISO�NDALU�ADOU2 M��51

MBOLONGO�BARUTI�ANDRE3 M��58

NGBAYO�KODJAWA�JUSTIN4 M��52

YAPA�LIFONDJA�CHARLES5 M��51

INST.�DES�CHUTES

Code�:�51009�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�14

AUKAMA�TOKELEISA�DIEU�MERCI1 M��60

EBOLINDA�OMARI�ROGER2 M��59

INDJOBALE�NGWASE�STANY3 M��57

KASONGO�MULAMBA�JONATHAN4 M��50

KITAMBO�MELEMBE�CHADRACK5 M��62

LIMONO�GEANDJA6 M��53

LOBANGA�BOTOLO�FONYA�RUBEN7 M��57

LOLU�BAUSA�DINO8 M��57

LUBA�FATAKI�DIEU9 M��57

MBULA�BWANANDEKE�SADAM10 M��55

MOZOMBO�MOYANGWA�HERITIER11 M��59

NDJOLI�AYEMBE�JULIE12 F��52

OKOTO�ALEKI�SIMPLICE13 M��60

OSOKO�MBISA�CHADRACK14 M��52

INST.�FAMA�2

Code�:�51009�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

MULUNDA�TAMBWE�DIVINE1 F��57

TSHUNGE�YODI�BENI2 M��55

INST.�TOBONGISA

Code�:�51009�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�1

KISUBI�OMARI�LADJOS1 M��56

C.S.�AMANI

Code�:�51010�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�6

ALI�TENDE�GRACE1 F��66

BAELONGANDI�BALILI�FLORANCE2 F��50

HONORINE�ESEKA�ESTHER3 F��53

KANGO�BOLINGOLA�MARTHE4 F��52

LOKONDO�ASHA�SARAH5 F��61

YUMA�SALUMU�DJUMA6 M��53

C.S.�NAZARETH

Code�:�51010�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�61 Dont�:�47�F
Dont�:�46�FRéussites������:�58

ADJATO�MONZAMBE�EUGENIE1 F��51

ADRAIDA�BOMBOLI�ADEL2 F��52

AKPITA�MBOMASI�MARIE3 F��53

ALUNGA�LOTIMBA�HONORINE4 F��63

AMBOGO�NGANYA�SEPHORA5 F��66

AMBOKO�ANZIAMANDU�JEANNE6 F��51

AMISI�MUKENGE�JOSEPH7 M��57

ANYANDOYA�AKUNDEY�CLEMENTIN8 F��51

ASUMANI�ASSANI�ASHA9 F��66

ATIYA�MBAYO�MARCELINE10 F��62

BADAKO�ZILE�DIEUDONNE11 M��51

BIASELA�POSHO�LYDIE12 F��61

BOLIZE�YAKOBO�MOSES13 M��50

BONGALA�BAISO�VERONIQUE14 F��64

BONZONGONAYO�DUPA�BLANDINE15 F��63

EMESIPAY�ELEMBA�SANDRA16 F��51

FERUZI�DIANE�CATHY17 F��58

HAIZURU�ANDJELANI�ANGEL18 F��62

KALONDA�AMURI�CHRISTINE19 F��65

KAMANDA�NGENGE�ANNA20 F��51

KAMBALE�DEODA�GRACIA21 M��54

KANDOLO�BINIA�NICLETTE22 F��53

KAZADI�NGOY�DORCAS23 F��52

KIMENYA�MALOBA�AGNES24 F��51

KITUME�SIBAZURI�MARIE25 F��61

KIZUNGU�MADO�SIFA26 F��54

KUBALI�MUTUNDA�RAPHAEL27 M��64

LIFAO�LIOGALI�MEDA28 F��66

LILOMBE�SANGA�ANGEL29 F��51

LIMBENE�BOLENGA�JOHN30 M��61

LOSAMBO�NONGO�REGINE31 F��52

LOTIKA�DIKOSO�DIEU�MERCI32 M��51

LUKIRA�MUSETE�EMIMA33 F��51

MAKASI�ASIBINGYO�MARIE34 F��51

MAKASI�WELIBELEWE�JOSE35 F��51

MANYEMA�NYOTA�MARIE36 F��64

MASIKA�KISUKA�JULIENNE37 F��68

MASUDI�YAKUSU�DORCAS38 F��64

MBENGA�MOLIMA�DENIS39 M��63

MBUYI�BINENE�YVONNE40 F��67

MIUPENDA�BULONGO�SOUZIE41 F��59

MOMBI�BOLAFIA�CARINE42 F��64

MOZA�ASUMANI43 F��51

NANGOBANE�RAMAZANI�MADELEINE44 F��57

NATHALI�KABALA�ESTHER45 F��68

NDASIVA�KANYERE�MERVEILLE46 F��51

NDEBI�MANGONGO�ISAAC47 M��59

NEEMA�SELEMANI�JAEL48 F��70

NGAMANENI�NDEBI�JOHN49 M��58

ODIA�MATUNDA�ONDEKE�NATHALIE50 F��63
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OTOWANGE�LINANA�JUNIOR51 M��65

PATIO�OTAKA�ESPERANCE52 F��51

POBIYO�EBIANE�EVELINE53 F��54

SAKINA�ASHETU�LUCXUNE54 F��51

TSHILELA�MWADI�ANITA55 F��62

UNABWAKU�KASONGO�CORNEILLE56 M��63

WAWANA�WAMBUME�ESTHER57 F��66

WELO�MATITA�THERESE58 F��51

C.S.�SOLIDARITE

Code�:�51010�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�5

BATOKO�TANGUMI�SARAH1 F��52

FEZA�TSHIBOLA�BIFE2 F��59

ISEITILO�OKONGO�FLORANCE3 F��63

NGWAKUZU�ANGBAMA�JOEL4 F��56

TCHANDE�JUDITH5 F��57

INST.�ELIKYA

Code�:�51010�/�201�/�04�/�8

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�16

AISHAKIYE�KATSHIMBANI�MARIE1 F��53

AKANI�ELENGA�ROGER2 M��63

AKONGA�LOKOMBO�ESTHER3 F��53

ASHA�YENGA�DEBORAH4 F��61

BELANDE�ENKALAY�LANDRINE5 F��52

ISALANGA�YENGA�SAFI6 F��57

LEPAMBALE�BEKWEPONE�PLACIDE7 M��51

LOEMBA�BOSAGELA�HELENE8 F��55

LOMANA�NOPELE�PHILO9 F��60

LUKE�MAMBEMBA�ESTHER10 F��53

MATATA�LIOKI�JEAN-PIERRE11 M��54

MAYANI�IYONGO�PIERRE12 M��55

MENGA�BATINDE�JEANNETTE13 F��58

MUTUMBI�BAYA�CHADRAC14 M��55

YANGOTIKALA�BOLINDE�HENRIETTE15 F��51

YAOTUNDU�KALUME�RUFIN16 M��58

INST.�MAENDELEO

Code�:�51010�/�201�/�05�/�2

Participants�:�36 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�22

ABEDI�ACHOLAU�JEAN1 M��56

ALAMAZANI�BASILA�ELYSEE2 F��55

ALAMAZANI�MASHAMBA�JEANNE3 F��54

ATAMBAKI�LOHAMBE4 M��57

BAGINAMA�MUZINGA�PLATINE5 M��54

BOFOYA�BAYOMBE�JAMES6 M��57

BOKOTO�BOTONGO�JOEL7 M��68

BOLESE�MOSEKA�LISETTE8 F��50

EKEMBE�MWANGO�MOISE9 M��58

EKOBINO�KENDE�ERICK10 M��50

EWELO�BEYANGA�CHANTALE11 F��51

KAGWILI�TSHOMBA�IVONNE12 F��54

KAYUMBA�ISIAKA13 M��54

KOMISELE�N'KAKINGOMBE�CECILE14 F��58

KULASALA�DAKO�RUTH15 F��52

LOMBE�KASILANGA�SAMY16 M��53

MANGAYA�FENDA�FLORENT17 M��53

MAYAZA�MASIMANGO�FRANCINE18 F��59

OMBA�PAMBULA�MICHEL19 M��56

RAMAZANI�LUKONGO�ROGER20 M��54

SEFU�MEDI�SARAH21 F��63

WALO�OKITO�SARAH22 F��50

C.S.�ASSIMBO

Code�:�51011�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

KAFOLOTA�GELONGO�ALEXANDRE1 M��50

WELI�MOELENGE�MADELEINE2 F��58

C.S.�BOSEMBO�2

Code�:�51011�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

LOLUE�BOTSHANGENE�FRANCINE1 F��65

C.S.�EDUCATIF�DU�CONGO

Code�:�51011�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�6

DJOGO�MBULI�CORNEILLE1 M��57

KAYOMBA�MBOLONGO�MARGUERITT2 F��59

LIFOA�MOBEY�IDA3 F��50

MIKANDA�MOMBOY�CATHERINE4 F��52

MONGENGE�MOHESA�SERAPHINE5 F��59

NZANZU�VUMIRA�KASERO6 M��60

C.S.�LES�ANGES�1

Code�:�51011�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�67 Dont�:�40�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�23

ALIFE�ONONGA�GRACE1 M��60

AZIZA�ISIMO�EUGENIE2 F��63

BAELONGANDI�BATILASEKA�JULIE3 F��59

BOSONGO�MUKEINA�FRANCISCA4 F��60

GAMBI�OTSHUDI�JUDITH5 F��51

IFOKOLO�LIHAHA�SEPHORA6 M��60

ISENGE�BOFAMBAITO�MIRIAM7 F��52

ISSIAKA�ABDOUL�MALIN8 M��62

KIRONGOZI�EMA�TICHA9 F��52

KOKOMBE�ITIKANGA�DOMAIN10 M��55

LIHANDA�MONGENE�MAGUY11 F��52

LITE�BOMBOLI�MARINA12 F��59

MANGAZA�KOMBOZI�ANGEL13 F��57

MOLANGA�BALUTI�DJALILA14 F��57

MOSOMBO�ISAMBEKE�HENRIETTE15 F��52

MUSAFIRI�BULAYA�STONE16 M��51

NDAYA�PUKASA�GLORIA17 F��58

NDEMBU�MOYONI�DORCAS18 F��64

OSAKO�TSHONDO�DORCAS19 F��56

SADIKI�MBOZO�PREFERE20 M��56

SHAOLINDE�KOFUTE�SARAH21 F��56

WAYANGONDE�NAOMI�VICKY22 M��50

YULA�ESAMBA�JOSS23 M��53

C.S.�LES�PETITS�CHAMPIONS

Code�:�51011�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

GBONGO�FIMBO�RSTHER1 F��73

C.S.�LISIMO

Code�:�51011�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�19�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�10

BARUTI�SELEMANI�FABRICE1 M��59

BATALIMBANGA�BOTULI�SOPHIE2 F��57

BISELENGE�IDDA�CHIMENE3 F��51

BONGALE�KOYMO�ESTHER4 F��55

KANGODI�BEFONA�ORTANCE5 F��56

KELEKELE�BALAMBA�BENIE6 F��52

MBULIATALE�LISIMO�GETRUDE7 F��60

OBOTELA�GEOMBA�ALPHIE8 F��54

RAMAZANI�ALIMASI�JOSE9 F��54

TABITA�BOMANI�DORCAS10 F��54

C.S.�MODERNE

Code�:�51011�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

ADEBWANA�NGIBELEMA�SERGE1 M��58

BPFOE�BOSONGO�CECILLE2 F��58

LOKINDA�LIOGALI�EXAUCE3 F��58

C.S.�FRANKLIN

Code�:�51011�/�201�/�08�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussites������:�2

BOLIFOLA�BWASOLA�MATTHIEU1 M��65

LISOMBA�LISUNGI�FILS2 M��54

C.S.�BOBOKOLI

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

MENDOMBE�BOELE�SABRINE1 F��52

NUMBI�MODESTE�JOSEPH2 M��51

TOBONA�LINGULE�ISAAC3 M��53

C.S.�CALEB�1

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�6

BULU�MOSOLO�STEPHANIE1 F��53

FIMBO�BAKASIKA�JOSUE2 M��51

LIMENGO�LOKOFE�AIMERANCE3 F��54

LIPASO�MBATU�JEANOT4 M��51

MALOMALO�MADO5 F��55

SAIDI�FEZA�MARIE6 F��60

C.S.�ETOILE�DE�MATETE

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�28 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�12

BALUBELA�LOIMBA�EGIDE1 M��59

BOHOMBO�TOKALI2 F��57

BOLUTA�BWALALA�JOSUE3 M��57

BOSOMBO�BALUNGI4 F��53

BOTUMBE�LOFA�JOSEE5 M��59

KALONDA�FOMBOLI�DAV6 M��54

KAMBENGA�ETIAMISIA7 F��55

LOTIA�BWALO8 F��55

MINEY�MABONGO�DJEEF9 M��50

MUNUAPAMBA�LIBEKI10 M��51

NDJOKU�WENDOLA�LEON11 F��53

TSHAWATO�SHONGO�JEANNE12 F��60

C.S.�GRACE/MANGOBO

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�67 Dont�:�42�F
Dont�:�16�FRéussites������:�29

AKUKU�BATIALE�MARIE1 F��54

ASIMBO�ATSHAPETE�GISEL2 F��52

BAGENDI�LONGWAINANGO�VICKY3 F��51

BAITWAPALA�VELUNDA�MICHEL4 M��51

BASEANGANDI�ATIANGA�RUTH5 F��52

BASIELO�BOLEA�FREDDY6 M��62

BASULI�SONGO�BIBICHE7 F��54
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BATANGA�BONGUNGU�MARTIN8 M��53

BATILATO�LISIKO�BLAISE9 M��57

BEFONA�ATSHAINA�HONORINE10 F��56

BINTI�KALUMEME�AMINATA11 F��53

BOOTO�KAMANGO�MARCEL12 M��56

IKALU�MOSISI�JOHN13 M��62

ITAMBALA�NEEMA�NICLETTE14 F��54

KANYIKAWO�OSOMBA�DORCAS15 F��61

KINGOMBE�LIFOLI�JEAN16 M��63

LIFETA�LIBOLAMBA�PITSHOU17 M��58

LIKOKA�BAOMBOLIA�WIVINE18 F��65

LOOKA�MELESI�ELIE19 M��50

LOTHIA�WITEMO�THERESE20 F��53

LOTIYA�LOOSE�MARIE21 F��62

MBOMO�MAOSIA�DORCAS22 F��54

MENDELA�KIKOLA�LUCIEN23 M��63

MOKILI�BEKANDA�HENRIETTE24 F��58

PIPINA�SALE�JONATHAN25 M��50

SASE�MUSESE�CHADRACK26 M��51

SHUNGU�DJAMBA�JOSUE27 M��61

TEZANGI�MAMBULE�MILCA28 F��52

TOBELE�LOATO�VIMI29 F��62

C.S.�LYCEE�DE�LA�TSHOPO

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�10

ADJILI�WOMBI�ELISEE1 F��51

BASOSILA�MALINGWENDE�JOHN2 M��57

FURAHA�DONDO�CATHERINE3 F��50

KITAMBO�LOSEMBE�ELISE4 F��61

MOSILONGE�ALINA�ANNIE5 F��53

NGONGO�DISASHI�RICHARD6 M��50

ONINGAOTO�BOSEA�NATHALIE7 F��50

SAMBI�BATILONGALA�JEAN8 M��53

SELI�SANZAKANI�JOEL9 M��54

SINAKAMBI�BATAMU�MARIE10 F��55

C.S.�SAINT�GABRIEL

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�3

AKAYE�MATIKALI�MARIE1 F��50

KOY�ETANGO�BRIGITTE2 F��59

LOKWA�OSUMAKA�DEBORA3 F��62

INST.�LUMUMBA

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�MARANATHA

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�08�/�9

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

KIRONGOZI�KAMANGO�PHILIPPE1 M��50

YENGA�NDAMBWA�DORCAS2 F��54

INST.�MARIE�REINE�DE�LA�PAIX

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�09�/�2

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�16

ABUGA�NGEMBE�DANIEL1 M��61

ATSOMA�EYOKA�JEMIMA2 F��58

BAGU�LOBELA�ALPHONSINE3 F��59

BAITOBONGWA�BEBALI�SYLVIE4 F��53

BALOHO�MOLI�ODILE5 F��60

BITILAONGI�BOFOKI�CHRISTIEN6 M��55

BOMBILE�LONGO�PASCAL7 M��50

BONGONDA�LIUNDO�CLAUDINE8 F��56

EBANDABUA�LOTIKA�JEAN-PIERRE9 M��55

GELONGO�LUNGULI�GERARD10 M��53

LIKUNDA�MAKELA�DIEU11 M��62

LOMONGA�MOMOTI�GUILLAUME12 M��61

MABANDE�LIKUNDA�JULES13 M��55

MAMBO�BOUMBE�JEAN�PIERRE14 M��63

ONGELE�EPAKA�FIFI15 F��57

SAKINA�MUSIWA�ESTHER16 F��55

INST.�MONSEIGNEUR�WATHUM

Code�:�51012�/�201�/�10�/�6

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�6

BOLIMBO�YALINDE�JEANNE1 F��53

EBWA�MOSEKA�NAOMIE2 F��52

KOMBA�LOBANGA�ANNIE3 F��52

LIONGASENE�OLI�SENGHOR4 M��54

MWEMBE�LIFETA�ROGER5 M��60

TOLONDE�LITSHALO�ROSE6 F��52

C.S.�EKOKO�KALEMA

Code�:�51013�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�1

LOLA�BOLIKO�ALAIN1 M��50

C.S.�LA�FRANCOPHONE�2

Code�:�51013�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�PENIEL

Code�:�51013�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�58 Dont�:�39�F
Dont�:�20�FRéussites������:�30

ASUMANI�KATUNGU�MARIE1 F��58

AWENZE�MABE�ELYSE2 F��51

BAHATI�MWARABU�YVONE3 F��56

BAKALI�LIFOKA�IRENE4 F��56

BATSHANGONDUWA�BAOSALA�CLARI5 F��56

BELINDA�MALANGA�MOISE6 M��51

BOFANDA�POYEPOYE�WILLY7 M��57

BONGOMBE�FENGO�MERVEIL8 M��53

DJUNGA�ELOWA�VIRGINIE9 F��52

ESISE�OLINGA�NICOLE10 F��50

KASANDA�LISONGO�YOLANDE11 F��53

KASANDA�NGALULA�SOLANGE12 F��51

KAYUMBO�LOSAMBO�JOSELINE13 F��52

LIFETE�LOKOLI�SILVIE14 F��57

LIKENDJA�BONGALE�MIREILLE15 F��57

LILALA�BOFONA�BEATRICE16 F��55

LILO�OMINE�BENJAMIN17 M��55

LINGOMBE�BOTALEGA�SAFI18 F��50

MBWAYA�NTUMBA�ANGELA19 F��58

MONGO�OTOKO�JACKIE20 F��50

MULENDA�SANGUDIA�JEANICO21 M��55

NGOMBO�BASEBA�JONATHAN22 M��62

NKOY�KATUSI�FELLY23 M��52

NONGA�TAMBWE�ESTHER24 F��57

NONGOLOLA�TCHUYI�DELPHIN25 F��56

OLANELEKE�LOMAMA�GRACIENNE26 F��62

OSEMBE�HERADI�JONATHAN27 M��52

SKIDITSHO�NYAMESO�ARSENE28 M��60

TABONGO�TODJIDJI�CELESTINE29 F��50

TSHILENGE�ILUNGA�PETER30 M��51

C.S.�LA�SEMENCE�4

Code�:�51013�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�1

NEBAKU�TONGOLI�ROGER1 M��54

INST.�TABORA�3

Code�:�51013�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�21�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�22

APAKA�TOMBILA�LEVIEUX1 M��58

BAFUA�AMUA�BERNARD2 M��53

BANGWE�MANGAKIA�CATHERINE3 F��53

BONANE�IKONI�MIMIE4 F��59

DJUMA�HARUNA�SALVIN5 M��52

KABAMBA�BADIAMBILA6 M��54

KAVIRA�SOMA�GISELE7 F��57

KUMWIMBA�KAZEMBE�GUILLAUNE8 M��58

KYANZA�WABIWA�MERITE9 F��53

LISIKI�LIFOA�VICKY10 F��51

LISUNGI�YAWELI�JOHN11 M��54

LITALEMA�ELONGA12 F��51

LOLELA�FINE�MARTINE13 F��58

LUMUMBA�UTSHUDI�YANNICK14 M��57

MATIKO�BIRUNGI�FLORIDA15 F��50

MODI�MALELA�VERONIQUE16 F��59

MOKILI�FOLO�MICHEL17 M��53

NDALA�KAZANGBA�LEA18 F��62

NGALULA�MAKENGA19 F��62

NYAKATO�HAMUNA�VIOLETTE20 F��61

OFEKA�BOSUSU�RUTH21 F��62

TCHEKO�KOYA�ANNIE22 F��59

COLLEGE�SAINT�IGNACE

Code�:�51014�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�17

BADIBE�AGBAMA�GILBERT1 M��51

BAFANDO�SULIA�JENNATTE2 F��51

BANDOMBELE�BALASI�MEDELEINE3 F��52

BONGONGO�BOTONGOLONGO�CHRIST4 M��51

BONYONGO�BOFONDE�JOHN5 M��50

BOSOSE�LIKE�GRACIA6 F��53

GELIGE�KIBANGULA�MONIQUE7 F��50

KATAKO�MONGOMBE�EPHAIM8 M��58

KAVIRA�MAKOPESO�GIDELE9 F��58

KITOKO�ALOBI�ADOLPHINE10 F��56

LOFAFA�NGENGE�MAREY11 F��53

LOTIKA�ISONGELI�THERESE12 F��50

MBICHA�MONAMOGALI�MAMY13 F��63

MENDELA�BITIYAE�PAULINE14 F��52

OSANGA�OLAKANDIYE�DORCAS15 F��53

RODA�LUIVU�EUGENIE16 F��61

SONI�LOBUSO�REAGAN17 M��50

C.S.�LA�CORRECTION�D'ARISTOTE

Code�:�51014�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

BOTALINGO�BUTABAO�SARAH1 F��57

LIKWANZANZA�LIKWEKWE�JEANNE2 F��52
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C.S.�LA�DIVINITE

Code�:�51014�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�5

AFELE�KELEKELE�BLANDINE1 F��62

AMUNDALA�KAMBA�CHRISTINE2 F��63

KAISALA�LIKONDO�ANIFA3 F��52

LIFAFU�ALIYO�MOSE4 M��64

MABILANGA�BAANA�CLARISSE5 F��60

C.S.�LA�MEDIATRICE

Code�:�51014�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�9

ANIFA�AZAPOLI�NICLETTE1 F��52

ANIFA�KANDOLO�REGINE2 F��57

BELOLE�MALUMBA�SARAH3 F��56

FURAHA�RAMAZANI�JOCLANI4 F��64

JEANNE�MWEMEDI�ELISEE5 F��59

KAVIRA�MBALUKANYA�GRACE6 F��52

LUNULA�DIUNDJI�JEAN7 M��66

MWANZA�MAPUMBA�MARIAMU8 F��61

SIFA�MAYAZA�MIRENE9 F��66

C.S.�LA�SEMENCE�1

Code�:�51014�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�23�F
Dont�:�17�FRéussites������:�20

AMONGO�ILENGE�JACQUIE1 F��55

ARABU�MBINDA�CEDRICK2 M��51

BANGALA�LIPASO�ANTHO3 M��51

BILEFU�ABEYI�FINE4 F��51

KIASIMBA�MUISANGIE�ESTHER5 F��59

KOMBOZI�SIFA�NADEGE6 F��62

KONGAKONGA�FEZA�THERESE7 F��51

LASIDA�YAGELE�RACHEL8 F��51

LIAMBA�LOFEMBA�AMIDA9 F��54

LIMELA�MALASI�CLEMENCE10 F��61

LIYELE�BASOMBOLI�JEANNE11 F��58

LOMBELE�ATILOMU�FLORENCE12 F��50

MALI�SHAMI�BEATRICE13 F��50

MBULASEMA�MATAMU�ESTHER14 F��62

MBUTU�WAWALI�CLAUTILDE15 F��62

MWEMAHANE�MBOYO�BELANGE16 F��59

NOWA�LIKOFI�GISLAINE17 F��63

OWANGA�MWAMINI�NADIA18 F��55

RISASI�ELONGA�RUPHIN19 M��52

TUMBA�KABONGO�FIDELINE20 F��51

INST.�BAHOYA

Code�:�51014�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�9

ASANGO�YENGA�JEANNE1 F��56

BASILA�BAFEFE�LOUISE2 F��54

BOLESE�BEMBANDE�HENRIETTE3 F��59

BOMBO�BWANZA�ELIAKIM4 M��53

HEWA�ABILI�HENRY5 M��55

KAMANGO�BENDERA�TRESOR6 M��57

LINGBANDULU�MOLANGA�ANTOINE7 M��54

LOKUMBA�KUMBA�OVED8 M��60

MOSEMBE�BWASOLA�JEAN�LUC9 M��50

C.S.�ABILI

Code�:�51015�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�8

ANEDJA�NKOKO�THETHE1 F��65

BONGA�BONGA�TALLY�NICLETTE2 F��59

BOSAGELA�NKOY�DAVID3 M��61

EGBAME�NGANDUMA�CHARLY4 F��59

MANGONGO�EBINGA�ESTHER5 F��62

TAWITI�MUKEYA�SEPHORAH6 F��51

WATU�BILELI�PRINCE7 M��66

YANGALA�BILAMBO�ANNITA8 F��63

C.S.�ELONGA

Code�:�51015�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�3

AKOYO�LISIKELENDI�SHAGY1 F��61

ALIO�BASEKAWIKE�FLORENCE2 F��57

LINGILO�BOLAMBA�ANGEL3 F��52

C.S.�LA�BADABELOISE

Code�:�51015�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�1

BAMBI�AGBAYO�DICTE1 M��51

C.S.�MASSENA

Code�:�51015�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�12

AMISI�MASUDI�RUTH1 F��52

ASAMBA�NGOY�CLAUDINE2 F��62

ASETO�MBODA�FLORENT3 M��62

BANDASI�CHRIST�MAGLOIRE4 F��55

BESELU�ANDUKUMA�FEZA5 F��57

BITIKIYO�ESANGA�BEKERE6 M��65

KIESE�MUKAWA�DODOPHAT7 F��54

MAFUTA�BISELELA�PROSPER8 M��68

MASANGA�MASOY�SABINA9 M��53

MWINYI�RADJABU�CHRISTIAN10 F��56

OKITOKOMBA�SHUNGU�SYMPHORIEN11 M��54

POSHO�BALASI�SOPHIE12 F��52

C.S.�NGANE

Code�:�51015�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�TUUNGANE

Code�:�51015�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�10

ABILO�MATATA�ALPHIE1 F��51

AYEYE�ALOMBI�LILI2 F��54

AZUPAMA�DAMATA�NONO3 F��57

BANZA�NGOY�SHADY4 M��50

IDRISSA�ZIADA�MAMI5 F��57

LEHANI�MUKEKE�FERDINAND6 M��56

LOGO�BASIKA�PAULINE7 F��56

MULOKO�NKOLOMONYI�KONIC8 F��62

NOURIATH�SURUMWE�SARAH9 F��64

TSHIBASU�MUBIAY�MERVEILLE10 M��65

INST.�SAINT�JOSEPH

Code�:�51015�/�201�/�07�/�2

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�21

ALOLI�AILUA1 F��62

ANUALITE�KABUMETI2 F��59

ATANGILI�REGINE�BEBY3 F��58

ATENDI�ELENGA4 F��52

ATONDA�BOKANYA�JEAN-MARIE5 M��65

AZIMBO�BOKANYA�JEAN-MARIE6 M��63

BALOHO�SAFI7 F��62

BANGINDA�WAWINA�JUSTINE8 F��64

BASEKO�LINGOMBE�MARIE9 F��69

BELENGA�SADA�JEREMIE10 M��55

KABASESI�BAWATONGWE11 F��60

KAKOLE�ALASI�FLORENCE12 F��73

KIDINDO�NYINDU13 F��63

LIOGALI�KABALA�FRANC14 F��63

LITUNGE�WAMBOMBO15 F��59

MAMINA�BWATSH�JOACHIM16 M��53

MOLOKA�ATANIMBUTU�BIENVENUE17 M��67

NGALAMULUME�TSHIMANGA18 M��70

SADA�BELENGA�JONAS19 M��68

SALIMA�MUNGANGA20 F��59

YAMBULA�AMBA�VERO21 F��56

INST.�TOMIBIKISA

Code�:�51015�/�201�/�08�/�6

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�13

ALOMBA�BAKAKILA�VALERIE1 F��54

BALENDANDJELA�ITANDO2 F��55

BWALILA�BOBONA�JEREMIE3 M��66

ISIAKA�YUMA�THOMAS4 M��68

ISUNGU�AMUNAZO5 F��72

KWAKESEY�ZOTWA�ANGELE6 F��53

LIATA�KOMBELA�HENRIETTE7 F��53

LIFOA�LITONGO�ELIANNE8 F��57

MAKULO�AFUMBUTU�JOHN9 M��56

MAUWA�NDJIAMOYA�MAUWA10 F��67

MUBAKE�ALUA�FRANCOISE11 F��55

N'SALA�OTSHUDI�SYLVAIN12 M��68

SUMAILI�ZAWADI�JEANNE13 F��62

C.S.�LA�BERNICE

Code�:�51015�/�201�/�09�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

LUEMBA�BAMUNDUE�ANGEL1 F��53

COLLEGE�REVEREND�BOTOMOKO

Code�:�51016�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

ASHA�LONYEMBA�ELISEE1 F��50

BASEA�BANDOMBELE�SYNTICHE2 F��63

BOKOTO�LIKAKA�ECKIM3 M��57

BOTONDO�BALENGE4 M��50

ITINDI�ITEMA�FABRICE5 M��69

C.S.�DE�L'EDUCATION

Code�:�51016�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�112 Dont�:�81�F
Dont�:�35�FRéussites������:�56

ABOY�AKOSI�NAOMIE1 F��57

ADJATA�ONVAME�JOYCE2 F��56

AKAKE�YULA�THERESE3 F��53

ALIMASI�MUGAHO�EZECHIEL4 M��50

AMBONGE�ALEKIA�JULIA5 F��54

ANANDE�MALETA6 F��58

BANZUELE�LOTUKA�CATHY7 F��53

BASONGO�ELONGO�HUGUE8 M��53

BASULI�OKUMBE�ENOCK9 M��59

BATI�BONGALA�LYDIE10 F��53
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BEKILI�MAYAZA�ANNIE11 F��50

BINGONDA�KOLAWINA�FLAVIE12 F��52

BOFINO�SANDUKU�ANTOINETTE13 F��61

BOLIMO�MBILA�PLACIDE14 M��58

BOLONGA�ANGWALE�COIZIE15 F��53

BOSANGA�KOFUNDA�ERICK16 M��64

BOSONGO�BALEKE�WILLY17 M��58

BOTELA�BASOSILA�ELYSEE18 F��53

BUSENGO�OFONA�MARIE19 F��50

DEMBO�ATUNDJU�ANGEL20 F��54

ENGBONDO�MALETA�MERVEILLE21 F��57

ITUKA�MISA�LETICIA22 F��55

IYESA�MWAMBA�CHADRACK23 M��57

KAMANGO�ALUWA�LUCIE24 F��52

KAYUMBA�LIBANDA�JONAS25 M��53

KONDIKI�LIKEKELA�BILLY26 M��57

LIENGO�MOKWA�MERVEILLE27 F��53

LIMAMBA�OSOLOMA�ISSA28 M��52

LISAMBO�GEOGEGO�FOIBE29 F��59

LISIMO�RAMAZANI�NICOLE30 F��58

LISOWA�BAKITA�NATHALIE31 F��59

LITUBIA�MWANI�PAULINE32 F��54

LOKOLI�LISASI�JEAN33 M��60

LOKOMESA�LIKAKA�JOHN34 M��61

LOMANGE�OMANYONDO�PIERRE35 M��50

MAKASO�EKPELE�GLORIA36 F��52

MAKWABO�SADIKI�JULES37 M��60

MALOBIA�NGANZI�LEVI38 M��56

MAMBAMBU�SUMBU�BEATRICE39 F��51

MAUNDA�BONGENDE�MUGUEL40 F��56

MBALI�LOGUGUTU�JOSUE41 M��56

MBULA�LOSASE�TRESOR42 M��54

MOLANGA�SOMBO�ANNIE43 F��58

MOSALE�BIKOKO�ISAAC44 M��58

MUNDENGA�BULONGO�BIENVENU45 M��58

MWENYEMALI�FEZA�RUTH46 F��53

NGOLENGA�NGANDAKWE�DORCAS47 F��50

NGONDE�AGBANGA�SYLVIE48 F��53

N'KIERE�MAZWAMEPA�EUGENIE49 F��55

PEMBE�BOLONGOLA�SEPHORAH50 F��53

SONGO�BAOLIMO�STEVE51 M��52

WAILENGE�FOLO�CHARLIE52 F��59

WAMENGA�KAISALA�JEAN53 M��57

WETETO�OFAITA�BIJOUX54 F��54

YOHALI�PATAULE�IVETTE55 F��55

YUMA�BALANGA�RACHELE56 F��58

C.S.�DU�PROGRES

Code�:�51016�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

AFILA�LOWAO�JOSEPH1 M��63

ASTSIDRI�SOMANA�LOUISE2 F��62

BOTELA�YASONGO�REBECCA3 F��58

C.S.�SAGESSE/MANGOBO

Code�:�51016�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�14

AMBAMBA�LITA�BERTIN1 M��61

ANGELI�LENJOGO�RUTH2 F��62

ASSIMBO�LITUKA�GRÂCIA3 F��61

ATUBA�KANDOLO�CATHY4 F��62

BASUA�BELINDA�BIJOUX5 F��54

BOFOLA�LOLUE�MOISE6 M��52

BOTEFOLA�TOSALI�BONI�ANDRE7 M��58

FENDA�OLELA�JACKSON8 M��54

ILAHA�LISUNGI�CHRISTINE9 F��55

KAYUMBA�BONGANGA�FLORIS10 M��54

KOY�YAOSIA�JONATHAN11 M��61

LIMENGO�BOFENO�ANGEL12 F��50

MAKUNYA�ALENGE�MARIE13 F��67

TOMBILA�FENEKE�CHADRACK14 M��52

C.S.�LIMBILE

Code�:�51016�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�3

BESANGA�NZABA�PRINCILIA1 F��50

OWEDIONGO�MUSENGI�JINA2 F��51

SOMBO�YATONO�ALPHIE3 F��58

INST.�FAMA

Code�:�51016�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�45 Dont�:�30�F
Dont�:�16�FRéussites������:�27

ABULE�DONGI�ANNIE1 F��51

AFATA�ITIGONDO�JEANNE2 F��50

BAELONGANDI�FUNGOLA�DOUDOU3 M��61

BELENGONDE�LISOMANONGO�THETH4 F��52

BONGINDA�MUKANGA�HORTANCE5 F��55

KAYOMBA�MOLIMA�GEORGES6 F��51

KOMBOZI�BAOSALA�DIEU-MERCI7 M��57

LIKOSO�IYAYONGE�MAGUY8 F��59

LISINGA�LONGELA�MARIE9 F��58

LITALEMA�KELEKELE�NICLETTE10 F��53

LOKAU�LOMALIZA11 M��52

LOMBOTO�BABOSOLE�METHE12 F��50

LOSANA�GELALISA�JIPE13 M��52

LOSOYE�ANGALIKIANA�JOSUE14 M��50

LOTIKA�DJUMA�JEDIA15 M��56

MAIHALA�BOLAMBA�JEAN-ROBERT16 M��58

MILIYO�BOHOLA�SOPHIE17 F��50

MONGENGE�NGUTUYASI�HELENE18 F��60

MUSTAFA�SYLVAIN�BLAISE19 M��62

MUTUNDA�MAKAYA�FIDELE20 M��54

OHOWO�SHONGO�JOLIE21 F��50

OLAKENGU�OMANYONDO�FLORENCE22 F��55

OLOMBE�LONGEYA�MARIE23 F��58

OMBA�KALEMA�MICHEL24 M��54

SIAPATA�TOSANGANI�ANNIE25 F��54

TOSALI�LOLESHA�JOSEPHINE26 F��52

WAMUNGU�ALIO27 M��50

INST.�MALKIA�WA�MASHAIDI

Code�:�51016�/�201�/�07�/�2

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�15

ABUOMUNE�KOHIOMBALI�SUZANE1 F��62

AFAKI�ALONDE�SYLVIE2 F��68

AKODU�ABILI�ELIE3 M��72

BOMBILI�FIMBO�JETRO4 M��57

ENKAMBODA�ELENGA�CIDONIE5 F��68

GIMO�BOSAKI�BABY6 F��63

KAHINDO�TAVAKYA�DORCAS7 F��70

KALOKOLA�BEYEYE�CHIMENE8 F��67

KATSHUNGA�FOMOLO�RACHEL9 F��53

LIOKE�KALIMASI�CLAUDINE10 F��51

MITAMBA�SAKINA�FRANCINE11 F��53

MOKE�MALO�GEDEON12 M��56

NZELI�DEME�DIEUDONNE13 M��74

OBEA�KAMANGO�ROSE14 F��51

SENGA�MBONGO�GENEROSE15 F��53

C.S.�LA�PROVIDENCE

Code�:�51016�/�201�/�08�/�7

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�16

ABOY�MOGULA�GRACE1 F��58

AKUNDJA�NDJOKU�SEPHORA2 F��53

BAHATI�HERADI�RACHEL3 F��54

BANGALA�DIPO4 F��51

DJEMBA�TUNDA�SAMY5 M��52

FURAHA�AMBANAKONDA6 F��57

KELEKELE�LOKANGU�MIRIAM7 F��56

KISEBA�KAKENGE�EMMANUEL8 M��59

LISELELE�LIOGALI�SEPHORA9 F��52

LOKENGE�N'KOY�PHILEMON10 M��53

MABAKWAKA�WAKEKE�SARAH11 F��54

MOPEMBU�SINGA�YASMINE12 F��59

MUKONKOLE�KASONGO�SEPHORA13 F��55

MWAKA�MUGO�DORCAS14 F��54

NGAIMOKO�BASILA�JOSELINE15 F��59

WONYA�OMADJELA�MAMIE16 F��54

C.S.�LA�CONSCIENCE

Code�:�51017�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�9

ABDOUL�MONDEKE�CHIRAC1 M��51

ABEDI�MWINYI�JEAN2 M��62

ANTOINETTE�NANGAMOYA�HENRIET3 F��56

ELANGA�LIHULUKA�BARICK4 M��60

JOSEPHINE�SIMON�SAKINA5 F��61

KASONGO�NASIBU�JOHN6 M��57

MISENGA�SAFI�JUSTINE7 F��60

NZINGE�ADEDA�HERITIER8 M��56

WALENGA�MUTENDI�GERTRID9 F��55

C.S.�LA�FONTAINE

Code�:�51017�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�17�FRéussites������:�26

AKONGA�LIZUI�THETHE1 F��51

ANGANYA�SILA�CHRISTINE2 F��56

APAYIMA�BAHATI�GRACIA3 F��63

BANDOMINE�KOMBOZI�BENOIT4 M��60

BILEMBO�KIKUNI�GERMAINE5 F��55

BINTI�OMARI�JULIE6 F��57

BOTELANYELE�TOMESELEKE�ALBERT7 M��54

ESANGU�TOKOKO�BIJOU8 F��64

FATUMA�NGOY�GRACIANA9 F��54

FATUMATA�MORISHO�PASCALINE10 F��56

IBRAHIM�KIKUNI�ELIZABETH11 F��55

IMURANI�MUBWANA�PRIPHE12 M��61

ISSA�LUBOSHA�DJUMAINI13 M��50

KITOKO�BOTONGANDI�AUGUSTIN14 M��58

KOISA�YENGA�ROSETTE15 F��55

LOPA�YSHONA�DIVINE16 F��54

MASHIDA�SALEH�CYNTHIA17 F��57

MTORO�HADJI�ABDALLAH18 M��51

NYOTA�AMISI�MIMIE19 F��62

OFEYA�MELEKANI�FREDDY20 M��53

SAKINA�TWAILO�MWAYUMA21 F��53

SEFU�BIN�SEFU�JEAN22 M��52

SELEMANI�DIEUMERCI�LE�BON23 M��61

SIFA�NGONGO�SISCA24 F��52

ZAINA�NYEMBO�BIZA25 F��54

ZINDUNA�AKILIMALI�AISHA26 F��53
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C.S.�LA�PROSPERITE

Code�:�51017�/�201�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�29 Dont�:�18�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�19

ABELI�WASO�RAMOS1 M��51

ABIANGA�ABATI�GODELIVA2 F��52

AKANDI�ABASI�JURESSE3 M��54

AMBATA�AMISI�JOSEPH4 M��52

ASELE�OSEMO�JEANNETTE5 F��51

CAMPION�JEANNETTE�RACHEL6 F��55

KALALA�MAVIOKA�SASA7 M��61

KALUME�DJUMA�GERARD8 M��51

KAYOMBO�ENOCK�DANIEL9 M��60

KOLY�MAKUBA�JENCYLINE10 F��50

LEA�MALEMBO�SAFI11 F��59

LUSAYA�RASHIDI�LAURENT12 M��54

MAISHA�MIKODJO�PATIENCE13 F��50

MALOMATANE�AGBAGBA�FRANCOISE14 F��50

MASAKA�NANO�BRUNO15 M��57

MUKUNGU�SELEMANI�PIERRE16 M��52

NTUMBA�BALAGUZI�ISAAC17 M��56

SUZANA�FATAKI�RUTH18 F��60

YOGO�YANGBO�RACHEL19 F��55

C.S.�LES�CELESTINS

Code�:�51017�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

ADIYO�LOTANYE�JEANNETTE1 F��60

DJUMA�SUMAILI2 M��50

MBODA�MOLA�JEMIMA3 F��55

OHELO�OKELAKELO�CLEMENTINE4 F��65

C.S.�TSHOMBA�2

Code�:�51017�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�28�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�20

ABIBU�BAHATI�CHANCELLA1 F��60

ALIFE�LIKONGA�SOUZA2 F��55

AMISI�DJUMBA�RABBUTIN3 M��57

ATAYAKA�BOSEMBO�SARAH4 F��50

ATUMBA�BAZEZEA�NATHALIE5 F��57

BOMOTSHA�BOLESE�SERAPHINE6 F��54

BOSELA�GELEMA�PIERRETTE7 F��57

EBONDO�LUMAMI�LEONTINE8 F��57

EPENDA�SELA�CHARLIE9 F��54

HERADI�FURAH�SOLANGE10 F��52

KAKINYA�FISTON�PHILEMON11 M��65

KASEKA�KALENGA�DORCAS12 F��56

LOYOMBO�LOLANGA�CHARLIE13 F��50

MASENGU�KANANGILA�SHARON14 F��51

MBOLE�MBIDI�JOSEPH15 M��57

MOTOGINO�OLEBATA�MARDOCHE16 M��59

MWAYUMA�HENRIETTE�NAOMIE17 F��55

NEEMA�KANYAMA�ADELPHINE18 F��53

ONOYENA�LIOMBI�TOSTA19 M��55

SAFI�BUKUBALELO�JHENNY20 F��58

INST.�HODARI

Code�:�51017�/�201�/�06�/�4

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�21�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�18

ALI�MUSANGA�SERGE1 M��50

ANIFA�ASSUMANI�ANNIE2 F��60

BEKI�KOMBOZI�ELYSEE3 F��53

BOTELANYELE�KOIKO�DORCAS4 F��53

BUSHIRI�KISESA5 M��56

ENGANGANDA�ALONI6 M��64

ESOGITE�TASILIGA�ROSIE7 F��58

FATUMA�BARUANI�FATU8 F��54

FATUMA�DJUMA�FATU9 F��51

HABIBU�MABILO�SEFU10 M��60

KAMANGO�YALOMBE�CHARLES11 M��57

MBATE�BEKWELE�CLEMENT12 M��63

MUSENGE�TSHOMBE�MOISE13 M��52

MWINYI�ABDALLAH�PAUL14 M��56

NDJENDJELI�LOUISE�MARIE15 F��50

PENDEZA�BEMBIA�ASHA16 F��57

SAFALANI�MWINYI�SAFA17 F��53

ZULFA�ALI�JULIENNE18 F��54

C.S.�LES�ARCHANGES

Code�:�51017�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

FOONY�YENGA�MEGUY1 M��51

LIMENGO�LIKOLAYA�SYLVIE2 F��64

SENGA�RAMAZANI�EZECHIEL3 M��62

C.S.�BWANE

Code�:�51018�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�50 Dont�:�34�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�33

ABEDI�ALIMASI�HENRIETTE1 F��64

AKOMBEYA�NDJILI�DIPO2 M��62

ALOMA�LOMATA�MERVEILLE3 F��61

ANGA�GELIBE�BIBICHE4 F��60

ANGONGA�BORA�GRACIA5 F��51

AYONGO�KITOKO�DIDA6 M��53

BAGOY�LIFOTO�MARIE7 F��54

BAOSANDJA�EFONA�ESTHER8 F��53

BARWANI�LOKOLONGO�WILLY9 M��59

BOFETE�KAYOMBA�VERLAINE10 F��63

BOMBULA�LIKALA�FRANCK11 M��56

BOTANDO�ITOMALI�BRUNETTE12 F��61

BOYOMA�BOSUSU�ANTHO13 F��61

ELIKIA�YANZAMBE�ANNITA14 F��54

ELOMBO�LIMBAYA�ANDRE15 M��61

ISEA�DEKONGO�NATHALIE16 F��55

ITOMALI�MAKOFI�GERTRUDE17 F��56

KAPAYA�YANGALA�BIBICHE18 F��57

LIBOMBO�LITALE�ESPERANCE19 F��50

LIKANZA�ITEKU�BIENVENU20 M��53

LISUNGI�YATUKA�VALERIE21 F��60

LOELA�SOMBO�HELENE22 F��56

MANGA�FRANCOISE�CHARLEINE23 F��54

MBANGANA�MOSEKA�MEGE24 F��66

MBULA�LIEMBE�GARCON25 M��57

MOKANDA�KONZE�AUGUSTIN26 M��50

NGONGO�SALIMA�DORCAS27 F��53

OKITO�BELENDA�VIVIANE28 F��53

SALLY�LIOGALI�DORCAS29 F��61

SANGALENGE�MELEMBA�ADEL30 F��54

SEDE�KASANDA�AIMEE31 F��53

SIMBE�DIMBOLI�JEEF32 M��63

SISI�YETIMA�GRACE33 M��59

C.S.�PILOTE�JENOVIC

Code�:�51018�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�52 Dont�:�33�F
Dont�:�33�FRéussites������:�51

ABELI�LUMEMBE�LWAPANYA1 M��64

AFUA�MUSTAFA�SARAH2 F��64

ALPHANI�DJUMA�SELEMANI3 M��65

ALUWA�KINYAMA�KETSIA4 F��69

ANGEMBE�AMBASA�DIANE5 F��52

ASANGA�BONTITI�GISELE6 F��58

ASUMANI�ABEDI�MATHIEU7 F��65

BAGINYO�TOMO�LEONTINE8 F��58

BAWELEBA�ASTRIDE�NADEGE9 F��57

BEKALA�KALONDA�RUTH10 F��68

BUKASA�KALONJI�HERITIER11 M��66

ENDAU�LIBISI�GRÂCE12 M��56

EYKIAKATO�EGABO�SEPHORA13 F��56

FATUMA�SHABANI�MARIE14 F��52

FOLO�APEMATOA�MERVEILLE15 F��61

FOMI�LIMENGO�ANTOINETTE16 F��61

IKOLONGA�TOLANGA�JACQUES17 M��56

KABALI�ISSA�PASTORANT18 M��56

KAHINDO�OSAMA�RACHEL19 F��63

KALONDA�SAFI�MARIE20 F��62

KALUME�AZAMA�FRANCISKA21 F��55

KASONGO�KAZALIKWA�ESTHER22 F��62

KASONGO�SALIMA�GODELIVE23 F��66

KAZADI�NTAMBWE�ARNOLD24 M��67

KIPENE�KAPINGA�BERNADETTE25 F��54

LINISA�BONAMA�MITTERAND26 M��57

LISUNGI�ITEKU�LEA27 F��64

LONIANGO�OKUNIEMA�VICTORIA28 F��50

LOSENO�OMBEKA�JEMIMA29 F��67

LUKELWA�SADIKI�MARGUERITTE30 F��57

LUMANGO�LIKATU�ELYSEE31 F��67

MAFULE�KALIMWANDA�TRESOR32 M��62

MAUWA�YANGO�DORCAS33 F��54

MAWAZO�YOHALI�YOLANDE34 F��56

MBISIMONI�AMBOKO�GRACE35 M��66

MBOLIENGA�LIKATU�JUSTINE36 F��59

MBULA�BUSHIRI�CEDRICK37 M��53

MOGOTI�ITIA�BILLY38 M��65

MOSISO�FURAH�DORCAS39 F��52

MULENDA�ZANAO�CLARICE40 F��64

MUSABA�WELANI�DEBORAH41 F��56

MWAYUMA�SALOME�BLANDINE42 F��66

OKOLOBA�OSCAR�ESAIE43 M��62

OLOLI�YANGOTIKALA�LUCIE44 F��59

OMARI�KINGELA�PIERRE45 M��69

OMARI�MORISHO�DJUMA46 M��62

SAKINA�MUNGILWA�RACHEL47 F��56

SHABANI�KOMBO�TRESOR48 M��59

SIFA�BASAMANGA�BLANDINE49 F��57

USENI�MBEMBE�ALBERT50 M��63

WONGA�WEMBEKORO�DIEU-MERCI51 M��52

INST.�DU�14�OCTOBRE

Code�:�51018�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�16�FRéussites������:�21

ABULA�AZONGI�CHRISTELLE1 F��52

ACEN�DJUPATHO�ESTHER2 F��60

AMBOKO�MOMORO�JEREMIE3 M��52

DHELAIS�NZELA�CHARLES4 M��56

DJONGE�OKITAWEMBI�SEPHORA5 F��52

ERPOMI�SABINA�SARAH6 F��50

FATUMA�KINGOMBE�WINNIE7 F��59

ICHAIKE�NGONGO�CHARLENE8 F��56

KAKOZI�USENI�CHADRACK9 M��61

KIMUANGA�KABEMBA�JEMIMA10 F��54

KPATABANGE�BAMESU�REGINE11 F��53

MASIKA�KASEREKA�RUTH12 F��52
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MATS'SI�MANDISI�MARTHINE13 F��58

MBOKA�MONGE�PAULINE14 F��58

MOKARIA�WONDONGA�PRINCE15 M��52

MUJINGA�NGALULA�DORCAS16 F��58

NASANI�NGANDU�CONSOLE17 F��62

NGOY�KALALA�GEDEON18 M��56

NKAZEPO�NDONGOY�MERVEILLE19 F��59

TEBA�NKOTO�ESTHER20 F��51

YABENGUA�NALUNGUNDA�JOVA21 F��57

INST.�NEEMA

Code�:�51018�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�50 Dont�:�36�F
Dont�:�31�FRéussites������:�41

AFOMBO�BALEMO�JEAN1 M��61

AMUABO�NGINEMWANAKO�ANNE2 F��54

AZILI�KUDE�GEDEON3 M��56

BANDJA�IBEO�BEATRICE4 F��60

BATOKO�KULUSALA�FLORANCE5 F��55

BOKANAU�BOSILA�GEDEON6 M��52

BOLELI�KOYKOY�GEMIMA7 F��58

BOMATCHAKA�TABORA�EDDY8 M��62

BONONGO�NGANDU�JACQUES9 M��58

BUKUNDA�ANGISO�EVELINE10 F��61

DIDIA�NDANO�ADELINE11 F��59

FATAKI�SHAKO�MICHEL12 M��58

FURAHA�KASIKILA�LAJOIE13 F��66

ILONGE�LITALE�ETOILE14 F��65

IMATELAKA�KIKUNI�BERNARD15 M��60

JIBA�WATUBAJIKA�DORCAS16 F��56

KABANGO�NGANDI�LEON17 M��55

KAPINGA�MWANYA�FRANCK18 M��54

KASONGO�KWANGO�RACHEL19 F��55

KITENGE�LIKENDJA�ESTHER20 F��59

KOMBOZI�BILINGI�DORCAS21 F��51

KWETE�LIFOA�OLGA22 F��57

LEBADU�LANDJATE�IVE�JEAN23 M��58

LILONGE�MOGBAYA�RUTH24 F��61

MARIAMU�MUKUFU�ANGEL25 F��59

MBUYI�CIBANGU�MATSHI26 F��53

MISENGA�ILUNGA�DORCAS27 F��58

MUGENYI�MAGBO�DEBORA28 F��56

MUKUFU�BAZAIBA�EVE29 F��53

MUTOMBO�LODJA�SOLANGE30 F��51

MWANAVITA�ZUURA�GERMAINE31 F��52

NGASADU�OBATAONDRE�DIVINE32 F��50

NGBALI�AKANGAKOY�JEANNETTE33 F��56

NKAKAMANGO�BIZEA�MARIE34 F��59

OSUNGA�OMONGO�AVEMARIE35 F��52

SEMELI�YAOMANGA�ANITHA36 F��62

SEZIKANE�KONGOLO�ANTHO37 F��53

TOLEA�BEBONDO�BELANGE38 F��55

YANEINGA�ESEMBE�ELYSEE39 F��55

YOHALI�AMISI�NEEMA40 F��56

YOHALI�OMANA�RACHELVIE41 F��57

C.S.�PLAMEDI/MAKISO

Code�:�51019�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�MAIKAZO

Code�:�51019�/�201�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�182 Dont�:�111�F
Dont�:�66�FRéussites������:�113

ABOZO�MAHONDE�SAMUEL1 M��63

AITA�BOKANGA�HELENE2 F��61

ALI�AMINA�CLAUDINE3 F��53

ALONGO�KAYUMBA�CHRISTIAN4 M��62

ALUNGU�BASUA�ANITA5 F��64

AMISI�ZUENA�VALERIE6 F��60

ANDRE�BOTOMITO�GEDEON7 M��62

ATAY�MOLEMA�CHIMENE8 F��56

BAHIYA�ASHA�MARGUERITTE9 F��56

BAIYA�KOMBOZI�NESTOR10 M��63

BANGALA�SOLIA�BENIE11 M��57

BARUANI�ISRAEL�DJIBRIL12 M��51

BASILA�LOME�BENNIE13 F��58

BATAKILA�TSHIPATAPATA�MESCHAC14 M��62

BATITA�FATUMATA�DORCAS15 F��59

BATOKOTOKO�BOLONGA�CESAR16 M��60

BATUSIA�BOBANGA�SARAH17 F��57

BAUSA�BEFONGA�ADELINE18 F��60

BAYOMBE�BALAMANI�ANTHO19 F��60

BEKI�MOZA�NEEMA20 F��50

BEYA�BISELELE�ELOHIM21 M��50

BOELE�GEORGETTE�GERTRUDE22 F��62

BOHUMA�LOSOLA�MICHELINE23 F��56

BOKAY�WALIKAY�GLORIA24 M��58

BOLUKAOTO�KALONDA�GLOIRE25 M��54

BOMBA�MOSALI�JUNIOR26 M��50

BONDJIMBA�NGUTU�ISAAC27 M��64

BONYOMA�BATCHAGOLOME�FYZE28 F��64

BOSWANDOLE�ITISOMBE�ALPHA29 M��57

BOTOLE�NDUKI�JOYCE30 M��61

BOYANGA�AHOI�JEMIMA31 F��56

DIFUMA�SAILE�DJENIE32 F��59

DJAMBODJAMBO�MAKANISI�SOPHIA33 F��58

FALANGA�DAMALI�DORCAS34 F��53

GAMUGAMBA�FEZA�BIFE35 F��59

GELENGI�LOMBILI�PASCALINE36 F��52

GEONGO�NKOY�DAVIN37 M��50

ILUNGA�TSHILUMBA�JONAS38 M��64

ITEKU�LISALAMA�BRUNO39 M��54

KANERU�ABABU�PRINSCILLIA40 F��59

KASEREKA�SIVIRWA�MIRENE41 F��59

KASOKO�LIFETA�SAMUEL42 M��60

KAYUMBA�LIFAFU�RAPHAEL43 M��52

KENDEWA�YAKUSU�LUCIA44 F��50

KILIMI�APOLINAIRE�BEN45 M��61

KITENGE�BANGALA�MERVEIL46 M��56

KOLIMAKO�LIKOLO�ALINE47 F��51

KOMBOZI�LIATA�SARAH48 F��52

KOMBOZI�NYETANDA�SYLVIE49 F��51

KOMBULA�LOKANGU�SOPHIE50 F��51

KOSHI�YAKOSHI�HERITIER51 M��54

KUBAYA�LEDE�ANGE52 F��61

LAELE�BOONGONGA�RACHEL53 F��53

LIBEA�MOLOY�CHARLIE54 F��56

LIFETA�LITHO�YANICK55 M��62

LIFETA�LOMBONGO�BERNARD56 M��60

LIFETA�MWELENGE�ADRIENNE57 F��51

LIFOYO�BASEKAWIKE�SEVERINE58 F��50

LISAMBOLA�BOTIBOLO�GRACIA59 F��55

LISANGI�TANGE�ESTHER60 F��51

LISEGA�KABANDA�ODETTE61 F��64

LITIKA�BOGWA�MOISE62 M��57

LITINA�KABWIKA�ALINE63 F��59

LITONGO�BALILI�OLGA�MARIA64 F��53

LITUAMBELA�BAIGALE�TANTINE65 F��50

LOBOKU�LOIMBA�FRANCINE66 F��63

LOFUNGOLA�MOLANGA�BIBICHE67 F��57

LOMALISA�NGONGO�MOZA68 F��60

MAFUTAMINGI�NGBIKO�JOYCE69 F��59

MAILA�BESINGELA�GODELIVE70 F��58

MAILA�MOLONDJA�CONSTANTINE71 F��60

MAKOMBA�VUVU�JOEL72 M��50

MAKUNZI�ALAMBI�DIEME73 M��60

MANOTE�LIFENDILO�JEREMIE74 M��50

MASHAMBA�KASONGO�JEAN75 M��52

MAYAKA�SENA�ANTOINETTE76 F��60

MBOLESE�ESOSOLA�RICHARD77 M��62

MBOMBO�MUKUNA�MARIE78 F��62

MBULA�MALIN�JEAN79 M��50

MELLY�FATUMA�ELYSEE80 F��55

MOKILI�YENGA�YENGA�BENJAMIN81 M��52

MOKITO�OSINGA�GRACIA82 F��61

MONGINDA�ETOKOLOMBO�DIEUDON83 M��58

MOSANGA�ALIMAMBOMA�LEONTINE84 F��55

MOSELO�LIMBENA�JEANNOT85 M��64

MOSOKE�INOLO�RACHEL86 F��56

MOTOFF�BISELENGE�ADRIENNE87 F��59

MUJINGA�BOSONGO�MERVEILLE88 F��61

MULIMBI�MATETE�FABRICE89 M��60

MUNGANGA�SAIDI�BENI90 M��58

MUTORO�ALI�EZECHIEL91 M��50

MWAYUMA�KAYUMBA�PAULINE92 F��57

MWEMBE�BOSUU�ANNY93 F��59

NDEMBELA�SALABO�CAROLINE94 F��61

NDUMBE�KALONGO�TAYLOR95 M��53

NKALI�ANTOINETTE�LYDIA96 F��62

N'SIMBA�BANAYAKI�PATRICIA97 F��51

NYAMBI�ZENABA�ANNITA98 F��50

NYEMBO�FURAH�JUSTINE99 F��59

OBOTELA�OFAFELE�DIEU-MERCI100 M��67

OMAKANI�ARTHUR�ISAAC101 M��58

ONINGAOTO�BOODE�GEDEON102 M��55

ORIPALE�NGILINGA�RUBEN103 M��52

OTONDJA�NATHALIE104 F��54

POSHO�AENDO�JONATHAN105 M��62

SAFARI�DOYEN�MICHAEL106 M��52

SELENGE�BASEKAWIKE�ESTHER107 F��50

SHOKOTO�YANONGE�BRIGITTE108 F��54

SIMBA�MEMBU�CATHY109 F��60

TCHAUSIKU�DJUMA�MARTHE110 F��52

TSHAKALA�NDAMBWA�CORNEILLE111 M��56

WATUTA�IWINDO�NATHALIE112 F��59

YOMBE�KANGA�CESAR113 M��50

INST.�MBASA

Code�:�51019�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�8

ABEDI�SAKINA�CHARLIE1 F��51

FEZA�LONGO�ROSE2 F��59

GEPENE�LISELU�DENISE3 F��58

KAHINDO�MATUNGULU�JUSTINE4 F��56

KATUNGU�KALUNGERO�ANITA5 F��56

KONGBA�ZOONIWA�JULES6 M��52

MAKOY�BAMWENELA�CORNELLE7 F��54

ZANGE�NGONGO�MICHAEL8 M��58

INST.�SALIBOKO

Code�:�51019�/�201�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�53 Dont�:�34�F
Dont�:�24�FRéussites������:�39

AMBALI�SEFU�MICHEL1 M��62
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AMBOMA�SUZNR�ASUMANI2 F��60

ANGBOTI�BOYALE�JOSEPH3 M��60

ATSHAOTEMA�AGASA�MICHEL4 M��64

BAKOMBO�FATUMA�ODETTE5 F��52

BALOLA�LOTUKA�MARDELLE6 F��56

BANGOBO�LOKO�CECILE7 F��53

BOLESE�BOSANGAONGILA�CLAUDINE8 F��56

BOONGO�BOTULI�EPHRAIM9 M��59

EKONGO�LONIA�FRANCOISE10 F��63

ELIMA�FOIYA�JOSE11 F��59

ENGANGANDA�ISOMOLO�ARNAUD12 M��61

ESAMBO�LOKANGAKA�MARJOLAINE13 F��54

ETILEFANELA�LOHO�GHISLAINE14 F��53

HAMBA�ATILASEKA�MARIE15 F��59

ISEME�MOSEKA�MILCA16 F��60

ITOME�EKILI�DIEUDONNE17 M��59

KAZADI�KABALA�DIVINE18 F��51

KIRONGOZI�SHINDANO�PAULIN19 M��56

KOMBOZI�BONYOMA�ROGES20 M��50

KOTANDOLA�DJAMBO�HENRIETTE21 F��53

LIEMBE�YAOLINDE�AUGUSTIN22 M��64

LISANO�TOTUKE�BRIGITTE23 F��57

LISENDJA�KOMBOZI�DEBORAH24 F��62

LISUNGI�AKPETE�ALFRED25 M��57

LOFO�NESI�JOVANI26 F��55

LOYOKO�BOKWA�JULIENNE27 F��60

MABONDONGE�MIKANAMOTO�ANNIE28 F��52

MOKILI�LOMIA�DIVINE29 F��54

MOMBE�MAKANDA�ANTOINETTE30 F��58

MOSUNGA�KUMBO�NESTOR31 M��55

MOTOYANGENE�AKOKI�ERICK32 M��58

MUNGAMBA�KILITSHO�AIME33 F��53

NDARABU�FATUMA�ISABELLE34 F��58

NDJOMBO�MANGALA�SIMPLICE35 M��54

NDUDANGA�MANEGAGA�FREDDY36 M��56

PAUNI�ASUMANI�BENIE37 F��53

POSHO�BELOKO�YVETTE38 F��61

TOSEMBO�KANDOLO�JOSEPH39 M��50

C.S.�ESPOIR�DES�SOURDS

Code�:�51020�/�201�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�12

ASUA�OSUMAKA�NESTOR1 M��60

ESOLO�YENI�THOMAS2 M��56

KAMAKUMU�APESI�RACHEL3 F��58

KAMONI�KOKWA�PATRICK4 M��59

KAONZA�MOYA�PAULINE5 F��57

KAYUMBA�AMUNAZO�VERO6 F��51

LIFETA�ELONGA�ARISTOTE7 M��51

LISIGE�LISIKI�BENIE8 F��56

LOTUMBE�IYANDJO�OLGA9 F��50

MAKOLO�MAKOKA�PAULIN10 M��53

MUTUMBI�TABU�USENI11 M��59

TSHANGA�BAYEKA�ANGEL12 F��52

C.S.�LA�PROMESSE

Code�:�51020�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

BARUANI�USENI�ACHURA1 F��60

KAJI�KAMUJILA�SYLVIE2 F��54

KUNGU�KALOKOLA�ANNIE3 F��57

PALUKU�MUYAYELO�JULES4 M��57

SALUMU�MAYALA�NESTOR5 M��52

YENI�LITOFO�EMMANUEL6 M��51

C.S.�LES�ELITES/MAKISO

Code�:�51020�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�SIMEON

Code�:�51020�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�6

AMINATA�AMADI�NAOMIE1 F��59

BEOWA�BASAMBEA�REMBO2 M��56

KAYUMBA�SHABANI�LUCIE3 F��68

MUTORO�KIBWANA�BENEDICT4 F��57

SELEMANI�SALIMA�CHRISTINE5 F��59

ZONGIA�WONGI�ALPHONSINE6 F��51

INST.�MUSHINDO

Code�:�51020�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�47 Dont�:�32�F
Dont�:�20�FRéussites������:�28

AMBULE�BAHATI�CHARLY1 F��58

ANAMBOKA�TOLENGE�ANTHO2 F��63

BAKIMI�SINGA�MERVEILLE3 M��61

BASOMBOLI�BAELONGANDI4 F��54

BILELI�OTWANA�EUGENIE5 F��58

BOLEKI�KALONJI�DENU6 M��51

CHALUFA�RASHIDI�CHARLIE7 F��58

DJEMA�ULUNGU�DALON8 M��57

ESAMBO�DJEMBA�JULIE9 F��57

ISSIAKA�RAMAZANI10 M��57

ISUANGITI�ALINGO�IRENE11 F��56

ITATIYO�SELENGA�CATHY12 F��64

ITCHENE�BASOMBOLI�JOELLE13 F��56

KAHOZI�ELIANE�ELYSE14 F��53

MALOMALO�LIENGOLA�GAD15 M��57

MAMENGA�MOMBA�CLEMENCE16 F��52

MANDA�BOUMBE�NATHAN17 M��64

MUTULA�MAUWA�GLORIA18 F��60

NINEENE�FURAHA�CYNTHIA19 F��59

OKITO�LOPONGO�SARAH20 F��53

OTONO�MASUNGI�SARAH21 F��53

PUNGU�NDJOVU�MESHACK22 M��52

SENGA�BEYALE�REBECCA23 F��58

SENGI�LUKA�ESTHER24 F��50

TOKWELO�SANGO�LOUISE25 F��59

TUSUKU�YUWO26 M��57

YANGAYE�LOKOMBE�CAMILLE27 F��53

YANYONGO�LOSUKE�RACHEL28 F��51

INST.�TUFUATE

Code�:�51020�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�51 Dont�:�30�F
Dont�:�24�FRéussites������:�40

AHONI�MASENDJA�VERONIQUE1 F��63

AMENEYENI�POSHO�BLANDINE2 F��64

ANDILI�BIKILA�DIEUDONNE3 M��65

ATAYO�MOZA�SEPHORA4 F��59

AUBA�NGIATE�DORCAS5 F��59

BAFAKA�LIOTO�MERVEILLE6 F��53

BANDIMISA�BASOSILA�NORBERT7 M��56

BAONGAFUTE�BOKWA�ALPHONSINE8 F��59

BOBU�SAIDI�ANNIE9 F��60

BOKUNGU�LIASA�NANCY10 F��56

BOLUTA�KENGE�SARAH11 F��60

BOMESI�BOKWALA�FLORENT12 M��59

BONUI�MOKOSI�NAOMIE13 F��63

BOTELANYELE�OWELOLIA�GEORGETT14 F��59

BOYELA�LOHOMBOLI�BENIE15 F��63

GUDULA�PASCAL�MOISE16 M��55

IDEME�MOSALA�SEPHORA17 F��59

IMOLO�OMBI�SYLVAIN18 M��59

KABUNGAMA�EMAKANYA�EXPEDIT19 M��57

KALUME�WALALA�ESTHER20 F��52

KIEONGOZI�MUNZA�THERESE21 F��62

KISOMBE�SOKU�GERARD22 M��57

KOYO�KWETE�CORNELIE23 F��65

KUBAYA�LITUMBE�CLAUDINE24 F��68

LIKANGO�FOLO�JUSTINE25 F��70

LIMBENA�BELINDA�CLEMENCE26 F��60

LIPASO�LILEMO�BENJAMIN27 M��60

LOBAMBA�MAYAZA�JOLIE28 F��61

LOSIMBA�BOGEA�MOISE29 M��62

LUGBU�IVONNE�NAOMIE30 F��54

MASONGELE�MAKINFUMU�ASERT31 M��64

MBADA�TABEDI�EMMANUEL32 M��63

MIMABALITO�SAPELE�JEAN�DE�DIEU33 M��57

MOSANGA�BOOLE�MOISE34 M��58

MPANZU�NYOTA�NAOMIE35 F��60

NEDJONGO�AKUPE�JOSUE36 M��61

OFALA�LOKWA�JEANINNE37 F��59

OKONI�LIMO�CELESTIN38 M��57

WENDA�YAFOLO�PATRICIENNE39 F��53

YEMBA�AMUNDALA�MECHACK40 M��60

COMPLEXE�EDUCATIF�LIKUNDE

Code�:�51020�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�13

AKAMBI�MPUTU�CHRISTIAN1 M��52

ANGAYO�BAHANGE�ROSE2 F��66

BASANGA�BOLOMA�SAMSON3 M��52

BASILA�SEME�SYLVIE4 F��65

BOKULA�KOMBE�FRANCK5 M��68

IMURANI�SHAFIKO�IMRA6 M��69

IYOMBE�BOKE�FELIX7 M��71

KASOBIA�NGWE�HERVE8 M��65

KASONGO�KASELUKA�JACQUES9 M��66

LIFAFU�NANU�JULIA10 F��54

LIUMBU�KAVUMA�SIMON11 M��55

LOMBOLOMBO�PEMBA�DIVINE12 F��54

MOPUNGA�MOPIA�PHILEMON13 M��57

C.S.�EMMALEX

Code�:�51021�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

BAHATI�SEFU�MARINA1 F��50

FEZA�KANGOLINGOLI�ANGEL2 F��52

KABULUTA�KABINGWA�BENJAMIN3 M��50

KAMBALE�LUTULA�RODRIGUEZ4 M��55

MUZUNGU�MABWA�EMILE5 M��54

NZIAVAKE�WANASHALUWA�CLARISS6 F��60

C.S.�MAPELE

Code�:�51021�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�139 Dont�:�100�F
Dont�:�48�FRéussites������:�70

AFUA�SELEMANI�GERMAINE1 F��58

AKANDI�LILOMO�PRINCE2 M��64

AMBONAME�LEMBULE�SEPHORAH3 F��65

ANGAYO�MANGILIYO�FRANCK4 M��54

ASELE�LYENGO�SOXINA5 F��55
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ASELE�OSOKO�FRANCINE6 F��50

ATIA�LIKENDJA�DEBORAH7 F��57

ATOKO�EMEKO�DORCAS8 F��54

BAKITA�LOBELA�NERVIL9 F��51

BAKO�BAMBU�ANSELME10 M��51

BASIKI�KOMBOZI�PATRICK11 M��53

BASOSILA�LOWATIWIYA�SCHEKINAH12 F��62

BASWANELE�ITOLUKA�MARTIN13 M��55

BOSAMBI�KESIA�GRACIA14 F��50

BOTULUNGANO�FUKO�ESTHER15 F��59

DIKOMA�SHUNGU�ISAAC16 M��55

EKILI�LEKONGO17 F��57

ELISA�SANGO�SANDRA18 F��60

ESOMBE�KAN�KANYONYO�OSEE19 M��58

FRANCAISIA�ADRIKO�MERVEILLE20 F��54

HELY�HORNELA21 F��57

KALOMBO�GEMIMA22 F��53

KAVIRA�ATHULAMO�ALINE23 F��56

KAVIRA�KAGHOMA�REBECCA24 F��53

KAVUGHO�TSONGO�CHARLIE25 F��56

KAYUMBA�BENI�KASONGO26 M��50

KELEKELE�LIFETA�ALPHIE27 F��50

KISASA�BALISONGI�CHRISTINE28 F��52

KIVUVU�JUDITH29 F��60

KODIEMOKA�OMONOMBE�BENI30 F��57

KOSSO�SAMANGI�HUBERT31 M��51

LIFETO�PKANGBOY�CHARLY32 M��60

LINGOMO�BAPETI�DIDIER33 M��51

LITETE�AKAMOMO�LILI34 F��53

LIUNGA�DORCAS�BENIE35 F��52

LOMATA�AFINO�FANY36 F��62

MAISHA�TAMBWE�DE�DIEU37 M��52

MAKWAYA�APALA38 M��51

MALUMBA�BADIBANGA�DIEU-BENI39 M��55

MANDE�NYOTA�LANDRINE40 F��55

MARIAMU�MORISHO�NAOMIE41 F��53

MBOYO�MELESI�MARIE42 F��56

MBULA�EDIKALINDE�SARAH43 F��50

MBULA�MABELE�JEEF44 M��54

MOKONZI�BAKPELIO�MOISE45 M��65

MONDALU�CLEMENT�MICHAEL46 M��53

MOSENGE�RAMAZANI�AMINATA47 F��53

MUNDELA�TSHILANDA�BENI48 F��52

MUSSAVULI�MBONDI�ARSENE49 M��65

NAKO�MADAMUU�JOSEE50 F��59

NDJIKE�KUMBA�JOHN51 M��51

NELE�BELENDA�VICTORINE52 F��54

NKANDALI�KONDE�AGIGAEL53 F��62

NONGO�AKATHI�REBECCA54 F��59

OMARI�ALAFU�ODETTE55 F��58

OTAKE�BASUWA�SARAH56 F��55

OTAMBOWA�NGOY�MIREILLE57 F��56

PAYSAYO�BWAKATO�BETINELA58 F��54

SAIDI�KAZADI�SAMUEL59 M��55

SANGALUNGA�FOLO�FANNY60 F��54

SESE�BENDE�CLOTILDE61 F��53

SHABANI�MARIAM�ANTOINETTE62 F��61

SINGA�NGUDU63 M��54

TAMPELE�BAWETE�DORCAS64 F��50

TANDEKO�ADRAMA�FLORENCE65 F��61

TSHIBANGU�LENGI�AMINATA66 F��51

ULARI�UWIL�PREFERE67 M��52

VONGA�PAME�BERNADETTE68 F��62

YENGA�TCHEUSI�SARAH69 F��50

ZANAWO�NGBETE�JOSE70 F��57

INST.�MONSEIGNEUR�ASSANI

Code�:�51021�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

AKILIMALI�BANGA�FRANCOIS1 M��50

ASUMANI�ZIATO�HENRIETTE2 F��60

AWASA�BANALONGO�AMINDALA3 M��54

BAMBALEKO�MADOLA�HERITIER4 M��56

KUBOTA�MUUMATAMA�ALPHONSINE5 F��53

NGALIA�IDUMBO�FANNY6 F��56

COMPLEXE�EDUCATIF�LES�MESSAGER

Code�:�51022�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�21�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�19

AKUMI�AITOIKESA�DORCAS1 F��53

BAELO�BAKWANGA�CLEMENT2 M��60

BAFIMELIA�MBELI�CHRISTELLE3 F��52

BAITO�LINGOSO�CLEB4 M��57

BALASI�BEKANDA�ESTHER5 F��50

BOINGA�YESELAMBO�JOEL6 M��54

BOSONGO�ATSHIMELE�ESTHER7 F��51

DIPO�FATAKI�HERITIER8 M��56

EBUSE�NGOMI�NAOMIE9 F��56

FOIBE�LOBANGA�ALPHONSINE10 F��52

ITOLOME�OSINGA�JOLIE11 F��59

KALOKOLA�WISHA�DIEU-DONNE12 M��54

LIESU�OWAMBILA�JEREMIE13 M��55

LIFETA�TOLATONGWA�BENE14 M��51

LITHA�TOKALI�REGINE15 F��60

LOSEMBE�WAWINA�ESTHER16 F��55

NELLY�NDJOKU�GUSLAINE17 F��60

NGAMA�BVABESE�FISTON18 M��54

NGUMBI�KALENGA�MOISE19 M��53

C.S.�CORPS�DE�CHRIST

Code�:�51022�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�58 Dont�:�38�F
Dont�:�21�FRéussites������:�32

ABDANI�OSAKO�NESTOR1 M��53

AMISI�TEPONGE�THERESE2 F��58

BAELONGANDI�LINYONGO�DANIEL3 M��58

BASEKO�BOSONGOWINDO�DJENNY4 M��58

BOSELEKA�LONGANGE�FAUSTIN5 F��60

EMERY�SELEMANI�JONAS6 M��59

ETINDO�WATSHOLENGE�MADELEINE7 M��50

HELENE�BUKANGA�NARCISSE8 F��63

KABISI�SELEMNI�EUNICE9 F��56

KALIKULA�TATU�RENE10 M��51

KEZI�YESAYA�LUCIE11 F��62

KOLIA�LOKWA�RODRIGUE12 F��57

KOSWANYA�FATUMA�SERAPHINE13 F��56

KWANZA�VULABANGI�JEREMIE14 M��51

KYANGA�NIANGILINGI�JOSUE15 M��62

LANDU�VUNGA�NAOMIE16 F��50

LIELE�BAKOBE�ELISEE17 F��60

LIFOKA�OTAKEWAE�LUCIE18 F��50

LISIKA�MOSEKA�ESTHER19 F��50

MAFENDA�ATINDI�ESTHER20 F��52

MAKO�MALIYE�JUSTINE21 F��55

MEMBA�MUKELENGE�CESAR22 M��55

MULASI�RAMAZANI�GISELE23 F��58

MUPALA�OMBA�SOPHIE24 F��62

MWEME�BIKIMI�JOLIE25 F��62

NDABUNENI�DADIA�JOSEPHINE26 F��51

NDONDO�LIKUMU�CHADRACK27 M��54

NGUTU�BOLAMBA�MARDOCHE28 M��53

RAMAZANI�LUEMBO�LOUISE29 F��56

SAKINA�SHADA�USSENI30 F��64

UKAMA�MBATU�JIRESSE31 F��56

YANGONDE�BOSUSU�JOSEPHINE32 F��56

C.S.�ECOLE�D'EXCELLENCE�BETHAN

Code�:�51022�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�23�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�42

ABANGABANTU�KIDICHO�CHADRACH1 M��69

ADUPE�NGANGE�JEANNETTE2 F��52

ASOBE�BOBOYA�WILLIAM3 M��70

ATINA�AMEDE�GEDEON4 M��51

BAISOKONO�SINGA�ALPHIE5 F��51

BASILA�LUTIA�LOUISE6 F��56

BASOFELA�KALAMBAY�XAVIER7 M��69

BAVE�ALIGOWANE�GRACE8 M��72

BAZIBE�TUYANE�JOSE9 F��70

BENDA�ASSUMANI�MICHEL10 M��51

BOSONGO�LIKANGO�JEAN�LUC11 M��73

BOUMBE�LIKUNDA�JUDITH12 M��54

DAMASI�NGBEKA�JUDITH13 F��51

DUNIA�FAIDA�ANGEL14 F��65

EFUA�ETITIMOTO�HERITIER15 M��54

ELEKA�LOSAMO�LOUISE16 F��51

FATUMA�KASONGO�NAOMIE17 F��75

FEZA�SHAMBUA�JOLIE18 F��73

FOIBE�MANDEY�EVELINE19 F��73

ISIAKA�MARIAM�BIBICHE20 F��71

KABUKA�SARAH�THERESE21 F��73

KAKI�AKONGA�THOM'S22 M��54

KANGONZA�BASARA�JEMIMA23 F��59

KENE�BOLEKO�JOSEPH24 M��66

KIBENGO�LOBEYA�BRUNO25 M��72

LAMBO�MIKA�MARDOCHE26 M��72

LIMAYANGOYA�MBONGIE�RACHEL27 F��55

LOBANDJE�BOLIMOLA�HORTANCE28 F��68

MADJO�LEKABUSA�JEANNE�D'ARC29 F��55

MASIKA�FAZILA�NADEGE30 F��55

MBULA�DEDE�SAKINA31 F��70

MUHINDA�VUMIRA�CHADRACK32 M��73

MUSSA�YUMA�JOSEPH33 M��72

MWAYUMA�TSHIBAKA�ESTHER34 F��53

MWINYI�KALUMENDO�FRANCK35 M��67

OKITO�WALO�PAULINE36 F��60

OMANE�ABWANOMBI�PAPY37 M��72

RAMAZANI�KIZENGA�NESTOR38 M��76

SUKADI�KAMANGO�LAURINE39 F��75

SULUBIKA�KASWEKI�DENIS40 M��57

YENDI�OTHAMA�CHRISTINE41 F��55

ZAINA�LADIYA�HELENE42 F��60

C.S.�LA�MONTAGNE�DE�JESUS�CHRI

Code�:�51022�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�7

ATOKO�BOMATSHAKA�JENNY1 F��56

BOKILI�LOTATA�JAPHET2 M��52

KASALO�ZABIBU�HORTENCE3 F��54

LIFOMBI�YONGO�EXAUCE4 M��54

LISONO�LOFALANGA�FLORENCE5 F��55

MABILANGA�MASITOLA�MICHEL6 M��51

TOLENGA�DORA�DORCAS7 F��57
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C.S.�LUNDA�2

Code�:�51022�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

BAIKE�BAOSAMBI�JOSEPH1 M��59

BOLONGA�EKUMBO�RENE2 M��51

BWASO�KOY�JACQUES3 M��56

KALONDA�KASI�ANTOINETTE4 F��53

OWAMBA�BOLIMBO�JEEF5 M��56

WEMAKOY�PONGO�GODEFROID6 M��52

C.S.�LUTAND

Code�:�51022�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MONAKA

Code�:�51022�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�14

AMOTO�OLEKA�SOUZANE1 F��54

IKELENIYE�LOSUMA�SYLVAIN2 M��57

IYELEGANI�ITISENGE�CHANTAL3 F��50

KOMBOZI�LISASI�MARTINE4 M��53

LEMONGE�BENDEYA�SOLANGE5 F��53

LIATA�LOKWA�ESTHER6 F��57

LIMELA�EMBEBO�ELISEE7 F��51

LOKOSA�NDUKU�DIVINE8 F��51

MOMOTI�MONGOLU�PASCAL9 M��60

MWASHITI�NGONGO�DEBORAH10 F��50

NDJADI�SHUNGU�PAULINE11 F��53

NGONGO�MUMBA�FLORY12 M��51

OKOTA�SAKINA�GEORGETTE13 F��50

WANGATA�TANGE�MARCEL14 M��54

EDAP-ISP�KISANGANI

Code�:�51022�/�201�/�08�/�7

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�9

BOTOLEANDE�NYUNDU1 M��58

GONGO�MAZANO�GRACE2 M��63

KAYIMBI�WA�KAYIMBI�BIENVENU3 M��64

MUKONKOLE�KAPENGA�STEVE4 M��65

NGOY�ISEMBO�DIVINE5 F��54

OKITO�ESANYI�LYSA6 F��59

OMBIOPUANDRE�AMISIANO�SARA7 F��58

SELEMANI�MUSIANI�BIBICHE8 F��64

TANIKITA�TONDI�MILKA9 F��65

C.S.�LA�REFERENCE

Code�:�51023�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

KITOKO�SALIMA�DORCAS1 F��53

LONDA�YAWIKE�DIEUDONNE2 M��50

C.S.�MOLIERE/B

Code�:�51023�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

LILAMA�LIMBILE�NAOMIE1 F��54

C.S.�MWINDA

Code�:�51023�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�15

ABANGA�LOKUMU�SOPHIA1 F��60

ABISA�FOLO�DAMALI2 F��54

ALOMBA�MIKILI�SARAH3 F��59

BASESI�ELAYA�MARGUERITTE4 F��58

BOBE�BASILA�JOSEPH5 M��50

BOGOLOME�BOFALAFA�GUYLAIN6 M��59

BOSONGO�BONGANDA�MIRENE7 F��52

EFETE�LOBELA�LOUISE8 F��55

LISUMBU�LITOTE�BERNARD9 M��50

LOMBE�SANDJA�GRACE10 M��54

LONDJALE�LOFONE�JUDITH11 F��54

MBADI�LIONGOLA�NICLETTE12 F��59

MENGU�BOFONA�BIBICHE13 F��52

NGEZE�KAPINGA�NICOLE14 F��58

SAITOLOME�SADIKI�EUGENIE15 F��51

INST.�DE�MANGOBO

Code�:�51023�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�136 Dont�:�73�F
Dont�:�52�FRéussites������:�105

ABOUBAKAR�SOUYMAN�AHMED1 M��59

ABULE�ANGWAMANGA�JUDITH2 F��51

AKANISI�ATHENE�CHARLY3 F��56

ALIFI�BAELONGANDI�FABRICE4 M��65

ANGANGA�BIKIMA�JUDITH5 F��68

ASUMANI�FAIDA�VERONIQUE6 F��59

ATILASANGO�BABAHA�DORCAS7 F��51

AYOMBA�LISIMO�JOHN8 M��59

AYUBE�SOULEYMAN�IBRAHIM9 M��63

BABAIKE�MAYOLO�JULIENNE10 F��53

BADJOKO�MONUA�DIEUDONNE11 M��56

BAELONGANDI�KABONGO�MARCEL12 M��59

BAIBAELE�LINGONDJOLO�PERVERAN13 F��72

BAITA�BWANGA�JUNIOR14 M��51

BALO�KATUSI�GRACIA15 M��65

BALOMBO�BOSANGA�ROSE16 F��59

BAMBALATIWE�LIAMBA�NATHAN17 M��56

BASEA�LOSEA�MARCELINE18 F��62

BASEA�YELA�PATRICK19 M��61

BASONGO�EMANGA�NATHALIE20 F��60

BATITA�BAIYA�MARGUERITTE21 F��56

BATSHA�BWELA�THERESE22 F��53

BEMBISA�BWANGA�MERVEILLE23 M��57

BEOMBA�LIFETA�ANDRE24 M��51

BIPEKO�MABENYA�RACHEL25 F��57

BITA�AMISI�ERNESTE26 M��54

BITILAONGI�ALIMO�MARIE-JEANNE27 F��59

BOFENGO�NGOY�VERLIN28 M��60

BOLOLIA�MABANZI�HERMINE29 F��51

BOLONGO�ONGWAHOMBE�ROSETTE30 F��52

BOLOY�LITOLA�VICTORINE31 F��61

BOLUKAOTO�LUTIA�ORBELLA32 F��53

BOSALE�BAKABO�REBECCA33 F��52

BOSASELE�MEDJE�MAGUY34 F��58

BOSINGAKA�BAELONGANDI�OLGA35 F��64

BOSONGO�TSHIYOMBO�AARON36 M��59

BOTAY�SAILE�ARISTOTE37 M��60

BOTUMBE�LIKE�NAOMI38 F��63

BULAYA�MALETA�RISCILE39 F��69

DOULAY�ASUMU�JOLIE40 F��52

EDJABO�MONGA�HENOCK41 M��62

EKWAKI�MAYOMBO�ELIE42 M��56

GELENGI�BASILA�EDOUARD43 M��52

GELO�BOTSHENESE�JUNIOR44 M��55

IDOLWA�KINGOMBE�HUGUE45 M��62

KALOKOLA�YOLA�BENEDICTE46 F��56

KASONGO�KABAMBA�PASCAL47 M��59

KEKOMBA�MALAMBA�JOEL48 M��68

KENGA�KOY�THETIANA49 F��66

KITENGE�OSHO�ALEXIS50 M��51

KOMANDA�BAMBALE�NAMOWACH51 M��58

KOY�BOFANDO�JEAN-CLAUDE52 M��52

KWAKOLA�LONGABE�JULIENNE53 F��57

LAULA�KITEA�RUBIN54 M��62

LIBALA�ISIGIBAITO�SARAH55 F��51

LIKAMBOTE�MWAFELE�GRACE56 M��57

LIMBANGA�MONGA�HORTENCE57 F��62

LINGONDO�ANGOA�EUGENIE58 F��62

LINGONGO�KUMI�JOEL59 M��53

LIONDJE�BASOKO�CHANCELYNE60 F��65

LISOO�LIFETA�FABRICE61 M��56

LITA�LOBELA�JOHN62 M��63

LITOKO�LIMENGO�JEAN-MARIE63 M��61

LITUA�BALASI�RACHEL64 F��59

LITUKA�BOMBALI�DORCAS65 F��53

LOBANGA�SADIKI�JEEF66 M��55

LOELA�KIRONGOZI�ESTHER67 F��53

LOFOLI�BAITOBATIAHO�FRANCOIS68 M��55

LOKANGU�BOTOBO�GABRIEL69 M��52

LOLESA�BONYOMA�VERLIN70 M��60

LOMBA�TUMILALI�RACHEL71 F��53

LONGANDJA�BOLAMBA�FREDDY72 M��54

LOOBE�AMUNDALA�MICHE73 F��51

LOTEKE�BASEA�MARTHE74 F��63

LUMWANGA�ATIBU�JONATHAN75 M��54

MAINDO�BONYANGA�JEREMIE76 M��61

MALETA�LINGOMBE�ANTO77 F��63

MAMBO�MOLANGA�NOELLA78 F��59

MASANGI�MANDELI�JEANNE79 F��57

MATUMBU�NZUNZI�RUTHERFORD80 M��62

MBAKA�LOMBELA�JOSEPH81 M��63

MBELO�ICHOFO�ROMAIN82 M��58

MBOYO�MBASA�MARTINE83 F��52

MOKANDA�LOKUNDO�BIBISHE84 F��63

MONDOMBO�LIFETA�ALFRED85 M��65

MONDUKA�LITEYE�NADEGE86 F��53

MONGBE�MAKUMIMAMBABU�JOSEPH87 M��63

MUGISHA�SOMBO�ALEXIS88 M��63

MUNEMA�LUSANGI�FELICIEN89 M��58

NGOLOBO�MASINI�SIMEON90 M��68

OBOMU�BOFANDO�VICTORINE91 F��57

OLAMBA�ATIASANGO�ELIE92 M��57

SHALO�SALIMA�DORCAS93 F��59

SINGA�BOHEMBANDE�HERNICHE94 F��51

SINGA�MALIANGO�CHRISTINE95 F��50

SISI�ANGOTOLUWA�SARAH96 F��56

SOMBO�LIGELEGELE�MARIE97 F��56

SURUBE�BANGA�JUDE98 M��54

TAMUFI�BAVUKULA�FRANCOIS99 M��63

TOONGO�BOSONGO�MANOELLA100 F��60

TUNGATU�BAELONGANDI�JOSUE101 M��56

WENDA�BADJOKO�JAN-PIERRE102 M��63

YANGALA�BASEKAWIKE�MADELEINE103 F��65

YANGESE�LITUKA�JULIENNE104 F��60

YANGOTIKALA�YOANI�JUNIOR105 M��51

INST.�SEGAMA

Code�:�51023�/�201�/�05�/�1

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

BOMBASA�LIBOTE�FAUSTIN1 M��53

GEBOLO�BOLOTA�SAFI2 F��53

OSUNGELA�LIAMBA�JEAN-PAUL3 M��53
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INST.�REVEREND�LIBENDELE

Code�:�51023�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

ALONDO�ETUBU�LILIANE1 F��73

BEBALI�YATONO�DORCAS2 F��64

MUKWARA�ASIYA�JEAN3 M��66

C.S.�ATUKA

Code�:�51024�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

BOSEKAUSE�BAELONGANDI�BERTH1 F��54

KOMOY�LIENDO�LUC2 M��61

C.S.�LINGBOLOKO

Code�:�51024�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

BABULA�PONEA�JOSEPHINE1 F��50

KALINDULA�MBULA�JEAN2 M��55

SELEMANI�KAMONGA�CELESTIN3 M��53

C.S.�LOKOMBE

Code�:�51024�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

ANYASI�KIKA�SIFA1 F��59

AWATO�SABIO�ALBERT2 M��51

C.S.�MWEMA

Code�:�51024�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�71 Dont�:�49�F
Dont�:�22�FRéussites������:�36

AKWEMBI�MABUNGU�ANIE1 F��52

AMESILA�NORA�NAOMIE2 F��59

AMILI�BAKEKE�BIENVENUE3 M��52

AMUNGALI�SINGOLI�VICTORINE4 F��52

APUTA�N'KOSO�MIREILLE5 F��53

ATSHANSEKA�ELOKO�THERESE6 F��52

AYABU�ABABA�DIEU-MERCI7 M��56

BAHIYA�MUNGANGA�DEVICK8 M��54

BAIYA�BISELENGE�MARIE9 F��61

BEKANDA�LITOE�BEATRICE10 F��54

BOLEKALEKA�MUSENI�MARIE11 F��57

BOMBUMA�KAIZALA�ARISTOTE12 M��55

BUNGUDI�MISITA�VICTOR13 M��51

EBOTO�MICHEL14 M��59

EVODI�LOFINDA�MARCELINE15 F��58

FATAKI�LOKOLI�IVONE16 F��53

KOBELE�ITIMBI�CHRIS17 M��50

KOMBULA�NDALU�BIJOU18 F��55

LITUKA�ITOLO�LILIANE19 F��51

LOFEMBA�KOITA�EFRA20 M��55

LOKANGU�ABEDI�CELIN21 M��61

LOLEKONA�WALO�SOLANGE22 F��57

LOTOILA�BONINGA�DJOIS23 M��58

MABELU�LITONGA�BENI24 M��57

MBELE�MOKILI�OLIVIER25 M��53

MOTO�BALISONGI�TIMOTHE26 M��51

MOTOLA�SARAH27 F��52

MUZINGA�BOLELI�CHANCE28 F��57

ODIMBA�NGALULA�ASTRIDE29 F��60

OSAKO�DISHIKI�EVE30 F��55

SENGELI�LIOGALI�ESPERANCE31 F��52

SOMBO�BOLAMBA�JOSE32 F��52

SOMBO�MALEMO�LEON33 M��54

UTSHUDI�MOSEKA�GEMIMA34 F��53

WENDA�TOSALE�CELESTINE35 F��59

YAGONDO�LITUKA�ANGEL36 F��58

INST.�BOSEMBO

Code�:�51024�/�201�/�05�/�8

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�15

AMISI�INO�JONATHAN1 M��56

ASONGELI�MUNDO�RACHEL2 F��62

ASONGO�KILIMA�MOISE3 M��50

ASSANI�ASUMANI�ALEXIS4 M��52

ATOMA�YENGA�RAM'S5 M��59

BAPUNGI�LEKAPO�JASSIGH6 M��66

BATITE�IKOLONGA�CATHY7 F��61

BEWAMBA�AKPATAMUNGU�BRANH8 M��65

KIRONGOZI�TOTCHONO�MEDELEINE9 F��53

LIMBELE�DIPO�JEAN�PIERRE10 M��61

LOKOLI�LINGONO�GUYCHA11 M��62

LOOSA�LITETE�DIEU-MERCI12 M��57

MALIANI�FATUMA�NAOMIE13 F��52

OFUNGA�EKILI�MICHEL14 M��55

UREDI�MADRANDELE�MARTHE15 F��51

INST.�DE�SAIO

Code�:�51024�/�201�/�06�/�5

Participants�:�43 Dont�:�23�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�27

AMSINI�SIFA�NAOMIE1 F��52

ASUMANI�LOKWA�MOISE2 M��61

ASUMINI�NAMBI�SARAH3 F��61

BAYE�KALUNGA�LILI4 F��53

BEZAGWE�LEBAWE�VIRGINIE5 F��57

BOLEMBE�KAPONGO6 M��54

BOLENGA�EWAGA�NOELLA7 F��50

BOSONGO�AKINAEVA�MERVEILLE8 F��52

EKETE�WALULA�MIRIAM9 F��57

ISEKE�ABUWA�DANY10 M��59

KALONDA�ZULAFA�NATHALIE11 F��57

KALOPALA�LIGASI�DIEU�MERCI12 M��60

KELEKELE�BOUWESI�BIENVENU13 M��61

LIMBELE�LIMBOLE�CHRISTOPHE14 M��56

LOFO�LOMAMI�GEMIMA15 F��54

LOKONDA�LINA�PAULIN16 M��52

LOMELA�AYOKO�BENJAMIN17 M��57

MAZO�ALINE�BOBE18 M��58

MBUKO�EKWELO�NANCY19 F��52

MOLOTO�LIKONDA�ROISSY20 M��56

MUKEKANI�RADJABU�MERVEILLE21 F��54

MUSIMBI�MIKE�HERITIER22 M��56

NGOY�MOENGE�ROGER23 M��50

OKWIBADE�SHABA�JOSEPH24 M��55

OTUKOLA�WEMBO�JUSTIN25 M��60

TOLO�LOKESHU�DJODJO26 M��50

YUMA�MASHAMBA�ELKA27 F��57

INST.�FURAHA�1

Code�:�51024�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�TECH.�D'AMITIE�SINO�CONG

Code�:�51024�/�201�/�08�/�1

Participants�:�61 Dont�:�32�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�29

AKOYA�YENI�ARTHUR1 M��57

ALEMBA�WANDJAIMA�JOHN2 M��52

ALEMO�EKILO�MARIE3 F��57

ALOMA�AMBAYA�ANITA4 F��53

ASOLILA�FURAH�PASCAL5 M��53

BAHI�MASKINI�JULES6 M��50

BARWANI�NIMBWE�PAULIN7 M��53

BEKULU�EKOFO�DEBORAH8 F��56

BOKOY�BOTALIMBO�AIME9 M��55

BOLUKAOTO�BELAU�PATRICK10 M��55

BONGOLA�KAMULETE�LEDY11 F��54

BOTONGANDI�NGWANGWA�VICTOR12 M��55

DADA�MIBININA�NOELLA13 F��52

DJAKA�MUKOMOTI�PHILO14 F��51

DJUDU�BIASIKU�MARCELINE15 F��54

EKUMBO�YAMBE�LEON16 M��51

KINDAY�GIVULE�CHRISTIAN17 M��55

LISANGO�MOKEMBA�EPHRAIM18 F��60

LITIYA�BAMOKEYA�RENE19 M��54

LOFINDA�LIENA�ISAAC20 M��57

MABISA�MANEGAGA�GRACIEUX21 M��58

MALIBA�ALIMASI�FRANCK22 M��56

MALIBA�TEBUYA�CHARLY23 F��59

MAMBULE�ANGIATAKE�DELPHIN24 M��53

MBANGU�LOLANDE�JEANNE25 F��54

NDAMA�MANGBANGBA�JACQUES26 F��50

OKOKO�ODIMBA�MARTINE27 F��50

RAMAZANI�MOLISHO�PATY28 M��55

YANGALA�LISIKO�HELENE29 F��51

I.T.P.�DE�MANGOBO

Code�:�51024�/�201�/�09�/�6

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

LIATALI�BENOKO�PAULINE1 F��51

MOLIMA�ILOKE�ROSE2 F��58

C.S.�LA�FOI/MANGOBO

Code�:�51025�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�7

BARUTI�YENGA�JUNA1 F��60

BATANGALI�ABONGA�NICOLE2 F��52

BOLOTE�LITUMBE�AGNEAU3 F��51

BOUMBE�GELAMBA�BERNARD4 M��60

LINGONDE�AGOLOA�JEANNE5 F��59

LOSOBA�MOFONDE�POLIDOR6 M��52

NZILA�SALAMU�LUCIE7 F��52

C.S.�LA�MAIN�DE�L'ETERNEL

Code�:�51025�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�11

ANDWA�MWASIMUKE�FRANCINE1 F��57

BOLOY�GETALITALI�MARCEL2 M��58

BOMBILE�LIFITA�HENRIETTE3 F��55

BOSONDO�BOLOMBI�GLORIA4 M��55

LITHA�KALONDA�GABRIEL5 M��62

LOEKA�IDA�DORCAS6 F��62

MOLANGI�MALEME�BETHY7 F��53

MOLIMBO�MAMBANDJO�HERITIER8 M��61

MONZALE�TOKOMBE�JUNIOR9 M��56

MONZOMBO�MAMBANDJO�HERITIER10 M��60

TABU�SAIDI�DIEU�MERCI11 M��59
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INST.�LISANGA

Code�:�51025�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�93 Dont�:�47�F
Dont�:�31�FRéussites������:�70

ALEMAMANDIE�MARIE�NICLETTE1 F��50

ALI�FERUZI�CHADRACK2 M��64

AYONGO�LISUNGI�DORCAS3 F��59

AZAKPUNGU�MAKANGA�CHANTAL4 F��52

BAELONGANDI�ESAYA�GRACE5 M��54

BAELONGANDI�IKOLONGA�JEAN�CLA6 M��53

BAIYA�LINGOMA�FRANCOIS7 M��61

BAMBE�YAFUNGA�SILVA8 M��54

BANGINDA�MAUWA�EVELINE9 F��62

BASINI�LINGOMBE�THERESE10 F��50

BASULI�BANGALA�ALAIN11 M��60

BATSHALONGE�BOKOTA�RUTH12 F��60

BELAFELAKA�BANGALA�CHRISTOPHE13 M��59

BEYANDE�FATAKI�BENI14 F��50

BOBE�LILOMBI�BENJAMIN15 M��53

BOENGA�BOSELIA�JOSEPH16 M��61

BOITA�BARUTI�GEDEON17 M��61

BOLAU�BOMA�NADIA18 F��66

BOLENGALAKA�BOTALINGO�SOLANG19 F��58

BOMBESHA�BARUANI�GRACE20 M��54

BOTENDE�LITUMANYA�JOHN21 M��56

BOYAMBA�LITA�MARIE22 F��52

BUMBOGE�KEMBELE�ANDERSON23 M��56

BWANANDEKE�LOBELA�JULIE24 F��54

DONDO�AUME�MICHEL25 M��58

EBALUA�BALASI�BENIE26 F��67

EKILI�BILAMBO�ALPHA27 M��53

ELIZA�LUSHIMA�JACQUIE28 F��63

ETUTU�YABANGA�SIMEON29 M��56

GAPAYO�ABONGO�IRENE30 F��62

ISAKA�BAYONGA�ALBERT31 M��60

KASINDE�GBEMA�JEAN-PIERRE32 M��53

KATUMBA�GBEMA�GOPHIN33 M��58

KENGE�KALOKOLA�CORNELLY34 F��58

KIDA�LAPALA�MOISE35 M��61

KOMBOZI�ISALUNGA�SEPHORA36 F��59

KONGA�LOKONGA�MARIE37 F��51

KOY�OGOLE�ROCKY38 M��62

LIBOTE�LOMBALE�JEAN�PAUL39 M��59

LIKUNDE�SINGA�JUNIOR40 M��60

LIONGO�MATAMU�MARGUERITTE41 F��60

LITUA�YASI�NADEGE42 F��56

LOBANGA�KALONDA�EMMANUEL43 M��53

LOLANELE�TUGELANDO�MERVEILLE44 M��50

LOSINGA�ANGOTOLUA�RACHEL45 F��60

LUPUNGU�NGEMBE�JEAN46 M��54

MAMBOKA�MOKANDA�DEO47 M��63

MANGINAKI�GBO�CHRISTINE48 F��53

MANGOLE�NGONGO�GRACE49 F��61

MUBAKE�KAFINDO�HENOC50 M��51

MULENGA�MANYAY�TRAVIS51 M��63

NAKABANDI�AKESO�JUDEX52 M��52

NDAYA�KALEKELA�PRISCILLE53 F��55

NGOY�BONGILO�ELVIS54 M��56

NKALOMA�SEMBO55 M��60

NSINGA�LITUA�BELLEVUE56 F��53

NZIKAV�MOMBEANI�NERCISSE57 F��60

OKAMANGENDA�MENDE�JEAN�PAUL58 M��57

OSANDU�YUMBU�JOEL59 M��50

OSOKO�FATUMA�VERONIQUE60 F��55

SAMBA�BETOKO�FRANCK61 M��50

SEMELI�TALOKOMBE�REBECCA62 F��54

TAMBWE�NGONGO�EMMANUEL63 M��52

TRIBUNAL�MOTUMBIA�OBED64 M��52

USENI�TABANI65 M��60

WAWINA�WAMENGA�FABIOLA66 F��61

YAHANI�MENENDAESI�MARTHE67 F��55

YATUKA�BAMBALATIWE�DIEU�MERCI68 M��61

ZIADIA�DIANGA�BERNADETTE69 F��64

ZUENA�HADJI�SEPHORA70 F��60

INST.�NURU

Code�:�51025�/�201�/�04�/�9

Participants�:�35 Dont�:�21�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�19

ABULUNGA�YENGA�EMMANUEL1 M��59

ATOFA�BOTETE�NELI2 F��52

BAKOKO�BOLESE�PELAGIE3 F��51

BALONGA�BOKALAMBE�DJENNY4 F��50

BASOMBOLI�BAKE�ANNIE5 F��60

BISOMBO�LOINGO�MOISE6 M��58

BONGOYA�BASILA�GRÂCE7 M��62

KABAYA�MBULA�IDA8 F��60

LIFOA�MOLANGA�AGNEAU9 F��59

LIKANE�LOKELA�JEAN10 M��53

LINA�KANDA�DAMALI11 F��53

LITETE�LILEA�SOPHIE12 F��57

LUTA�YALOBALI�RUTH13 F��57

MAKASI�WALALA�JUNA14 M��51

MATALE�BOSAPO�PLAMEDI15 F��53

MOTONE�WOMBI�ASTRID16 F��51

TOENGENGE�LIET�BERNARD17 M��64

WITELE�YESAMBA�JOSE18 M��54

YAGBO�FALANGA�JONNY19 M��54

INST.�PAPA�BASANGO/KISANGANI

Code�:�51025�/�201�/�05�/�1

Participants�:�58 Dont�:�41�F
Dont�:�22�FRéussites������:�30

AENDO�BALELE�JULIE1 F��53

AMVIKO�EWALA�HELENE2 F��55

ANGONGI�WAKUMI�MARIE3 F��56

ANZANI�MAMBELE�JOSE4 F��62

ASHA�OMEONGA�RACHEL5 F��58

BASAY�LITUA�JACQUES6 M��58

BASOSILA�LISALIEKE�SIFA7 F��57

BOLEELA�NDANGALANE�MARIE8 F��59

BOLENGA�MUDA�DAVID9 M��55

BOLONGA�ITSHENE�JUSTINE10 F��51

BONGINDA�LIKAKEMA�DORCAS11 F��59

FATUMA�LIKILO�EVERINE12 F��56

GEYAYO�ETOLI�GULAIN13 M��61

ITIANDE�LITIANONGO�BLANDINE14 F��57

KELEKELE�MARIE�ESTHER15 F��53

LIATA�LOTIA�REBECCA16 F��57

LINGUMBE�EUNDA�TEMPERANCE17 F��59

LIOGALI�BEGA�REGINE18 F��58

LIOMBI�OSENGE�JEAN�CHRIST19 M��52

LITIHUANA�LINGBANGBA�GERARDIN20 F��58

LOGUNO�BABUNDO�RACHEL21 F��60

LOSEMBE�LOFATO�ROSETTE22 F��56

MAFIMBO�KATOMBOKA�PAULIN23 M��54

MAKULA�BODJABAHIE�EMMANUEL24 M��64

MENGA�GETELO�GABRIEL25 M��51

MOEBE�LIOGALI�EUGENIE26 F��58

MOMBEKE�NZOMBO�MARTIN27 M��58

MOSINDO�MEYANGA�SEPHORA28 F��60

OMENDE�MUSSA�TINNE29 F��53

SAABO�ABEI�MARIE30 F��51

C.S.�GRACE�A�DIEU

Code�:�51025�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�116 Dont�:�75�F
Dont�:�32�FRéussites������:�60

ABANANGWE�ABONGO�ESTHER1 F��51

ABOU�BIN�SAIDI�ABSALA2 M��50

AIYE�LISIKI�JOHN3 M��59

ALAMONI�AMBINIKOKO�FREDDY4 M��51

ANDALE�MOBIA�FRANCK5 M��52

ANYANGA�NGOY�ALPHIE6 F��52

ASAMBWA�SIMBA7 M��54

ATAYAKA�ENOCK8 M��56

BAMBALE�BOFUE�JEROME9 M��55

BAONGA�BOLESE�MARCELINE10 F��50

BASONGWA�LIYOYA�WINNIE11 F��55

BATIFEMI�BEFONGA�ALYCE12 F��50

BODJOKO�LOBOYA�DAVID13 M��51

BOMETO�NGWENDE�JONAS14 M��50

BONANA�LISENYA�ANICE15 F��50

BONGENGE�BONDONGO�DORCAS16 F��50

BONGONGO�BATIMBA�DEBORAH17 F��53

BONONGA�BLAISE�CEDRIC18 M��54

BOOSI�LUMBA�SARAH19 F��51

BOSANGA�LIATA�NAOMIE20 F��51

BOTUFOLA�SALA�BENEDICTE21 F��51

BOTULI�BASUKA�ALBERT22 M��57

BOUWE�KITONA�HERITER23 M��61

BOYELE�MBAMBILI�JULIE24 F��57

FUGA�MAFUTA�MARIE25 F��53

GESE�ZAMAYO�JACQUES26 M��54

IFINYA�BAFOMBOLIA�JEAN27 M��51

IMBELE�BOTILI�FRANCINE28 F��56

KAVUGHO�KISUGHU�SYLVIE29 F��50

KENGEA�LEUMADJA�FLEMINE30 F��54

KIANGANI�DIALONGANA�SALOMON31 M��57

KUMBA�YOWALI�JESSIKA32 F��54

LEA�LOFUNGOLA�SHEKINAH33 F��58

LIMEME�YAFOTE�CHARLIN34 M��55

LIMENGO�LOELO�JOSELYNNE35 F��52

LITEYE�BOLENE�RUTH36 F��50

LUSAMBO�LOTIKA�EXAUCE37 M��54

LYOMBO�EUSAY�RACHEL38 F��50

MABI�SEFU�CELINE39 F��50

MAKUMU�BLONDEUR�YANNICK40 M��50

MASIKA�KASWERA�SYLVIE41 F��50

MATEMBE�MADAMA�LEA42 F��53

MATENDA�MPIBWE�PAUL43 F��56

MAYANI�NZINGE�LUCIEN44 M��58

MBOLIFOKO�JONATHAN�MARCEL45 M��61

MOBAMBO�MUBU�HUBERT46 M��62

MOFANZA�BWAMELA�DESIRE47 M��55

MPALA�BAGUMA�THERESE48 F��54

MUHEMEDI�NYEMBO�JOEL49 M��56

MUSSA�ELONGO�ANITE50 F��55

NONGO�PAUNI�CHARLIE51 F��50

OLOISE�BISIYO�ELALI52 F��59

OMANDE�ISSA�JEAN-PAUL53 M��53

OSUMAKA�ASONGELI�NESTOR54 M��59

OSUMAKA�LOBANGA�JEAN55 M��53

OTINDAKALE�SUITE�CHARLOTTE56 F��61

SAMBELE�ADJEKE�RACHEL57 F��52

TAMBWE�KIMBULU�BOB58 M��56

WALO�BAKOKO�PONTIEN59 M��61
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YAMBUYA�BOLOBO�MARTHE60 F��53

C.S.�ANUARITE/MANGOBO

Code�:�51026�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

BANDOLE�YANGONDE�HENOCK1 M��59

BOLAMBA�PUTCHOU�NAOMIE2 F��55

MUNGANGA�BOSONGO�MARDOCHEE3 M��57

ONGEMBA�NGANDU�ELYSEE4 F��53

YUAKALI�OMOY�ESTHER5 F��54

C.S.�BETHSAIDA

Code�:�51026�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�FURAHA�2

Code�:�51026�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�6

ASSANI�RAMAZANI�SAIDI1 M��57

BONAMA�BALOMA�ANNY2 F��53

ITENGA�KALONGO�MAGUY3 F��55

KOFELA�MASALA�CHRISTIAN4 M��56

KOFELA�MBWAO�ROSE5 F��57

LIOGALI�BOSENGE�JEANNE6 F��51

C.S.�LA�VERITE�1

Code�:�51026�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�36 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�19

ALUNDU�MASHINI�GEDEON1 M��53

ATANI�MBUTU�FATOU2 F��50

BAKAFELA�BOMBENGA�RACHEL3 F��61

BAKENGOLA�BOFETE�MOUSSA4 M��60

BWELA�ABUGA�TONY5 M��65

GALU�LUSANGU�ZACHEE6 M��50

INONGA�BOLELA�RIFIN7 M��61

KALONJI�KABONGO�FELY8 M��56

KASONGO�WA�KASONGO�GUSTAVE9 M��61

LEMOBE�KWENDUGBU�GRACIA10 M��61

LIOTO�LIFOLI�MEDA11 F��58

LOMEKA�BALISONGOMI�PIERRE12 M��61

LOULA�BOLESE�VENAC13 F��51

MAMBOISA�AMISI�JOSUE14 M��59

MANDA�EFANGA�DIVINE15 F��50

MONGAMEKANE�BANDA�NAOMIE16 F��54

NGBO�HENGA�CHRISTINE17 F��58

SANGO�YAELAMBI�ALAIN18 M��52

THALO�MAZANGA�GEDEON19 M��53

C.S.�LES�AS

Code�:�51026�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

KOMOY�MESALA�GASTON1 M��50

LITUKA�SALENA�ANNIE2 F��69

WUNGUDI�WEMBOLUA�JACQUES3 M��69

C.S.�LES�PAPILLONS

Code�:�51026�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BAHIZIRE

Code�:�51026�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

LYCEE�TECHNIQUE�MAPENDANO

Code�:�51026�/�201�/�08�/�2

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�30�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�10

FURAHA�SELEMANI�DEBORAH1 F��50

IYELI�NGOY�REBECCA2 F��51

KABEYA�NGALULA�ANGELA3 F��56

KAHIRIRI�MUNGUKOKO�FILYBERTINE4 F��67

LITALE�MUGENI�DORCAS5 F��60

LOKALE�ANUNGA�JYNA6 F��51

MAIDIKA�KINATA-ASANA�PLAMEDIE7 F��50

MAMPOTO�FELLYCITE�ESTHER8 F��69

MAMPOTO�IYUMU�BEATRICE9 F��67

OTAKEWAE�BONUI�MARTINIE10 F��61

C.S.�BAHIA

Code�:�51027�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

BAHIA�BAUMBA�REGINE1 F��52

BAHIA�MABENDJO�ALPHONSE2 M��53

BAHIA�MAMANA�AGNES3 F��50

BANGIA�KANDIA�BERNARD4 M��59

MOKONYI�SHAMBA�ANDRE5 M��52

USENI�MWEBELA�ARSENE6 M��60

C.S.�LES�JUMEAUX

Code�:�51027�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�CHOLOLO

Code�:�51027�/�201�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�19�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�20

AMISI�ABIBO�DAVID1 M��65

BANGWANDOMBI�AKPAKI�EUGENE2 M��61

BARUTI�KAPITA�ROSAIRE3 F��64

BIRUNGI�ZAWADI�ESTHER4 F��58

BITANGILI�LUBANGI�BIENVENU5 M��60

BITINGO�KAKETEKE�LIEVIN6 M��51

BUTSIA�NDUNDA�DJENNY7 F��64

KABWAMBA�CIMWANGA�DESTIN8 M��50

KALOMBO�KITENGE�MAURICE9 M��60

KALUME�MWAYUMA�FRANCOISE10 F��53

KITUMBU�NGONGO�ANNA11 F��50

MAMBAMBUWA�OTOMBOLA�SARAH12 F��58

MANDEY�MBUSA�ALFRED13 M��66

MOZA�AMURI�DELPHINE14 F��64

MUGABO�MUGOLI�JULIE15 F��62

MUWAWA�MWEMEDI�AIMERANCE16 F��64

MUYISA�KISUVUNDI�ARNOLD17 M��54

NGBALI�ISSA�NAOMIE18 F��60

N'KALI�LOKULA�FRANCOISE19 F��52

TSHINAMA�MAOMBI�GRACIA20 F��65

INST.�DE�KABONDO

Code�:�51027�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�12

AIMATELAKA�OKONGO�JOHN1 M��64

AMISI�SUMAILI�ANNIE2 F��51

CHENENE�OTAKEWAE�CHARLES3 M��51

LITALEMA�BOSEGA�IVONNE4 F��61

MAKUNDO�MOZENGE�MAIKE5 M��60

MBUYI�MWAMBA�SARAH6 F��62

MOZA�KANGA�CATHERINE7 F��55

NANGA�BAEBOKANEMI�DIEU�MERCI8 M��50

NGALULA�KONGA�JEANNE9 F��55

OSAKO�WISOLA�JEAN10 M��57

SIFA�SAMBELE�ESTHER11 F��63

YETO�BOSENGI�NICLETTE12 F��56

INST.�MINDALEA

Code�:�51027�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�UMOJA

Code�:�51027�/�201�/�06�/�4

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�20�FRéussites������:�31

ABEDI�BAMBE�DORCAS1 F��72

ABEDI�IDI�SERGE2 M��72

AISHA�BAIKA�BABANDAY3 F��71

AMUNAZO�SABITI�MARTINE4 F��52

ANDJELANI�SELEMANI�ROSETTE5 F��55

ASINA�BINTI�ISSA6 F��53

BETUNDA�BAELE�CHARMENTE7 F��80

BOFONA�BOLAYA�JEANNE8 F��72

DJUMA�KAYEMBE�HAMADI9 M��78

EKOLE�YUTA�JOLIE10 F��52

FATUMA�KALOMO�ANIFA11 F��52

ITOKOLA�UMBA�JOVANI12 M��76

KATUMBI�ANTOINE�DANIEL13 M��52

LOFONGO�DJAMBA�SARAH14 M��51

LUHUMBU�OTONO�MARTHE15 F��75

MARIAMU�BYAMOTO�MULASI16 F��55

MBULA�FREDERIC�DJOFRED17 M��51

MUNZILA�AMISI�GODELIVE18 F��55

MUSENA�SALUMU�ABDALAH19 M��64

MWAYUMA�RAMAZANI�JOLIE20 F��52

NDJEYA�BGONGO�ANGEL21 F��51

OLOWA�OMBA�FRANCOISE22 F��57

OLOWA�SHAKO�FRANCINE23 F��54

OMARI�NASIBU�DJUMA24 M��52

RAMAZANI�AMSINI�RAMOS25 M��51

RAMAZANI�HARUNA�EMMANUEL26 M��63

SELEMANI�BAUMBU�ALFRED27 M��61

SHAMIMU�ALI�MARIAMU28 F��79

THEOMBEO�YENGA�CATHY29 F��52

THERESE�KALIMENDO�BEROFA30 F��56

WALILE�MASUDI�ANTOINETTE31 F��75

C.S.�JOYAK

Code�:�51028�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LUBEMBA

Code�:�51028�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�40 Dont�:�26�F
Dont�:�19�FRéussites������:�28

ABASI�RAMAZANI�RAMS1 M��52

ABASI�SELUA�LAZA2 F��60
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ALOMA�KAMA�SARIANNA3 F��56

AMISI�ANNA�BENEDICTE4 F��57

AMUZATI�MOZA�MADELEINE5 F��50

ARIDJA�MAKENGO�JOHNSON6 F��52

BUMBA�BINTI�FAMBA�ROSETTE7 F��66

CIVAVA�AWA�THERESE8 F��56

DJAFARI�AMISI�RAMS9 M��50

ELAME�KALAFULU�SUZI10 F��52

FATAKI�NOTIA�JOLIE11 F��61

HERI�FATUMA�FRANCOISE12 F��67

KANGO�BAONDANGA�HENRY13 M��63

KASONGO�ORNELA�YOLLANDE14 F��51

LILEKE�BATOSINGA�DAVID15 M��60

LUBUA�BAMUNA�MATTHIEU16 M��63

LUKALULA�TSHONDO�DELLY17 M��52

LUKELWA�MUKOLOSIYA18 M��65

MAHAMBA�JESSICA19 F��66

MANALA�LUSANGI�GY20 M��60

MILAMBO�SIKUZANI�BERNADETTE21 F��59

MUPENZI�MABALA�JOSEPHINE22 F��54

PALUKU�KYOMBWE�ESPOIR23 M��66

PINDA�ECHELLE�ESTHER24 F��57

TABITHA�IBRAHIM�DORCAS25 F��62

WAKALEMBA�LUFU�DORCAS26 F��66

YOHALI�AMISI�SISCA27 F��59

ZAITUNI�KISAMBO�PRISCA28 F��61

C.S.�TEDDI�VOL�1

Code�:�51028�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�66 Dont�:�40�F
Dont�:�26�FRéussites������:�39

ABOLIA�AMATASI�RACHEL1 F��59

ALI�DJUMAINI�JEROME2 M��51

ANGETE�MAEWANKADI�CECILE3 F��58

AOKA�MWAMINE�YOLLANDE4 F��59

ASSUMANI�CLEMENTINE�ALINE5 F��60

BAELO�BOLEMBA�SOUZIE6 F��52

BALANGA�MBITI�RACHEL7 F��60

BARUANI�MORISHO�BARON8 M��54

BASEA�LISIANE�BEATRICE9 F��50

BUKASA�MBARUKU�DIEUDONNE10 M��57

ETCHUMBA�NGONGO�GRACIA11 F��59

IYOMBOMBO�BOLIMOLA�HEZI12 M��61

KAHAMBU�THERESE�SOLANGE13 F��52

KANAMOTO�N'KOSO�MIREILLE14 M��59

KASALANGA�FEZA�MARINA15 F��50

KASONGO�MUKENDI�LEONIE16 F��60

KATCHUNGA�KALIMASI�CHRISTINE17 F��51

KAYAMABE�SHAKO�NORBERT18 M��66

KOMBOZI�KELEKELE�GERMAINE19 F��50

KWEMBE�MAPIPI�URCILE20 F��52

LITALEMA�LUTA�VANESSA21 F��52

LONGOMBA�ZAABU�ANGEL22 F��52

MAHAMBA�KAVUGHO�CRISTINE23 F��51

MASIKA�NDIO�MAGUY24 F��53

MBULA�KUYIMBA�JEANCY25 M��59

MUDIMBI�SAKINA�VALENTINE26 F��50

MULOWAYI�MUKENDI�BEN27 M��52

NDJOKU�BAONGA�SIDONIE28 F��61

NGANDI�LOMAMI�AGNES29 F��51

NGUMBU�ABOUBAKAR�CEDRICK30 M��60

OWENDIYONGO�BISELENGE�MERVEIL31 F��51

RAMAZANI�ATIBU�HERITIER32 M��57

RAMAZANI�BITUMBI�RAMA33 M��61

RIZIKI�SALUMU�FRANCINE34 F��61

SAIDI�KAMBILI�JEAN-FRANCIS35 M��51

SAKINA�MUYANGI�HORTANE36 F��60

SHALUFA�ALI�MERVEILLE37 F��57

SIAKA�BOLAMBA�KEVIN38 M��55

ZAINABO�BOKONGO�NENE39 F��50

G.S.�MALA

Code�:�51028�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

AMURI�MISAKO�FRATERNEL1 M��59

BOSILELO�NZENZE�LORIANE2 F��55

DUGA�YAMBOLA�ELISE3 F��50

KASONGO�LUNDA�MICHEL4 M��52

ZUULA�SHINDANO�SARAH5 F��50

C.S.�BELGE

Code�:�51029�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�12

ANYUWA�SHAMBA�ATHOMAS1 M��60

BEATE�DAVID�DEBABA2 M��56

BILAMBO�KOMANDA�EMILE3 M��51

BOLAMBA�AUDREY4 M��59

DIPO�LIFETU�DIEU5 M��53

ISAYABULI�LIA�JEAN6 M��61

KAYUMBA�LOKEFA�SILIVI7 F��51

KIMANGA�FATUMA�LUCIE8 F��55

KOMBOZI�KAPITENI�ANNE9 F��60

MAHAMUDI�RAMAZANI�MARTIN10 M��55

OTELA�DJIPO�JACQUES11 M��58

YANGOTIKALA�SULIA�GLORIA12 F��59

C.S.�LA�SAGESSE�2/LUBUNGA

Code�:�51029�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�38 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

ANGENZA�BALEBAMEKA�JONATHAN1 M��52

ASOYO�BOSALA�LA�ROCHE2 M��62

BABUNGE�MODAKO�JULES3 M��58

BUKUWA�BESOMBO�MICHEL4 M��50

FALANGA�MASUDI�MARCELINE5 F��50

TABITA�BOENAKOLO�BIBICHE6 F��52

INST.�LOKOWA

Code�:�51029�/�201�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

IKANGA�ILEMELA�MADO1 F��53

WUETCHI�ENISA�SANDRA2 F��58

INST.�LUTULA

Code�:�51029�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

KIMENYESO�BIENFAIT�BIENVENU1 M��61

KWAMINA�BAMWANGA�CORNEIL2 M��58

MBAISHI�AKOYA�JEAN�RENE3 M��55

NAOMIE�BOLONGOLA�CHARLIE4 F��59

INST.�MBOMA

Code�:�51029�/�201�/�05�/�5

Participants�:�5

Réussite��������:�1

YAOSAKA�KITAMBO�SAMUEL1 M��51

LYCEE�MUFAUME

Code�:�51029�/�201�/�06�/�2

Participants�:�38 Dont�:�36�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�25

ALUBU�MWAMINI�ANNIE1 F��55

ASHA�KITIMA�BEATRICE2 F��55

AZAMA�BABUDU�DORCAS3 F��53

BENENIA�BAYOKITA�SUZANNE4 F��54

BESAYA�AMUNAZO�ANGELIQUE5 F��50

BIEKA�LUKELWA�RACHEL6 F��59

BOLEMBA�BASUKI�JUSTINE7 F��57

KALONDA�BAHATI�ROSE8 F��51

KASOLOBO�MELIMA�GLORIA9 F��50

KOBOABOA�BASELE�JOELLE10 F��52

KOMBA�SAFI�MICKI11 F��53

KOMBOZI�LIKWANGOLA�LOUISE12 F��55

LITEKIA�LOLEKA�EMMANUEL13 M��58

LITETE�SOMBO�JULIENNE14 F��56

MANARA�ALUA�VALERIE15 F��55

MBUYI�MUKANGA�IVONNE16 F��62

MELIMA�KANI17 F��57

MOLOKA�GEMBE�BENEDICTE18 F��53

MUKAFA�JEAN�MARIE19 M��55

MUSIANI�BEHEU�MADELEINE20 F��53

NEEMA�MESENGO�GRACIA21 F��53

ODETTE�MANGONAY22 F��50

ONGONA�ELONGO�ALYCE23 F��53

SANGI�KASISA�CONSTANTINE24 F��55

VENDO�MOLEBO�GULAINE25 F��51

INST.�BINANGEMBE

Code�:�51029�/�201�/�07�/�1

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�BASILE

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�KELEKELE

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

KELEKELE�LILEMBU�MAGUY1 F��53

LIGESA�TOLEA�JULIE2 F��59

C.S.�GRACE/LUBUNGA

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�56 Dont�:�26�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�24

AMISI�BILAMBO�PASCAL1 M��53

ASSANI�MUSSA�FANTA2 M��50

BOBANGO�MBAYO�FISTON3 M��51

ILENGA�BOKOYO�CHRISTIAN4 M��56

KADIMA�NYEMBWE�NATHANAEL5 M��57

KIMOTO�LISENDJA�GAUTHIER6 M��59

LIKWAKI�BETULUNGU�EMILE7 M��63

LOFELA�BONDJALA�THETHE8 F��55

LUMUNA�DJIDJA�BARAKA9 M��57

MAFINANI�AMISI�ESTHER10 F��50

MBANZULU�BAUMA�JANDRINE11 F��50

MUTUKU�AMISI�MARTIN12 M��54

NDJADI�SABITI�JOEL13 M��57

NGOYI�KABELA�JEREMIE14 M��52

NYEKANA�PUSU�CLOTILDE15 F��52

NYOTA�MOKE�GLORIA16 F��54

POKOSO�OBIMBO�ADRIENNE17 F��52

PUNGU�OKITAOMA�FAUSTIN18 M��61
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TABU�KAPITA�GRACIA19 M��60

UMBI�BIN�UMBI�FRANCK20 M��59

YANGE�KAMONI�DIEU-MERCI21 M��53

YENGA�ELOTA�ELOHIM22 M��55

YULA�OKITAOMA�JOHN23 M��50

YUMA�USENI�BENJAMIN24 M��58

C.S.�LA�PATIENCE�2

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�8

ALONI�KANIKI�JUDEX1 M��61

BABANDAYE�KATOLO�SIMON2 M��56

BAKITA�ATULA�REBECCA3 F��51

BANDE�BAKINDI�EMMANUEL4 M��53

BASOMBOLI�LOFAFU�FISTON5 M��52

BATOIKESA�BOKUKU�JEAN6 M��51

BITA�MWAMINI�ESTHER7 F��52

LOPAPI�PATAULE�DANIEL8 M��57

C.S.�OISEAU�BLEU

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

AMUNDALA�BOFOYA�BAUDOUIN1 M��58

KABALI�SINGA�NATHALIE2 F��63

NGONGO�BAKANGA3 M��54

INST.�BOWALA

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�1

BINGA�MOXO�MOISE1 M��50

INST.�DE�LUBUNGA

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�07�/�1

Participants�:�87 Dont�:�45�F
Dont�:�18�FRéussites������:�36

ALI�SAFI�NICOLE1 F��58

AMANGA�KILIMA�DIEUDONNE2 M��61

BAHATI�SELEMETE�PATRICK3 M��55

BAKOMBI�OMBA�ANNITA4 F��60

BAMONE�MULASI�GERTRIDE5 F��54

BASAY�KEMBO�VICTOR6 M��63

BASILA�LAINI�CLAUDINE7 F��61

BATCHAEKA�BOTENDE�NATHALIE8 F��50

BENGWA�BAKILI�JEAN9 M��57

BIKUBA�FWAMBA�EMMANUEL10 M��53

BISAU�KAPITA�FRANCOISE11 F��51

BITILAONGI�AKONDJI�JULIENNE12 F��53

BOLEFA�KAPINGA�DIMANCHE13 F��58

BOLUKAOTO�LISALAMA�PATRICK14 M��58

BOMELESA�NAOMIE�VIRGINIE15 F��51

BOMETO�LOTOKO�MERVEILLE16 F��55

BOSALA�BITHY�FREDDY17 M��50

BOSALA�KAPITA�LUC18 M��50

EKOTA�LUNGE�TANTINE19 F��60

FEZA�KINGOMBE�BERTHA20 F��50

IKOMBELE�BAELE�EMMANUEL21 M��54

ISSA�MUTOMBO�PAPY22 M��51

KANDOLO�WAGINA�THERESE23 F��54

KOY�LIFELA�HENRY24 M��57

MASAKABWA�MATAIKO�DESIRE25 M��50

MBOYO�PUNGA�DIDIER26 M��50

MBUYI�TSHIFWAKA�GRACIA27 F��51

MOPIMO�MANUPA�BERNARD28 M��52

MOTOYA�YUMA�ISRAEL29 M��52

NDUELE�LIONGO�DEBORAH30 F��61

OLENDJEKE�LISASI�ISAAC31 M��53

ONYA�LUKUKULA�VERONIQUE32 F��61

TABU�BAHARI�MESSI33 M��56

WENDA�BOTOMOITO�SHEKINAH34 F��55

YOHALI�BATAO�LUCIE35 F��50

YUMA�OLELA�PASCAL36 M��56

INST.�KISOLOKELE

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�08�/�5

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

ATEKE�OLIA�ADOLPHINE1 F��53

BATCHAYEKA�BOYEMBA�JOSUE2 M��54

BONONGELA�AMISI�DIEU3 M��53

KISANGANI�RISASI�EMMANUEL4 M��50

LIOSO�OLIAKA�JEAN-PIERRE5 M��52

MBISA�LIKAKA�JACQUES6 M��54

INST.�LIENE

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�09�/�6

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

BAMONDAMBOLI�BASILIEKI�IRENE1 F��53

KOMBOZI�CHIMITA�JUSTIN2 M��59

NGOY�WAKULA�DIEU�MERCI3 M��65

POSHO�ALAMBA4 M��51

RIZIKI�ASANI�CHRISTOPHE5 M��64

UTCHUDI�PENE�SCHADRACK6 M��51

INST.�MWANGA

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�10�/�6

Participants�:�86 Dont�:�31�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�11

BANGALA�WA�BANGALA�SCHADRACK1 M��51

BOLOTA�LONGOMO�JOSUE2 M��74

EBONDO�ONGALA�DIVINE3 F��70

EKANDI�LINDA�JOEL4 M��60

KIBONGE�LUKINDULA�AUGUSTIN5 M��60

KIKOY�BEFUNGA�VICKY6 M��51

KITENGE�FATUMA�SARAH7 F��52

LOMANGE�LOKULE�LAMBERT8 M��51

MAKOLU�MONDONGA�GRACE9 M��50

ULA�MUNGOMBE�HERITIER10 M��61

YUMA�SUKALI�JUNIOR11 M��59

INST.�SALONGO

Code�:�51030�/�201�/�11�/�2

Participants�:�24

Réussites������:�18

ABASI�DJUMA�TRESOR1 M��55

ATELO�LIBONDA�VASCO2 M��55

BABIKANGA�MUHEMEDI�MOISE3 M��55

BESOMBO�IGWANDEY�FRANCOIS4 M��56

FELEKENI�ASHA�BIBICHE5 M��55

ILUNGA�KAZAKO�REMY6 M��53

KABINGWA�LUKELWA�BLAISE7 M��51

KALONDJI�KALOMBO�OMER8 M��56

KINGOMBE�DAVA�BRUNO9 M��56

LOKADI�PONGO�GABRIEL10 M��52

MASOMBOLA�ASINI�JACQUES11 M��55

MAYOLA�AYALI�EMMANUEL12 M��51

MBO�BEKAMBA�JOEL13 M��57

MBUYI�KAYOKA�HERVE14 M��58

MOSISO�MOLOSA�JACQUES15 M��51

OBUSU�WAMINENE�DOMINIQUE16 M��54

SAIDI�SABITI�JEAN-MARIE17 M��55

TULI�ILEMA�GRACE18 M��51

C.S.�CALEB�3

Code�:�51031�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

BANDOLE�ASILI1 M��61

ELONGA�FEZA�MERRY2 F��55

HARIDI�LIMWALI3 M��61

MAMADENE�KADJIDJA4 F��58

ZAKWANI�IDI�AZIZA5 F��50

C.S.�DIBON

Code�:�51031�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

BAKIDI�SOMBO�CHRISTOPHE1 M��55

BOLAMBA�BOSELA�JOHN2 M��54

BOTENDE�GELONGO�CLEMENTINE3 F��64

MAMBO�MANYA�IRENE4 F��57

MBALE�LIKINDA�ALEX5 M��59

C.S.�LA�GLOIRE

Code�:�51031�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�5

BALUMA�NYEMBO�RACHEL1 F��51

KAMBEMBA�KAKASHI�ELSIE2 F��54

LIMEKULA�BAFUTA�VANESTIN3 M��54

MADIGO�LEBATI�JOEL4 F��60

SALISALI�FEZA�NAOMIE5 F��53

C.S.�L'OPPORTUNITE

Code�:�51031�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

DEMBO�USENI�DEROSE1 F��55

C.S.�PAPA�OHOMA

Code�:�51031�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

ALI�MUNGAMBA�FRANCK1 M��61

BOLITA�MUSAY�CHARLY2 F��55

BOLOKO�SOU�MAURICE3 M��50

BOMBILE�BANONGO�MARTIN4 M��53

LITIANONGO�LIAMBA�JOSPHINE5 F��54

MIBWA�LIKINGI�VALENTIN6 M��63

C.S.�WALO

Code�:�51031�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�46 Dont�:�29�F
Dont�:�17�FRéussites������:�27

AKAFOMO�BAMBALATIWE�DANIEL1 M��60

AKENDEKUNZI�ADOMISO�JUDITH2 F��61

ASIANGAME�MUSADI�RUTH3 F��54

ATUNGA�OKONGO�JULES4 M��57

BABEYE�SENGA�ANGEL5 F��53

BAPELEKI�LOLA�MARIA6 F��59

DOMBI�SELEMANI�ELYSEE7 F��55

KANGOBELE�LINGO�FIDELE8 M��63

KANGUKA�MADIAMU�ABIGAEL9 F��63

KELUKESU�MBONDE�BIENFAIT10 M��52

KEMO�GINIGBIA�AUGUSTIN11 M��53

KIMBI�DUNGWA�MARCEL12 M��51

LIZENGE�BOYOMA�EMILIE13 F��57

LOKUNDO�MPUTU�SARAH14 F��57

MANZANI�MONGBEZE�DANIELLE15 F��55
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MAWELE�IPOLO�JOHN16 M��59

MBOLIHIDI�NAWOY�ELODY17 F��50

MPIA�BOBELE�PATRICIEN18 F��54

MULINGA�INESE�NATHALIE19 F��53

MUNGABIBWA�LUSANGI�ENOCK20 M��62

NAKAYO�ANINUWA�ANNY21 F��59

NAUME�GELONGO�PIERRETTE22 F��50

NYONGOMBE�BOMOSE�SARAH23 F��53

SENDE�MASANDISI�FRANCOISE24 F��54

WAGI�ABOSELA�ALPHONSINE25 F��53

WAYIKOLO�MOKAWA�CLAUDE26 M��64

YENI�KANGAWAKANGA�SEBASTIEN27 M��63

I.T.C.�TSHOPO

Code�:�51031�/�201�/�07�/�1

Participants�:�64 Dont�:�31�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�28

ALI�BILALI�DANIEL1 M��57

ALIPATO�ATINDEGOKWA�PATIENCE2 F��58

BASILA�LITITIYO�GILCHRIST3 M��52

BATAMBA�WENDA�DIDO4 M��54

BOKOTA�MBULA�NATHANAEL5 M��64

BONGAMA�MOKILI�GAYLORD6 M��54

BOTSHOKOLE�LIFETA�EVE7 F��57

CHARLES�MONYOMA�SEPT8 M��56

EKONGO�FOFE�RUBEN9 M��55

ETINGO�SEPELA�MIGNONE10 F��61

IKENGE�ESONGA�GLORIA11 F��61

ISAMERI�ALENGE�MARIAM12 F��59

IYOYA�EKILI�ROGER13 M��54

KABALI�MEME�MANASSE14 M��61

KASONGO�BIDWAYA�GUELLORD15 M��52

KOY�LIENGE�DONAT16 M��59

LIFAEFI�YAONGONDA�GEMIMA17 F��60

LIHOMBI�KOFUNDA�CHRISTIAN18 M��54

MEME�LOELA�MORIA19 M��55

MODJANDE�MWIKA�ESTHER20 F��52

MODUO�MAYENGA�LEONIE21 F��54

MUKEINA�LIKOSO�NADINE22 F��60

MUNYOLOLO�KOLOKOTA�JUSTIN23 M��53

NZUNZI�WA�NZUNZI�GABRIEL24 M��62

OSAYI�EKILI�HERITIER25 M��53

OSONGA�LOBELA�CECILE26 F��56

OWELOLIA�SONGO�BENI27 F��56

POMBOLI�AVANAMANE�RICHARD28 M��61

C.�EDUC.�BENEDICTION/LYC�MODER

Code�:�51031�/�201�/�08�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�FRANCOPHONE�"LA�QUALITE"

Code�:�51032�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�36 Dont�:�25�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�12

ABERNINGA�AWACAMBO�ESPERANCE1 F��66

BAKAFWELA�LILOMBO�BIENVENU2 M��55

BOLUKOLA�LUSUKIA�ALBERT3 M��54

BOMBOLI�LIBOTE�EDOUARD4 M��51

ITALUA�YALUANE�ANGEL5 F��58

LOKUMU�MBOLI�ELIANE6 F��52

MARANGWE�MUKOKO�JEAN�PIERRE7 M��52

MBAMBA�MOPILI�JOSEPH8 M��58

MUNGAMBA�LOTIKA�DORIS9 F��51

MWAKA�LOSILO�FRANCOISE10 F��58

MWAYUMA�SIDONIA�BERTHE11 F��56

TIBA�SELEMANI�RACHEL12 F��58

C.S.�LA�CHAUMIERE

Code�:�51032�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�5

BOGOSA�ATSHAINA�JULES1 M��53

ITOKO�LISEKO�ROGER2 M��54

KOMBOZI�LINDONDO3 M��52

MBANGI�LOMEA�MARIE4 F��55

TOKILE�MWATIGA�JONATHAN5 M��63

C.S.�GRACE/METEO

Code�:�51032�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�1

KATITA�MAKUMBI�MICHEL1 M��58

INST.�DIPO

Code�:�51032�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

ALINGA�BALISONGI1 F��56

KOMBOZI�MOILA�CHRISTIAN2 M��59

LISAGOLA�MOLANGA�ESPERANT3 M��52

INST.�TUJENGE/BABULA

Code�:�51032�/�201�/�05�/�2

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�12

ABIBU�ANGOTOLESANA�BERNARD1 M��62

ANDJELENI�KOLA�JUSTINE2 F��56

ANGELE�TRIBUNAL�CHRISTINE3 F��52

BIASOMBOGA�SOMBO�VIRGINIE4 F��54

BOKANGA�BOLUKAOTO�RICHARD5 M��62

KITOKO�BEPELA�PELAGIE6 F��50

KOKOLEY�MASEMA�TRINITE7 F��54

KONGALIBELA�TRIBUNAL�GRACE8 M��52

LISUKESA�KOMBOZI�RACHEL9 F��51

MBADUMA�MASOY�LOUISE10 F��60

MILAMBO�AFASANGO�JOSEPH11 M��61

RISASI�YAMBUKA�DIEU�MERCI12 M��55

COLLEGE�SAINT�RAYMOND

Code�:�51033�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7

Réussites������:�2

BWIMBA�FLAVIEN�NICKSON1 M��68

NDIABONGE�YUWAKALI�ROGER2 M��57

C.S.�LA�SPECIALITE

Code�:�51033�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

ATOSHA�DJUMA�MERVEILLE1 F��50

MUSAFIRI�HORTANCE�MARCELINE2 F��57

C.S.�AMURAD�1

Code�:�51034�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

AMINA�WENGI�ALPHO1 F��61

C.S.�LA�CRECHE

Code�:�51034�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�8

BANGA�SOBENATO�JEANNE1 F��57

BARUTI�KALINDULA�SHADRAC2 M��50

BATWAFE�BOLIMO�LEONTINE3 F��55

BOMBO�LASO�BENEDICTE4 F��52

KUNGU�TAMBWE�FELLY5 M��53

MAGULI�IDEY�CONSOLEE6 F��50

MWAYUMA�ALIKIYO�JORDANNE7 F��53

OBOTELA�BASAY�BRUNO8 M��57

INST.�KALINDULA

Code�:�51034�/�201�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�40 Dont�:�26�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�34

AFOYO�LENA�DEBORAH1 F��53

AKEMANI�AYENGY�SARAH2 F��65

AKUSAMBA�KAYAYA�LUCIE3 F��59

BAMBANANE�MARIE�REINE�FRANCIN4 F��52

BAONGA�BOKOTA�GEDEON5 M��67

BEYALA�FATUMA�VERONIQUE6 F��55

BOFANDO�FOILA�SARAH7 F��52

BOLALIETA�BOONGO�MIREILLE8 F��53

BULEIELA�MUKENGE�EVODDY9 F��53

DINO�DHENDO�MECHACK10 M��51

GUMETI�NGODUI�EZELE�VALERIE11 F��57

IDA�TSHOMBA�MARIEOL12 F��67

KAHAMBU�BUSANGYA�DORCAS13 F��51

KIKA�MWESSY�GEORGETTE14 F��51

KUDIRA�LOKALE�GRACE15 M��69

MAMBO�EBOO�PATRICK16 M��59

MANDEMBO�KATSUVA�JEREMIE17 M��50

MARIAMU�SWEDI�FRANCOISE18 F��73

MASIMANGO�MASANDI�DAVID19 M��61

MAWANGA�MUSAU�CATHY20 F��54

MAZANI�BYAKILEMA�ALPHONSE21 M��63

MOZA�SALEH�BRIGITTE22 F��68

MOZA�TOMONDO�CHRISTINE23 F��60

MUBAKE�BAHATI�ROSETTE24 F��68

MUHIYA�SHALUFA�PHINE25 F��65

MUKONKOLE�MILAMBO�MICHAEL26 M��63

MUKULI�MUSAU�BEATRICE27 F��67

MWAVITA�KANYONGA�JUDITH28 F��71

NTUMBA�TSHIKULUMBA�ALICE29 F��52

OHEY�LOLEKE�ANDRE30 M��62

PALUKU�BANGIBI�CLAUDE31 M��52

SENDO�KEMBO�JOSUE32 M��52

WOZAMBA�MANGOMBA�RUTH33 F��64

YANYONGO�LISASI�MONIQUE34 F��52

INST.�REVEREND�BOTOYA

Code�:�51034�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�7�F
Réussites������:�3

BASOMBOLI�OMEDJA�JULES1 M��64

ILANGA�NDONGI�ANGEMBE�FRANCK2 M��51

SELENGE�LIFITA�OLIVIER3 M��63

C.S.�DJIMI

Code�:�51035�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�99 Dont�:�71�F
Dont�:�28�FRéussites������:�36

AFOYIRA�NIRWOTH�AIME1 F��58

AHADI�GIKWA�NAOMIE2 F��58

AKONDOLE�WALALA�FRANCOIS3 M��52

ALINGUZO�KABALA�MARIE4 F��53

AMWATO�SHINDANO�JEREMIE5 M��62

ANIFA�SUZA�KERENE6 F��58

ASIMWE�RWAHERU�YANNICK7 F��65

ASUMANI�SAKINA�SARAH8 F��56

AZIKA�BITI�THERESE9 F��53
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BABIKANGA�MOPALA�MARIAM10 F��58

BATIONO�AFONDESE�DIEU-DONNE11 M��64

BILANDRO�RAHANI�ESTHER12 F��58

BOKOTA�LUBOYA�JACQUELINE13 F��61

BONDULU�BOKOFA�JEROME14 M��58

DEDEBAH�KAZILADE�NELLY15 F��50

FALAY�KOMBOZI�CARLOS16 M��50

FEZA�BONONO�BIFE17 F��57

KABENGA�WA�KABENGA�MERVEILLE18 F��53

KAHINDO�TAWITE�DEBORAH19 F��52

KALENGA�BINENE�FRANCK20 M��52

KIKA�KAMULETE�CHARLIE21 F��56

KINGOMBE�WATANGALA�GUYLAIN22 M��58

LISIMO�BOTULUNGANO�MADELEINE23 F��52

LOSEMBE�SHADA�BIBISHE24 F��54

LWANZO�MBAKANAKI�DEBORAH25 F��56

MABILANGA�BABUNDJI�ELYSE26 F��55

MOFETA�KALOKOLA�GRACIA27 F��58

MULASI�AMISI�AIMERENCE28 F��60

MUNGWANANGU�MUTUNANI�CHARLI29 F��58

MUTEBA�KAWAYA�SOPHIE30 F��51

NGALULA�MUTEYA�SARAH31 F��57

OKAKO�ONGONDO�EXODIE32 F��54

PEKU�ATUNGUTI�FABRICE33 M��57

SHAMI�ISSA�SARAH34 F��53

SIDOLO�TAFELO�FRANCINE35 F��52

TIAYHABWA�MODERWA�ESTHER36 F��56

C.S.�JOHN�DEWEYE

Code�:�51035�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�PROMESSE�3

Code�:�51035�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

BWANACHUI�PIYA�ROSETTE1 F��52

WENDELI�LITUA�MARIAM2 F��53

C.S.�NGOY

Code�:�51035�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�1

POYO�KALO�BONHEUR1 M��58

I.T.A.�TARAJA

Code�:�51035�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�8

BAKUTU�YAKANGA�GISLAIN1 M��53

DJAFARI�FATUMA�MWAYUMA2 F��51

EZAYO�MONDONI�MARTHE3 F��51

KAVIRA�MUPANDA�ESTHER4 F��53

KIMAREKE�FUNGULE�SARAH5 F��51

MUHINDO�KADONGO�JERSON6 M��51

MULAMBA�KAMANGO�MARCELINE7 F��55

UWEKI�LEMBU�LUCIE8 F��50

LYCEE�CHEMCHEM�YA�UZIMA

Code�:�51035�/�201�/�06�/�2

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�22�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�13

ALUWA�MASUDI�MARIE1 F��63

AMBOYO�WAMBILIA�NAOMI2 F��57

BAMBANOTA�AKEMANE�NAOMI3 F��50

FWALINGI�BWABA�ESPERANCE4 F��59

GBUNGU�MWANDANGO�MARTHE5 F��51

KAVIRA�KATABU�NEEMA6 F��57

KAVIRA�VINDU�MICHELINE7 F��61

KOMBOZI�LISANJA�SARAH8 F��56

KYAKUBISAMA�ALIMA�JEANNE-MARI9 F��60

MANGAZA�OKENGE�JOSEPHINE10 F��52

MWANVUA�ALAFU�CHANTAL11 F��54

RASHIDI�LOBAYA�HONORIANNE12 F��53

WAY�KINGOMBE�CHANTAL13 F��65

C.S.�AUGUSTINO

Code�:�51036�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�50 Dont�:�36�F
Dont�:�32�FRéussites������:�45

ABALEA�NKAZONI�CLAUDINE1 F��71

ABISOKO�BETA�NICOLAS2 M��52

AIDINI�ABALA3 M��66

AMUNDALA�ASUMANI�MONIQUE4 F��64

AMUNDALA�ODILE�DINNA5 F��68

APOLINE�DANDJA�MBOKA6 F��52

BAMUSIA�PAMI�LOUISE7 F��54

BASAY�LINGOMBE�MERVEILLE8 F��55

BASILA�PAONI�MERVEILLE9 F��66

BATANGO�MONGALIA�RACHEL10 F��56

BELINDA�SINGA11 F��67

BOLENDELA�MOSEKA�MARLEINE12 F��55

BOTOMO�LOKWA�SETH13 F��59

BULIABA�KWANZA�GEORGE14 M��69

ESONGA�NDANU�ESTHER15 F��62

ETONGA�LIENGO�BIENVENUE16 M��53

EYAI�OMILE�MOSENGO17 M��51

GBANGO�GBANGO18 M��66

GULUMBU�ZENO�VIVIANE19 F��66

ILONGO�LUNDU20 M��71

ISE�OKONELA�JEAN-PIERRE21 M��65

ISOHATO�MBATU�DIEU-MERCI22 M��69

KABONGU�MILENDA�JEAN23 M��63

KAHINDO�LANGA�LANGA�LAREINE24 F��67

KALOKOLA�MAZEPA�DETI25 F��64

KOFUNDA�BAOGALI�MATHY26 F��56

MAKALAKA�KINGOMBE27 F��67

MALUMBA�KAMANGO�RICHARD28 M��54

MASIKA�BERTHE29 F��53

MERCI�MBINGILA�JOSEPHINE30 F��66

MIMOTI�TEZANGI�FAUSTIN31 M��54

MOBEYA�MAVANGA�JACKY32 F��59

MONIQUE�BAGINYO�FURAH33 F��55

MOSIA�BULUNGU�JEAN34 M��56

MUNGWANANGO�AMBOKO�BEATRICE35 F��52

MWANGA�WAMBULA�ESTHER36 F��63

NAPASI�BLOSOND�CHARLINE37 F��54

NKOY�MOLOBIA38 F��66

OBOTAO�TAWAGA39 F��54

OMOY�MUKANGA40 F��69

RUHIMBASA�BAKOBWA�BERTHE41 F��66

TIMBO�LIKE�FLORENCE42 F��56

WENGE�TANGANYIKA43 F��64

WOMBO�ELOKE�LANDRINE44 F��61

ZINGA�ANGWANGU�IRENE45 F��65

C.S.�LA�COLOMBE�1

Code�:�51036�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�37 Dont�:�25�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�34

ABEDI�ZUENA�LYDIE1 F��60

AKAKA�OSHANGO�MERVEILLE2 F��65

ALUTI�FEZA�SHARONROSE3 F��53

ARIDJA�MUSUNGAY�DORCAS4 F��70

AZIZA�MORISHO�GISELLE5 F��66

BAFOMBOLIA�YALIKA�YANICK6 M��66

BALELA�LEA�MERVEILLE7 F��66

BEKI�ASSANI�JUVENAL8 M��61

BENGANA�WA�BANGANA�HERITIER9 M��55

BILOMBI�KAKINGA�JEANNETTE10 F��78

BISENGA�PIERRE11 M��53

BOBOKA�LYCIE12 F��51

BOTOBONI�DAKO�JOHN13 M��65

BUKUKA�LIGILI�MOISE14 M��54

BUKUKA�RUTH�DORCAS15 F��55

CIVAVA�CIBALONZA�EUGENIE16 F��76

FATUMA�ADAKO�BELOTI17 F��52

FEZA�KAPINGA�JOSEPHINE18 F��76

KAHAMBU�MUSTARI�BEATRICE19 F��50

KASEREKA�KAWAYA�OLIVIER20 M��70

KATAVU�KAVIRA�SOUZIE21 F��55

KATEMBO�KIGHOMA�SEMU22 M��59

LANDU�UBEGIU�DAVID23 M��63

LIKITA�EBANDA�MERVEILLE24 F��60

LOMALIZA�LOYAYE�REBECCA25 F��51

MANGAZA�SALUMU�LAJOIE26 F��59

MAPENDO�KAHINDO�LAJOIE27 F��75

NEMAKA�WINDI�EDOUARD28 M��74

NGOYA�CATHERINE�CATHY29 F��73

NKAMBUSE�ENONO�SARAH30 F��50

NTENDAY�MUYAMBA�PASTINO31 M��53

OKONGO�ATOWASHILE�STEPHIE32 F��52

ONVASANDRO�BINZAKA�SHIMENE33 F��79

OSHIKI�OMEKUDI�MERVEILLE34 F��72

C.S.�LES�ETOILES/KISANGANI

Code�:�51036�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

BAHATI�KALINDE�JULIENNE1 F��63

BOLONGO�NYAMBUKA�CLEMENT2 M��58

C.S.�L'ETERNITE

Code�:�51036�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

GELENGI�KAKI�IBRA1 M��60

LAINI�SADALA�SYNTHICHE2 F��53

MANGONGO�EMBETE�JONAS3 M��52

MOTIMBA�LIOSELA�NADINE4 F��52

C.S.�MOTO

Code�:�51036�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�39 Dont�:�24�F
Dont�:�22�FRéussites������:�35

ASHA�SWEDI�ZAINABO1 F��61

ASSANI�SHAMI�ESTHER2 F��61

BAMOSIA�KOLE�GLORIANA3 F��74

BAPENDA�ILANGA�PATRICK4 M��57

BASEKAWIKE�KAYOMBO�MIMA5 F��69

BEYOMA�KABANGE�MECHACK6 M��58

BEYOMA�KYUNGU�CHADRACK7 M��73

BOLINDE�ETOKE�LEON8 M��64

BULUBULU�LINGE�MICHELINE9 F��66

DAMALI�RAMAZANI�PAULINE10 F��64

EKOMBESE�OPANA�HENRIETTE11 F��67

KANODO�VUMILIA�ESTHER12 F��56

KASEREKA�AARON�ARDIE13 M��55

KAZIMA�MASANZI�JOSEPH14 M��62
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KISUBI�RUTH�GRACE15 F��53

KOMBOZI�FATUMA�SHAMI16 F��68

KOMBULA�BEKOMBA�REBECCA17 M��55

LIKANDA�MUZALIYA�JEAN�PIERRE18 M��51

LIKUNDE�BAKUSA�HERITIER19 M��67

LOBOLO�KASEREKA�SERAPHIN20 M��72

LOMBE�FRANCOISE�ROSETTE21 F��60

MANANU�MUNGURIEKE�BLAISE22 M��68

MANGAZA�AMISI�RUTH23 F��54

MASIKA�SINDANI�HOZANA24 F��51

MASWADRE�MBOKO�MARIANA25 F��62

MATONDO�JEANNE�JUNA26 F��68

MAYANI�TAMBWE�JACQUIE27 F��68

NDANGIZI�CHANTAL�REBECCA28 F��68

NIKAMBENGA�MBALI�LOUISIANE29 F��57

OKESE�NDJADI�PAULIN30 F��67

OMARI�ABEDI�GRACIA31 M��52

SHOLO�OYENGE�JACQUES32 M��60

SUKADI�MAKOMBO�ODETTE33 F��69

TSHILANDA�NGALULA�NADIA34 F��65

WENDA�LOKO�WIVINE35 F��53

C.S.�TEDDI�VOL�2

Code�:�51036�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�109 Dont�:�54�F
Dont�:�46�FRéussites������:�92

ABEDI�FUNDI�ARNOLD1 M��63

ABEDI�OLGA�DANIELLA2 F��66

ADADI�MUPASULA�GEORGES3 M��63

AISHE�ASSANI�NGOY4 M��59

AKOTA�JOSEPH�BILLY5 M��65

ALEZA�KAMONI�BENJAMIN6 M��66

ALI�KIRONGOZI�JUNIOR7 M��70

AMADI�BYATI�EVELINE8 F��57

AMBOKO�ANDAMANGE�EMMANUEL9 M��58

AMISI�FALLY�DAVID10 M��61

ASAMBI�LUKUTA�DIEU-MERCI11 M��54

ASINA�RADJABU�ANNE-MARIE12 F��58

AYALI�LOKOKA�ALPHONSE13 M��67

BAIYA�LIKENDJA�GRIGINE14 F��54

BANANGIANA�MOBIA�MEJE15 F��51

BANGALA�N'DJONI�SAFI16 F��54

BASTOLA�ABDRE�AMISI17 M��58

BAWEYANE�MWANI�DIEU-MERCI18 M��64

BELOLE�BAFALANGA�MATTHIEU19 M��60

BINTU�WAWABIYA�SYNTHICHE20 F��61

BODJOKO�BIN�TANABANU�JOLIE21 F��56

BOMBULA�LOKOFO�FRANCINE22 F��64

BOMPATE�AMINA�LOUISE23 F��53

DJUNGA�OSOMBA�ENOCK24 M��69

EWOKO�SINGA�SARAH25 F��64

EZI�KITWANGA�LANDRINE26 F��55

FATUMA�SINGA�MWAMINI27 F��72

IDRISA�ASANALI�JOEL28 M��62

ISEMBAKI�KITOKO�KOMBOZI29 M��52

KAKULE�MUSAYI�INNONCENT30 M��51

KALI�BEABA�HENRY31 F��64

KALOBO�WAKALOBO�ERIC32 M��56

KANGAKOLO�BAKENDA�TRESOR33 M��63

KAVIRA�KASINE�GHISLAINE34 F��70

KAYOLELA�N'SONGO�BENJAMIN35 M��52

KAYULA�AYALI�FERDINAND36 M��65

KIMWANGA�BIKUBUSIO�ALPHONSINE37 F��60

KINDELE�BOTWANI�CHAGUY38 F��65

KIRONGOZI�ILENGI�THOMAS39 M��55

KIYANA�MISESO�DENIS40 M��52

KOBELE�JEANNE�CHRISTINE41 F��52

KOLONGO�DJUMBA�JACQUES42 M��51

KOSWANYA�MOZA�LOUISE43 F��68

KOTO�MBATA�MARLENE44 F��65

KPANI�NGOTO�SEBASTIEN45 M��65

KUMANZA�GBANGU�KALEB46 M��55

KUMBA�KILANGALANGA�ALIDOR47 M��64

KWAKAYOMBE�MOMBOYO�SOPHIE48 F��52

LEKAKWA�GELENGO�JULIENNE49 F��62

LEMAMA�FATAKI�RACHEL50 F��52

LIFAEFI�BOOLA�JENCY51 M��52

LITUKA�BASILA�DORCAS52 F��70

LITUKA�NAOMIE53 F��52

LIYALA�LIKE�IDA54 F��64

LOMAMI�OLELA�ESTHER55 F��67

LOMAMI�ONYUMBE�ISAAC56 M��57

LOMBA�TWAMIMU�ELYSEE57 F��51

LONGONDO�AMANI�ADRIEN58 M��52

MALIKI�FERUZI�ARISTOTE59 M��67

MAMASALE�ALADJI�MOHAMED60 M��65

MBATU�PAPAINDO�GABRIEL61 M��65

MONDENGE�KAALA�JOHN62 M��54

MONGINDA�POSHO�JEROME63 M��54

MOPENDA�SELENGE�THOMSON64 M��56

MOSSIO�MOSEKA�JEANNE65 F��51

MUKOMBOZI�BONGAMA�SARAH66 F��64

MUKUFU�SEFU�WIVINE67 F��52

MULWAHALI�SOKI�ANTO68 F��51

MUMBA�KEMBE�DEBORAH69 F��55

MUNGANGA�LIMBAYA�AUGUSTINE70 F��51

MUNSI�WAYAWAYA�ISAYA71 M��58

MUPENGE�PADJO�AMURI72 M��69

MUSSA�KABA�HAMED73 M��51

MWELA�MWAMBA�CHRIS74 M��56

NDEZA�DJOKO�ELYSEE75 F��65

N'KUNZI�APAIBA�ANDRE76 M��59

N'SOMBOLA�IMBELE77 M��51

NZAPALI�YOPASA�NAOMIE78 F��63

OKOKO�FATUMA�ESTHER79 F��68

OLEKO�MAMOKITO�PHILOMENE80 F��65

OMANDJI�MWAYUMA�MAMIE81 F��51

OSANDO�ASELLE�RUTH82 F��51

OSHABA�MAKEKA�JACQUELLINE83 F��69

OSOMO�BAISOLE�ROSIE84 F��64

OTCHUDI�MONGA�DANIS85 M��66

SENGI�MUKABI�HERITIER86 M��53

SHAMBA�FREDERIC�DOLA87 F��55

SIFA�YOMBISA�JOICE88 F��51

SIKUMBILI�LOWELA�JOSAPHAT89 M��51

SILA�LOWAO�JACQUES90 M��51

TAMU�ABAKUBA�ANGEL91 F��51

ZAWADI�MULASI�JEANNE92 F��51

C.S.�DIEU�EXISTE

Code�:�51036�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

FATAKI�KALUNGU�JEAN1 M��52

C.S.�LA�SAGESSE�1/KISANGANI

Code�:�51037�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�81 Dont�:�62�F
Dont�:�28�FRéussites������:�36

AKOYA�ESONGO�CHRISTIAN1 M��57

ALICE�AMADI�APOLINE2 F��60

AMISI�IBRAHIM�THETHE3 F��50

AMUNDALA�YUMA�DJUMA4 M��55

ASELE�OTETE�REBECCA5 F��55

ASINA�KASIMU�JOSEPHINE6 F��53

BALOMO�BATETE�MARTHE7 F��52

BASI�KATANDALA�SIFA8 F��50

DJAMBA�HELENE�MARIE9 F��54

EFUTU�KAMANGO�BLAISE10 M��50

EGBAME�LAPI�MERCIANE11 F��54

EHOHO�TOTILESE�SARAH12 F��54

IMPOKO�EKOFO�BEKER13 M��53

ISOMELA�EFOLO�MARTHE14 F��52

KASOKI�SHEKINAH�LIDIANE15 F��53

KITAMBALA�BLAISE�HENRI16 M��54

LAINI�MWINYI�MERVEDIE17 F��56

LIFOKA�MALOMALO�PELAGIE18 F��51

LOLEKONDA�MUTSHEMBE�CATHY19 F��50

LUMOO�KISHWERO�ROCHER20 F��51

MANGAZA�MALABA�DEBORAH21 F��55

MBALA�KALAMBO�MADO22 F��56

MISENGA�AYUZA�BERNADETTE23 F��61

MPALA�MUNGAZI�EMILIE24 F��54

MUNGAMBA�KOBEYE�JEANNE25 F��51

MWAMBO�KAZADI�VERONIQUE26 F��60

NKAKU�KAMANGA�NAOMIE27 F��53

N'KOSO�FERUZI�JOSEPHINE28 F��52

N'SEY�MUEMBA�HERMANE29 F��59

OKAU�BATENDA�HELENE30 F��64

OKITAWENGA�APOLINE�JOELLE31 F��56

PALUKU�KALEMA�MOISE32 M��60

PALUKU�MBILO�FAUSTIN33 M��52

SIFO�ALPHANI�RUTH34 F��54

USENI�SAIDI�MONIQUE35 F��53

YAMBUKA�RAMAZANI�DIEUDONNE36 M��58

C.S.�MAMA�LINA�MPONGO

Code�:�51037�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�7

BAKUNDA�MAYANI�LEONTINE1 F��74

FALAY�LIFOKA�MARIE2 F��57

FARIDA�MASUDI3 F��69

KAMWA�YOHALI�ROSETTE4 F��71

KONDIKI�BATIONO�MERVEILLE5 M��55

KOYA�EKILI�EXAUCE6 M��69

LAMBALAMBA�YOHALI�CANESE7 F��57

INST.�PAPE�JEAN�PAUL�2

Code�:�51037�/�201�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�44 Dont�:�26�F
Dont�:�18�FRéussites������:�30

ALISWA�AMBALI�SISCA1 F��58

AUMA�KAMBULA�JEAN2 M��53

AUMA�LIELE�MARIE3 F��51

BASEKAWIKE�MOTEA�SARAH4 F��50

BOSEMBU�LIKULA�MATHIEU5 M��56

DAMALI�FOLO�DIANE6 F��51

HAWA�KALONDA�MARIAM7 F��55

IDI�RAMAZANI�RODRIGUE8 M��51

IKEMBE�ATUA�ISSA9 M��50

ILINGU�BUTOKOAMOI�JONAS10 M��63

ISANGA�KONGA�EMMANUEL11 M��62

KAHENGA�MALOBA�NAOMIE12 F��51

KANGA�BARUTI�HERMAS13 M��53

KANGELA�MBULA�CHRITELLE14 F��57

KITWANGA�KIALU�VANESSA15 F��53

KOMBOZI�OSOLI�JEAN-LUC16 M��52

http://www.eduquepsp.education�E.P.S.T.�/�I.G.E.�-�EXAMEN�D'ETAT��-��2021 Page�2123�/�4512



Option �:�PEDAGOGIE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��201 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

KOSOANYA�AMBOYO�VICTORINE17 F��55

KOSOANYA�MBULA�ELIANE18 F��50

LEA�ITELIEY�STAPHANIE19 F��52

MALONGI�LUHEMBWE�AGNES20 F��56

MANDUABA�YAKUSU�ESTHER21 F��51

MARIAMU�RAMAZANI�PRINCESSE22 F��55

MASUDI�KALINGILI�JACQUES23 M��55

MBENGA�LITAMBA�DONATIEN24 M��52

MUSA�OMARI�MOISE25 M��59

MUTORO�EKAMI�BENJAMIN26 M��54

MWAYUMA�KALOMBO�JULIENNE27 F��63

SABWE�MASANGA�NATHALIE28 F��59

TSHAKULOMBA�LITUNGA�HENRIETTE29 F��54

ZAHABU�MASUDI�FATIANA30 F��54

C.S.�GRAND�LAC

Code�:�51038�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�18�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�7

BALIOMA�BOMBALI�GLOIRE1 F��65

ELULU�EKUMBAKI�RUTH2 F��51

KALEMA�PAMA�JOHSON3 M��57

KALOKOLA�KIRONGOZI�CHEKINA4 F��61

MOPUNZI�BOKENGA�GLORIA5 F��53

ZAUMA�MUSELEMU�ESPE6 F��60

ZEKEYO�NDIAMA�SAKINA7 F��52

C.S.�IRBA�2

Code�:�51038�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�36 Dont�:�28�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�19

ABEDI�LUPUKI�EMERENCE1 F��64

ADOWATO�ELELIA�CHANCE2 F��58

AKONGA�YENI�CLARIS3 F��63

ASSANI�BIN-ASSANI�MOISE4 M��64

BALE�MASUDI�IBRAHIM5 M��56

DADIA�MUTANGA�LUCIE6 F��52

DAUDA�AILOMWI�VERONIQUE7 F��52

DIKONDJA�CHELE�HORTANCE8 F��52

ELOMBO�GBOSIA�CELESTIN9 M��54

FURAHA�LIKEM�LA�JOIE10 F��52

KIAMUNTANA�BUKONGO�MARIE11 F��66

KIANGALIA�KOMBETA�PATRICIA12 F��54

KITENGE�KASONGO�AARON13 M��50

KONGA�PATOLA�SUZANA14 F��51

MASIKA�KATUMBI�SOPHIA15 F��57

MBUTU�YAANA�BERNADETTE16 F��55

MOMBIMBI�ISSA�ALFRED17 M��53

NGANDI�SINGA�MIREILLE18 F��60

ONKOLO�EHELE�ANGEL19 F��52

C.S.�LES�OLIVIERS

Code�:�51038�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�37 Dont�:�27�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�17

AFINO�LOLENZA�NAPHTALIE1 F��57

ANINGI�SAMBUSA�AIMERANCE2 F��55

BAKAJIKA�KITENGE�GRACE3 M��55

BASSAY�LOOSE�AGNES4 F��53

DIAMENGA�NDAMBASI�GEMIMA5 F��56

DJUMA�ARADJABU�FOLOLO6 M��50

FUNDI�BALILANI�ALAIN7 M��59

HEMEDI�SALUMU�CESARD8 M��55

ILALI�MODULU�JACQUELINE9 F��56

ISANGINA�TETIGANATU�LOUISE10 F��57

KERWEZI�URWOZI�GRACE11 F��52

KINA�TSHOMBA�ANGEL12 F��58

KONGO�BASOMBOLI�GLORIA13 F��59

MIDU�HAKATIYO�KEVIN14 M��60

MUNKIOKO�GANI�JANCY15 F��61

MWAMINI�AKUDA�VICTORINE16 F��53

OMBA�LOMAMI�SHEKINAH17 F��51

C.S.�MARIA�MAMA�WA�YESU

Code�:�51038�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�6�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�TEDDI�VOL�3

Code�:�51038�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�72 Dont�:�43�F
Dont�:�17�FRéussites������:�30

ALEMBA�LOKULI�HELENE1 F��58

APAKA�BASEKAWIKE�RACHEL2 F��58

ARUBU�YOHALI�MARIE3 F��59

ASSANI�MOLAMBA�DORCAS4 F��51

BALIBANDE�NGBENDE�MAGUY5 F��55

BASEKE�MOYANE�CRISTANT6 M��62

DIUMBA�SIFA�LIKE7 F��59

LOATO�MOLONI�MARIE8 F��56

LUKONGO�MULOLWE�N'SENGA�MARI9 F��50

MAFUTALA�SALEH�ELIE10 M��57

MAIMA�ASENGALA�ALPHIE11 F��53

MANGANDONGO�ASANGA�MONIQUE12 F��50

MAYUKE�NTUMBA�DENISE13 F��51

MBALI�KISHEKU�JULSON14 M��50

MBULA�EBUTA�BLAISE15 M��61

MOSOLO�KOLOBE�BIJOU16 F��59

OLUAKANA�LISUNGI�ARTHUR17 M��59

SABITI�ABOUBAKAR�KASIMU18 M��62

SABUNI�SALUMU�FRIGENCE19 M��52

SAIDI�SANDRA�AISHA20 F��60

SALIBOKO�LINANGA�MANASSE21 M��59

TAMBWE�ONGALA�LAJOIE22 F��50

THAMBWE�MAKASHI�ETIENNE23 M��64

TOLUKE�MUHONGO�ELYSEE24 F��61

TSHOMBA�ETIENNE�SALEH25 M��52

UBINDI�MUGENI�CLAUDELLE26 F��52

WADIFUKA�BITA�DIEU�LEVE27 M��53

WAFAKA�NEEMA�ENOCK28 M��61

WENZELUNGU�OLEKO�ERIC29 M��58

YUMA�MAYAZA�SOLANGE30 F��61

G.S.�DIESEL

Code�:�51038�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

ILUNGA�YAKAHAUMBWE�RICHARD1 M��59

MARIAMU�MPOKO�BEATRICE2 F��55

G.S.�TUENDELEE

Code�:�51038�/�201�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�89 Dont�:�50�F
Dont�:�22�FRéussites������:�45

ADEGWANE�TEGINAKWA�WILLY1 M��59

ALENGESA�MABIDANGO�CATHY2 F��55

AMISI�LUZINGA�MERVEILLE3 F��61

AMURI�USSENI�JEAN4 M��58

ARIDJA�MUFAUME�SOUZY5 F��62

ASSANI�BANDULE�JOHNSON6 M��56

AZAPANA�ODOY�JOSEPH7 M��58

BAFOLOKI�LOKONDA�DIMANCHE8 M��62

BANANOA�IDEY�IDA9 M��62

BOKOLO�RAMAZANI�RAMO10 M��63

BOSOLE�KUTSHAKA�MEJE11 F��54

BOSONGO�BOFOE�SARAH12 F��50

DARUWEZI�MUNGAMBA�VERONIQUE13 F��54

EYALE�LOKOLO�MARTHE14 F��53

FATUMA�YAMBUKA�ANGEL15 M��58

IKOLONGA�LIKE�VICTORINE16 F��61

ILOKO�ITSHWAMA�ALEXIS17 M��60

KALULU�DJUMA�DANNY18 M��54

KASONGO�HAMADI�LUTHER19 M��56

KITAMBO�MAKUSUDI�JEAN-PIERRE20 M��59

KONGAKONGA�RAMAZANI�DIEU-MER21 M��51

LOBELA�BALILO�ISMAEL22 M��51

LOFEMBA�MOKE�MESCHACK23 M��60

LOMAME�SABINA�SARAH24 F��51

LUNDULA�BADWANA�FRANCK25 M��54

MANGULIA�LOUISE�GRACE26 F��52

MATUMAINI�KANGA�MARTINE27 F��50

MBACHI�MONGA�CAROLINE28 F��55

MBULA�ALBERT�FORY29 M��52

MBULA�YANE�JORDANE30 F��59

MPIANA�KAZADI�ALLIDORD31 M��56

MUKOSOLIMA�DIEGO�JOEL32 M��61

MULAJI�BUKASA�MIREILLE33 F��51

MUZITO�ALPHONSINE�HENRIETTE34 F��60

NEEMA�KAYA�PAULINE35 F��54

OTOKO�YAKOMI�SARAH36 F��59

POSHO�MESWA�DIVINE37 F��58

SELEMANI�NYEMBO�FIDELE38 M��55

SONGOLO�ANIFA�ELISEE39 F��57

SUZANA�GWAMBE�SOUZY40 F��52

TELOBANGE�MOGONZA�JEAN-CLADE41 M��50

TOULO�LIFOKA�CHARLIE42 F��54

UYABU�PUNDA�JOEL43 M��53

WEMA�ARADJABU�JEAN�MARIE44 M��58

YAKUSU�ISSA�CHRISTINE45 F��51

INST.�KONGAKONGA

Code�:�51038�/�201�/�08�/�6

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�2

BALIMBASA�ZAMBI�GRACE1 M��50

NABOMBO�MATONDO�HERITIER2 M��53

C.S.�ABOKOLA

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�32 Dont�:�18�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�14

AMISI�BOKONGOLE�FRANCOIS1 M��55

ANNA�LOUNA�DEBORAH2 F��50

ATULUKI�SEME�SERAPHIN3 M��55

BASOMBOLI�LOFEMBA�BIBICHE4 F��57

BILAMBO�KOMBOZI�BENJAMIN5 M��68

BOFANDO�ALI�FREDY6 M��57

BONDO�RAMAZANI�GABRIEL7 M��59

BOTUMBE�FAILA�ZAWIYA8 F��57

ELUMBU�LOMAMI�BERTHA9 F��50

ITCHANGO�MOLISHO�NEHEMIE10 M��50

KISUBI�ANDALA�LA�JOIE11 M��55

LUTA�BOKWETA�RUTH12 F��52

PUNGU�YUPA�ANITA13 F��59

SHINDANI�OTELA�CHRISTINE14 F��61

C.S.�AGAPE

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�29 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5
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ALAFU�BUSHIRI�IBRAHIM1 M��52

BALONGA�TOLEKI�DORCAS2 F��56

BOTUMBE�BOKOTA�RAPHAEL3 M��58

KOLONGO�LISO�CHRISTOPHE4 M��67

TCHEUSI�ONGENDANGENDA�CLEMEN5 F��54

C.S.�ALLELUA

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

ASANI�KAHAMBWE�ANDRE1 M��67

BASOFELA�KOMBOZI�DAVID2 M��53

BATWEYANDE�SELENGE�SADAM3 M��59

SALA�BOTUKANGO�ANNIE4 F��54

C.S.�BAKANDJA

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�38 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�18

AGOLOWA�LOHOMBO�MATTHIEU1 M��54

BAFINO�ISANGUBU�JAMES2 M��55

BAMUME�BARIKI�JACQUELINE3 F��51

BANDA�ZOBIA�THOMAS4 M��59

BATONGO�BOKOKE�WILLY5 M��58

BOFAULO�WALIOMBO�FABIEN6 M��53

BOLAMBA�AMUNDALA�ISAAC7 M��54

BWANAMOYA�SOMONI�PAPY8 M��51

DJUMAINI�ABUKA�EMERY9 M��53

FERUZI�RAMAZANI�THEOPHILE10 M��59

KOMBOZI�YAMBUYA�MERVEILLE11 F��60

KOSOANYA�ATUA�CHARLIE12 F��52

LIPENE�MOBAKOA�SERGE13 M��55

MASOMI�MABELA�JEAN14 M��58

MAYAZA�MULUMBA�EMILIE15 F��52

MOTANGI�YENGA�DIEU�MERCI16 M��60

SIFA�KIBASOMBA�MICHELINE17 F��52

YENGA�LOMBA�EMMANUEL18 M��50

C.S.�BOSEMBO�4

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

LILEE�BEKANDA�ANNIE1 F��54

LOBELA�LITOWA�RICHARD2 M��57

C.S.�KITWANGA

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BANDO

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

AMANI�MUHASHA�JOEL1 M��62

KYANGA�WANYATA�SABINA2 F��55

MEDAR�MARIE�FRANCINE3 F��51

MOLISHO�OSAMBA�EDOUARD4 M��51

INST.�LOKUMU

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�08�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�MOLENDE

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�09�/�5

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�SALELA

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�10�/�6

Participants�:�54 Dont�:�17�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�33

AMANGALIKIATO�TABU�FREDDY1 M��55

ANGALI�KIANA�JONATHAN2 F��50

BAIYA�KELEKELE�JEUDI3 M��59

BALOMBO�BALIANGA�ISAAC4 M��56

BAONGA�BOWEKOMI�BENI5 M��50

BASOMBOLI�KOSWANYA�LUCIE6 F��53

BASUA�OFILI�GASTON7 M��58

BETANDA�OSAMBO�MAGUY8 F��54

BEYANDE�KILICHO�REAGAN9 M��50

BILAMBO�BOLESE�CLAUDE10 M��57

BOLAMBA�MANDEFU�EMMANUEL11 M��54

BOLEMBU�LOSAMO�JOSUE12 M��50

ESONGA�AMAYE�ARON13 M��56

FUNDI�BLAISE�ISMAEL14 M��61

ISAYA�MOPENDA�SAMY15 M��60

KAAMBO�LOFOLI�DELPHIN16 M��59

KALOKOLA�BIKIKILI�IDA17 F��50

KATETELA�ATENO�MARIE18 F��63

KITENGE�KAYAMBI�GUSTAVE19 M��54

KOMANDA�BOLOLIA�THIERRY20 M��61

KOSE�OTENGO�MARIE�JEANNE21 F��64

KOSE�WENGA�CATHERINE22 F��55

LESEYA�OTAMBO�DEREVA23 M��53

LIANO�BABAKA�ANTOINE24 M��59

LIFETU�KIRONGOZI�GEORGES25 M��60

LISHISHA�LEA�PHOIBE26 M��52

LOKULA�LOFELA�DIMANCHE27 M��52

MAKAYA�NZAU�TRESOR28 M��59

OLONGA�NGANDI�JANVIER29 M��54

OTIYETO�KOYE�SYMPLICE30 M��57

POMBI�KOSO�DIVINE31 F��57

SELENGE�DJUMA�SELEMANI32 M��55

TULI�LOKWA�DIEU-MERCI33 M��52

I.T.A.�LUKUSA

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�11�/�1

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

LEKILO�LITUKA�PATRICK1 M��63

OKONGO�LOONDOLA�PAULINE2 F��52

INST.�YALISOMBO

Code�:�51039�/�201�/�12�/�5

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�12

BATOKO�LOSAMBO�ANDRE1 M��50

BILOWA�MOELE�ODILE2 F��54

BOOSE�TAMBA�ODETTE3 F��50

FUESA�LIONDJE�MARCEL4 M��52

LIKULA�LIOSO�GERARD5 M��50

LIOSO�SULI�ANNA6 F��56

LIOTO�YASANGA�CHADRACK7 M��57

LOMBA�SAIDI�JULY8 M��56

MABOTA�ATILAOTO�ELISEE9 F��50

SAIDI�LOKEMO�DOS�SANTOS10 M��57

YAKOSO�FEZA�BIFE11 F��56

YENGA�LINGULE�MARGUERITTE12 F��55

C.S.�LA�CLEMENCE

Code�:�51040�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�10

ALIO�DEMANGO�BIENVENU1 M��52

ATILA�ILONGO�CYRILLE2 M��55

BAITITA�LISEMA�JEAN-TRESOR3 M��63

BASANTU�MOKANDA�FRANCOIS4 M��58

BOLONDA�OTINGANA�PLAMEDIE5 F��65

BOSONGO�BOLESE�JULIE6 F��50

KATENGA�ITANGWANA�JOSEPH7 M��59

LIMBAYA�KWALA�CHARLES8 M��57

MOTEFA�SINGA�JEPHIE9 F��59

NGAIMOKO�BEKUMBELA�LUCIE10 F��54

C.S.�LES�SALEH

Code�:�51040�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�52 Dont�:�30�F
Dont�:�20�FRéussites������:�34

AKAWE�ANGALI�EDEN1 F��56

ALONGO�MOKULO�CLAIRE2 F��57

AMEZAI�AMURI�MERVEILLE3 F��56

AZIZA�NYOTA�BENEDICTE4 F��53

BAFELO�LONGONDO�JEAN-JACQUES5 M��63

BAKABATINA�MONEWIYA�FLORI6 M��51

BOKULA�FEZA�CHRISTEVIE7 F��58

BONUI�TSCHAMANI�DIANE8 F��50

BOTENDE�MOSUAMBOLE�CLEMENTIN9 F��55

ENANGA�OLELA�CHARLOE10 F��58

KAMIMBAYA�OMOY�ROSE11 F��61

KENGE�TSHALU�MIKE12 M��62

KONGA�BENIE�NENETTE13 F��53

KONGOLO�BOTOWANGENE�JEANCY14 M��59

KUMBI�SETAMBE�MILAN15 M��60

LEBONO�KALOKOLA�ADELINE16 F��54

LOMPANI�ENGALA�SYLVIA17 F��57

LUBAO�MATALA�GEORGES18 M��60

MANANGA�RASHIDI�CHARUFU19 F��53

MANDOMBI�BANGALA�JEAN�JACQUES20 M��57

MAOFE�BOLITA�AICHA21 F��57

MBILA�MULOBO�ELIE22 M��60

MOYINDO�MALITA�SHEKINAH23 F��50

NTSHIAMA�LUMENGO�SARAH24 F��59

SAFARI�BAONDU�ELORY25 M��56

SEFU�GALWA�KILENGE26 M��62

SELEMANI�FATAKI�ISMAEL27 M��52

SIFA�KUMBAKISAKA�BLANDINE28 F��53

SIMBI�NGAZUMBA�GLOIRE29 M��50

SULEYMANE�YUSURA�AICHA30 F��57

TASIKO�NGANZI�PITCHOUNA31 F��52

TONDI�KIMBUKU�DEBORAH32 F��56

YASAKA�BAYAA�PETER33 M��61

YATUNA�SWEDI�ISSA34 M��62

C.S.�LUNDA

Code�:�51040�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�44 Dont�:�26�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�21

AMUNDALA�WASEKELE�BARMILO1 M��59

ATUBA�BASANGA�ISAAC2 M��51

BAFUO�KUSSA�ISABELLE3 F��55

BALILI�MOKE�GERMAINE4 F��55

BOKENDI�YETONDOOTO�ARNOLDE5 F��51

ESEKO�KPODU�GAMARD6 M��51

JOS�MURULA�NGANDJOLO7 M��50
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KELIKE�SINDANU�BETSHY8 F��51

KINGOMBE�BOTOMBE�FLORY9 M��58

LIKUMU�MOKE�CHRISTINE10 F��51

LONDONE�GAMBELE�JULIE11 F��58

MANGILI�BOSCO�MARDAUCHE12 M��50

MASIMO�LOLE�JOEL13 M��58

MOKEMA�LISNGASA�ESTHER14 F��51

MOLOMA�LOPATILO�TIMOTHE15 M��52

MUJINGA�OMARI16 M��55

MWANGALA�LOTO�RAPHAEL17 M��54

NDJIBA�KOY�YANNICK18 M��51

NYEMBO�WEMBOLUWA�ANDERSON19 M��54

SALUMU�ANIFA�IDA20 F��57

SHULUNGU�MUNGANGA�PATRICK21 M��50

C.S.�WINA

Code�:�51040�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�28�F
Dont�:�16�FRéussites������:�27

AZOKO�FAMA�FLORENT1 M��58

BADIABALE�TEZANGI�JOSUE2 M��61

BAYAGO�MALUMALU�DIEU-MERCI3 M��60

BENDE�SEBE�MILCA4 F��50

BETA�LETA�ALAIN5 F��60

BOKENDI�FLAVIEN�JOSUE6 M��50

BOLEMBE�SABINA�VANESSA7 F��62

BOLIMA�ALEMO�SARAH8 F��59

BUPUKE�KAYEMBE�CLEMENCE9 F��52

KALONDJI�DJUNGA�REGINA10 F��50

LAINI�LOLE�PLAMEDI11 F��62

LIANGE�MWENGA�JOSS12 M��54

LOMBAYA�BALONGA�NICHA13 F��51

LUZOLO�TEKONZI�MECHACK14 M��50

MALASSA�DILONE�SARAH15 F��57

MBOKANI�SONGBA�NADINE16 F��60

MBOKOLO�MWAMINI�JOSIANE17 F��55

MBUNGU�LIKE�RINANA18 F��53

NGONDE�AKWAMBENZE19 M��62

NYAMUKAMBA�ISAKA�LAMBERT20 M��58

OMARI�RADJABU21 M��60

OTELASONGO�ZAWADI�EVARISTE22 M��60

SHINDJE�KALAMABAY�BERTHE23 F��58

SWEDI�MUYABWA�JOSARD24 M��65

TOSENGE�MANDE�ANISHA25 F��54

WEMA�BOLAYA�SEPHORA26 F��62

YAMBA�BOFENDA�NAOMIE27 F��52

INST.�WAGENIA

Code�:�51040�/�201�/�05�/�8

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�10

ABUKA�KAMO1 M��63

BILALI�MUNYAMPARA�DIEU-MERCI2 M��55

BISIMWA�MATABISHI�ELIE3 M��54

ISABEAKA�KILIKILI�ALBERT4 M��65

ISAFOLO�MOTANGA�CHRISTOPHE5 M��61

IYAPA�BOSAKA�AUGUSTIN6 M��60

MAOMBI�WALO�SAMUEL7 M��53

MOTEA�AMINI�JEFF8 M��64

NANDULE�AUNDJA�CHARLOTTE9 F��62

ZALIA�RAMAZANI�BIZA10 F��62

C.S.�AUKUMWANA

Code�:�51041�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

ANDOMOSAY�BEKIEMI�ESTHER1 F��53

MAKATA�KAMBALE�OPAPI2 M��63

MASIKA�BAKORA�THERESE3 F��52

UTSHU�AMISI�JUDITH4 F��58

C.S.�HORIZON/KISANGANI

Code�:�51041�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

SHARIFU�DJUMAMIRI�SERGE1 M��51

ZARHA�MULASI�ASHURA2 F��75

C.S.�LA�PLANETE

Code�:�51041�/�201�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

ADIMACHE�KOMBO�ADELE1 F��61

KASONGO�LUKONGO�ALPHONSE2 M��54

KOMBE�KUKUTU�EMMANUEL3 M��56

LOFEMBA�LITUKA�REBECCA4 F��62

MONDONGA�BOANDJA5 M��50

NGASE�ILIMANI�THERESE6 F��56

C.S.�L'AVENIR

Code�:�51041�/�201�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

DAMALI�BOLAITI�ESTHER1 F��52

ELENGA�YANGAMBI�JEAN-PIERRE2 M��63

C.S.�DU�SAVOIR

Code�:�51042�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

AKROBAYE�MASOBE�ARDU1 M��50

AMISI�MWEMEDI�JOSEPHINE2 F��57

ATIMEDI�DJAKISA�MERVEILLE3 F��53

BOSUMBE�LOOMBE�ALPHIE4 F��58

C.S.�TSHOMBA�1

Code�:�51042�/�201�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

KASONGO�KOMBOZI�FAUSTIN1 M��54

KITWANDA�NYOTA�SARAH2 F��52

NDJIAMBA�KABONDO�JEANNETTE3 F��50

PALUKU�KAGHENI�DJUBRYL4 M��52

INST.�CHEF�SABITI

Code�:�51042�/�201�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

AUSE�TEKEO�RAPHAEL1 M��51

KAMBALE�KALONDERO�SCHADRACK2 M��57

MILO�OKENGE�MARTINE3 F��53

MOTUMO�BEDIDE�AIDI4 F��60

OMANDJOVU�OLENGA�FREDERIC5 M��58

INST.�D'EXCELLENCE�DE�KISANGAN

Code�:�51042�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�29 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�12

AHADI�MUSAFIRI�LA�JOIE1 F��58

ASAMBA�LOGOBASEKA�JEANNETTE2 F��61

KAHINDO�KASEREKA�STANY3 M��60

KALUME�SENGI�PAUL4 M��65

KASONGO�MUNDALA�JOSUE5 M��64

MAGOMBO�MATIKISA�ALPHONSE6 M��62

MBULASEMA�BILEAIBA�MIRIAM7 F��71

MBULASEMA�TOLOMBA�AARON8 M��63

MUKANDAMA�KIBANDAMA�PASCAL9 M��64

MUKUMBWA�WETEMWAMI�MARIE10 F��69

SHAKO�KINOMBE�JEAN-PAUL11 M��59

WOHI�MBOLIENZENGA�MANDACHICK12 M��62

INST.�MIKAELI

Code�:�51042�/�201�/�05�/�2

Participants�:�5

Réussites������:�3

AMITA�ISALI�PAULIN1 M��53

DUNGU�MUTUMOYA�PIERRE2 M��59

ISIAKA�OBASA�JOSEPH3 M��50

INST.�ABULAKAMA

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�01�/�5

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

ALINGI�NDJUAMUSE�FERDINAND1 M��61

AMBOKA�LONGUMA�MARGUERITTE2 F��60

BETE�BELAMBO�THEOPHILE3 M��56

MATENDA�MOZARD�ALBERT4 M��51

INST.�AKEBO

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�02�/�5

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

AFUE�SOMBO�CHARLIE1 F��68

BOKAMBA�LITUKA�CHANTAL2 F��53

LIMBOLE�SALIKINI�DIEU-MERCI3 M��75

INST.�BADAMBILA

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�03�/�5

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

ABAYA�MANDJEI�SYLVIE1 F��61

AKULO�ANDJELE�JEAN�DE�DIEU2 M��56

DJEZE�KOLIA�JOSEPH3 M��64

KWAOLE�NZENZE�GRACIA4 M��65

PENGE�ADIA�NICOLE5 F��60

INST.�BADILE

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�10

ABAYA�KIABUKO�JUNIOR1 M��62

ABEDI�KOLOKOTA�BLANDINE2 F��55

AKUKU�AODEMA�SYLVAIN3 M��53

BOTENYA�WA�BOTENYA4 M��52

ESISI�MANOTE�RAHABA5 F��53

GOMBA�YASANGA�HELENE6 F��57

LUTCHAKA�MUKENDI�PAULIN7 M��57

MANGILI�BAMONI�MARIAM8 F��55

MOBIA�NGWANGWA�EMILE9 M��51

SAIDI�TAMBWE�BERNADETTE10 F��61

INST.�BAKOMBILE

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�05�/�5

Participants�:�2

Réussites������:�2

IKOTO�LEUMA�JEAN1 M��67

MBEKI�ANGBAMA�FREDDY2 M��68

INST.�BANDELE

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�06�/�5

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

NGBONGO�NDOLEGE�JEAN-PIERRE1 M��62
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INST.�BANDJWADE

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�28 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�26

ANGAYU�AKODU�EMILE1 M��60

ASINGI�BOO-KOY�MAGUY2 F��60

BASAI�BOILA�HERITIER3 M��66

BASUWA�BOMONGO�BLAISE4 M��64

BENGAMISA�MARIAM�EMILY5 F��62

BOKO�EMENGA�SAMUEL6 M��56

BOMBILISI�MAZAPOLE�EMILE7 M��52

BONGANGA�LILEMO�JEROME8 M��57

GAMBUGE�MBOLOMBA�GASTON9 M��53

GETOMBO�BEWA�GERARD10 M��65

ISOLO�BOLANGI�JOSEPH11 M��56

KONANE�MANGALA�NORBERT12 M��65

LIBENGE�KOPANYI�JEROME13 M��58

LILEMO�WENGA�CATHERINE14 M��64

LONGBA�KIBWANA�JOSEPH15 M��53

MAKOMBO�BIN�SALEH�BIENVENU16 M��66

MALAKO�BAKALASI�BABELLE17 F��54

MANGANDU�MILANDO�SAMUEL18 M��63

MATUKA�AKUDA�BENITO19 M��61

MAUDJA�MOLEMA�SAIDI20 M��61

MOMBALI�SHALEBIA�RAPHAEL21 M��53

MOMBANI�SOTALE�COSMAS22 M��58

NDEKI�LILEMO�JEAN-PIERRE23 M��60

NDJANGANA�AKULO�ARDA24 M��63

ODITORA�ANGANGI�FERDINAND25 M��61

SIMBE�TONGOLONGO�AIME26 M��56

INST.�BAYANGENE

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�08�/�6

Participants�:�44 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�25

ABONDO�BEMA�CHRISTOPHE1 M��60

AKAMBA�ABELEMA�DANIEL2 M��54

ALIBANE�BINALIELE�JOSEPH3 M��58

ANZAKIA�AGALABA�CHARLES4 M��52

BADJA�NGAGBAINGO�MARCEL5 M��57

BAKENDO�LOPALA�RUTH6 F��62

BALE�MOOMBE�ANTOINETTE7 M��54

BAMEY�PKAKOLA�HENRI8 M��50

BASOSILA�KOMBOZI�DIMA9 M��53

BEGENDJWE�PENGE�PIERRO10 M��55

BENGIA�KAITENGE�PHILIPPE11 M��71

BOLA�BAMENGO�DIDIER12 M��60

IFEE�GEBOLI�CLEMENT13 M��58

KABAYA�BENGIA�MICHEL14 M��56

KABOTA�BOKO�DIEU-MERCI15 M��62

LIKABU�GBAINGO�RAPHAEL16 M��55

LIKUNDE�BOTOMOITO�JHON17 M��55

LIOMO�LAKI�DORCAS18 F��53

LISASI�LINGAMA�LIEVIN19 M��57

N'KOMBI�KOMOLUWE�JEROME20 M��68

OKILO�LOLEMBOLA�CESAR21 M��55

PENGE�EMAEMENDE�CRENI22 M��53

POLEPOLE�BOMBILISI�JEREMIE23 M��60

TAMBWE�KAZADI�ALEXI24 M��60

YUMA�RAMAZANI�PIERRE25 M��53

INST.�BENGAMISA

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�09�/�2

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

GOMBA�MENI�ELYSEE1 F��60

WONYA�LONYEMA�ESTHER2 F��58

INST.�BOMBONGO

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�10�/�1

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�10

AHINDA�KWADA�LUKO1 F��56

ANDOLIA�GBOUGU�AHINA2 M��62

ANGBOA�GANDOSE�MARC3 M��56

APENZA�ZOGO�SEBASTIEN4 M��56

BODI�SENGA�FRANCK5 M��63

BOLESASENGO�BONYENGA�SIMON6 M��51

DUNGWA�NGOU�FIDEL7 M��53

KPAKOLA�ABITSHI�SIMON8 M��64

MUHAMED�YALE�MOKAO9 M��60

NDJOBE�KANGO�MARTIN10 M��56

INST.�DIKWA

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�11�/�1

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�7

ABONGE�MBALIKADA�COLLETTE1 F��61

AKOMI�KOLIA�FELIX2 M��62

AMBAUME�KOLIA�HENRI3 M��61

ANGBONGA�SHADEBIA�DIEU-MERCI4 M��66

GELAMBU�ALIMA�BENJAMINE5 F��52

SASIA�NGBANGINA�MICHEL6 M��54

TIMBA�MATEBE�RICHARD7 M��51

INST.�DONGO

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�12�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

ANGENDA�DULUNGBA�EMILE1 M��57

FOLO�KAMBALE�JEAN2 M��59

KABOTA�YUMA�FRANCK3 M��55

KEZIPAME�LEKAKWA�JUSTIN4 M��59

MADINE�KYUMBA�THERESE5 F��50

MBANGAYA�KISUBI�LEON6 M��56

INST.�KINDUKINDU

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�13�/�6

Participants�:�4

Réussites������:�3

AKUMIA�DEKALI�MATTHIEU1 M��53

BOSOSOMA�SENGELI�DAVID2 M��63

TANGWA�LITA�EMMANUEL3 M��53

INST.�LA�FRANCOPHONE

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�14�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

AKUNDUBA�KUKIA�KOMBOZI1 M��52

LONUMANE�ALOLO�ANNY2 F��70

INST.�LIKABO

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�15�/�6

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�1

ABAYA�BOLANGI�AUGUSTIN1 M��65

INST.�MAMBO�LOKELI

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�16�/�9

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

ABOLIA�TUANGA�SARAH1 F��52

ADJEKE�NGANGA�CORNEILLE2 M��67

BISEMBA�NGUNGU�MAGUY3 F��53

LAMA�BOLAMBA�DETTY4 F��60

OBOTELA�LOBANGA�CEDRICK5 M��51

INST.�MINYANGA

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�17�/�9

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

AMBAKIA�LOKONDA�SENGHOR1 M��58

APASA�DUGA�IGNACE2 M��57

BAILA�KOMBOTO�MADELEINE3 F��53

KOMBOZI�OKENGE�MOISE4 M��56

OSOKO�ALOKASOMBE�JOSEPHINE5 F��54

INST.�NZENZE

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�18�/�6

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

ADJELE�MAYEMBE�JEAN-MARIE1 M��68

INST.�TCHAKALE

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�19�/�6

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�20�/�0

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�KAPALATA

Code�:�51043�/�201�/�21�/�6

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�4�F
Réussites������:�4

APOPOTSA�BIN�N'KUDA�ANUARY1 M��55

KOLONGO�LISASI�HERITIER2 M��59

MAMBUKU�LIKITA�JUDICAEL3 M��59

MAMBUKU�SAGA�MARTIN4 M��58

INST.�AKUMA

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�ALOLO

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�1

MOLE�MAKODU�JEAN�PIERRE1 M��50

INST.�ARUWIMI

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

AGOMBE�SENGA�JEAN-PIERRE1 M��66

MWAVITA�MALESO�LUCIE2 F��63

NDJALAE�MBUTU�RIGOBERT3 M��58

NEZANGBA�MEDA�HELENE4 F��65

ONZIANE�OMBIANDA�DIEU�MERCI5 M��64

PONEA�BODOGI�MATTHIEU6 M��54

SALUMU�NEZANGBA�CHRISTINE7 F��53

WANGU�LIABA�DIEU�MERCI8 M��61

INST.�BAGBAMA

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�7

Réussite��������:�1

OWIKADO�OPEYE�JUNIOR1 M��64
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INST.�BANOKE

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�05�/�1

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�8

AKPOME�SEMA�MAFILLE1 F��61

KAMULETE�AMISA�JOSEPH2 M��53

LIKOFIA�BOSOMI�MARIAM3 F��57

MAKAMBO�KANGANE�MARIE4 M��56

MOPINDI�ENZAPE�DIEU5 M��58

NDONGA�EKOSA�ALPHONSE6 M��57

NGWAITO�YABOIKE�FERDINAND7 M��61

TONGO�LARMALY�JOEL8 M��54

INST.�LUWUMU

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�7

ASSANI�SALIMA�DORCAS1 F��52

BOPINGI�LEKABUSIA�SALEH2 M��60

BOTSHOKO�LIMELA�PRINCE3 M��64

ESANDO�NGBANDI�PATRICK4 M��53

KOMBOZI�BAMBALATIWE�JEAN5 M��53

LOMO�LOSAMBO�LOUISE6 F��53

MBUTU�NDJEMATO�JEROME7 M��56

INST.�MALABILO

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�07�/�2

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

LOFO�OSUMAKA�REBECCA1 F��58

NEKEMA�PALAYABULE�JEAN-PIERRE2 M��50

INST.�MAMBO

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�08�/�2

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�1

LUGBU�AGOMBE�CEDRIC1 M��57

INST.�MONSEIGNEUR�MEHUMA

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�09�/�6

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�27

ABOSA�GBASABI�MATTHIEU1 M��56

ABUE�MUNGASUMA�CHARLES2 M��64

AINDO�NGWASE�WILLY3 M��52

ALI�ASUMANI�HENRY4 M��60

ANGAYO�INYAMOTAME�HENRY5 M��63

ARWA�WALABA�GEDEON6 M��61

BABUKIA�MAPENDO�IVONNE7 F��61

BAKENDO�LAPALA�RUTH8 F��63

BALABO�AFUA�KERENE9 F��59

BEGBUNDA�KASE�GABRIEL10 M��55

KALAMA�TAGA�GEORGE11 M��54

KANGO�BAHIA�EMILE12 M��62

KATOETO�MANELE�EUGENE13 M��52

KAYUMBA�MANDEFU�JOSEPH14 M��54

KUKIA�TOTYALA�DEDIEU15 M��56

KWEDENATAMAMA�KASE�ESTHER16 F��65

LEKABUSIA�ADROPIA�ESPERANT17 M��54

LOELA�BOKABATINA�CHRISTINE18 F��52

MAMBOYA�KENGEA�GRACE19 M��51

MAPESA�OKOTO�JOHN20 M��53

MWIMBA�SHABUR�MICHEL21 M��52

NDJALAE�MOTOKUDU�RIGOBERT22 M��56

OKOTO�MADIA�GEDEON23 M��51

PIANA�LENDJOGO�THETHE24 F��60

SAMBWANI�NDALI�FRANCOIS25 M��57

SELEMANI�KYALU�YVONE26 F��56

TESAMBE�NGANGALE�JOSE27 F��55

INST.�NGODE

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�10�/�6

Participants�:�2

Réussites������:�2

ANGANGI�SAIDI�JUSTIN1 M��55

MAKUTU�MOMOTI�RAPH2 M��57

INST.�NGOWA

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�11�/�1

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�2

ANJELU�ABUMBUA�EMMANUEL1 M��54

ODIE�NGANYA�BONIFACE2 M��52

INST.�PANGA

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�12�/�2

Participants�:�10

Réussite��������:�1

MBANA�AMBUSA�BERNARD1 M��57

INST.�REVEREND�ETOKALA

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�13�/�5

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

BALENGI�OBAMANI�DORCAS1 F��52

MADOZI�MOKANGA�PAULINE2 F��52

NDAMA�OLINGAY�SAMUEL3 M��50

INST.�REVEREND�KANGO

Code�:�51044�/�201�/�14�/�6

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

BATENGI�OMIMOLO�ADELARD1 M��50

OSANGO�WEMBADIO�ANNIE2 F��53

OWELAY�ASSANI�ROGER3 M��59

TUMAMBELE�AGBONGWA�STIVE4 M��59

C.S.�SHALOM

Code�:�51045�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BANALIA

Code�:�51045�/�201�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�6

AIMO�MUTUPEKE�JEAN�PAUL1 M��60

BATELEMAMA�AMUNDALA�GEORGE2 M��58

LUPUNGU�SENGA�JOHN3 M��57

MAWAI�GUSA�JOVANI4 M��51

NAKWALEMAMA�LENDO�GUSTAVE5 M��59

NGONGO�OKONDA�ALFRED6 M��59

INST.�BONGONDZA

Code�:�51045�/�201�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�5�F
Réussites������:�11

AGBUDUMA�ABULATO�GABRIEL1 M��59

BALIA�KAONADJA�SIMON2 M��50

BOKOMI�KAZANGE�NEHEMA3 M��52

BWANAWAZI�EMELEME�ELIE4 M��57

DEA�BONGITO�OSEE5 M��51

KANAMAME�AMISI�CONSTANT6 M��62

KENDEWA�AGBUDUMA�JUPSY7 M��63

LEMBILI�MELENGO�JOEL8 M��51

MANZALI�ABULE�HERITIER9 M��61

MOSAMBA�ENDOYO�EMMANUEL10 M��59

RASHIDI�RAMAZANI�SABITI11 M��58

INST.�BOPEPE

Code�:�51045�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�2

ALIO�BAKALI�JHON1 M��50

MOLONDA�LIAMBA�EVARISTE2 M��55

INST.�KOLE

Code�:�51045�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�6

BAUNAKO�AFAKO�ANDRE1 M��59

KAMBALE�KASUKI�AGAPE2 M��61

KPALE�SANGUMA�JACQUES3 M��69

TELANGI�MABELE�DIEU4 M��66

TOYA�BAKABA�DIEU5 M��55

YAH�ANALEPOA�RODRIGUEZ6 M��57

INST.�MANGI

Code�:�51045�/�201�/�06�/�1

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�3

ABITI�KADIBATE�JOSEPH1 M��57

KADEA�BOLUFU�FIDELE2 M��52

MBULA�NEZINGA�FABIEN3 M��63

INST.�ZAMBEKE

Code�:�51045�/�201�/�07�/�1

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�18

BALASI�ONGWANAMA�VICTORINE1 F��64

BANKUMI�NZAY�BLAISE2 M��64

BATIANA�ANGANGI�ROGER3 M��56

BEDENGIME�MAGOMBO�DENIS4 M��51

GAZIKI�LIKOKO�AMISI5 M��58

KAYOMBA�NZABA�HERITIER6 M��57

LEKABU�TEZIENE�MERVEILLE7 M��57

LILEMBU�LILEE�JONNATHAN8 M��53

LOTONU�OMANGA�BIBICHA9 F��61

MAYETELAKA�MONGO�GENTIL10 M��53

MBUKANO�MOTIGA�HONIVA11 M��67

MIOKA�NAMEMBELE�BONIFACE12 M��63

MOLOKA�TEDOPIAGI�VALENTIN13 M��59

MOMOTI�AZUATO�DIEU-MERCI14 M��57

OKANDA�ANGALI�KIYANA�TOMOTHE15 M��65

ONGENDA�WEMBOLUA�MESHAK16 M��58

SANGI�KWANAYIBAGA�ESPEROSE17 F��59

WELO�OMANGA�HERITIER18 M��62

PEDAGOGIE�GENERALE

Code�:�51045�/�201�/�08�/�1

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LES�ERUDITS

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�32 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�18

ABELI�KALUME�CHRISTIAN1 M��58

ABITI�INGULU�RICHARD2 M��61

ABITI�OZIGALA�JEAN3 M��53

AKWESE�SENGI�ESPERENCE4 F��51

ALABODO�MATONGO�SOUZANE5 F��51
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AMOGO�MOTUMALANGA�ANGEL6 F��65

ANZAMBALA�BANANGAMA�VALERY7 F��52

ARADJABU�SHABANI�ISSA8 M��50

ASUMANI�NDOMBE�STANIS9 M��61

ASUMANI�SALUMU�DIEU-MERCI10 M��51

BARNABA�MAGIANOMBE�TRESOR11 M��50

KAMBI�SIBANZA�ANGEL12 F��55

LOMASI�LOTEMO�TRESOR13 M��58

MANGBANDI�NGOMA�GABRIEL14 M��52

MODAKU�AKANZA�ANTOINE15 M��57

NZANZU�NDUNGO�SARTRE16 M��57

SAMITI�MAGWAMBUNDU�VICTOR17 M��62

UMBELU�NGWALE�GERMAIN18 M��57

INST.�BAFWABANGO

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�03�/�9

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BAFWASENDE

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

ASUMANI�NAKOTA�GABRIEL1 M��61

NAMBEU�GBADI�SUZANNE2 F��52

INST.�BAVAMBAKO

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�05�/�9

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

AGABI�ANDEYENGE�ERICK1 M��62

KAVIRA�KAMATE�ANGEL2 F��59

MAGASANI�NANGANA�MARIE3 F��54

NDABAGU�MULASI�FRANCINE4 F��58

PIMBI�OPLA�JEROME5 M��52

INST.�BAVAZANA

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�06�/�2

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

ATOSHA�LEUSA�NICOLE1 F��50

AUNDIOGO�KENDE�CAMILLE2 M��50

BAPENDEBOO�AKYADA�DIMANCHE3 M��53

MAYEMBE�YOHALI�BERTHE4 F��52

SIMBIYE�IWOTI�WILLY5 M��60

INST.�BOMILI

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�4

Réussites������:�3

AWOGO�KELEDU�MICHEL1 M��60

SAGBALA�AKPATIKANA�VICTOR2 M��50

SALA�BALONGA�JUNIOR3 M��53

INST.�BOYULU

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�08�/�6

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�17

ABULE�ALONA�JOSEPH1 M��57

AKOMITO�MBUTU�THERESE2 F��55

APOTA�ADULIA�ANNIE3 F��52

ATUNDUO�ABUSENGE�WILLY4 M��59

AVOMUO�AMISI�JEANNOT5 M��51

AWASA�AZALA�MAURICE6 M��57

BOLOLO�LOSINGI�DIEU-MERCI7 M��52

KOMIYA�BAKODO�MARCEL8 M��56

LOKANGU�BOTOKWELANGA�EMMAN9 M��51

LOMEA�ASANGBA�FISTON10 M��53

MAYALA�LOTIKA�BENOIT11 M��61

NDUFU�NEKWELE�JEAN12 M��50

OSOKO�SADIKI�ERIC13 M��58

PALAPALA�KABALI�ALBERT14 M��55

RAMAZANI�AMUZATI�GABRIEL15 M��58

SOKONI�WANGO�EMMANUEL16 M��60

ZAWAKO�ATIBU�MARIE17 F��58

INST.�BOYULU�2

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�09�/�6

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�18

ABEDI�LOFOMBO�ISMAEL1 M��54

AGBALAGA�AWEDE�JEAN2 M��60

AGENGE�HOPLA�JONATHAN3 M��52

AKOYO�BEPANO�CECILE4 F��57

AMBOKO�BADIGEBULU�STEVEN5 M��54

AMUNDALA�LITALEMA�JACQUES6 M��58

AWEDE�SHAFIKO�SAMUEL7 M��56

AYAPANA�ATUBONO�ALPHONSE8 M��60

BAKOTIBE�SAMBE�GLOIRE�A�DIEU9 M��52

BISELI�AMISI�CLEMENCE10 F��52

KAIZIBE�FURAHA�ASHA11 F��60

LIPAKALA�AZABALI�REGINE12 F��51

MASUDI�MANGBANDA�DOMINIQUE13 M��51

MILAMBO�ASUMANI�ANDRE14 M��50

MOBILA�KITOKO�MALAZI15 F��55

MOYEGHY�LEBA�ISRAEL16 M��62

PAKABIA�ALANIA�MADELEINE17 F��50

SIKOPUNGO�YOWELE�GEORGES18 M��52

INST.�GETUMBE

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�10�/�5

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

ABUSA�NDUAGI�DIEU-MERCI1 M��53

AMENETALA�ATONGAMABUSU�ELISE2 F��69

INST.�HERI�BARAKA

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�11�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�6�F
Réussites������:�2

AGBALAGA�AMSINI�PELOS1 M��54

MUTELESI�KATAWANZA�CHRIPH2 M��60

INST.�KONDOLOLE

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�12�/�2

Participants�:�2

Réussites������:�2

BANAZABANI�MADIMA�CESAR1 M��50

OLITA�GUSTAVE�FELLY2 M��51

INST.�LINGYEMBA

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�13�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

BAKABESI�GBANGIDA�TRESOR1 M��52

IWONGO�MEMBULE�HENRIETTE2 F��56

MOGOLO�LIMBAYA�SOPHIE3 F��54

ZAWADI�ADJOSA�EUGENIE4 F��63

INST.�MAKOMBO

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�14�/�2

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�4

ABIBA�KITOKO�CORNEIL1 M��51

BENYANGE�LOKONDA�AARON2 M��51

LOBELA�BOSOGA�PATRICE3 M��63

SIVITA�MUREFU�LUCIEN4 M��51

INST.�SAINT�JOSEPH

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�15�/�2

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�7

AMBINAKI�MADRIBO�DIOY1 M��55

AZUA�AWALA�MICHEL2 M��56

BAENASE�ETISENGE3 F��57

BONGAMA�BOTIBONI4 F��50

KYAMUSELE�MTAMBEZU�JADOT5 M��51

LIATAMELA�LILENDO6 M��56

LIMBANGA�LIKAKA7 M��52

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51046�/�201�/�16�/�0

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

LALIA�MANGALA�MARIE1 F��65

MANDOMBELA�ABUSENGE2 M��64

INST.�ASSANI

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�01�/�9

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�1

KOMBOZI�IBOYA�PIOLE1 M��56

INST.�BAKUTA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

BOLUMBO�BAKENYA�JOSEPHINE1 F��53

MWARABU�BAYABA2 M��55

INST.�BAMBAY

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

ABEDI�BAMOYAIYE�CHARLES1 M��54

BEUMA�KAYONGO�ETIENNE2 M��56

FAIDA�M'POKA�CLAUDINE3 F��55

ILALE�BUINGE�BONIFACE4 M��55

MUCHACHI�MONDEY�DROGBA5 M��51

NGANDI�M'PENDUA�JOLIE6 F��55

ONYANYO�BAMOYAIKE�COSMAS7 M��50

PAUNI�MOLENDE�IRENE8 F��55

INST.�BANANGUMA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�1

OBIAKOBE�OLENGA�CHRISTOPHE1 M��53

INST.�BANYALOBEKE

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�05�/�1

Participants�:�7

Réussites������:�3

ABDALA�ALI�JOSEPH1 M��60

SABITI�MTORO�DAVID2 M��53

SALUMU�BAUDOUIN�SONNY3 M��57

INST.�BASIKATE

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�06�/�1

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�2

IKWALA�KASIMBA�JEAN1 M��58

MUTORO�KISANGA�TRESOR2 M��55
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INST.�BATIANGOO

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�07�/�9

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�10

ANYASI�MBWELA�JONAS1 M��55

BABASANE�SOKESOKE�CELINE2 F��57

BUNGANE�BUYOKA�NICOLAS3 M��51

ELALI�MWETA�LEON4 M��51

KINANI�MOTONGO�CAMILLE5 M��60

LOYOMBO�BASEMAYI�CAMILLE6 M��52

MAKOKO�KISANGA�JOSEPH7 M��54

MOKANYA�ELIYA�LOGIQUE8 M��55

MUTORO�SAIDI�ROCKY9 M��55

USENI�AMISI�JACQUES10 M��58

INST.�BATIKABOYA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�08�/�4

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�6

IMURANI�KASONGO�NESTOR1 M��53

KASONGO�ALAFU�NGANDU2 M��60

KENYANGA�SALUMU�CHRISTOPHE3 M��53

KOMBOZI�KASUKU�JOHN4 M��58

LAZARE�NDJATE�SOCRATE5 M��56

NGALU�ASUMANI�JEAN6 M��54

INST.�BAVILI/BAVILI

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�09�/�1

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BAVILI/LOWA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�10�/�1

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�15

ALFANI�SEFU�JEAN1 M��50

ASANI�BULONGO�BERNARD2 M��56

BEPUTA�IKUA�EMMANUEL3 M��56

BOLIKE�ALIMASI�MARIE4 F��57

EKOCHO�MOLOMBELA�JEANNE5 F��51

IBWE�BOBANGO�JEAN-PIERRE6 M��54

ISSA�SABITI�BIN�BUSHIRI�JONATHAN7 M��55

JACQUES�SUMAILI�JEAN8 M��60

KELANGA�ADOLPHE�THERESE9 F��51

LEKONGO�LOBOSO�RAPHAEL10 M��59

MUZOMBO�KANGWA�ROMAIN11 M��56

OKOCHI�MALUMBA�MIMIE12 F��51

OPENDO�ASANI�AUGUSTIN13 M��52

OWAMBO�KAKUTU�THOMAS14 M��50

RADJABU�YABILI�ERNESSE15 M��63

INST.�BIMBI

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�11�/�1

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�3�F
Réussites������:�8

BAIBUNDEA�FATAKI�JEAN1 M��55

BAMOLEMBA�BATIE�GRACE2 M��54

BELEBA�KAMBI�GEORGES3 M��58

BITHA�WA�BITHA�JEAN4 M��56

IPOME�KALELA�CAMILLE5 M��51

KATELA�TANDA�JOHN6 M��55

MASIMANGO�ITABA�EMMANUEL7 M��54

TANDA�LUTUNI�JEANS8 M��50

INST.�BORE

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�12�/�1

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BASUANGA�KABUYA�JOSEPH1 F��61

INST.�DE�LOWA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�13�/�2

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�30

BABUNGA�BELALI�RENARD1 M��53

BAMOMWANGA�KEMPALANGA�BRUN2 M��50

BAMOUNGBA�METOLO�LA�VIE3 M��56

BAMOUNGBA�MOMBO�DEOGRATIAS4 M��52

BAMUME�KONGOBILA�JEAN5 M��65

BOBOKA�MBOKO�JOSEPHINE6 F��63

BOFOLA�BOLUTA�CHRISTIAN7 M��57

FATUMA�ABELI�FATU8 F��53

FATUMA�MWENU�ANASTASIE9 F��61

FEZA�ASANI�DANELA10 F��57

FEZA�TOKOKABI�VIRGINIE11 F��56

HAMADI�MUSA�CHRISTOPHE12 M��59

HERMINE�IBRAHIMU�ORNELA13 F��62

KALELA�MANGA�JOSEPH14 M��58

KAPINGA�MUKENDJI�CLEMENTINE15 F��56

KAPUKU�RAMAZANI�JEAN16 M��56

KEBOBI�ISUME�JEROME17 M��53

LAPINGUA�MOYAY�PAUL18 M��53

LOCHOLO�KITUTU�JOSEPH19 M��68

MAUWA�ASANI�CHRISTINE20 F��56

MOBANDJA�LODJEDJE�MEDARD21 M��58

MULAMBA�KISUBI�ELDEZ22 M��53

MUSIANDA�MOPELA�JEAN23 M��52

NYAMALULU�ILALE�ALPHONSE24 M��54

NYAMBI�MOYAY�SCOLASTIQUE25 F��57

SAKINA�APALUA�ANASTASIE26 F��51

SIFA�KIZURI�SYLVIE27 F��64

TANDA�WA�TANDA�PATRICK28 M��55

THOMAS�KIKUMBI�LUC29 M��56

YANGO�KAMANGO�JEAN�BOSCO30 M��53

INST.�ILANGA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�14�/�1

Participants�:�5

Réussites������:�4

DUNIA�MUKANDA�DAVID1 M��53

LISUABOTU�AMISI�DIEUDONNE2 M��56

METONI�WA�METONI�THEODORE3 M��54

SALUMU�BINAKWELA�JEAN4 M��57

INST.�KASUKU

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�15�/�1

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

ABIANGOY�IYOKI�VINCENT1 M��55

MACHAMBUA�MUNYAMA�PIERRE2 M��64

MAMBEA�MAONDI�VERONIQUE3 F��60

MASIMANGO�KASONGO�AUGUSTIN4 M��55

SAIDI�SUDI�EMMANUEL5 M��54

SHABANI�KAYUMBA�SHABIEN6 M��62

INST.�KITAMBALA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�16�/�9

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

IKABIYA�BOKANDJO�VERONIQUE1 F��61

MUKEMWENDO�BUSHIRI�SYLVIE2 F��54

INST.�LOANGE

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�17�/�9

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

IKAMBITI�WA�IKAMBITI�CORNEILLE1 M��56

INST.�LUMBULU

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�18�/�9

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�3

AMISI�AMUZA�CHRISTOPHE1 M��60

ASUMANI�MUKOKOLO�SOUSMARIN2 M��56

MUTORO�MBALE�BAZARD3 M��58

INST.�MAISHA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�19�/�8

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�1

BUSHIRI�MAKITA�STEPHANE1 M��57

INST.�MANGI

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�20�/�6

Participants�:�47 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�22

BAKELOMBEYE�ACHUA�MARTHE1 F��54

BALANGA�MWEPA�JEANNE2 F��55

BOLUNDU�KONGOLE�JUNIOR3 M��52

ILIA�MUNGAMBA�ANDRE4 M��54

ISENGA�BIMBIA�MATHIEU5 M��59

KALUNGA�BAMANA�BIENVENU6 M��56

KOLEMA�OSEMBO�PIERRE7 M��56

MALUMBA�MAKUNDO�JEAN8 M��57

METOLO�KELINGE�JUPE9 M��50

MEYANGIO�DJUMA�DIMANCHE10 M��54

MICHEL�KESE�JEAN11 M��50

MONONGO�KINANI�ISIDOR12 M��52

MOSOLI�KAYUMBA�MATHIEU13 M��55

MOTANGAELEO�KAPALE�JOSEPH14 M��61

MUSELEMU�SAIDI�JACQUES15 M��56

MUSIANDA�WAMUSIANDA�JOSEPH16 M��51

MUSTAFA�SILEKI�HENOC17 M��54

OCHACHI�NKAMBU�JOSEPH18 M��55

OMBA�BATAMBE�BARNABAS19 M��50

RINGO�NGABO�PIERRE20 M��52

TAMBWE�PAMBULA�GIM'S21 M��56

YAULI�WA�YAULI�JEAN22 M��57

INST.�MARCEL

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�21�/�2

Participants�:�5

Réussite��������:�1

MASUDI�KAMANGO�SIMON1 M��59

INST.�MAYUNGA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�22�/�2

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�7

ICHECHA�KETUNGA�BOB1 M��57

IKOBO�BAMUME�JOSEPH2 M��53

MARIA�MOTULA�MARINE3 F��55

MBUTHO�KANKONYE�JEAN4 M��53

MOBILO�MAONDI�POTIEN5 M��53

MUSOLINGI�LOMANDE�JEAN-PIERRE6 M��53

PENDEZA�OKOBO�LUCIE7 F��57
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INST.�MBILINYAMA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�23�/�1

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

KISUBI�IBRAHIMU�TIGRE1 M��53

INST.�MUNYONGE

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�24�/�1

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�ONGOKA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�25�/�9

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�3�F
Réussites������:�3

BAMBISILI�NGUMIABO�ADOLPHE1 M��60

LUKIMBA�ASANI�THOMAS2 M��58

MUTOKO�BUNINA�FRANCK3 M��60

INST.�POMA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�26�/�9

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�13

ANDRE�MUSUMARI�GABRIEL1 M��60

ANYASI�ANTOINE�BRUCE2 M��62

AYALI�EFANYONGO�DANIEL3 M��57

BAKANGANA�WA�BAKANGANA�JACQ4 M��66

BONGA�SIMENE�PAUL5 M��54

BUKOSI�BUSHIRI�JACQUES6 M��53

IGWAKOBO�SABUNI�ANTOINE7 M��53

MATIBU�LODJEDJE�ELISEE8 F��62

MUTUFU�OFENDI�LAURENT9 M��59

OLIA�GBEKELE�CLARISSE10 F��60

RAMAZANI�BEBETU�KIDIABA11 M��58

SAMUEL�LIGILI�GENTIL12 M��64

SOKU�KOBAMAI�HERITIER13 M��63

INST.�UMOJA

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�27�/�6

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

BAKUMBE�RAMAZANI�JULIENNE1 F��59

BESONEKA�MUSIANDA�MARIE2 F��55

BOLACHA�MASINA�DIEU�MERCI3 M��62

KASONGO�ALAFU�DIMARIA4 M��56

MAINABO�WA�MAINABO�EMMANUEL5 M��55

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51047�/�201�/�28�/�0

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�12

ALI�SEFU�ALAIN1 M��65

BAKUBALI�ITUMWABO�REGINE2 F��52

BULONGO�NDALAMOKO�TRESOR3 M��61

FABIANA�OMINE�IRENE4 F��57

KASONGO�ITALU�CONSTANTIN5 M��67

KELUMBA�MAKOLO�JEAN�MARIE6 M��56

KINENA�MWINYI�CAMPUS7 M��55

KISUBI�YUMA�FRANCOIS8 M��55

MASAYA�MPOKA�EDMOND9 M��52

MESIKA�MOKOMBI�JEAN�PAUL10 M��60

MESOMBA�OSENGE�GEORGES11 M��53

TAMASHA�BOLONGE�SOPHIE12 F��53

C.S.�LA�PATIENCE

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�11

ABASI�NDAKALA�PAULIN1 M��53

AKILIMALI�YUKU�ANDRE2 M��51

ATOSHA�ZAWASO�JOLIE3 F��59

BIBI�AMUNDALA�DORCAS4 F��50

BONGIANA�SAILE�MAGUY5 F��50

KELECHA�KEUTCHA�IBRAHIM6 M��55

KETUBA�LUMUMBA�ALEXIS7 M��53

MOLOMBO�MUSTAFA�RAPHAEL8 M��56

MORISHO�YABIONGO�JOME9 M��54

NGONGO�MUNYAPARA�PHANIE10 F��56

SENTIA�MANGAZA�CLEMENTINE11 F��51

INST.�ALFAJIRI

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�41 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�18

ALIKANDE�SALIMA�VERONIQUE1 F��52

ASSANI�KITWABA�DESIRE2 M��59

BABUTALA�FATUMA�MARIE3 F��50

BARAKA�LIFUE�RAPHAEL4 M��60

KALESI�LOKONDA�EMMANUEL5 M��58

KATANGA�BWANDJA�JEAN6 M��52

KENTUKO�AMISI�JEAN7 M��52

MBATE�MUTORO�JOSEPH8 M��52

MUKEINA�TCHEKO�GEORGETTE9 F��57

MULASI�AMISI�JOSEPHINE10 F��51

NASIBU�TWAIBU�BENOIT11 M��52

OMONENI�NGALIMA�BRIGITTE12 F��51

SAFI�TANDA�GLORIA13 F��57

SAIDI�FAILA�CECILE14 F��56

SALI�AMUZA�DAUDA15 M��57

TABU�KWIMA�JEAN16 M��59

USENI�MALONDA�PARISIEN17 M��53

YUMA�MASIYA�TRESOR18 M��57

INST.�BAMBUNZE

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�03�/�8

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�10

AMISI�RAMAZANI�DON1 M��54

ATELEFUE�KIRONGOZI�PHILIPPE2 M��61

BAMUNDA�IGAMOYA�OSCARD3 M��56

BASILIEKI�SALEH�ANELCA4 M��52

DJAFARI�BOKIWESE�LUPEMBE5 M��61

KAMULETE�ASIMBA�ANDRE6 M��50

KATELA�MUCHONGELA�JOSEPH7 M��53

KENDEWA�MEHENDO�EPHRAIM8 M��54

MBOKANI�MANGALA�HERMINE9 F��50

MUTORO�DEMUTO�FERMINE10 M��51

INST.�BANANGUMA

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�2

FOLO�BARUTI�MALU1 M��58

NGOY�KABILE�GEDEON2 M��54

INST.�BATIAMOYOWA

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�05�/�1

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BATISEKO

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�06�/�1

Participants�:�7

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�D'UBUNDU

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�07�/�1

Participants�:�41 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�23

ABUTE�TABU�PAUL1 M��54

AFUA�MAYALANGA�CLEMENTINE2 F��55

ALIFI�NYOTA�NAOMIE3 F��61

ASSANI�TWAPIKE�AUGUSTIN4 M��55

BIABANGA�N'KUMI�DEGAUL5 M��55

BONDEKIMA�TABU�SAFI6 F��56

BULAFISO�ANDJIBUTU�NESTOR7 M��53

FATUMA�ASAKA�ESTHER8 F��51

IGETAKALA�SHABANI�GABRIEL9 M��61

ISSIAKA�MASUMBUKO�LEJEUNE10 M��56

ISSIAKA�MUNGAMBA�NESTOR11 M��50

KABALI�SAMENE�PRINCE12 M��56

KATAMBA�MUMBA�THOMAS13 M��59

KAYEMBE�BADIBANGA�SYLVIN14 M��59

KITAMBALA�ATCHAY�GASPARD15 M��55

LOKANGO�ARUNA�CESAR16 M��59

MTORO�SEFU�MIYAYO17 M��54

SAMENE�MOLENDA�CAMILLE18 M��51

SHABANI�SAMBI�FRANCOIS19 M��56

SINGOBO�ASEIMONO�SUMAMBILI20 M��53

SONGOLO�MUNGAZI�DIEU�MERCI21 M��52

SULUBIKA�MUSTAFA�MUZINGA22 M��55

WENDA�PASCAL�PATRICK23 M��54

INST.�KIRUNDU

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�08�/�1

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�2

HAMADI�MTORO�JADOT1 M��61

ISIAKA�BIN�ISIAKA�ISMAILA2 M��52

INST.�KISESA

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�09�/�6

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

LIGWA�AFETUWA�DEGAUL1 M��50

INST.�LA�LUMIERE

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�10�/�1

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�PENEPAYA

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�11�/�6

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

AMUNDALA�YUMA�JANVIER1 M��57

EKOMBELA�ANNA�AZIZA2 F��53

MAOMBI�MAKANGA�RAPHAEL3 M��58

MAVUELA�KALINYITUKAKO�SIMON4 M��57

MOBEY�GESENDE5 M��56

MWASHITI�EKOMBELA�CLARIS6 F��53

INST.�RWIKI

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�12�/�6

Participants�:�3

Réussites������:�2
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IGASUMIKAKA�KABILE�PAUL1 M��65

OKWITI�APATAKE�EMMANUEL2 M��59

I.T.P.�D'OBIO

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�13�/�1

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�3�F
Réussites������:�6

AMUNDALA�MOLO�EMMANUEL1 M��61

AMUNDALA�NGOY�RUPHIN2 M��66

KEBOTCHE�MEANGO�EPHRAIM3 M��53

MITULO�BOONGO�JEAN4 M��50

MUTUMBI�MABILANGA�ANDRE5 M��68

MUTUMBI�UTULA�MAURICE6 M��60

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51048�/�201�/�14�/�0

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�6�F
Réussites������:�3

ALINGITUMBA�RAMAZANI�TIMOTHE1 M��50

NDUBA�MUKANDWA�VALENTIN2 M��67

WEMBAKOY�MAPOLI�SIMON3 M��55

INST.�ALUBU

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�6

BANDUKIA�VENAS�AZO1 M��56

BANKPOKEANYONGO�VENAS�CLEME2 M��51

BOKOSIA�KAUBEKEMA�LEON3 M��50

KABILENGO�MWARABU�PAUL4 M��60

MBULA�MOKE�MATHIEU5 M��52

PIERRE�MBUTUMA�BOSS6 M��55

INST.�BABINGI

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�17

BAPIANGA�MEABI�JEAN1 M��59

BATILASEKA�NGANDI�ELYSE2 F��62

BOIMANA�BONIFASI�EMMANUEL3 M��63

BOLONDO�LITUA�WILLY4 M��57

BOSONGO�ATAISANGI�FISTON5 M��54

KANGA�BOSELA�JEAN6 M��59

KIALO�LOMBINI�REAGAN7 M��53

KIKUNDA�LUMALIZA�FIDELE8 M��60

LOFANGA�TOKETI�FREDDY9 M��58

LOHAKA�OKITALONGE�LAMBERT10 M��51

MASHINDANO�RAMAZANI�SALOMON11 M��54

MOTOYA�FUNDI�ISA12 M��58

NDEKE�SARAH�FLORENCE13 F��59

NGWANDU�BOSAKE�ETIENNE14 M��59

OMARI�MOKOBA�NASSOR15 M��55

SABITI�MUTORO�SEFU16 M��51

SHOMARI�AMUNDALA�RAMAZANI17 M��51

INST.�BAKUTA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

FEZA�KINGOMBE�ALPHIE1 F��53

KOYAE�AZANGA�FIDELE2 M��50

MASAKA�LEBALEBWA�LOUIS3 M��61

NDEGE�OFAMISA�STEPHANE4 M��58

SAKINA�ASONONO�EJUDE5 F��61

INST.�BATAMA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

ALONA�TANDALOKALA�DIEUDONNE1 M��59

KABANGA�NUNI�BIBICHA2 F��60

LIOGALI�BOKALANGANYA�GRACE3 F��65

MARIO�MBENDI�ALI4 M��63

MASTAKI�YUMULA�JEAN-MARIE5 M��59

MOLISHO�TCHAUSIKU�JEANNE6 F��51

INST.�BATIANGUMA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�05�/�6

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�2

BALOMBI�BALEMA�JEAN1 M��58

GEGUNGU�SOU�PABLO2 M��50

INST.�BATIAPANGA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�06�/�9

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�3

BAMAGA�KONGA�MODEGA1 M��50

BWANAMUDOGO�ISUME�JEAN2 M��54

SUDI�KABONGO�HERITIER3 M��51

INST.�BATIASIKI

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�07�/�9

Participants�:�15

Réussites������:�5

BEDAO�BEBISI�NDUME1 M��55

ISSA�KAMILE�MADUSI2 M��52

MOTOMBE�DJUMA�JEAN3 M��53

MUTORO�KABALUME�MARCEL4 M��56

RASHIDI�SHAFIKO�TUMILAI5 M��50

INST.�BATIAZUE

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�08�/�1

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BATIKALELA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�09�/�1

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�1

KITWANDA�MAKANI�TRESOR1 M��67

INST.�BORE/UTIOLIO

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�10�/�9

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�3�F
Réussites������:�3

BWANAMWEZI�SABITI�JEAN1 M��60

ISIAKA�BABINDE�JEAN-PIERRE2 M��57

OPAPY�SUMAILI�REMY3 M��57

INST.�DE�MOBI

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�11�/�2

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�14

ALI�WAZIRI�MWINYI1 M��57

ASUMINI�FIDELINE�BERNADETTE2 F��72

BALILA�LOTOMBO�HERITIER3 M��66

BASEKAWIKE�MBOLE�MARCELINE4 F��54

BILUNGA�KOTECHA�JACQUES5 M��64

BUYUNI�GILBERTE�JULIE6 F��64

FATAKI�LIKENDJA�LILI7 F��56

FATUMA�SELEMANI�HORTANCE8 F��51

HENRIETTE�KIMUNI�ARIDJA9 F��56

KIDICHO�ICHEMA�JULES10 M��50

MANGWANGI�MBOLE�EMMANUEL11 M��59

MUZINGA�RAMAZANI�PAUL12 M��65

MUZOMBWA�ZAKATINDI�DANIEL13 M��66

WAKENGELA�MISEKA�JULIEN14 M��55

INST.�D'UBUNDU�PK

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�12�/�6

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�5

ALFANI�MUTUMBI�GASTON1 M��52

ALI�KOSWANYA�CHRISTINE2 F��69

OMARI�SADI�DIEU-MERCI3 M��66

SOMO�SAIDI�CHADRACK4 M��53

TENGELENGE�LINGOSO�ROBERT5 M��64

INST.�KANDOLO

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�13�/�1

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�LEMBE

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�14�/�1

Participants�:�9

Réussites������:�6

AKAYE�LISONGO�DIEU-MERCI1 M��60

AMUNDALA�NDABUKU�JEREMIE2 M��58

BASOSILA�BATILAEKA�SALHOMO3 M��64

KILAWINA�MOTOSIA�CYPRIEN4 M��64

MOLISHO�BUKAMBA�PIERRE5 M��52

OMARI�BOSINDA�CAMILLE6 M��54

INST.�LOANGE

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�15�/�9

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

ABAFA�SAMUEL�KISIGAY1 M��57

KONGOMU�NICOLAS�DIDIER2 M��56

MBULA�KOMBOZI�JEAN3 M��50

USENI�BENZI�HELENE4 F��52

INST.�LOHAKA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�16�/�6

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�7

ALI�TAMBWE�JEAN1 M��50

BOLONGOLA�LISANDJA�JEAN�CLAUDE2 M��58

KOMBA�LOYEKE�VICTOR3 M��55

KOMBOZI�SANDJA�PAPY4 M��52

NGOY�MATONGO�ALPHANI5 M��60

OSEMBO�SAIDI�JACQUES6 M��57

WAISANGA�BAMBE�LEONARD7 M��55

INST.�LOMATA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�17�/�4

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�15

AZABAGA�APIAMAKANA�TRESOR1 M��55

BAFINI�LIFOA�ANNIE2 F��54

BAKANGAME�MBULA�GRACE3 M��61

KABALA�MULONGOY�ANDRE4 M��63

KABILA�NICOLAS�EMMANUEL5 M��60

KANYA�AMBISIANI�DIEU-MERCI6 M��53

KELE�TOWAKA7 M��60

KIBUNDILA�MULONGOY�PHILIPPE8 M��62

KIDICHO�DONDA�BERNADETTE9 F��59

http://www.eduquepsp.education�E.P.S.T.�/�I.G.E.�-�EXAMEN�D'ETAT��-��2021 Page�2132�/�4512



Option �:�PEDAGOGIE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��201 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

KOTEBE�DOH�BIEN-VENU�MATTHIEU10 M��65

LIMBALA�MOKE�JEAN-PIERRE11 M��50

MABELE�KOITA�ANTOINE12 M��52

OLUMBO�RASHIDI�THOMAS13 M��63

SOMBO�YONGANI�GABRIEL14 M��63

WENZE�YAFALI�JEAN15 M��55

INST.�LUSA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�18�/�1

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

AMURI�RASHIDI�PATRICK1 M��61

ETWALANGA�LOLA�GERARD2 M��53

LITUKA�ASEKO�ROSETTE3 F��53

INST.�MAKOKA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�19�/�6

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�MAMBOLEO

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�20�/�9

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

LUSIA�DJANGO�MIREILLE1 F��52

INST.�MAPENDO

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�21�/�1

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�9

ASHA�MOTEMA�ESPERANCE1 F��60

BEMBIA�MEKONGE�BERNADETTE2 F��56

BETOMIA�BAELONGANDI�FRANCK3 M��57

KILONGALONGA�MASIYA�EMMANUEL4 M��52

LIMBAYA�BOTOWINDO�DJOHN5 M��63

MALEO�KANENE�MARIAMU6 F��51

MANGALA�AMBROISE�GILBERT7 M��53

MWAYUMA�OMOTE�DORCAS8 F��51

SHOMBE�DJAMBA�HELENE9 F��51

INST.�MBAU

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�22�/�9

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�10

AGBE�AWEZE�SARRA1 F��63

AGBE�NGASA�JOEL2 M��62

AMAIGENDO�SEPT�JEANNE3 F��62

AMUNDALA�GODELIVE�ANNISA4 F��51

BAFATE�ONGOTITA�GERARD5 M��60

BIYE�OTCHUMBA�NELLY6 F��62

LOYEKE�WA�LOYEKE�JEAN-PIERRE7 M��57

MATHAYO�EGABO�BERNARDIN8 M��54

NYONGOTAMBA�UMBUDJE�HONORE9 M��52

SUFUNABO�BUKUNANDJI�ALOIS10 M��52

INST.�MBILINYAMA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�23�/�1

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

IGILI�KONIKEBA�THOMAS1 M��59

KAPITA�NDJOFEI�DIEU-MERCI2 M��50

MAPOLI�OLENGA�CARINE3 F��53

INST.�MUNGAMBA�BALUKO

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�24�/�1

Participants�:�5

Réussites������:�5

AMANI�RISASI�OMBA1 M��56

ASANI�AKOPE�SHAMUKWALE2 M��62

GERMEN�MAKULA�ABRO3 M��55

KABUA�ANATONGO�MANA4 M��65

NIKA�KILOLO�OMAR5 M��52

INST.�MUTOMBO

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�25�/�1

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�7

ABEDI�KAPITULA�MICHEL1 M��58

ABEDI�MUKWABA�GABRIEL2 M��60

ASALA�ALUTA�MAFANI3 M��54

BUIMBA�JACQUES�SON4 M��56

SIKOLA�ABEDI�SOLANGE5 F��56

SOSWABO�MAPELA�VICTOR6 M��56

SUBABONGEA�MAKELELE�DANIEL7 M��54

INST.�MWANA�AMINA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�26�/�4

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�2

BAUFA�ANATUMBU�JACKSON1 M��58

OLUMBO�MUNGAZI�JOSEPH2 M��51

INST.�NEEMA

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�27�/�1

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�26

ALELAMAKA�ESONGA�MARGUERITTE1 F��58

AMANI�KAMBO�PIERRE2 M��71

ANASI�SAKINA�HORTANCE3 F��71

ATAMULIA�TCHENGWA�MARIE4 F��68

BAKANGANA�ISONGIBI�DIEU�MERCI5 M��65

BASOKALOMWI�ATSHEMA�MALEX6 F��54

BIMPA�MALEKANI�MARCEL7 M��67

BISAMBAY�MAFUE�ROBERT8 M��66

BOSELE�BASINGA�SOLANGE9 F��64

ISAMENE�MUNGAMBA�PAULINHO10 M��73

KADELINE�BAMBALE�MONIQUE11 F��72

KALOKOLA�BOTOAMUNGU�PASCAL12 M��64

KONINGO�OMONGO�RAPHAEL13 M��55

LIKOMA�TOTSHONO�JEAN�DE�DIEU14 M��59

LOFANGA�ANIFA�CHARLOTTE15 F��55

MAFUE�BAKWABONI�JOSEPH16 M��66

MAYAZA�NDOMBE�JOLIE17 F��68

MBULA�LAINI�ANITA18 F��72

MONIKABO�FALIALA�MOVA19 M��65

MUTUYA�YABALI�JUSLIN20 M��59

MUZUNGU�WANDIO�KAMENZE21 M��55

MWAMBA�SALIBOKO�GEORGES22 M��62

OMARI�AMONIA�MOLISHO23 M��60

WATELI�RAMAZANI�EMMNUEL24 M��65

WAWINA�BOTOAMUNGU�MICHEL25 M��67

ZUENA�ALIMASI�JOEL26 F��69

INST.�OBIATUKU

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�28�/�1

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�21

ABEDI�OTANGANI�VENAS1 M��60

AMURI�BESEMINE�JUNIOR2 M��56

BAMBUGIA�ALIMBI�GILBERT3 M��53

BAOSOMBA�LUKA�STEPHANE4 M��58

EZEKIA�BATHIANDOMBO�EUGENIE5 F��57

IBANGO�AMANI�JOSAPHAT6 M��57

KAMOKONDI�SINGULABO�CORNEILLE7 M��52

KULUBU�MWANVUA�ESTHER8 F��58

LUKAMBA�SIDONIA�JUSTINE9 F��50

MASHINDANO�KISANGA�SALOMON10 M��53

MASIMANGO�GBONGO�BONIFACE11 M��58

MBAY�MALASI�BENJAMIN12 M��54

MUGENI�MAKOLONI�PIERRE13 M��58

MUSAFIRI�BARUTI�CLEMENT14 M��55

NEOKAMO�KISANGA�MARIE-LOUISE15 F��52

NGONGO�MOKILIKANDA�GERARD16 M��57

NYONGOTAMBA�BAUZALI�JACQUES17 M��62

OMARI�NDJIBOKE�KISANGULA18 M��55

SUFUNABO�NKPAMOTI�PATRICK19 M��56

WAZO�MBULA�JUSTIN20 M��58

YABILI�MAFUE�GREGOIRE21 M��60

INST.�SAYUNI

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�29�/�6

Participants�:�9

Réussites������:�3

BATINIA�ISIAKA�SHIKITO1 M��56

BUTUIYA�OFOYAMBAA�JULES2 M��57

MAHAMUDI�SALEH�CELESTIN3 M��55

INST.�WANIE-RUKULA�PK

Code�:�51049�/�201�/�30�/�6

Participants�:�39 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�21

ALUTA�MUTORO�JEAN�LUC1 M��51

ELASI�SOKWANI�MICHEL2 M��67

FEZA�MOYONGE�BERTHE3 F��58

FUNDI�WAMBO�JEAN-PIERRE4 M��66

KALOMBOLA�MOLISHO�ATHANASE5 M��59

KOMBA�BOLUKAOTO�EMMANUEL6 M��54

KONOKIO�SOMA�FRANCOIS7 M��51

LIAMBELO�LISAMBA�NORBERT8 M��52

LIGILI�TWAMBU�JUNIOR9 M��71

LITAMBA�NGOY�PASCAL10 M��66

MALOANI�ASANGBA�PAUL11 M��64

MASUDI�OMARI�CHRISTOPHE12 M��61

MATESO�MWANVUA�JUSTINE13 F��50

MOTOYA�RISASI�ROBERT14 M��72

MUSULU�MAGELE�LEOPOLD15 M��66

NGWAMO�ABEDI�ANNE16 F��59

OKITALONGE�OKANDJALOKA�MOISE17 M��66

TCHEKO�BAITA�MATTHIEU18 M��56

TOWELA�BONGOLO�GADITTE19 F��50

UREDI�ISIAKA�THERRY20 M��55

YENGA�NDJOKUMOKE�EUGENIE21 F��53

INST.�BOMBODI

Code�:�51050�/�201�/�01�/�5

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

AMISI�MUTANGI�PIERRE1 M��51

AMISI�RAMAZANI�EMELIA2 M��57

ANIFA�ALOINA�RUTH3 F��53

BAYONGI�TAILO�LAURENT4 M��51

MAKANIYO�MANDILO�LEONARD5 M��51

MALOYOKA�MUYENGA�SHABANI6 M��53

MANGIMBO�BILA�ARNDINE7 F��62

MANIKA�METIMADRA�JOSEPHINE8 F��52

INST.�FATAKI

Code�:�51050�/�201�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�5

Réussites������:�4

MAGYATA�AWELEDA�MICHEL1 M��61

MASIMANGO�MANALA�GERMAIN2 M��51
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Option �:�PEDAGOGIE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��201 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

OMARI�ALIANA�GUSHA3 M��55

SAIDI�NKOKO�GUSTAVE4 M��57

INST.�LINGYEMBA

Code�:�51050�/�201�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�8

AGYAYDRA�SABUNI�NATHALIE1 F��59

ALUTA�KITAMBWE�JULES2 M��53

ATIBU�MANGELELIA�MOISE3 M��59

KAMUMBE�ALUTA�ROGER4 M��54

KOKIENABU�KOFINA�GISELE5 F��59

MASIMANGO�ODEAKIRA�FISTON6 M��51

OLEMBO�ALIBIA�PIERRE7 M��54

OLIMBO�MALITIKAYO�DEBABA8 M��52

INST.�LOYA

Code�:�51050�/�201�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�4

ANGALIKIANA�AMUZATI�PETIT-JEAN1 M��53

BINALI�YANAKI�RADJO2 M��50

SATIEL�ALOISE�MAHOMET3 M��53

YANAKI�N'KYONDAYE�RADJO4 M��60

INST.�OMBILINGO

Code�:�51050�/�201�/�05�/�1

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�19

ALAFU�LOSIA�MAUWA1 F��61

ANGUDE�ABAMBISE�LEONARD2 M��69

ANYESI�MUBIEDRA�SABUNI3 F��55

APILISO�MOMBIKASIMA�TRESOR4 M��57

AWELA�NGOMIANDJI�GERMAIN5 M��68

BETULE�LASILI�PACAL6 M��55

BOBINGA�MBALAKA�JULIEN7 M��54

KASEREKA�YOSUA�ALLY8 M��50

KAVUHO�KAMATHE�SOPHIA9 F��52

KITUKA�MULA�MOISE10 M��67

LOMANDE�BIUNANJI�ANELCA11 M��59

LOPINDO�MUNGAULA�PIERRE12 M��61

MAKANIO�MUKOYONGO�CLAUDE13 M��52

MANDIMA�AONGOLI�MARC14 M��58

MASIDA�AFUA�CHANTAL15 F��56

MATALA�AZILA�BIEN-AIME16 M��53

REHEMA�MULAZI�HONORINE17 F��62

TAMBWE�MAWALA�PIERRE18 M��64

YABILI�SESIANYONGO�MARADONA19 M��65

INST.�TUKAZANE

Code�:�51050�/�201�/�06�/�2

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�6

ALUTO�ANGWEDRA�FATATRICE1 F��55

KANGAKOLO�EFUSINE�SOLANGE2 F��62

KAVUO�SIVITA�FRANCOISE3 F��59

KONATAMBA�BOBINGA�CATHERINE4 F��57

NANGAA�GBOISO�FRANCOIS5 M��60

PALUKU�MWENDERA�ANDRE6 M��57
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Option �:�EDUCATION�PHYSIQUE�-�Code�:��202 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

INST.�2�DE�KISANGANI

Code�:�51020�/�202�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�5�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�NORMALE�-�Code�:��203 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

INST.�MBOLITINI

Code�:�51033�/�203�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�19�F
Dont�:�16�FRéussites������:�23

AMISI�LIFINO�SARAH1 F��54

BABONDELE�MBITI�MOISE2 M��54

BASELEKUTU�LITUKA�VERONIQUE3 F��52

BASILA�ITISENGE�MADO4 F��54

BOLEKO�BOKEMBE�DONAT5 M��52

BOUMBE�LIWENGA�JEAN�PIERRE6 M��53

ESIKISI�MALUNGU�MIRIAM7 F��61

FERUZI�MANARA�MARIE8 F��50

FEZA�KALIMENDO�BIFE9 F��50

KANYERE�LUSASA�NAOMIE10 F��62

KENGETE�BINSANVUA�NAOMIE11 F��59

KIVUVU�BOLENGA�SIMPLICE12 F��50

KIVUVU�NGOLE�ESTHER13 F��58

LUKA�LUNYASI�EMILE14 M��55

MASIKA�KAMATE�FRANCINE15 F��56

MBASO�NDETE�MERVEILLE16 F��53

MBOMA�BAIKOMBA�MANGA17 F��52

MOSEKA�KOMBOZI�SARAH18 F��54

SENGA�FIKIRINI�OLIVIER19 M��57

SERAPHIN�KALOMBO�NZAMBA20 M��64

TANGOZA�ANZELIA�JEANNE21 F��56

TSHOTA�KATAMBWE�DIEU-MERCI22 M��61

ZUULA�ATWABE�ZUENA23 F��55
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Option �:�COMMERCIALE�ET�GESTION�-�Code�:��301 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

C.S.�MONTAGNE�DE�JESUS

Code�:�51002�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�UNIKIS

Code�:�51002�/�301�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

BOTUKA�ELUMBU�ALPHIE1 F��54

LOFOLI�LOMOYO�JEANNETTE2 F��54

MOFELE�LIKENZI�EMMANUEL3 M��50

MUGISHO�NYAMUKABO�INNOCENT4 M��61

I.T.C.�DE�KISANGANI

Code�:�51003�/�301�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�54 Dont�:�22�F
Réussite��������:�1

SHANGO�OBED�PASCAL1 M��53

LYCEE�TECHNIQUE�MAPENDANO

Code�:�51003�/�301�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�39 Dont�:�39�F
Dont�:�31�FRéussites������:�31

ANIFA�BARAKA�ANIFA1 F��50

BATSHAMBALE�FALANGA�CHRIST-VIE2 F��51

BAUMETU�BIKELI�MERRY3 F��51

BIMA�IPOKA�ODETTE4 F��50

BONYOMA�BELENGO�ADELPHINE5 F��52

BOSOLUA�DIMONEKENE�JAEL6 F��51

DIANDA�NGANDU�RACHEL7 F��51

GBANDA�MOTINDA�BELLANGE8 F��53

ILAMBI�MURHEBWA�SARAH9 F��51

KASOKI�MUSAYI�CHRISTELLE10 F��53

KITOKO�YOHALI�MICHELINE11 F��55

LUKUTE�ILANGA�MATILDE12 F��56

MAKANGILA�NASSA�NANA13 F��54

MATATA�LEMAMALE�ANICHA14 F��54

MBABU�SHARUFA�MIRIAME15 F��50

MWAMBA�MWAYUMA�THERESE16 F��57

NAMBUDU�KUMBOLANI�TECLA17 F��51

NDUMBA�LIMAYA�PROSPERINE18 F��54

NTENA�LONGOMBA�HORTANCE19 F��52

RAMAZANI�AMINA�RACHEL20 F��60

SHALUFA�SHABANI�NORAH21 F��50

SHEKA�MUTANGALA�RUTH22 F��53

SOKI�KAMATE�DORCAS23 F��53

TAMANATO�BENGBO�JEANNINE24 F��53

TANGOMBE�ENI�ANITA25 F��52

TSHAUSIKU�BANGANANGILI�SANDRA26 F��52

TSHIZUKA�KAZADI�NATACHA27 F��52

VIVUYA�SIHINGIRWA�PRISCA28 F��52

WAZAMBA�LISONO�GUYLAINE29 F��51

YOHARI�KITETE�DELTA30 F��55

YOHARI�TAMBWE�CECILE31 F��53

C.S.�MAPELE

Code�:�51006�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�9�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�TECH.�D'AMITIE�SINO�CONG

Code�:�51006�/�301�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

BASELE�BASAMBI�MARIE1 F��53

BONGOLOLI�BATOLO�SOUZANE2 F��50

KAMANGWE�ABEATIANDRA�JEAN3 M��57

KAZITAYE�MONDOKA�JOEL4 M��56

MBOLIFUE�KANGO�EMMANUEL5 M��51

NGBANGA�REGINE�MWANGAZA6 M��50

INST.�SAIO

Code�:�51006�/�301�/�03�/�5

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�7

ADUBO�BARO�GABRIEL1 M��51

ASANGO�LIAGALA�ANGEL2 F��51

KAKULE�WERI�JOSEPH3 M��54

KINETU�KATUNDA�ELIE4 F��51

MANALA�AMISI�BENIT5 M��51

MAPAMADJO�MALOSI�DORCAS6 F��51

MUZINGA�NGALULA�THERESE7 F��52

INST.�TOBONGISA

Code�:�51006�/�301�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�15

AWA�BOLIKO�EMMANUEL1 M��56

BORA�ASIMWE�IRENE2 F��57

ESUNGE�EMALI�CHARLY3 F��54

KAYAWA�KIRONGOZI�EMMANUEL4 M��52

LOLEKA�MANDO�GEMIMA5 F��67

LUPUNGU�KIPAKATA�ELIAS6 M��52

MAMPETA�WAKOSYA�DANIELLA7 F��64

MULUBA�SHABANI�EMMINANCE8 M��54

MUTABALA�MADAWA�THERESE9 F��53

NGAYAPA�MWAPEMBE�ABIGAEL10 F��52

NYONDO�TONYUNGU�ESTHER11 F��54

PUNGU�KOMBE�BEATRICE12 F��60

RISASI�WALOMANDE�GRÂCE13 M��51

SAMBAKILA�LIOMBA�CATHERINE14 F��51

TUSIME�IBANDA�RAPHAEL15 M��53

INST.�DU�BASE

Code�:�51007�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

BONANE�ELONDJA�BLAISE1 M��51

KABAZA�AISHA2 F��52

C.S.�OKAPI

Code�:�51008�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

POSHO�NYAWANGA�JONATHAN1 M��51

EDAP/ISP-KISANGANI

Code�:�51009�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

KUBE�CABA�MERVEILLE1 F��56

LOKUTU�MWANGO�RUBEN2 M��60

C.S.�LA�SPECIALITE

Code�:�51010�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

KOY�BABELU�MARIE1 F��52

SOY�MBOOTO�EMILE2 M��50

INST.�CHOLOLO

Code�:�51010�/�301�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�9

ADELEBU�TUZIA�DIEUDONNE1 M��52

ARIDJA�SULUBIKA�ORNELLA2 F��51

ASHUZA�KIKUKAMA�REPONSE3 M��53

DJUMA�BIN�DJUMA�SENGA4 M��51

FEZA�PATAULE�DAYANA5 F��52

KAMBALE�KIKUKURU�ELVIS6 M��56

KATENDA�MUKUNA�OLIVIER7 M��54

LOLA�MAPUANI�YASMINE8 F��50

MINONGO�BAKENGE�ANNITA9 F��50

C.S.�DES�ANGES�1

Code�:�51012�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�8�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�SOPHIA

Code�:�51012�/�301�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

I.T.C.�DE�MATETE

Code�:�51012�/�301�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�7�F
Réussite��������:�1

KAMBALE�BARAKA�BIENFAIT1 M��50

C.S.�MALA

Code�:�51027�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MASANDI

Code�:�51027�/�301�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

KOTEBENDI�YOHALI�ANNIE1 F��50

MOBUYA�MEKA�EPAPHRODITE2 M��51

SAKINA�ASSUMANI�DENISE3 F��50

SELEMANI�KAPAYA�CASTRO4 F��53

C.S.�SAGESSE/KISANGANI

Code�:�51027�/�301�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�28 Dont�:�18�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�SALELA

Code�:�51029�/�301�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

LYCEE�MUFAUME

Code�:�51029�/�301�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

I.T.C.�DE�LA�TSHOPO

Code�:�51031�/�301�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�8
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Option �:�COMMERCIALE�ET�GESTION�-�Code�:��301 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

ATOSHA�NYOTA�THETHE1 F��59

BATWENDESAO�WETI�ESPERANT2 M��54

ELEKA�LOKUMU�DETHY3 F��50

FOLO�BAIMBILI�ISAAC4 M��53

KOMBOZI�LISUNGI�OSEE5 M��54

LOKWA�LISUKU�HERITIER6 M��57

MOSEMBE�APUA�MARIE7 F��55

NASHA�REBECA�NATHALIE8 F��53

C.S.�MAMA�LINA�MPONGO

Code�:�51034�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

BOSINGAKA�MALETA�TRIPHENE1 F��52

BUYENANI�JOBA�JOSPIN2 M��50

DJUMA�RASHIDI�JOSUE3 M��53

MPAKA�MIALA�PAMELA4 F��54

INST.�KETELE

Code�:�51034�/�301�/�02�/�8

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�ISLAMIQUE�NUURU�EL�YAQUII

Code�:�51040�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�TUKUFU

Code�:�51040�/�301�/�02�/�9

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

COMPLEXE�EDUCATIF�LIKUNDE

Code�:�51041�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�TUUNGANE

Code�:�51041�/�301�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�D'EXCELLENCE�DE�KISANGAN

Code�:�51042�/�301�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�9

BAHATI�BUSHIRI�PATIENCE1 F��52

KAMANGO�LUPAKA�JOHN2 M��50

KATUNGU�MIRIMO�JOSEPHINE3 F��58

KAVIRA�THASI�BERNADETTE4 F��60

KAVUO�MWENGE�RUTH5 F��50

KITOKO�NGWASI�SAMUEL6 M��56

LIFETA�MBULA�AGNESS7 F��53

MAIMA�ADESE�IGORE8 M��52

SUPA�KAMANGO�PAULIN9 M��53

LYCEE�CHEMCHEM�YA�UZIMA

Code�:�51042�/�301�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�6

ABAMBI�OMBENGWENE�CONSOLEE1 F��52

BOFANDO�WALE�GERMAINE2 F��52

MPASA�MPOKO�REBECCA3 F��52

MUSEME�IDOLWA�DORCAS4 F��52

SUMAILI�FAILA�CHRISTINE5 F��51

YENGA�KWAFOYA�GLORIA6 F��50

C.S.�ERUDITS

Code�:�51046�/�301�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�OPIENGE

Code�:�51046�/�301�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

ALIENI�SHABANI�FAUSTIN1 M��50

KINGWENGWE�MWINYIMALI�PITIE2 M��54

MAZINDUDRA�ASUMANI�MANGASA3 F��50

OZIEMENGIDRA�FAIDA�CARRO4 F��50

INST.�D'UBUNDU

Code�:�51048�/�301�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�SOCIALE�-�Code�:��401 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

C.S.�ESPOIR�DES�SOURDS

Code�:�51001�/�401�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

LOTA�POSHO�RUTH1 F��57

C.S.�CORPS�DE�CHRIST

Code�:�51003�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�29�F
Dont�:�21�FRéussites������:�32

ABELI�ALPHONSE�ALPHA1 M��55

AISHA�MASIKA�TABARO2 F��59

ALIFE�MBOYO�JOLIE3 F��57

ANGALAZA�KPINANGU�JOEL4 M��52

BAMANIO�LOFEMBA�JOSEE5 F��50

BENJAMIN�MULANGA�GERARD6 M��58

BOLUTA�LAURENT�VICKY7 M��53

BOYONGO�LIOGO�SARAH8 F��62

DAUDA�MISENGE�BAUDOUIN9 M��60

KATEMBO�KYAMUHITA�SAMMY10 M��60

KATUNGU�RAMAZANI�PRINCESSE11 F��53

KITANGILWA�DORCAS12 F��51

KWASSA�MAKAWANI�JOHN13 M��61

LISUKESA�MUMBYA�FRANCINE14 F��56

MAMBAY�SANZA�ABETY15 F��57

MASUDI�FATUMA�ANGEL16 F��53

MATSHA�BENJAMIN�EXAUCE17 M��57

MBOYO�LISALAMA�SARAH18 F��56

MOGA�KOLONGA�EPHRAIM19 M��58

NDARABU�MICHAEL�LADDY20 F��58

NGABU�RUBI�DIEU-MERCI21 M��59

N'SIKU�NGALULA�REBECCA22 F��55

NYOTA�KALIGALA�LUCIE23 F��58

OMARI�BATUMUZA�CECILE24 F��54

SENGA�SOMO�JULIE25 F��61

SHAMI�ONGALA�BIJOUX26 F��55

SIFA�MUDERWA�GLORIA27 F��55

TABITA�LEPATIA�DORCAS28 F��55

WASE�NDJOLI�MOISE29 M��61

WENGO�SALUMU�AISHA30 F��53

YENGA�MANGAZA�VERONIQUE31 F��54

ZAHABU�IKESE�CHRISTINE32 F��56

C.S.�ELONGA

Code�:�51003�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

MANGONGO�MODABI�ANNIE1 F��60

MUDAKO�ATIA�DORCAS2 F��54

C.S.�ISLAMIQUE�NUURU�EL�YAQUII

Code�:�51003�/�401�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�37 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�35

ABDULHAMID�BASHIR�MATAYABO1 M��56

ABEDI�IRASHIM�AMISI2 M��54

AKANDI�KODJAWA�AUGUSTIN3 M��56

ALIMASI�TAMBANAKUBANGE�CHRIST4 M��55

AMINATA�IBRAHIM�EMINENCE5 F��56

AMISI�KANGENGE�HERITIER6 M��59

AMOLO�ALAKOYI�IDA7 F��50

ASHURA�USENI�RAYAN8 F��62

BAKANGAME�MWAYUMA�ELYSE9 F��55

BANGWA�SHADARI�BERNARD10 M��61

BWASOLA�LISANGOLA�MIRA11 F��51

DALIMONGI�BAGINE�RAYMONDE12 F��56

ISSA�MASUDI�KAKULE13 M��59

ISSIAKA�MUTUMBI�CELESTIN14 M��62

KABAMBA�BAKWENA�PRISCILLE15 F��59

KAKESE�LISASI�RAPHAEL16 M��59

KAMWANDDA�KAPIAMBA�OBED17 M��63

KASONGO�MUTOMBO�PAULIN18 M��60

KIKUNI�WAMILABYO�RENATHE19 F��55

MANDEY�AVILE�JEAN20 M��61

MASUNZAA�KUTUKA�JUNIOR21 M��55

MUKANDO�SARAH�CATRINA22 F��57

MUTOTO�KAMWENZA�EXAUCE23 M��55

MUWAWA�SIFA�KETSIA24 F��56

NGAMANENI�ALIMASI�ABEL25 M��53

NTAMBWE�UNUMBI�DEBORAH26 F��59

SALUMU�BIN�SALUMU�PATRICK27 M��58

SENGA�RAMAZANI�HERITIER28 M��57

SHAFIKO�WAZIRE�JONATHAN29 M��63

TAKA�MBATU�SERAPHINE30 F��61

TOKIANDRO�MANGALO�ARIDJA31 F��51

TOLIMBO�ALEXIS�MESHACK32 M��54

TONDANA�MWASHANGABOBA�STEPH33 F��54

TSHOMBA�RASHIDI�KAZIMOTO34 M��56

YOWA�KAPIAMBA�LA�JOIE35 F��61

C.S.�MONAKA

Code�:�51003�/�401�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

ALEZA�YAKEVU�BIJOUX1 F��55

INST.�UNIKIS

Code�:�51003�/�401�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�51 Dont�:�27�F
Dont�:�27�FRéussites������:�51

AGABALE�MBOLINGA�FREDDY1 M��63

ALIBAY�BAFUYE�ARSENE2 F��54

ALIMA�MAZOZO�DEBORAH3 F��63

ATAMBA�LOKAYA�JONATHAN4 M��63

ATCHANGOLA�BOKOTA�NICOS5 M��55

BAHATI�KINYAMA6 M��53

BALABA�EBIA�MERVINE7 F��55

BOHOLO�DAVID�DIMA8 M��54

BOLINGISA�YAMUNGU�JOSUE9 F��60

BOLONGOLA�ITEKU�ESPERANCE10 F��67

BONGO�LIBATU�HILAIRE11 M��58

BOSINGAKA�BAEKENDI�SUZZI12 F��62

BOTWETWE�SAILE13 F��52

BOYOKO�BONUI�MAURICE14 M��66

BYONGA�MUZITO�FIDELE15 M��65

EKASO�SABITI�JEAN16 M��65

ELEBE�MASEMBO�VANESSA17 F��59

EMENE�PETIT�LEONARD18 M��62

ESOY�LIOMBO�ARISTOTE19 M��58

ISIAKA�SADATI20 M��61

KALIENE�MWAMBA�ABETI21 F��62

KANYAMA�KIBAMBE�ALAIN22 M��56

KELEKELE�LITOY�FLORENCE23 F��62

KELEKELE�MOLAI�FLORENCE24 F��59

KOTOSIA�TABHITYO�CLAUDINE25 F��54

LHOPAMBA�NYAMAKOLOLO�TYCHIQ26 M��67

LIFULU�BITILAONGI�MAIDA27 F��67

LISASE�ELIKIA�ELIE28 M��64

LOLESA�BOTSHOKOLE�FANNY29 F��59

LOMOKO�BANDOMBELE�CHIRACK30 M��61

MAIDIKA�KALINGA�ELIE31 M��64

MAYAZA�MUTUMOYA�DORCAS32 F��50

MOLEBE�LILANGA�LEVI33 M��68

MOLISHO�BOLINDE�CHRISTIAN34 M��61

MOWAYI�MALEKI�SARAH35 F��59

MULINGATAO�ELOMBE�JIMMY36 M��69

MWABI�OLONDO�CHANTY37 F��66

MWEMA�BAKHITA�REGINE38 F��64

NKINGA�SENGA�SAMUEL39 M��57

ONYA�MANGAZA�FRANCOISE40 F��61

SALUMU�BAENA�JEANNE41 F��52

SALUMU�ODIMBA�JEAN42 M��67

SUNGABO�SHOLO�THERESE43 F��65

TAGWE�BOKOY�JEPHTIN44 M��53

TSHOMBA�KEMBWALEMBE�MOISE45 M��59

WAKYA�YAKEVU�THERESE46 F��62

WALUBILA�KITO�MILKA47 F��56

WALUBILA�ONGWA�JUSCA48 F��61

YAKUNGU�KUNGU�NADINE49 F��59

YAKUSU�KOMBA�FRANCOISE50 F��61

YAMBINGO�WONDAY�JUDITH51 F��62

C.S.�DE�L'AVENIR

Code�:�51004�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�7

BAHATI�LINANA�TRESOR1 M��57

BOSELA�BOLEMBE�MICHEL2 M��62

ISEMBO�LOBELA�ALINE3 F��61

LOFOLI�MOONDE�PATRICK4 M��59

MONGO�KALONDA�AUGUSTIN5 M��58

MOONDE�BOSEO�OLIVIER6 M��54

NGOY�NGOY�MAPASA7 M��51

LYCEE�TECHNIQUE�MAPENDANO

Code�:�51004�/�401�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�52 Dont�:�52�F
Dont�:�48�FRéussites������:�48

AFONDESE�TAKASE�BEATRICE1 F��53

ALOMA�TSHEMBEO�LAURIANNA2 F��51

ANYETO�TCHEMBE�SARAH3 F��66

ARABA�KADRIYO�ESTHER4 F��54

ATANYE�TOLOKO�FLORENCE5 F��56

BASUMA�ASINA�RACHEL6 F��53

BELEMBO�NKATOYA�CHRISTELLE7 F��60

BENGA�ANDJELANI�GRÂCIA8 F��56

BIASIA�RADJABU�DEBORAH9 F��54

BOHUMBO�BELESI�ODETTE10 F��54

BOLOY�OFEE�YASMINE11 F��55

BOLUWA�LOFO�DIANA12 F��67

BOMBIL�LIMENGO�KETSIA13 F��57

BONUI�MUNGAMBA�BIBICHE14 F��65

BUMBA�BASIATIWE�JENNY15 F��66

DANGA�KOKO�JESSICA16 F��56

DJUNGA�KETU�JULIE17 F��65

KABUYAYA�NYAVATENDE�HONORIN18 F��68

KASUSULA�YOHALI�YASMINE19 F��59

KENA�TAITA�CLYSETTE20 F��67

LILOBA�BOOMBE�MERVEILLE21 F��62

LIMBANGA�BOSAMBI�ELVIR22 F��69

LUVILINGA�ANDJELANI�ANGEL23 F��75

MAKABA�LEKANDA�RACHEL24 F��57

MAKANGILA�ZUENA�ZUZU25 F��52

MAKWELA�NGANDA�VIRGINIE26 F��57

MAMBABUA�MOSOLO�VALENTINE27 F��56

MANGA�KOMBA�MIRIAM28 F��57

MBUYI�BEYA�BANIELA29 F��54

MUJINGA�IHEMBE�ALLEGRESSE30 F��57
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MULINDILWA�WAMENYA�CELESTINE31 F��51

MUSWAMBA�MASHINDA�MANAHIM32 F��53

MUTHOHERYO�LITETSHO�CHRISTELL33 F��56

MWIMBA�RASHIDI�AMINATA34 F��52

NTUMBA�TSHIZUBU�ARLETTE35 F��66

OHEKA�MANGAZA�ABIGAEL36 F��52

OMEYAKA�OKASA�NOURA37 F��63

OSUMAKA�LIEMBE�JESPERE38 F��62

RAMAZANI�LITWASE�CHANCELINE39 F��67

RAMAZANI�MALASI�FELICIENNE40 F��60

SIFA�BOKOTA�SEPHORA41 F��54

SIMAKO�KITENAMAMBO�BENIE42 F��51

SINDANI�ILUNGA�BENEDICTE43 F��59

TONGINDA�KASONGO�MARIE44 F��62

TULA�MATSHULI�RACHEL45 F��61

WONDANU�HULU�EXAUCEE46 F��60

YEMBA�BALIYALA�CLAUDINE47 F��62

ZAUME�NIMUGIRE�GISELE48 F��64

C.S.�LUNDA

Code�:�51006�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�17

AFANGAFANGA�VICTORINE�VICKY1 F��57

ALONGA�MASIMO�DIEU2 F��54

ANGAYO�SEMBO�DETHY3 F��52

ASUMANI�PIERRE�PEETER4 M��55

EBENGA�LIMOMOTI�PATRICK5 M��53

KAMANGO�BOTALIMA6 M��55

KITIMA�BIN�RAMAZANI�JULIETTE7 F��52

LISASI�MOBELANDE8 M��55

LISOMBO�BOLONGE9 M��53

LISUMA�LONGALA�ERNO10 M��57

LIWENELO�MAZUBA�VITAL11 M��51

LIYOYA�ELONGO�TESHA12 F��54

LOLIYA�ASANI�SARAH13 F��50

MBESA�MUBAMBO�JEPHTEE14 M��56

OKALI�LIYEMBE�JEANNE15 F��55

TALUNGA�AHONDJU�SOLANGE16 F��58

WAWALI�WASAKO�RACHEL17 F��55

INST.�BAHOYA

Code�:�51006�/�401�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

BADJOKO�SADIKI�CALVIN1 M��53

BAMBALATIWE�LIFOKA�JULIANA2 F��61

BAMUNANGELA�KESIA�RUPHIN3 M��57

LILOMBE�AKOLA�JOSEPHINE4 F��56

INST.�NEEMA

Code�:�51006�/�401�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�12

BOSONGO�SINGA�VANESA1 F��56

ENUA�AMBIAMONI�CLAUDIA2 F��62

KALONDA�KUFASILI�JOSUE3 F��67

KAMBO�EYANGA�HELENE4 M��61

KIBWE�NGOY�ESTHER5 F��55

MAFUE�KIMPUNGU�GASTON6 F��60

MBANGU�ASSANI�MICHEL7 M��64

MWAMINI�KIZUNGU�MAMY8 M��59

NDJANGA�MABELE�BENEDITE9 F��58

NGUMIABO�JULIEN�ESTHER10 F��61

SIWA�KASEREKA�AYATU11 M��58

WINGI�IDIARA�HARMONIE12 F��54

C.S.�BETHSAIDA

Code�:�51008�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�3

BIKOMBA�ILONGA�MILLE�BELLE1 F��77

MASIAKA�MOZAMOZUA�ADELINE2 F��72

MIKUBA�BOKESE�DORCAS3 F��66

C.S.�CALEB�1

Code�:�51008�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�8

ALIFI�DENI�CHADRACK1 M��59

BIMAOMBO�BASILA�OSCAR2 M��51

BISEBA�N'KASHAMA�LA�GRACIA3 F��59

BOKOTA�MARIE4 F��55

LIMBAYA�MALAMU�ROGER5 M��54

LOTSHOFO�BAFALINGI�GRACIA6 M��53

MASINGA�YENGA�LEONTINE7 F��59

TIKA�BONDEKWE�SEBASTIEN8 M��56

INST.�MAIKAZO

Code�:�51009�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

LINA�BOGENE�RUTH1 F��64

C.S.�LA�CLEMENCE

Code�:�51009�/�401�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�223 Dont�:�140�F
Dont�:�139�FRéussites������:�222

ABIANGA�MASITOLO�SARAH1 F��61

ABISA�LIATA�JEMIMA2 F��64

ABONGI�BOTULI�SARAH3 F��65

ABOUBAKAR�MILONGO�CEDRICK4 M��52

AENA�LOWANGI�IDA5 F��67

AGBOKIA�MOKASA�CLAUDE6 M��68

AGUBA�APOLE�FALONE7 F��63

AGUBA�SOPHY�TRIPHENE8 F��54

ALIMO�WALLY�EXAUCEE9 F��63

ALOMA�MIKALA�LANDRINE10 F��59

AMBALI�LUTA�TECLA11 F��63

AMIRI�HERI�DIEU�MERCI12 M��57

AMISI�KIMOTO�ALEXANDRE13 M��62

AMUNDALA�KOLONGO�ANGEL14 F��64

ANANGI�OSAU�SEPHORA15 F��66

ANGAYO�BABETH�DINNE16 F��62

ANINA�LOLEKO�HORTANCE17 F��59

ANISA�BEBI�MARCEL18 M��61

ATALE�LOKONDJI�ROSIE19 F��64

ATANE�ADIPENZA�JULIENNE20 F��68

ATILOMOI�BAELO�ELIE21 F��65

BADIMWENA�BUKASA�VERONIQUE22 F��64

BAELO�YEBONA�LUCIE23 F��55

BAELONGANDI�KONGO�ANGEL24 F��65

BAENA�LISUNGI�CHARLIE25 F��61

BALASI�LIFETU�NAOMIE26 F��61

BALONGA�BOBONA�MARDOCHEE27 M��60

BAMAHANO�KONGOMBE�MERVEILLE28 F��58

BAMBALE�FELA�ELYSEE29 F��74

BAMUNGA�BILAME�JEAN30 M��61

BANDOMBELE�RAMAZANI�TOUSSAIN31 M��68

BANGELA�MANGUBU�JUSTIN32 M��63

BASABA�BOSEOGALI�GEORGETTE33 F��71

BASONGO�NGBAIYA�MIRA34 F��60

BASOSILA�MONEWA�SEPHORA35 F��65

BATAMU�BASUA�JOSEPHINE36 F��68

BATIKAMBELE�AMBEMBE�JOSEPH37 F��67

BAYOMBE�ANTOINETTE�KEREN38 F��68

BAYOMBE�CELINE�SARAH39 F��65

BEBONGA�MPIA�PATRICIA40 F��61

BETEMA�POSHO�NERVILLE41 M��59

BIAKA�LOBEY�DIANA42 F��67

BIMWANA�IMIDI�NOUSSRA43 F��62

BISEMBA�KOKO�NICLETTE44 F��60

BISIO�KOMBOZI�ZICO45 M��54

BITIPOLO�KONGOLO�CLAUDIA46 F��71

BOENA�LIGANDA�ORMAN47 M��67

BOFOE�BOTALEGA�EXAUCEE48 F��63

BOFONGA�BADJOKO�SOPHIA49 F��64

BOKANDE�BILUSA�TAYLOR50 M��58

BOKANGA�DIONGA�RUTH51 F��60

BOKESE�WAONGALA�STEEVE52 M��62

BOLAMA�LAMBAMBA�MARTINE53 F��68

BOLAMBA�BASEYA�DENISE54 F��60

BOLAMBA�BATAMBA�NATHALIE55 F��66

BOLANGI�BOUMBE�CLEMENT56 M��71

BOLEMBE�LIFETA�HERNEST57 M��61

BOLENGA�LIMBEYA�MARINNA58 F��50

BOLESE�LIBONDJE�ANNIE59 F��70

BOLONGUE�KAWENDE�ORNELLA60 F��60

BOMALOSE�MANGANA�CEDRICK61 M��58

BOMBULA�BOTSHAO�FRANCINE62 F��54

BONGIMA�NTOKU�ELIE63 M��65

BONUI�BOTELA�GERTRUDE64 F��62

BOO�KOYMARTIN�MARTINO65 M��67

BOONDI�LINGULE�GASPARD66 M��67

BOSALA�AMATSHO�TRIOMPHE67 M��58

BOSIMBA�LOLELA�JOS68 M��54

BOSONDI�POSHO�MERVEILLE69 F��68

BOSONGO�BESANGA�SARAH70 F��58

BOSONGO�RAMAZANI�HENRI71 M��53

BOTOMWITO�LOSSO�PETER72 M��71

BOTOWINDO�EMMANUEL73 M��61

BUBONGE�ANZA�CHARNEL74 F��56

BUDANA�SENGA�ANITA75 F��61

DJUMAINE�KIMBELE�HUSSEIN76 M��69

DOKASA�BOMA�CHRISTIAN77 M��56

EBOTO�MELESI�JACQUES78 M��57

EDIBE�YAH�DANIEL79 M��63

EFONGA�LIMWALI�ELISEE80 F��69

EHELA�BAOMBOLIA�SCHADRACK81 M��58

ELUKESU�POSHO�DJULIA82 F��61

EPEPAME�BALANGA�JYSLAINE83 F��60

FATAKI�OTHNIEL�SAMUEL84 M��63

FOLO�ASIOLE�ROBERT85 M��65

GEBANDA�MOLOY�MOISE86 M��64

IFEKA�BOEKE�TRINITA87 M��63

IKOLONGA�KONYAMA�JONAS88 M��60

ISAKA�PAKAFWELA�SYNPHORIEN89 M��65

ISONGELO�ISUMA�DORCAS90 F��71

ITONDO�LINGILI�SARAH91 F��61

KAISALA�YALUNGU�CESAR92 M��56

KAMANDA�AHIYA�JEANNE93 F��59

KAMWANYA�MPOYI�OLGA94 F��57

KANDOLO�BOKUNGU�CATHY95 F��65

KAPITA�KELE�MARIE96 F��61

KASUSI�BIAMELE�EUGENIE97 F��57

KENDEWA�BUMBA�BENIN98 M��65

KENDEWA�ETIOTA�IDA99 F��55

KISANGA�VYALE�RACHEL100 F��62
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KIZA�LIBANDELA�BETHY101 F��59

KOFO�LOIMBA�NAOMIE102 F��69

KOMBA�BENIE103 F��61

KOMBA�ISRAEL104 M��66

KORO�DEMBO�MARIE105 F��66

KPINUNGA�FEZA�YASMINE106 F��60

KWATANI�KIUNGU�DAN107 M��62

LEKALANGENE�IBOKALI�GEORGETTE108 F��59

LEKUMU�ABENDJA�FLAVIEN109 M��65

LIBAMBA�SAILE�FOIBE110 F��53

LIBENGE�TSHELO�GRÂCE111 F��58

LIKUNDE�LIKOLAYA�CONSTANTINE112 F��63

LIOGALI�LINYANE�JEANNE113 F��57

LIOGALI�SOMBO�ANITA114 F��59

LISANDJA�BILAO�ROGER115 M��62

LITALEMA�BAHATI�REBECCA116 F��60

LITEMBU�MOENDI�CHADRACK117 M��68

LITONGO�LIBOLANGI�ESTHER118 F��60

LIUMO�LOBELA�REBECCA119 F��70

LIYEYE�NZITA�SEPHORA120 F��54

LIYEYE�SABITI�RAPHAEL121 M��66

LOFEMBA�BOKOTA�BLAISE122 M��59

LOFOLI�IBEBE�FIDELE123 M��55

LOFOLI�MAIMBELE�THETHE124 F��53

LOKOMBE�ASELE�NADEGE125 F��57

LOKUTU�BAITIYA�SIMON126 M��68

LOLELENGA�LIFINDI�SARAH127 F��61

LOMANYA�ESANDA�ANNIE128 F��53

LOMBA�FAIDA�VIRGINE129 F��61

LOPOKE�KATENGA�ARNETTE130 F��57

LOSAMBO�ILANDAELI�IDA131 F��65

LOTELE�BAMBALE�FAUSTIN132 M��69

LOTSHANGA�LOKONDA�HENRIETTE133 F��65

LUHEMBWE�ABEDI�STEPHANE134 M��64

MAGALOLO�NGOYA�BENIE135 F��61

MASIKA�MUTUNGWA�ALICE136 F��60

MASIMO�OMONDO�SHEKINAH137 F��68

MASIYA�EBWA�EMILIE138 F��64

MASIYA�MOSEKA�MIREILLE139 F��57

MATAMU�BEKWANELA�LOUISE140 F��56

MBAITEMA�BAMUNGU�ANGEL141 F��64

MBELE�LOMBE�BORIS142 M��64

MBELU�SAMBI�MADO143 F��51

MBEYA�MAGALANO�ESTHER144 F��55

MBIYA�MALUNDU�JESSICA145 F��69

MBODITO�ANAFUMA�ROSE146 F��65

MBULA�LIKWA�DORCAS147 F��63

MBULI�BOKASU�HENRIETTE148 F��58

MBUSE�MAHOLO�FRIDA149 F��60

MBUYI�LUSHIMA�BENIE150 F��63

MELENGO�OLINGAY�MICHELINE151 F��54

MESIMBA�SONGOLI�ALBERT152 M��67

MIMBENGA�LIHALE�SARAH153 F��55

MODIDI�WASEKA�MERVEILLE154 F��57

MOLALO�BALIMO�EPHRAIM155 M��56

MOLANGA�BOKUMU�ANONCE156 M��56

MOMDOMBE�LIMBUTU�JEAN-LUC157 M��55

MOPENE�ANDIA�MERVEILLE158 F��60

MOPONGA�BALEBA�LOUISE159 F��66

MOSALA�LIMENGO�ALAIN160 M��61

MOSEKA�KOMBA�MADO161 F��66

MOTINDANI�LOMBELA�DORCAS162 F��62

MOTOYAMUNGU�BESAME�SYLVAIN163 M��64

MOTUTU�ANNIE�JAELLE164 F��55

MUMBERE�NYAVORO�ARCHANGE165 M��70

MUNDJENI�MATUBA�JERY166 M��57

MUSAFIRI�LOIKO�DAVID167 M��61

MWASHITI�OMOMBO�JESSICA168 F��65

MWEMBU�WAZELE�MARDOCHE169 M��58

NAKANO�BOTONDO�CHARLIE170 F��64

NAKWATA�MIKAMADA�PREFERE171 M��64

NDAMA�BAKALIKWENA�EXAUCEE172 F��61

NDEKE�BAENA�DIVINE173 F��58

NDEMELI�LOKELA�JEAN-PAUL174 M��62

NGANDI�WANGANDI�FISTON175 M��59

NGELEZA�ELIA�DIEU�MERCI176 M��66

NGENDA�BWENDESE�JOCELINE177 F��65

NGUTU�BOFAKA�PAULIN178 M��64

NTUMBA�KAZADI�ORNELA179 F��65

NTUMBI�MUSENGA�REINETTE180 F��65

NYANZOTO�EKOLA�NAOMIE181 F��55

NYENGELE�MUYAYA�JORDI182 M��66

NZIMBI�TETO�JENNY183 F��62

OFATA�BWANGI�MARIE184 F��55

OKALA�BOTOKEWANDE�JOEL185 M��69

OKINA�BOLUKAOTO�MADO186 F��61

OKOMBO�DANIEL�CHARLES187 M��63

OKOWA�DRAZO�BENIE188 F��63

OMOKODI�WOMBE�JEAN�PAUL189 M��63

ONYA�LENGOLA�HENRIETTE190 F��57

OSUNGELA�LIKOMBI�FREDDY191 M��57

OSUNGI�AYIMATELEKA�JACQUES192 M��55

OSWAOKENGE�BONGINDA�DEBORAH193 F��67

RAMAZANI�NGBOLONGO�VINCENT194 M��61

RASHIDI�OMARI�VINCENT195 M��56

SHULUNGU�ELIMBI�JENY196 F��63

SIAKA�ILONDO�JULIENNE197 F��63

SILA�YEMBA�CELESTIN198 M��63

SIMAKO�KENGE�ESTHER199 F��66

SUMAILI�LUKANGILA�ISRAEL200 M��66

TOBOSI�MAYANI�MARIE201 F��61

TONDOLO�ZIAMWA�SARAH202 F��69

TOURE�BOITA�MERVEDI203 M��67

TSHELA�MWAMBA�NAOMIE204 F��60

TSHELA�SOSA�DODO205 F��55

TSHEMBEO�MALONGI�DORCAS206 F��67

UTWAY�KITAMBALA�ANGEL207 F��66

WALE�LIFITA�REGINE208 F��51

WALO�OBOTELA�PLACIDE209 M��63

WENDA�IHWA�TABIN210 M��57

WENDA�MAPOKO�CHARLIE211 F��63

YANGA�SHAKO�BIFE212 M��56

YANGHE�MAYSHA�BLANDINE213 F��64

YAOMBITI�MELONGO�CHADRACK214 M��59

YASSA�YANGAMBI�ESTHER215 F��58

YEHULO�KONGOLO�ISRAEL216 M��65

YENGA�KALOKOLA�EMMANUEL217 M��62

YENGA�LIPAKI�PAULINE218 F��63

YOHA�NGANDU�SYLVIE219 F��59

YOMELO�BATINDE�JEMIMA220 F��57

ZAKWANI�AHMED�MOUSTAPHA221 M��66

ZIMBIRABO�ALPHONSINE�CHRISTELL222 F��67

C.S.�LUBEMBA

Code�:�51010�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�37 Dont�:�23�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�37

AMUNAZO�MASUDI�DEBORAH1 F��65

AMUNDALA�OMOKOKO�MODESTE2 M��68

ANADONDO�DJAMBA�WIVINE3 F��67

ANGBILIA�MUSHIDI�ANGELIQUE4 F��57

ANYATUKO�AGBAKA�ESTHER5 F��61

ATIMNEDI�MUNGURYEK�CHRIST6 F��63

AZABOA�NABONGO�SEBASTIEN7 M��65

BALOMBO�BOTANGA�JOSUE8 M��58

BENGABODO�NDEBI�JEAN-PIERRE9 M��61

CIVAVA�CIKURU�LEA10 F��65

DUNIA�MASUDI�AIME11 M��71

GBATO�KADHE�MAGY12 F��55

HELENA�SIMBA�BABY13 F��64

IBRAHIM�RAMAZANI�MARCELIN14 M��63

KALUMBA�KAMBI�GLOETE15 M��64

KAPENGA�NGOY�RICHARD16 M��60

KASOKI�MANGO�NATHALIE17 F��60

KOMBOZI�LOTIKA�ANTOINE18 M��57

KUMBUSEKEDI�ZATUA�ELISEE19 F��66

LAYLAY�LAZIA�MERVEILLE20 F��56

MABADI�ELENGA�ENRIQUE21 M��65

MAHAMBA�ANDONI�NICOLAS22 M��69

MASKINI�KITAMABALA�ESTHER23 F��55

MOLISHO�ASSUMANI�EUGENE24 M��66

MONEWIYA�MALANGA�FIDELE25 M��62

MOTIKO�HAHE�WATOKO26 M��63

MUNDEBA�AZAMA�CHORELIE27 F��54

MUNYEREKANA�BOJI�AURELIE28 F��65

NASIBU�AMIDA�SANDRA29 F��65

NEEMA�MAPELA�BENEDICTE30 F��54

NEKPANGWE�BONDO�PASCALINE31 F��65

OMOYI�DJAMBA�PRISCA32 F��62

SHABANI�MATALA�RACHEL33 F��64

SINDANO�PONGO�LYLY34 F��60

TISOMBO�ANGAMBIA�ESTHER35 F��65

YANGINDA�LITOKO�PAULINE36 F��57

ZAITUNI�ATCHAKA�GETRID37 F��63

C.S.�SAGESSE/KISANGANI

Code�:�51010�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�15�FRéussites������:�23

ANIFA�KIMBA�DORCAS1 F��58

ASADE�MUMBERE�HERADI2 M��60

ASSANI�REHEMA�ESTHER3 F��57

AZIZA�AMISI�GISELE4 F��58

BENGANA�MAUWAKIKA�DELPHINE5 F��60

BEYAYA�NGAMBOLIPAYI�VERO6 F��54

ELYSABETA�BIKUZANGA�GLORIA7 F��64

ETSHOTA�MOFETA�SOLANGE8 F��56

IDUMBO�BAHATI�HORNELINE9 F��53

ISSA�KASIMU�ASSANI10 M��63

KALEMA�MBOYAKOY�LOUISE11 F��64

KANDOLO�CECILE�MARCELINE12 F��54

KAZADI�TAMBWE�GHISLAIN13 M��53

KETHY�NDJALE�STEPHANE14 M��57

MARIAM�KONDE�FALONE15 F��58

MASUDI�VAMONE�JOSUE16 M��58

MBOKO�CHRISTINE�CHRICO17 F��57

MOZA�MASUDI�MIREILLE18 F��63

MUTAMBA�LONGONZO�BENOIT19 M��52

NATAMBISE�MANAKA�ESTHER20 F��63

PAKE�MUSEME�MICHEL21 M��62

PYAME�KUMINGA�ROGER22 M��69

SHALUFA�ISIAKA�BIJOUX23 F��62

C.S.�BWANE

Code�:�51011�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�14
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AKPAKA�BOOTO�MERY1 F��57

BEUMA�NAMUNA�FRANCOISE2 F��56

BOFETE�BONINGA�JOVANI3 F��58

BONGOMBE�GELIGO�FRANCIS4 M��51

BOSEFE�LIHOMBI�ERIC5 M��58

EGBOKO�NGITHE�JEMIMA6 F��54

ISALIMBA�WAWINA�JUDO7 M��58

LISUNGI�AMISI�CHRISTELLE8 F��60

LONDOLA�OWOTO�SARAH9 F��58

MAKUTU�ADIPEPE�JEREMIE10 M��58

MATSHILI�WAMBAMBA�REGINE11 F��59

MOLANGA�MOKOSI�ESTHER12 F��57

NDANDA�ALONA�ARON13 M��55

SONGOLI�OFANDA�ARGANNI14 F��56

C.S.�DES�ANGES�1

Code�:�51011�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�51 Dont�:�28�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�44

ADJANGI�ALPHONSINE�ALPHIE1 F��60

AFATA�KABAMBA�CHRISTOFORT2 M��56

ASIMBO�SOLAMBA�SOPHIE3 F��50

BAELONGANDI�BASOMBOLI�CORNEL4 M��58

BAKELASI�MWANAMPUTU�ORNELLA5 F��57

BAKONGOLIA�BOSENGE�NILSON6 M��59

BALEKIAGA�NGBALIA�CHADRACK7 M��56

BALELIA�NEKIANGWE�FRANCINE8 F��54

BOYOKO�KWANGENE�JEANNETTE9 F��58

DAMBASA�NEEMA�DENISE10 F��54

ENIYA�MADELEINE�BENIE11 F��57

EYANGA�BAKANDO�SARAH12 F��56

GBAGADI�MBADU�JURESSE13 M��61

KABUDRI�ANGOMBE�MICHEL14 M��58

KASAPA�NGELA�HELENE15 F��58

KIDISHO�MBIAVANGA�BIKEIN16 M��52

KOKOLOME�MATALA�TECLA17 F��59

KOMBOZI�ALPHA18 M��55

LIFETU�NAWEJI�JESSICA19 F��50

LITUKA�ASOYO�MARTINE20 F��57

LONDO�LOUIS�DAVID21 M��58

LOSEGA�ZEBO�SHALOOM22 M��51

LUKA�LIATA�SOPHIE23 F��57

MABAME�NGAITO�ZAKI24 M��58

MANGUTULU�MBOLIANE�CHRISTELE25 F��53

MBALE�MATE�JOEL26 M��56

MENGA�MUSWAMBA�SARAH27 F��55

MODUKU�TEKA�KETSIA28 F��56

MOKILI�ETIOTA�LOUISE29 F��58

MOKOLO�BASAY�CHRIONI30 M��61

MONDONGA�MONGA�MERPHIE31 M��57

MUHINDO�MALULU�GLOIRE32 M��57

MULAMBA�MILAY�FABRICE33 M��54

MWAMBA�M'PIANA�MARCEL34 M��56

NGELENGELE�ALUTU35 M��59

NZALEA�BORA�NAOMIE36 F��52

ODANE�DOKOLO�AUGUSTIN37 M��61

OLONDO�KALIMA�JUNIOR38 M��59

RAMAZANI�NAFISA�NOELLA39 F��53

TCHIZA�TSHIRIMWAMI�ALPHIE40 F��60

YAKUSU�NDOMBE�CLARICE41 F��53

YAMBOSE�AMISI�NELLY42 F��59

YAMBOSE�LIFOTI�JEANNETTE43 F��58

YUMA�PUPA�JONATHAN44 M��57

C.S.�GRACE/MANGOBO

Code�:�51012�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�16

AMANDA�DIGEL�ANITA1 F��51

BAELONGANDI�ILONGE�GEMINA2 F��63

BAELONGANDI�MUSERIKA�SYLIVIE3 F��61

BALASI�LIKOLAYA�VERONIQUE4 F��66

BOLEA�BOLIKI�VERONIQUE5 F��60

BOTOBO�BALIAMBE�THERESE6 F��58

BWEMBOLA�LOTIGO�STEPHANIE7 F��60

EKULA�MWANYI�JEAN-LUC8 M��59

ELONGO�ALPHONSE�ALPHA9 M��52

IYAMBOLA�NDELELIYA�JOSEE10 F��56

MONGOLO�BULAMA�MARIE11 F��60

OMBAKA�ALANGA�ANTHO12 F��53

SINDO�MBOLE�JONAS13 M��62

SISIMI�YEYENDEBOYE�FLORENCE14 F��52

TOLANGA�LIKWELA�JACKSON15 M��59

WASILAKANGA�BADJOKO�ESTHER16 F��64

C.S.�LA�CORRECTION�D'ARISTOTE

Code�:�51012�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

KAMA�BOLONDA�JULIE1 F��59

LOMAMI�ALESI�VERONIQUE2 F��60

INST.�REVEREND�MOKILI

Code�:�51012�/�401�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�27�F
Dont�:�27�FRéussites������:�42

ADODO�ASUMANI�DJENNY1 F��63

ATAELEY�ITSHALE2 M��59

ATETE�OTELA�LEA3 F��67

ATIOLA�EMELUKESU�TCHELCIEN4 M��65

ATIOLA�LIFINDILIMOY�STEVE5 M��62

AYONGO�EYASI�SANTHI6 F��64

AZIZA�RACHIDI�MERVEILLE7 F��62

BAKUNGU�SAFI�SANDRINE8 F��64

BASOMBOLI�BOMENGA�ALAIN9 M��62

BATCHAFELAKA�YENGA�DORCAS10 F��57

BEFAMBA�MATCHOZI�MARIE11 F��65

BEFONGA�LIFAEFI�NAOMIE12 F��64

BELIGO�BAKITA�PIERROT13 M��69

BLOKO�KIKUKAMA�SAMUEL14 M��60

BOLENDELA�LIHAMBA�FEZA15 F��63

BOLESE�SOMBO�DELPHINE16 F��61

EKATETINABO�NDANOSA�DENISE17 F��64

FATUMA�MARIAM�SOLANGE18 F��55

ILOTA�KALONGO�JULIE19 F��63

ISOSIA�BOBENDA�JEAN�PAUL20 M��61

IYOMI�KELEKELE�LUCIEN21 M��60

KASONGO�LWAKILA�ARISTOTE22 M��68

KITWANGA�PATOMA�ROGER23 M��60

LISENDJA�BOLITE�JONATHAN24 M��62

LOKANGU�SENGA�MARIE25 F��57

LOKOMBA�EBENDE�NAOMIE26 F��65

LONGO�SOLOMO�JONATHAN27 M��67

MOLANGA�LOFOGU�CATHY28 F��57

MOLEMBIA�LIMWAKA�JADOT29 M��67

MUSEMBE�YENGA�REBECCA30 F��60

MUSONO�KALUME�JUSTINE31 F��66

MUTCHULU�BILABILA�DONAT32 M��60

NAUME�BAGHATO�JEANNE33 F��52

OMANGI�BASOMBOLI�MARTINE34 F��59

OMENE�ELIMO�MARIE35 F��67

OUBA�BATINA�EDIESSE36 M��64

SADIKI�MARIAM�MARIE37 F��59

SISI�BASEKAWIKE�RACHEL38 F��62

TSHABALENDA�KAJINGULU�ANAS39 F��61

WALE�SELEMETE�MARCELINE40 F��60

WALINGE�KOKOLO�CLAUDINE41 F��53

YARENGWA�BOLELA�CHARLY42 F��61

C.S.�ALPHA

Code�:�51013�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

BAOMBOLIA�LIONGA�PRINCE1 M��56

FAILA�USUDI�FRANCINE2 F��52

TSHOMBA�NGONGO�MOISE3 M��56

C.S.�GLYCOCALIX

Code�:�51013�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

LEMBWA�MAYELE�DAVID1 M��69

INST.�MUSHINDO

Code�:�51013�/�401�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�15

BASEKAWIKE�AMUNDALA�JOLIE1 F��56

BASILA�LOMEKA�JOSEPH2 F��52

BOSONGOWINDO�LOMBO�SISCA3 F��58

FEZA�KITENGE�MARIE4 F��54

KOY�OMONDO5 M��55

MBUJYI�TSHILUMBA�MONIQUE6 F��61

MOLANGA�BAFULA�DENIS7 M��54

MWINYI�ISSIAKA�GABRIEL8 M��58

OFAKOTO�OSUMAKA�JONAS9 M��57

ONGONA�BILONDA�ANITA10 F��52

OWANGA�TOKOLO�ALICE11 F��53

OYOMBO�BIRBIND�ROMAIN12 M��56

RAMAZANI�BAAHATI�SOPHIE13 F��52

TALUNGA�OMATETE14 M��50

WALO�YOHA�ISABEL15 F��56

C.S.�LES�PAPILLONS

Code�:�51014�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussites������:�2

KASONGO�SELENGE�DIEU�DONNE1 M��73

YANGOTIKALA�LIHO�RAMON2 M��53

G.S.�MALA

Code�:�51014�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

ABEDI�ILUNGA�PAULIN1 M��69

GANIMBOLI�NASALA�BELLE�ANGE2 F��68

NGONGO�BWASO�SARAH3 F��73

POTY�ABDALAH�LEE�VAYLE4 M��67

THAMBA�BAYANI�MIRIAM5 F��52

C.S.�BETHEL�LES�QUALITES

Code�:�51014�/�401�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�9

BALASI�YAWEMBE�JOLIE1 F��56

BASOSILA�FALIALA�JUDITH2 F��58

BASULI�KWANE�ELISEE3 F��56

BOTIKE�BALONGA�JEREMIE4 M��60
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LOYA�SALA�ROSELINE5 F��50

MIMBANGU�BOLEMBE�PHILO6 F��51

MOMANGA�BOFENDJA�ROGER7 M��61

OKITO�TAMA�RUTH8 F��54

YANGALA�SELENGE�RACHEL9 F��52

C.S.�ABILI

Code�:�51015�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�8�FRéussites������:�9

ABANDA�LIPUKA�SOUZA1 F��67

ANIMBU�KANIBA�ESTHER2 F��61

BAIWE�ALINGI�HONORINE3 F��52

BIYE�BANZI�MERVEILLE4 F��64

MAIYA�KAFULA�RUTH5 F��63

MBOYO�PENDE�ANTOSCHA6 F��68

MULASI�MUSAFIRI�DADIANA7 F��60

NDASILA�KASONGO�JULIA8 F��59

SYLVESTRE�MAKONZI�STEPHANE9 M��57

C.S.�VIENS�&�VOIS

Code�:�51015�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�10�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�10

AMBUKIYENI�KIBANGALA�ESTHER1 F��52

BAMANGA�LELU�ROGER2 M��55

CALCEDOINE�NGONGO�CALVA3 M��52

LEKE�MBULA�EMMANUEL4 M��52

LENGE�KAYEMBE�HERITIER5 M��55

LISALA�DAMALI6 F��50

LOSHIMA�MBIALE�JACQUES7 M��53

MUTOMBI�MOSELOMO�MARC8 M��56

YEMA�OMEONGA�CELINE9 F��56

YOHALI�MATWA�FALLONE10 F��56

INST.�BOSEMBO

Code�:�51015�/�401�/�03�/�8

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�21�F
Dont�:�21�FRéussites������:�25

AKAKA�LOKWA�CHRIST1 M��60

BAKAFWELA�LOFENGE�CELESTINE2 F��55

BAZANTU�MWAMINI�MARIAM3 F��55

BELAU�BABELE�FRANSISCA4 F��60

BOLANGA�MUKABI�JULIE5 F��56

BOSELA�LINGOLE�BLAISE6 M��59

FITIKA�WAKALEWAE�TRESOR7 F��60

KAILO�ZINGBOLU�NATACHA8 F��52

KALIMUNDA�BARAKA�CECILE9 F��61

KAPULUFA�DEMANGO�CHARLY10 F��52

KASONGO�ZAHABU�ONELLA11 F��52

KAVIRA�TIMADU�LAURIANE12 F��61

LENGWALA�KPEMBI�ANGELE13 F��52

LIKAMBE�BOBULI�CATHY14 F��62

LIMBAYA�ZONI�THOMA'S15 M��61

LIMBILE�ONGOSE�DALIDA16 F��55

LOKANGA�ESEITILO�ALFIE17 F��64

LOSANA�BOKELAKELA�OSCAR18 M��58

LUNGUWA�PAUNI�JEMIMA19 F��54

LUPANZULA�BATAKYATO�ANNE20 F��61

MINGUSO�ELALE�VICTORINE21 F��67

MOLANGI�MOKELAKA�EVE22 F��63

SINDOLO�LOLA�SARAH23 F��53

SOMBO�LIHOMBO�PHOEBE24 F��61

VIVUYA�MUTENGI�DEBORAH25 F��52

C.S.�SOPHIA

Code�:�51018�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�5

BEYAYA�TSHAKULOMBA�ANGELE1 F��56

KAPONDA�FATU�FIFI2 F��51

MUMBERE�KITHI�FRANCK3 M��55

TSHAUNDE�WETSHI�NELY4 F��54

WANGAWE�NZAMBEADI�CONSOLE5 M��52

C.S.�TUUNGANE

Code�:�51018�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�8

ABEDI�SHABANI�RAMAZANI1 M��55

ANGUNDA�BOKEKA�MARTINE2 F��55

ARUNA�SALEH�ARON3 M��61

BEKWELE�OMBIMATA�MARIE4 F��51

KANYINDA�KAPUKU�MORINO5 M��59

MOSONGO�KINZI�REBECCA6 F��57

NDJIBA�MUTAYO�DORCAS7 F��59

YAKASIMA�DAKPO�SOPHIE8 F��57

C.S.�WALO

Code�:�51018�/�401�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�22

ANGEMBA�OBANDANI�ESTHER1 F��66

APUSANA�MBONGO�LANDRY2 M��64

ATEMO�SINGA�SEFORA3 F��64

AWA�RADJABU�NADEGE4 F��50

AZUANGAY�DAMALI�NELLY5 F��68

BAELONGANDI�LIYELA�BENI6 M��53

BARUTI�BOKOLE�MARIE7 F��69

BEKOMBI�LITAMBA�ROSETTE8 F��72

BISAYI�BEKILO�EUGENIE9 F��52

DJASIA�DEBORAH10 F��70

ENGUKE�BOSONGO�MICHAEL11 M��50

IMEDA�ABONZI�MARIE12 F��72

KANGUNKA�KABAMBA�JADOT13 M��75

LULENGULA�MPUTSHU�ELODY14 F��66

MBELO�YAUGBA�BENJAMIN15 M��72

MOISO�BAHATI�HELENE16 F��76

MUHINDO�KISUKA�PASCAL17 M��58

MUSHIDI�KAKOMA�PATIEN18 M��64

ONGEMBA�SAIDI�JONATHAN19 M��52

RASHIDI�LOKINONGO�MERVEILLE20 M��63

SHAKO�LONGE�DANIEL21 M��69

WENDA�ISAOTUA�DORCAS22 F��70

I.T.C.�DE�KISANGANI

Code�:�51018�/�401�/�04�/�1

Participants�:�75 Dont�:�39�F
Dont�:�37�FRéussites������:�72

ABUKA�ELYSE�ELIANE1 F��55

ABULE�NGASADU�MIRIAM2 F��66

AGNES�MUKELA�CRACIAS3 F��66

AITOIKESA�ATANGE�MOISE4 M��64

AKEMANE�AMBOKO�DEOGRACIAS5 M��57

AMBALI�YOHALI�VERONIQUE6 F��62

AMENE�EKILI�EMMANUEL7 M��69

APONAMANGE�MADIO�MILKA8 F��65

ATULUKI�ELISHA�ROGER9 M��61

BALABALA�BAITA�SARAH10 F��64

BASEKAWIKE�TOMILALO�DEBORAH11 F��63

BASILA�BAELONGANDI�PAUL12 M��59

BATSHAETO�BATIEMBE�NATALIE13 F��66

BIAMBULE�TITUKA�DIVINE14 F��63

BIKA�NSUMBU�SIMEON15 M��61

BITIKA�SANGI�SARAH16 F��61

BOMANINA�MARIE�DORCAS17 F��57

BOTOOLEKE�KIRONGOZI�HARDY18 M��61

DAGUKPA�NZATU�EGUENIE19 F��63

DATY�DARASAMA�PATRICK20 M��60

EKALEPANDO�NDANI�DJOULYA21 F��63

FATUMA�ONYEMBO�RAISSA22 F��63

GBAGADI�BOMBI�ALPHA23 M��58

IKEMBE�AYOMBE�VICTOR24 M��64

IMURANI�RAMAZANI�NATHANAEL25 M��59

ISSA�BELA�FRANCINE26 F��51

KAMWANYA�ILUNGA�GENEVE27 F��64

KIKUKAMA�WASAMPALA�GRÂCE28 M��68

KIMOTO�MOOTO�THOMS29 M��63

KIMWANGA�MABONDJA30 M��54

KONGOLO�MOMBOY�MADO31 F��63

LEKUMUSENGE�VERONIQUE�DORCAS32 F��58

LIFONDI�IYOMBOMBO�BRIENNE33 F��61

LIKELE�BELA�GRAOLIN34 F��51

LIKUNDE�AZIZA�CAROLINE35 F��54

LIMBI�BALEMA�DANIEL36 M��52

LINGOMO�WASINGA�DORCAS37 F��51

LOFUYA�KAMANDA�SYVAIN38 M��56

LOKOLO�LOPAY�NATHAN39 F��61

LOLUKE�NYANGOWELIA�CHRISTIAN40 M��64

LOSIMBA�BONYOMA�EMMANUEL41 M��61

LOTCHANGA�BANYEDU�ARISTOTE42 M��62

MALAIKA�TOSINGA�JOSE43 M��60

MANARA�BAMBISILE�SAIDI44 M��53

MANGOBA�ABEDI�DANIEL45 M��64

MBULA�ATAYAKA�DJENY46 F��59

MOLISHO�MAKAMISI�ELIANE47 F��58

MONZEWA�MOSEKA�VALERIE48 F��58

MUMBERE�KATAYALI�USHINDI49 M��62

MUNGAMBA�OLUKELEKE�NAOMIE50 F��63

MUSAU�MATONGO�JACQUIE51 F��58

MWAYUMA�EKOMISA�GRACIELLE52 F��60

NDAYA�CHIPOPO�MYLENE53 F��66

NGALAMULUME�HAMADI�GEORGES54 M��63

NGANDU�TUMBI�PHILIPPE55 M��51

PALAMBI�OBESA�SARAH56 F��60

RAMAZANI�MUTCHANGA�THOMAS57 M��62

SAFI�PATAULE�ANNY58 F��60

SEFU�MWAMBILA�KENAN59 M��60

SONDA�BOTOKPEYE�MICHEL60 M��61

SULUBIKA�NDJEKA�DIEU61 M��58

TASILE�TAMOKE�BIENVENU62 M��65

TCHOKO�LISUNGI�JADEN63 M��63

TIKA�BINUMBE�HERITIER64 M��63

TRIBUNAL�BOGITA�ENOCK65 M��59

UMUNGA�BOLIKO�PASCALINE66 F��59

UTSHUDI�ALI�SEDRA67 M��54

WABEGO�FULU�JOSE68 F��57

WETSHOMBA�ANAVOLA�MERVEILLE69 F��65

YAFUNGA�BOTOMOITO�BRIGITTE70 F��55

YUAKALI�KAMBI�SOUZANNA71 F��59

ZIZI�WAMBALETITO�ELIMELECK72 M��63

C.S.�DON�BENI

Code�:�51019�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

BOOSI�IYOKO�MARIE1 F��59
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MAYALA�BOKUFANI�CHRISTINE2 F��54

MOTOANGENE�AIKE�MERVEILLE3 M��50

C.S.�LA�PROMESSE�3

Code�:�51019�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

ABODEANE�MOGAMBA�NEVILLE1 M��62

ALEUMBA�KATELA�FISTON2 M��57

BASAKIA�KAYO�SOPHIE3 F��63

BELAU�LIFOKA�ONO4 F��53

NZAU�ROBERT5 M��53

TETE�OMOY�ANIFA6 F��64

C.S.�LA�FELICITE

Code�:�51020�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�16

AMBA�PAKASI�JOLIE1 F��52

BAITA�LIATALE�MICHELINE2 F��54

BOUMBE�NDOLEWINA�MERVEILLE3 F��64

DUAWE�NTUMBA�MIEL4 F��56

EBAIBANDRE�DUAWE�FLORIANNE5 F��55

EFENGA�ISOMAUMBA�DIEU-MERCI6 M��66

EKOMBE�LASI�JULIENNE7 F��52

INGOLI�AFANKOY�HERITIER8 M��68

KANGA�ELAKO�TAWITHI�SALEM9 M��50

KAVUGHO�NGUMU�HENRIETTE10 F��54

MAMWE�BOLANGI�NICLETTE11 F��54

MATEMBE�KOTE�RACHEL12 F��70

MUSA�RADJAABU�MICHAEL13 M��56

PALABOKO�NDENDE�BLANDINE14 F��59

SAFARI�KAPITA�GUERSHOMY15 M��62

WENITO�MOBUTU�GOMEZ16 M��59

C.S.�MAPELE

Code�:�51020�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�44 Dont�:�25�F
Dont�:�19�FRéussites������:�36

ABANGANE�MBALI�ONZA1 F��51

ALI�BERNARD�PAULIN2 M��53

ALUTAKA�WAWINA�JONATHAN3 M��58

ANGWANGU�BOSSE�MONIC4 M��52

BAMBELE�MAKPO�LYDIA5 F��52

BATSHIBONE�KATWIRE�HERITIER6 M��56

BILAMBO�PAME�JACQUES7 M��54

BONAMA�BALIANGO�MERVEILLE8 F��56

EGULA�HANDA�GERTIE9 F��55

ELEKA�BEKILI�BAKILI10 M��51

KAKOLA�OLIYAME�RAZIE11 M��57

LIBEMBE�KITAMBALA�FRANCK12 M��50

LIMOMI�MOSANZA�RUTH13 F��57

LISELE�BALEMBA�NICKSON14 M��57

LOTIKA�AMISI�GUELORD15 M��54

MABANGI�SOMASOMA�NESTOR16 M��56

MAKABU�AMELI�OMBA17 M��53

MAPELE�YOHALI�DORCAS18 F��56

MASINGA�BOFANGO�RUTH19 F��56

MBOLIDI�MWAYUMA�FLORENCE20 F��51

MBOMAY�MOGA�DORCAS21 F��56

MOBALIDONDO�MANDO�MARTINE22 F��52

MOGWAGE�TADIKA�CHARLIE23 F��57

MUSIRIKINA�KIBWE�JACQUES24 M��56

MUTORO�MADUALI�RACHEL25 F��54

MWAKAMBAYE�BAROINI�JOSUE26 M��56

MWIMBA�RISASI�DEBORAH27 F��56

NDOWA�KABUNDJI�CHRISTINE28 F��51

NGAYAPA�IDO�NAOMIE29 F��58

NGOY�KABUNDJI�IRENE30 F��50

NGUZA�MBIZIYA�JACQUES31 M��53

ONYUMBE�LOSAMBELA�DORCAS32 M��56

SUNGUZA�NDATE�LOIS33 M��58

TCHAKULOMBA�MBINGU�SARAH34 F��50

YAOSIKO�LOKALANGA�PHILOMENE35 F��53

YENGA�LOFOFO�ESTHER36 F��53

C.S.�MARIA�MAMA�WA�YESU

Code�:�51021�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�3

KAVIRA�LUSENGE�GERMAINE1 F��57

KAYUMBA�BOSILE�HENRIETTE2 F��55

KISA�MADWANI�CLARICE3 F��57

C.S.�MOTO

Code�:�51021�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�22�F
Dont�:�21�FRéussites������:�32

AISHA�ABDALAH�ALPHIE1 F��55

AMIDA�MOBILE2 F��55

AMISI�AZAMA�THERESE3 F��68

AMISI�EL�MUKINA�BENITTA4 F��70

AMOMWABO�ALBERT�ENOCK5 M��61

BONDO�MATETA�BENIT6 F��64

BONDONGWE�BOMBIBAY�DIEUDONN7 M��59

BONGWALU�MOLISHO�CHRISTINA8 F��67

EKOMBOYEBO�EPABO�FRANCOISE9 F��65

ELO�TAKA�JURESSE10 M��67

FERUZI�BOTENYE�FLORENCE11 F��56

IKOO�APENDEKI�HARMONIE12 F��57

ISIABO�NDEME�MIMI13 F��61

KABANGA�KASHALA�ESTHER14 F��57

KITWANGA�SELEMANI�TRESOR15 M��61

LIFEFU�NATHALIE�SYNTHICHE16 F��68

LIPASO�JACOB17 M��57

LOKANGU�LILOKO�HILAIRE18 F��64

LOSALE�MUTSHANGA�BRANCHI19 M��67

MANEGABE�ANGEL20 F��53

MASUDI�AGNESI�DORCK21 F��68

MBOYO�BOLAKOFO�CHRIS22 M��64

MEZANOBA�NENGASA�HERITIER23 M��67

MULO�MATUE�MERLINE24 F��65

NDANU�YANDENGWE�NAOMIE25 F��68

NGALAMULUME�BELESHAY�MOISE26 M��67

NGELU�LUWAGU�ELODIE27 F��67

NGONGO�AMISI�PETER28 M��58

NGULANGI�LUHEMBWE�ANIE29 F��69

OGOGO�SIFA�CHARLY30 F��62

TAMBO�KABAMBA�EMMANUEL31 M��57

WIYALO�KAMANGO�SARAH32 F��59

C.S.�LA�MONTAGNE�DE�JESUS�CHRI

Code�:�51022�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

RASHIDI�MILONGO�RODRIGUE1 M��53

C.S.�LUTAND

Code�:�51022�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BATITE�ANGOLENDATO�VIVIANE1 F��50

C.S.�ETOILE

Code�:�51023�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LISIMO

Code�:�51023�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�2

BAELO�BALIYA�LYLIANE1 F��56

RIDJA�PATAULE�ALPHIE2 F��55

C.S.�SAGESSE/MANGOBO

Code�:�51023�/�401�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

BOGAMI�SALIMA�SYNTICHE1 F��69

BOKUMO�TWEKA�JOSEPH2 M��71

LIKE�BANGALA�JEANNE3 F��68

LITONGO�BULANGITI�HELENE4 F��69

C.S.�BOTOMOKO

Code�:�51025�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�2

KISALA�BAKAKADIA�JEAN-PIERRE1 M��58

LINGULE�BOSUA�HERITIER2 M��56

C.S.�ETOILE�DE�MATETE

Code�:�51025�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

BAELONGANDI�BATOATCHENG1 M��58

BONGAZA�LONGOMBA�FR2 M��64

GETUMBE�BOSANGA�AUGUSTIN3 M��54

KIBAYA�LITUKA4 F��58

C.S.�LYCEE�DE�LA�TSHOPO

Code�:�51025�/�401�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�18�FRéussites������:�28

ADRUANONDRA�LOKENGO�GABRIEL1 M��57

ALOKASUMI�BAELONGANDI�AIME2 M��54

ANGAMBI�MASENZA�SARAH3 F��59

BAOLIMO�BONDONGA�ANTOINE4 M��54

BASOFELA�SANGO�DJENNY5 F��58

BATILAELO�MEHALI�HELEINE6 F��58

BITIYABAKI�BONDOKI�VERO7 F��56

BOGAMI�KEINA�GRÂCE8 M��60

BONYOMA�BANDUNGU�JEAN-RENE9 M��57

BONYOMA�NYOTA�ESTHER10 F��62

BOSONGO�KAYUMBA�EMMANUEL11 M��61

BOSUNGI�LIMESELI�CHRISTINE12 F��61

EKILA�BOMBOLI�JEANNE13 F��55

EMUNGU�SHAKO�OMER14 M��63

FOLO�SAIDI�ANTHO15 F��52

IZIKAMBI�WANGO�EMMANUELA16 F��61

KADJIDJA�DIKO�ZENABA17 F��60

KITAMBO�MEME�SYNTHICHE18 F��63

KOSO�OYEKA�JULIANNA19 F��64

LIENDO�YATOMA�BAVON20 M��64

LIFAFU�MEYA�SYLVIE21 F��60

LILEKO�LOOLA�PACIFIQUE22 M��64

MBABU�MASAMBA�JEUDI23 M��53

MBULA�WAKALEWAE�ANNIE24 F��52

MUKANGA�OYAYA�ISABELLE25 F��64
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NAKO�BAKYABOTANE�MERRY26 F��56

PANZU�MALOSA�GRÂCE27 F��51

TAWITI�NELLY�BERNADETTE28 F��57

C.S.�GRACE�A�DIEU

Code�:�51025�/�401�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�58 Dont�:�28�F
Dont�:�21�FRéussites������:�47

ABAKUMUTO�SOLINA1 M��56

AIMO�LISASI�DAMMY2 F��56

AKALA�BATSHIANGUNDUA�MARIE3 F��51

ALAMUBANGA�LEKEMA4 M��52

ALULU�LUTA�RUTH5 F��53

AMISI�MAWAZO6 F��57

AMUNDALA�YASANGA7 F��53

ASUMANI�SELEMANI8 M��53

BAKULADJA�KOKOKIKI9 M��56

BALOWA�POLO�PAUL10 M��52

BEFUNGA�AMBULE�ALPHA11 M��55

BOITO�LIKEMA�MERVEILLE12 M��55

BOLAYA�BASEKAWIKE13 F��55

BOLIAKA�MOKANGO14 M��56

BOLINGOLI�NDJOKUMABE�ISAAC15 M��57

BOOLE�KONGA16 F��58

ENGASA�KUSI�GEORGE17 M��53

FAMBA�DORTHEA18 F��55

KEMBA�DJONGA�ROGER19 M��56

KEPUKE�MURICE�LAURENT20 M��54

KIRONGOZI�LIMBAUTA21 F��57

KITAMBO�BAKONDA�FLORY22 M��59

LIFETA�LITETE23 F��53

LIKABU�MUKULANGANO24 M��53

LIOLEMATSHO�BOTELA�SARAH25 F��54

LISUNGU�MOTUMBE�JACQUES26 M��60

LITAMBALA�MEKUTA27 M��57

LITINA�NGINDA28 F��52

LONYOYO�SAPARA29 M��53

LOOLA�LISAMBI30 M��54

LWEMBO�MUSINGI�FIDELE31 M��59

MADUA�MORISHO�RUTH32 F��55

MAFUTA�KALOKOLA33 M��57

MBONDO�GBANGOA34 M��58

MPALA�FALIA�FRANCINE35 F��56

MUFANO�BORA36 F��58

NDJADIMPANGA�HENRON37 M��53

NENDOLO�MALIANO�JORISE38 M��58

NGWANDA�ASELE39 F��53

NSIAWA�BISAMBI�THERESE40 F��53

OKENDI�MANGA41 M��56

OMARI�MBALUKU�ALFRED42 M��60

OTOATILAOBE�BEFUNGA�ROSE43 F��53

SELEMANI�GOGOWE�EDOUARD44 M��58

TATU�KIBIBI45 F��57

WENDA�BOYAHALA46 F��60

YANDEKELE�YADIBELE�SARAH47 F��59

INST.�REVEREND�SIMON�LIBENDELE

Code�:�51025�/�401�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�1

ETUKA�ATILAOTO�ALBERT1 M��50

C.S.�LA�FOI/MANGOBO

Code�:�51026�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�13

BEKANDA�SOMBO�HORTENCE1 F��55

BIFALO�BEKOMBE�LOUISE2 F��53

BOSONGO�AMBEKU�ANNIE3 F��56

ENGBOKE�MBANDA�DIEU4 M��57

KIDITSHO�SENGA�CEDRIC5 M��59

LIENGI�LITONGO�JACQUES6 M��61

LINDUMBA�BASA�FREDDY7 M��52

LISAMBA�LIATA�JOSEE8 F��59

LOKANGU�BOKOTA�CHRISTIEN9 M��52

LOSOBA�MWISA�ESTHER10 F��58

MALOMALO�LOBALE�FLAURANCE11 F��54

MBETI�WANAYEME�DORCAS12 F��55

RACHIDI�LUSOLA�IBRAHIM13 M��60

C.S.�PENIEL

Code�:�51026�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�46 Dont�:�30�F
Dont�:�21�FRéussites������:�34

ABEDI�ZAHABU�DELPHINE1 F��60

AGUBI�LIGBONDO�GRÂCE2 M��55

ALONGA�MABELU�LUCIE3 F��61

AMA�EMBAKABAITO�RUBIN4 M��53

AMBALI�POSHO�FATU5 F��55

ATIBU�MANGALA�MESCHAK6 M��58

ATIBU�RAMAZANI�JOEL7 M��60

BAMBASA�ISOMAUMBA�CHARLIE8 F��58

BANGALA�BOYOKO�BRIGITTE9 F��53

BANGALA�POKA�MERVEILLE10 F��56

BANYAMI�BOLINDA�BERNISE11 F��55

BARUTI�LIKWANZANZA�GLOIRE12 M��56

BELANDEPAME�MBOMBO�RACHELLE13 F��53

BONYOMA�BASANGA�BIENVENU14 M��57

BOTETE�LOKANGA�DORCAS15 F��52

IKUWA�KIMANAKA�FRANCINE16 F��55

ILANDELI�ISOMAUMBA�GODELIVE17 F��58

INAMBOKE�PATE�NAOMIE18 F��56

KOY�LITOFE�CHARLIE19 F��51

LISASI�BIDUMA�ALBERTINE20 F��58

LOKAKE�OFONA�ANITA21 F��59

LOMBE�OFONA�DEBORAH22 F��56

LOMOKO�CAMILE�JACKSON23 M��54

MONZENZEKA�LOBALA�AROON24 M��57

MULASI�TOSIMBI�PRINCILIA25 F��58

MYANGO�ALAFU�AISHA26 F��56

NGOMBA�LIOLIA�GERARDINE27 F��50

NGOY�ILUNGA�MANACE28 M��50

ONONGA�YENGA�CRISPIN29 M��53

RAMAZANI�MUTOMBO�MARDOCHEE30 M��54

SAILE�LOSUA�DAVID31 M��61

WALOMBO�YENGA�HORTANCE32 F��54

WAWINA�BONANA�FRANCOISE33 F��50

YUMA�RAMAZANI�SIMPLICE34 M��51

C.S.�AUGUSTINO

Code�:�51027�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�6

BADIDI�BASALE�GRACIA1 M��59

BASOSILA�OLENDEKE�FRANCINE2 F��65

MAPITAY�ESUNDE�DORCAS3 F��60

NASASA�BABUNGU�GISELE4 F��53

TALIPANAY�MONGAME�JEAN-MARIE5 M��58

WAOLONGO�BOKOTA�GODE6 F��61

C.S.�LES�JUMEAUX

Code�:�51027�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

BANGOLOWA�ANJOMANA�JUDITH1 F��55

C.S.�SIMEON

Code�:�51027�/�401�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�4

ALI�BADILO�DIEU�MERCI1 M��57

KASONGO�MATUNDA�FERDINNAND2 M��62

NATIFA�PARVINE�DETI3 F��60

OLANELEKE�OYENGO�OLIVIER4 M��64

C.S.�TEDDI�VOL�1

Code�:�51027�/�401�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�72 Dont�:�43�F
Dont�:�37�FRéussites������:�64

AKUA�NESAKANE�MARIE1 F��58

ARADJABU�TWAYENI�JOHNSON2 M��52

ARUBU�KASOBI�MICHEL3 M��61

ASSANI�KITENGE�NICLETTE4 F��56

AUNDABO�MOTEMA�JEAN-PIERRE5 M��63

AZONGANDO�LIYENEGE�CHERUBIN6 M��59

BABANGISALI�FATAKI�SOUZY7 F��63

BAKANDJA�LOSEMBE�BENI8 F��59

BALEKA�LEMBEBU�EVELINE9 F��53

BALIBA�MADAWA�THERESE10 F��64

BASILIEKI�FATUMA�PHILIMENE11 M��60

BASUWE�AKUMBA�DIEU-MERCI12 M��58

BATCHAGOLOME�BAGOMA�VICKY13 F��51

BATOKWA�BAHATI�DORCAS14 F��54

BELAU�TUMILALO�MARIE15 F��66

BENDELE�PANAMO�JOSEE16 F��61

BOFALU�WALALA�JEAN17 M��60

BOLONGOLA�BALEMBA�JONATHAN18 M��64

CHRISTU�YANI�JACOB19 M��58

DJAFARI�MUKANIWA�HENRIETTE20 F��59

ELONGA�EDONGO�JEREMIE21 M��59

ENZOLE�TANDEMA�DAVID22 M��60

EPANGI�BOKINGO�ALFRED23 M��59

FATUMA�USSENI�PRINCILLIA24 F��61

FURAHA�AMAZAKA�ESTHER25 F��63

ILONGO�BOTOKOUWA�ALPHA26 M��59

ISIKAY�JEANNE�ELYSEE27 F��52

ITILIFOKA�LISIKO�STEPHANIE28 F��61

KANGAKOLO�AMINA�DORCAS29 F��62

KASEREKA�KAVUKI30 M��61

KASOKI�KIMALIRO�SAGESSE31 F��59

KATOTO�MARIN�BERNARD32 M��62

KATUMBEYA�BAPIANGA�GENEROSE33 F��58

KAVIRA�MITSYE�LAURENNE34 F��62

KEBOTO�BEATRICE�TANTINE35 F��59

KESE�YANZELE�FELLY36 F��51

KIBIBI�NGONGO�GRÂCIA37 F��58

KIRONGOZI�FATUMA�REBECCA38 F��51

KITOKO�TSHOMBA�MUSONGELA39 M��54

MAISHA�KAZIGE�JOHN40 M��60

MANGAYO�MABIANGA�GERMAINE41 F��53

MASIKA�TAMWASI�CLARISSE42 F��51

MATAU�LIMBALI�JOEL43 M��62

MBAFELE�PINGA�CHADRACK44 M��56

MBAKI�SOKI�BAUDOUIN45 M��57

MBENGA�BALIKOLO�HORTENCE46 F��56

MUHINDO�KIULE�ALEXIS47 M��60

MUZINGA�NYEMBO�BERNARD48 M��65

MWAMBA�MASUDI�GRÂCE49 M��51

MWINYI�DENGE�ISSA50 M��58

NDALO�MULAMBA�MARIE51 F��60
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NGBENGU�TOKE�RUTH52 F��66

NOKA�ALOMBO�DETTY53 F��51

NOMBIKASIMADRA�MWANVUA�MOD54 F��62

NZAU�SINGA�OSEE55 M��65

OBANDANI�AZABABUYE�ORNELLA56 F��64

PAMBALA�TANA�MADELEINE57 F��62

RAMAZANI�WAMWANZA�BETTY58 F��60

SHANGO�MONDYI�MERVEILLE59 F��64

SIFA�SALUMU�SYLVIE60 F��54

TAMBWE�BIN�TAMBWE�CLOVIS61 M��59

TOTOKENE�OSONDI�DIEU-MERCI62 M��61

WENDA�BAKILA�CAROLE63 F��51

YANGOIMA�YALUKU�GINA64 F��61

G.S.�TUENDELEE

Code�:�51027�/�401�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�38 Dont�:�24�F
Dont�:�22�FRéussites������:�34

AKWAYA�MANGALA�MIMIKE1 F��61

ASHA�AYONGA�ESTHER2 F��64

BAKILA�MIRIAME�MIRIANNA3 F��62

BANANOA�DORCAS�MADO4 F��51

BATOKOBU�AZIZA�SHALUFA5 F��62

BISITI�BOKOLO�HORTANCE6 F��67

BOLONGOLA�KATAVU�MOISE7 M��64

BOTEYA�MUTORO�CECILE8 F��53

DONGANG'O�WANICAN�ALEXANDRE9 M��68

ELUMBO�BOLOKO�ABIGAELLE10 F��62

FATUMA�MUTORO�ROSE11 F��64

FOLO�MADELEINE�MADO12 F��65

IMIDI�ASUMANI�MUSSA13 M��63

KADIMA�NGALULA�LOUISE14 F��59

KITENGE�NDJIBU�SARAH15 F��67

MOKOLO�ITUKA�JEANNE16 F��66

MOKOPE�NDATIALA�ANICET17 M��59

MOKOPELE�ESINZONI�BIBISHE18 F��57

MONDONDI�BOLOTA�GRÂCE19 F��61

MUHAMED�AWAZI�GERARD20 M��58

MULASI�OMETUKU�GEORGETTE21 F��51

MUTAMBWE�FAMBA�EVELINE22 F��56

NYEMBO�ADISI�FABRICE23 M��55

NYOTA�KITUKA�CHIKO24 F��68

OLENGA�OHANGA�BIJOUX25 F��55

OMBAME�BAMOYA�FRANCOIS26 M��59

OSWALDE�NGONGO�KEVANI27 M��66

RASHIDI�AMSINI�DELPHIN28 M��60

SAKINA�KALIMENGO�SEPHORAH29 F��51

UNENE�MAMBA�YANNICK30 M��65

UTSHUDI�REBECCA�BABY31 F��55

YENGA�WALINGI�BENJAMIN32 M��60

ZOMA�EKOLOPAME�HONORE33 M��58

ZUENA�AKILIMALI�CADETTE34 F��52

INST.�HODARI

Code�:�51027�/�401�/�06�/�4

Participants�:�22 Dont�:�7�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�21

ALUBA�BANZENZE1 F��65

AMISI�MASANDJI2 M��63

BAHATI�RASHIDI�AISHE3 F��52

BAIKE�LOTI�GLOIRE4 M��59

BASILA�SILVA�CHRISTIAN5 M��57

BOSEMBE�BOFEOLA�MAO6 M��66

DIDINE�SIMISI�GODELIVE7 F��61

FEZA�ALIMA�LAURIANE8 F��61

IMRANI�DJUMA�VAN9 M��61

ISAMENE�IBRAHIM10 M��63

LITONGA�SAIDI�AIGLE11 M��60

MARIAMU�MULUBI�MARIE12 F��64

MARTHE�KUBALI�MARIE13 F��65

MUKABA�THETHE14 F��57

MUSELEMU�RAMAZANI�ALI15 M��62

OBANGI�SIDO�DAVID16 M��55

OMANYONDO�OKITO�YASIA17 M��55

TABONA�BEGANE�GABRIEL18 M��62

USSENI�BARAKA�IMRAM19 M��65

YUSUFU�NASSOR�HERITIER20 M��59

ZALAWAKO�NZOGU�KABE21 M��64

C.S.�LES�SOLOMO

Code�:�51028�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussites������:�2

KAYUMBA�BOTETE�ARISTOTE1 M��56

NDJAKI�KOTCHA�REVELATION2 M��52

C.S.�PILOTE�JENOVIC

Code�:�51028�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�5

AMISI�NYOTA�DORCAS1 F��54

KISUBI�ZANGILWA�DIEU-MERCI2 M��50

MONGBOMA�DISEPU�ESPERANCE3 F��57

MOSEKA�MUTSHIKANA�MIREILLE4 F��54

MOSEKAMBULU�MANGENI�FRANCISC5 F��55

INST.�DU�14�OCTOBRE

Code�:�51028�/�401�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�45 Dont�:�29�F
Dont�:�27�FRéussites������:�42

ABONGITO�MUSHINA�LA�REINE1 F��72

AMISI�ALY2 M��68

ATSHAINA�BASEANGANDI�GODELIVE3 F��66

BAKANGA�ADOA�JOHN4 M��66

BAMBALE�BALASI�JEMIMA5 F��69

BARUTI�ANNE�STEPHANIE6 F��56

DJUMA�SAIDI�STEPHAN7 M��68

EDOWE�EMELEKIA�NAOMIE8 F��71

EGUDEMA�MONGU�JEREMIE9 M��69

ETOKE�BOKELO10 M��72

IHOME�MATHILDE�NAOMIE11 F��65

ITICHENE�AKUSOLA�PRISCA12 F��61

KAHAMBU�SAFARI�JEMIMA13 F��67

KAHUMBA�YAVE�MIKE14 M��70

KALIVOLO�WAVINDU�BENEDICTION15 F��71

KALONDA�KALUME�GRACIA16 M��70

KASALANGANI�KASHALA�SARAH17 F��68

KASEREKA�KIVAVERE�CALEB18 M��72

KAVIRA�ASIFIWE�LOUANGE19 F��69

KAVUGHO�LIPAMBO�NADEGE20 F��70

KOMBI�LWANZO�DIEUDONNE21 M��71

KONGOLO�KALALA�ELIEZER22 M��69

KONYONGO�LITUKA�DANIEL23 M��61

MAGBO�GBAGBAY�RUTH24 M��68

MAKOMBO�MONGA�DANIEL25 M��71

MANGITAME�SENGI�MICHEL26 F��69

MASIKA�BAAWERE�CRISTELLE27 F��71

MASIKA�KARAFULI�ESTHER28 F��62

MBOWA�SANGA�JOSEE29 F��71

MIDUTINE�NIBINO�JOSEPHINE30 F��66

MISENGA�KONGOLO�MARIE31 F��65

MUKENGE�WENDILUNGU�MIRIAMU32 F��65

MWEWA�YEMBA�SARAH33 F��68

NANGA�BATABANA34 F��68

NDJOWE�OTENDELA�FRANCINE35 F��55

NONGO�BOTCHINO�JOSUE36 M��72

OPOKI�DEMBO37 F��69

PAYAKA�BALENGA�RACHIDI38 M��70

SAFI�NAMBAZA�ELIANNAH39 F��71

SINGA�ANGONGO�JEANNINE40 F��73

SONGHE�AKOLO�HONORINE41 F��71

ZAWADI�SHABANI�FRANCINE42 F��73

INST.�KALINDULA

Code�:�51028�/�401�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�12�F
Dont�:�12�FRéussites������:�20

AKILIMALI�LUBEBE�RENE1 M��62

ASOBEANANGO�SOMANA�DEBORAH2 F��69

AYEYE�MATONDO�GENTIL3 M��62

BAHATI�KANGO�MYRIAM4 F��68

BAMBANOTA�GBEGUA�CHRISTIAN5 M��74

KAKANDU�ABEDI�JOHN6 M��71

KANGAMINA�MWARABU�PIERRETTE7 F��66

KANGAMINA�MWAYUMA�PELAGIE8 F��71

KYAKIMWA�MALIABWANA�LOUANGE9 F��58

LIOLIA�LIKA�MARCELINE10 F��53

LONDOLA�OKITEMBI�CHARLES11 M��69

MAMBE�NGILA�CARLOS12 M��67

MASHAKA�RASHIDI�SYLVA13 M��51

MOKOBANZA�AKODONGO�GRISON14 M��62

MOSOTWA�SAMBILA�ALBERTINE15 F��66

MWANVUA�SALUMU�CAROLE16 F��56

NZALE�SITALA�RACHEL17 F��58

SIFA�MUSA�DORCAS18 F��56

TSHIMBA�LUSALA�MERVEILLE19 F��62

WAWALE�NZUNGANO�MERVEILLE20 F��61

C.S.�SAGESSE�2/LUBUNGA

Code�:�51029�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�5

ASSASSE�ETUKA�VICTOR1 M��53

BAKONZI�KAMBI�PIERRE2 M��51

IGWA�KITIMA�GASTON3 M��51

LALYA�AMUZATI�JUSTINE4 F��51

LUKONGO�PATAULE�KEVIN5 M��59

INST.�SALONGO

Code�:�51030�/�401�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�18

ABEDI�MATALA�ALPHONSE1 M��67

AMILI�SALUMU�DIEU-MERCI2 M��59

BALUTIYE�MISOMATO�DEWEY3 M��58

BEKE�BAONDANGA�GRÂCE4 M��62

BENDENDA�MUZINGA�JONATHAN5 M��68

BOASAKELYA�IMENE�ISAAC6 M��68

BULUBULU�BUTA�MATTHIEU7 M��66

FRANCOIS�ONYAY�ALITUMU8 M��57

KANANGOLEKE�LOIKO�JOSUE9 M��52

KAWAYA�SINDANO�JONAS10 M��59

LANGI�FIOSI�ANTOINE11 M��56

LIFOKA�KOLONGO�PASCAL12 M��61

LIKUNDE�MAFUTAMINGI�CESAR13 M��75

N'SUNGULAY�MUKUNA�SYLVAIN14 M��66

NYANGALA�APAPA�JANVIER15 M��51

RAMAZANI�ILOKO�VINCENT16 M��52

RAMAZANI�KALINGI�BONIFACE17 M��55

TSHAMUSOKE�KIKUNI�SAMUEL18 M��59
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C.S.�LA�MAIN�DE�L'ETERNEL

Code�:�51031�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�3�F
Réussites������:�5

ADIPALINA�OMEONGA�CHRISTOPH1 M��55

BASEBOKI�TOMILALO�DEWA2 M��51

KOMBA�AMOLO�ALAIN3 M��56

LITAMBA�OYENO�JEAN4 M��57

MOTEMBU�ABABA�ANDRE5 M��57

C.S.�LA�VERITE�1

Code�:�51031�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�6

ABUA�KALIMASI�JEANNE1 F��61

INELE�SAKO�JUNIOR2 M��55

ISONDAMBO�TEMBELE�RACHEL3 F��53

LITALE�LIKUNDA�RACHEL4 F��62

MABOSU�MBAYA�BERNADETTE5 F��57

SEFU�KAYEMBE�JONATHAN6 M��55

C.S.�MWEMA

Code�:�51031�/�401�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�36 Dont�:�15�F
Dont�:�10�FRéussites������:�27

ALONGI�FATUMA�DES�ANGES1 M��54

ATADALA�EKOTA�MARIE2 F��61

ATSHALASO�SAWATA�BERTHI3 F��51

BAFOA�MOLIMO�RENET4 M��55

BAMBALATIWE�YATUKA�DODY5 M��53

BANGIMA�BANDOLE�DIEU�BENIT6 M��56

BILAMBO�FALANGA�CHRISTIAN7 M��61

BOSONGO�AMISI�CHRISTOPHE8 M��53

BULAYA�LOFOGE�BENOIT9 M��57

EMANI�BOLAU�DORCAS10 F��54

FATUMA�OPELELE�RUTH11 F��51

KALUKULA�BIN�NYOTA�MERVEILE12 F��50

KAYUMBA�KITOKO�AROON13 M��52

KUMIETIFOLA�TOKPALA�MOISE14 M��57

LIKUNDE�BASOSILA�BENIE15 M��61

LIMELA�BALOMBO16 M��52

LIOTHO�BELESIKA�JACQUIS17 F��59

LISAMBOLA�SAFARI�DANIEL18 M��60

LOKUMETE�LILOLI�SOLANGE19 M��62

MEMBO�MOSIKANA�MAGUY20 F��54

MOSANDJA�MAELE�JOHN21 M��52

OFELA�MBOKANI�TATCHIERE22 F��55

OKOTO�DISHIKI�SHEKINAH23 F��60

SANDUKU�BAYOMBE�VALERIE24 F��55

WASIYA�EGBOKO�GERMAIN25 M��58

YOMELO�BOTOWINA�SOLOMON26 M��50

ZEBO�FAKA�GUYAUME27 M��57

C.S.�MWINDA

Code�:�51031�/�401�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

FOLO�LOMBE�SOLEIL1 M��62

MELONDA�LOMBE�BEATRICE2 F��63

NAUME�KALOKOLA�MADELEINE3 F��62

YEMBO�BOSOLA�LOUISE4 F��52

INST.�REVEREND�BAYAGO

Code�:�51031�/�401�/�05�/�5

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�4

BOSAFE�BELIGO�EMILE1 M��53

KILUMBA�MWASI�NAHOMIE2 F��54

NGONGO�LONDOLA�JOSUE3 M��61

TIKA�MAPAMBOLI�BENEDICT4 F��56

C.S.�ECOLE�D'EXCELLENCE�BETHAN

Code�:�51033�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�28 Dont�:�19�F
Dont�:�18�FRéussites������:�27

AKWAPO�ITALU�JOSKIN1 M��63

ALIU�PANGO�PLANTINI2 M��65

ANYABONGA�AVILO�BONHEUR3 M��71

BAELONGAMBA�ZAKINIKI�ANNY4 F��61

BOKUKA�KEPAPA�JEMIMA5 F��60

BOSENGE�WALIONDO�SARAH6 F��51

EDYDY�MOLEY�MERIDJO7 M��70

ENGEMANGE�SILIKANI�JOB8 M��64

FAIDA�KISANGANI�THERESE9 F��63

IMANI�KITAMBO�JOSE10 F��71

KINGOMBE�MPALA�ANNE11 F��70

KWAKANAMOTO�SUABETO�DIEU-MER12 M��71

LIMOLO�MWESIA�MARINA13 F��68

LOFALATA�LIOGALI�MONIQUE14 F��62

LUNYUSI�MUSIMBA�NARCISSE15 M��66

MASHUDA�BARUTI�SARAH16 F��67

MASIKA�KABUSA�JULIENNE17 F��69

MBAMBA�MANGOFELE�FRANCISCA18 F��70

MBOKELE�YAWILY�ELIE19 M��68

MFUMUANGANA�SAFI�ANGE20 F��66

MWAYUMA�KISUBI�BEYA21 F��59

OSENGE�AMISI�EVARISTE22 M��68

OWAINWA�LIFONDJA�EXAUCEE23 F��67

RAMAZANI�AMUNAZO�SYLVIE24 F��55

SHABANI�HELENE�ADO25 F��71

SHABUA�MASUDI�CHRISTINE26 F��68

TAMASHA�YAHAYA�RACHEL27 F��64

C.S.�LA�CRECHE

Code�:�51033�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�2

ASSANI�USENI�HERITIER1 M��54

NYOMBO�SIKOLA�OURIELL2 F��54

C.S.�MASSENA

Code�:�51033�/�401�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

ADIMAKI�OLANGI�MEJE1 F��51

ALPHANI�NGEREZA�HENRI2 M��53

AMADI�MWINYI�SALUMU3 M��52

LOMBO�BAFELE�LAVIE4 M��51

NDOO�LIATA�NAOMIE5 F��53

C.S.�NAZARETH

Code�:�51033�/�401�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�16�FRéussites������:�34

AGO�BADEYU�SARAH1 F��63

ANDELINE�MOTI�SHADE2 F��68

ASHA�SALUMU�SOPHIA3 F��69

BARAKA�MOZA�MARIE4 F��62

BOTOAFASILE�BAMUNGU�AUGUSTIN5 M��61

BUABUA�ALABA�EMMANUEL6 M��60

HAMADI�KIYUNGI�CONSNICK7 M��65

ISINGA�LIFAEFI�VICKY8 M��68

KAHINDO�REGINE9 F��65

KAVUGHO�MUKWESU�DEBORAH10 F��74

KIRONGOZI�LITA�SIMON11 M��63

LOMBEYA�AKOKU�GERARD12 M��70

LOPONDE�AFUMBA�MEDAR13 M��64

MASEKA�KAYAYU�AUGUSTIN14 M��53

MASUDI�ALI�JUSQUAR15 M��56

MASUDI�BOLAMBA�CONSOLE16 F��53

MATENDA�KANGIMBA�CHANCE17 F��58

MEKATA�BONDONGA�SARAH18 F��64

MUSUBOY�ULUMBO�GERARD19 M��72

NEEMA�WENGE�SARAH20 F��59

NGONDE�UNDEBESI�JOSEPH21 M��63

NKOY�BONDA�PATRICK22 M��64

OHINDA�FRANCOIS�DJEMS23 M��69

OLONDO�MICHEL�GABRIEL24 M��64

OMINE�MOKOMBELA25 M��59

REHEMA�IDI�REHEMTY26 F��58

SENGI�TAMASHA27 F��62

SILA�NGAZI�GEORGES28 M��63

SILA�NGAZI�JOSEPH29 M��65

TAYEMBA�KADIMA�GRÂCIA30 M��70

TSHIDIBI�KABUYA�MERCELINE31 F��61

UNYERA�DJALAURE�FRANCOISE32 F��56

YENI�OTAKA�SOPHIE33 F��64

ZULAFA�AZIZA�BENECTE34 F��71

C.S.�OLIVIERS

Code�:�51033�/�401�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�16

AGALUWA�MOIKIMA�DEO1 M��51

AMISI�MASUDI�KITAMBALA2 M��51

ANIFA�YOSHUA�STEPHANIE3 F��54

BAELONGANDI�AKALEMI�FABRICE4 M��55

BAONGA�CATHERINE�REBECCA5 F��55

EKAWA�MOSEKA�BELLEVIE6 F��51

FALANGA�MOLUTA�SAMUEL7 M��53

FEZA�BALILO�PATRICIANE8 F��53

HOBE�KABANGE�DIEU�MERCI9 M��51

ILONDO�SAMUEL�MERVEILLE10 M��52

MASIKA�MATUMO�RACHEL11 F��53

MUNDEKE�AMUNDALA�JEAN-CLAUDE12 M��50

MUTUBIA�MBONGO�SARAH13 F��52

NANGA�AMBITANE�ANTOINE14 M��50

NDJEKA�EKANYE�SARAH15 F��53

SAIDI�ZAKWANI�ELIE16 M��50

C.S.�IRBA�2

Code�:�51034�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�13�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�18

ANYESI�SUZA�ANNA1 F��51

ATIANGA�BASOMBOLI�CHRISTINE2 F��51

HOPE�BEYONGO�MARCELINE3 F��71

KAHAMBU�MUKE�SHUKURANI4 F��53

KAPENDA�TSHOMBE�HERITIER5 M��71

KASEREKA�NDEKELUKA�JEAN6 M��72

KASOKI�CHARLOTTE�BENI7 F��69

KATEMBO�VALINANDI�DANIEL8 M��63

KAVIRA�KAPITA�BETTY9 F��59

KAVIRA�MAVIKO�JOSEPHINE10 F��67

KAVIRA�MBALASI�REBECCA11 F��61

LOKOSA�ABABA�URCILE12 F��60

LUBUMBA�NEHEMA�ANGEL13 F��57

NGOLI�SHABANI�GEORGES14 M��51

OSUMAKA�TEKELE�SARAH15 F��69

PIKURU�BANGA�JEREMIE16 M��55

http://www.eduquepsp.education�E.P.S.T.�/�I.G.E.�-�EXAMEN�D'ETAT��-��2021 Page�2147�/�4512



Option �:�SOCIALE�-�Code�:��401 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

SEFU�MASIDA�JULIENNE17 F��53

SOKI�KATUNGU�MARIANO18 F��65

INST.�MBOLITINI

Code�:�51034�/�401�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�20 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�11�FRéussites������:�20

ABETI�KISOLA�LUCIE1 F��62

AGAZE�BAYONGWA�IBRAHIM2 M��63

AKONDJI�EYANE�CYPRIEN3 M��61

ANDJOANI�SABRINA�NOELA4 F��70

ATSHALE�MALINGWENDE�THETHE5 F��55

BANGOBANDI�TSHOMA�THETHE6 F��58

BARUTI�KALINDULA�JUNIOR7 M��55

BAY�KAPAYA�FLORENCE8 F��54

BOLONGO�MOYAKO�MIRIELLE9 F��59

ELANGA�BASILA�ALFRED10 M��56

FATUMA�LIMOLO�MARIE11 F��67

KANGO�WANGO�DIEU-MERCI12 M��57

LISINGO�BALASI�AMBROISE13 M��54

MAPEPE�BAKASIMBI�PAULIN14 M��60

MOZA�BAKASIMBI�PAULIN15 M��58

OKAHILELEHE�LOKAMBA�SOLAN16 F��51

OTAKEWAE�OLENDJEKE�MONIQUE17 F��60

TAKWINDJA�ZAGABE�JULIE18 F��62

WEMBOLA�OTOMITO�CHRISTIAN19 M��60

YALUWA�LOBANGA�MARIE20 F��53

INST.�PAPE�JEAN�PAUL�2

Code�:�51034�/�401�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�16

AFUFA�MOKOSO�REMY1 M��62

ALUKA�LOTIKA�JEAN2 M��53

AWONGO�MUSAFIRI�ANTOINE3 M��59

CHAKO�TANDA�HENRY4 M��58

KABOA�NDAESI�JUDITH5 F��58

KASOLOBO�PANGALASI�DIDIER6 M��53

KIDINDO�SAKINA�CELINA7 F��53

LOWAO�MANGO�GABRIEL8 M��60

LUKELWA�BANDEMOZI�BELVOIX9 M��55

MUKOMAPI�DAUDA�SARAH10 F��58

SAIDI�ALI�CONSTANT11 M��58

SAIDI�BOSANDU�JEROME12 M��52

SILA�KAPITA�SAMUEL13 M��56

SOBOKO�IFA�ESTHER14 F��59

TADIOMI�SHUNGU�HELENE15 F��55

ZAKUANI�USSENI�RADJABU16 M��57

C.S.�LA�CONFIANCE

Code�:�51035�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�40 Dont�:�28�F
Dont�:�23�FRéussites������:�34

AKILI�SITASIYA�JEAN1 F��55

ASEMBU�RAMAZANI�DESIRE2 M��52

BAGEKAWIKE�LISAMBOLA3 F��54

BAILOMBE�LOSAILA�DORCAS4 F��55

BAKALA�LIBWENGE�CANTHY5 F��51

BAMBALE�LIPASO�DIEU-DONNEE6 M��53

BARUTI�NYOTA�ESTHER7 F��54

BEENDJI�BETIADO�ANNAELE8 F��60

BOFONA�SISIMI�MARTINE9 F��55

BOLONGOLA�BOLAYA�SYNTICHE10 F��54

BOMBIMBI�KANIKI�GEMIMA11 F��57

BOOMBE�MELESI�CELISTIN12 M��57

BOSENGE�FOLO�ROSELINE13 F��52

DJONGA�TSHOMBA�JONATHAN14 F��59

DJUNGA�LOMASA�JONAS15 M��51

IKOKO�BAFEKE�CHIRACK16 M��50

ITUMBA�MESEKU�JOSEPH17 F��55

KAMBA�MASEPO�REBECCA18 F��55

KAMBALE�KAVINAVINA�MICHEL19 M��57

KAWE�UTSHUDI�JEAN20 F��59

KAZADI�ILUNGA21 M��53

LIANDE�BOFOSO�BIENVENU22 F��58

LIBOGA�TWANGO�DAVID23 M��51

LISASI�LIFUTU�FRANCK24 F��56

MEMBO�TAMBWE�AIME25 F��52

MOLA�BOLIMA�DAVID26 M��51

MUKANZA�MATONDO�DORCAS27 F��58

MULAMBA�WA�BASANTU�ALOIS28 M��52

MUSAFIRI�ASUMANI�MOUSSA29 F��55

MUSHABA�KONINGA�JOHN30 F��58

NGEYA�MABAKWI�JONAS31 M��50

NGOYA�MILIPE�ESTHER32 F��60

OLIKO�KOSE�JEAN33 F��53

SEKA�DUDI�JOSELINE34 F��57

C.S.�EMMALEX

Code�:�51037�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�3

BALONGO�MAYELE�MARDOCHEE1 M��51

KAVIRA�PALUKU�BERNADETTE2 F��50

MASIKA�TSHONGO�MARCELINE3 F��54

C.S.�LA�SPECIALITE

Code�:�51038�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�FONTAINE

Code�:�51038�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

WENDO�PALAFIO�PIQUEUR1 M��52

C.S.�OISEAU�BLEU

Code�:�51039�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

OSOKO�LOOLA�PETRO1 M��54

OTUMBE�CAMILE�SAFI2 F��52

YANONGO�ETIMBELO�CEDRICK3 M��50

INST.�LA�VICTOIRE/YALISOMBO

Code�:�51039�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

LOSENDELE�LOFOTO�RACHEL1 F��54

C.S.�LES�SALEH

Code�:�51040�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�32 Dont�:�20�F
Dont�:�20�FRéussites������:�32

ARUNA�METU�MENYO�VIRGINIE1 F��60

BAITA�ELELI�JOHN2 M��63

BAMBALATIWE�KALOKOLA�MARY3 F��64

BEFONA�BONDJAJA�BENIE4 F��57

BETEBEIBONDE�MOTINDO�NENE5 F��58

BIMOLI�LEUMA�CHADRACK6 M��54

BONGINDA�YAWAMIA�NADINE7 F��59

BOSONGO�LIKABO�AUSTIN8 M��60

BOTAMBA�NGUTU�BENEDICTE9 F��59

BWANANDEKE�ONGI�JEAN10 M��57

DJAMBA�YULA�RUBIN11 M��60

ENSOR�TAMBWE�VICTOR12 M��62

ILANGINKOY�AKOLI�SEBASTIEN13 M��55

IYENGA�BALOMBE�ROSETTE14 F��51

KALA�DJONI�JONAS15 M��60

KATENGA�KELEKELE�SEPHORA16 F��57

KISENGEZO�KALOKOLA�LOUISE17 F��56

LASILOTAYE�YELUKA�CHRISTOPHE18 M��61

LITUKA�JEANNETTE�ORNELLA19 F��56

LOFINDA�BANDELE�SARAH20 F��63

LUFUNGULA�MAPAMBOLI�BENITA21 F��54

LUKUTE�SHAKO�MOISE22 M��57

MABUBUNGWE�ADEBU�MITTERAND23 M��60

MARIAM�COULIBALY�GLORIA24 F��55

MOLUGU�MANZENZE�LOUISE25 F��62

NAFISA�IMURANI�ANGE26 F��60

NDJIKE�YENGA�ANNIE27 F��56

N'SIMBA�KASI�FLORETTE28 F��59

RAMAZANI�ASSUMANI�RAM'S29 M��59

TAMUSENI�MOTOKA�SYNTICHE30 F��60

TSHOMA�PUNGA�GODE31 F��57

YAMBA�MOTIALA�KEREINE32 F��59

LYCEE�MWAYUMA

Code�:�51040�/�401�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�9

BALONGA�SALIKI�JEAN1 M��57

KATANINGI�MBONDE�MIREILLE2 F��53

KOMBOZI�SINGA�CHRISTOPH3 M��52

LIBANDE�FALANGA�BIENVEILLANCE4 F��53

LIFITA�LOSOSO�RICHARD5 M��58

LITANDA�BEYELA�JEAN�PAUL6 M��58

LITETE�BUEMALI�ORNIS7 M��57

MWONGOZI�OKOTO�MERVEIL8 M��54

OSINGA�ATILUKE�JULIENNE9 F��54

C.S.�MOLIERE

Code�:�51041�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�4

DAIDA�KITENGE�SHAWANA1 F��55

LONGANDJA�ISOSIA�DANIEL2 M��60

YANGA�ATIYA�HENRIETTE3 F��53

YANGWE�ZALO�ELYSEE4 F��52

INST.�FAMA

Code�:�51041�/�401�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�7�FRéussites������:�17

AMISI�KANGEMBE�HERITIER1 M��53

BADIBANGA�KADIEDU�ALPHONSE2 M��52

BITA�BOLINDE�JEREMIE3 M��53

BOLITSHI�NKOLO�ANNETH4 F��50

BOSENGI�SHABANI�MATTHIEU5 M��60

DJEMBA�TALOLEMA�JEAN6 M��53

DJUNGA�PILI�LAETITIA7 F��54

FOLO�FUNDI�MONIQUE8 F��52

IPANGA�MATEMBE�BETY9 F��54

ITIGONDO�YALINDE�SERAPHINE10 F��56

KANAKA�MOKANDA�CLAUDE11 M��53

KPINELIEDE�BIANGBALI�DENISE12 F��50

LOKOKO�ESHIDI�MESCKAK13 M��53

MBATU�AKONYE�ZAWADI14 M��56

NZIMBI�APAMBI�ESTHER15 F��50

TULI�BOLEMBE�TEMPERENCE16 M��53
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ZIGA�KODIAME�DIEU�MERCI17 M��54

INST.�MBASA

Code�:�51041�/�401�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�6

HOFLACK�MWEBE�GASTON1 M��55

KAMBALE�BIN�WAYISOVYA�SAMSON2 M��52

LOHOMI�SOMBO�FRANCINE3 F��50

MAGUNDI�UDALA�JEAN�PAUL4 M��56

NDAYA�MUZEMBA�SABRINA5 F��58

SALO�BEN�CREDO6 F��52

C.S.�BASE�DU�SAVOIR

Code�:�51042�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�8

BOLOYI�ELIA�HERITIER1 M��63

EGALA�KITOKO�LYDIE2 F��57

EZEPAMBALI�EBOSOY�SHEKINHAN3 M��58

ISAMBALA�KOMPANI�AIMER4 M��53

MAUWA�NYOTA�ESTHER5 F��54

NDJOLOKO�MABONGE�LOUIS6 M��54

NKAMBASA�BEDOKE�ESTHER7 F��54

YENGA�BAELONGANDI�GISEL8 F��57

C.S.�DJIMI

Code�:�51042�/�401�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�31 Dont�:�16�F
Dont�:�14�FRéussites������:�25

AKAKE�DJAMBA�YVES1 M��55

ANANI�WAKEKE�JACQUES2 M��57

BASOSILA�ELUMBI�RICHARD3 M��60

GUAPA�YENGA�VIVIANE4 F��56

KAMALA�NYABAKANO�ADELA5 F��61

KASEREKA�WASUKUNDI�SAIDI6 M��62

KATALIKO�KASEREKA�OLIVIER7 M��62

KWATE�ONOWELA�DIEU-LEVE8 M��60

LIFETU�SALIKI�JACQUES9 M��61

LIONGO�NYOTA�GERTRUDE10 F��64

MATEMBE�OMARI�DORCAS11 F��69

MBANGILWA�RAMAZANI�PATRICK12 M��61

MBOLIGIE�BANAKENE�ODETTE13 F��66

MOKONDA�EHUZA�MERVEILLE14 F��67

MUSONGA�FURAHA�RHODE15 F��75

MUTINGWA�KYONI�HUBERT16 M��64

NYOTA�LOKOMBE�JEANNE17 F��62

RAMAZANI�ANGUMBALI�HOPE18 F��60

RAMAZANI�OMBA�ROBERT19 M��59

SAFI�WANGOZI�TINE20 F��59

SAKINA�BUSHIRI�IVETTE21 F��61

SAKINA�MILAMBO�CARINE22 F��51

SUMAYA�ASSANI�SARAH23 F��60

TITO�KITENGE�MAGUY24 F��57

YEMBA�MUTANDI�SAMUEL25 M��57

C.S.�LA�COLOMBE�1

Code�:�51042�/�401�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�25 Dont�:�14�F
Dont�:�13�FRéussites������:�23

ASSUMANI�BOTOMALI�MARIE1 F��55

ASSUMINI�MANGALA�THERESE2 F��60

BABIKANGA�KASHINDE�JEANNETTE3 F��53

BAMANZAKA�MADUBASI�ESTHER4 F��60

BOKANGA�KATCHUVA�JOHN5 M��55

BOLANGI�TABITA�JEANNINE6 F��58

DEMBO�RAMAZANI�JEANNE7 F��64

DROMA�AMABE�JEAN-PAUL8 M��65

FUNDI�BASHIGA�JOSPIN9 M��64

GERENGBO�AMISI�LOUIS10 M��63

KARMAY�KAHAMBU�VERONIQUE11 F��58

KATUNGU�KAMATE�GRACIAN12 M��66

KAVIRA�PENDEZA�MERVEILLE13 F��51

KELEKELE�BASOSILA�CHRISTINE14 F��55

LIFOKA�TOSENGELE�BENJAMIN15 M��65

LIUTU�MBALAKA�RENE16 M��58

LUTA�KELEKELE�MERVEILLE17 M��66

MOFONDE�BALAMELU�EXAUCE18 M��51

MOKA�ALBERTINE�MADO19 F��65

MULASI�KATAMBIATO�MAMY20 F��63

NGWABUSU�AMWANGA�MADILO21 M��51

OLENGA�LALIA�ROSETTE22 F��66

OMANA�ANNA�JUDITH23 F��70

C.S.�TSHOMBA�1

Code�:�51042�/�401�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�11

ABIBU�SAKAPELA�KAWAYA1 M��55

IDI�DJUMAINI�AHMED2 M��56

KIMBUMBI�WALIYA�HONORINE3 F��53

KOMBE�KINGOMBE�SARAH4 F��54

KOMBOZI�KABALO�CEDRICK5 M��59

LIHOMBI�TEMBELE�BOZI6 M��55

LIKI�SAANGU�MANU7 M��58

LOTSHUNDJA�MBAKA�SOLANGE8 F��54

MONGANZA�MONZIA�ELISEE9 F��55

WOSHO�OKITO�ANTHO10 F��52

YANGAMBI�GETUMBE�SILVA11 M��56

INST.�BAYANGUMA

Code�:�51043�/�401�/�01�/�5

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�DE�BANALIA

Code�:�51044�/�401�/�01�/�5

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�8�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�22

AIMA�TEKPIBELE�NORBERT1 M��59

ALIETABO�NEZINGA�ANTOINE2 M��63

ASUMANI�LIASA�ANIFA3 F��57

BAMOLO�TEKPIBELE�CEDRICK4 M��58

BATENGI�MELENGO�JEAN5 M��59

BEDJUA�KASHINDE�EBOLO6 M��51

BENDJASI�NYOTA�VICKY7 F��56

BENO�BANGALA�ALFA8 M��51

BOLAMBA�ATSAOTEMA�ETIENNE9 M��56

BOLESE�NGANYA�CATHY10 F��57

ENKOLOMBO�MANGU�ADELPHINE11 F��54

ENKOSWA�MOSINDO�BERNADETTE12 F��57

KAYUMBA�MONGANGA�GABRIEL13 M��56

LEUMA�LEMOMOTI�DIEU-MERCI14 M��51

MAINDO�MAKALA�JOSEPH15 M��55

MBULA�MASEKO�CEDRICK16 M��56

MOGBELE�ASAMBWA�JACQUES17 M��59

TEATE�MASUWA�CLEMENT18 M��53

TEKANGI�LIABA�GRÂCE19 M��57

TONGO�BAPEABALE�ANDRE20 M��63

TOYA�ETOLE�BENJAMIN21 M��58

YONGO�BENDE�GERMAINE22 F��54

INST.�CONSEILLER�ASSANI

Code�:�51045�/�401�/�01�/�9

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LES�ERUDITS

Code�:�51046�/�401�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�5�FRéussites������:�15

AMISIYE�MAYANGA�DETHY1 F��68

APAPA�MATEMBELE�HONORINE2 F��60

AYEYE�SABASABA�JOEL3 M��73

BANGI�APANZEKOMBO�EMILLE4 M��69

BASAMBOLI�SENGI�HELENE5 F��57

BAYASANA�KINGOMBE�MICHEL6 M��67

FATAKI�WONGOWONGO�JEAN�PIERRE7 M��68

KABAYA�MABUANGA�PAULIN8 M��71

KAKULE�NDUNGO�ARSENE9 M��69

KIAKIMWA�MUVALIA�RAISSANT10 F��70

MABRUKI�AMBOLI�DIDIER11 M��71

MABUKARO�MBALANGA�EPHRAIM12 M��71

OBOKOTI�NDAMA�FRANCOIS13 M��70

PALUKU�PLACIDE�DAVID14 M��61

SAFI�ZUNATI�SOLANGE15 F��75

INST.�ADVENTISTE

Code�:�51046�/�401�/�02�/�9

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�10

ABANGALA�ABITI�MOZA1 F��68

APATAKI�ALOMBI�MELANIE2 F��64

AWENZE�BILALI�JEAN3 M��54

BOMBI�BAISOLE�MARTINE4 F��53

MADUALI�NGANZI�VICKY5 M��66

NANGANA�DEPS�HERITIER6 M��69

NGENDA�OKINDO�BONIFACE7 M��63

NGONI�BOSAY�FLORENCE8 F��68

SALO�ALIKUKOMBE�JURESSE9 M��68

SAPUA�IBUGU�MOISE10 M��70

INST.�BABANANZAKA

Code�:�51046�/�401�/�03�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�3�FRéussites������:�9

AVANDE�ASEGWA�BRIGITTE1 F��69

BANAKUNGANZA�AMURI�GEDEON2 M��53

BATIKANASA�PUNGOY�MARIE3 F��60

IWOTI�AMISI�ABASSI4 M��63

KAMBA�TAMASHA�ANNE5 F��61

MAKAKARO�TABU�DACRISE6 M��58

NGWALE�MANGALAZA�JOSEPH7 M��62

ONOKOKO�OMANGA�FISSTON8 M��61

TADEY�RISASI�DADDY9 M��59

INST.�BAFWASENDE

Code�:�51046�/�401�/�04�/�2

Participants�:�3

Réussites������:�2

AWASA�BALENDE�FRANCOIS1 M��60

MBUSA�KOLI�CHADRACK2 M��57

INST.�ASSANI

Code�:�51047�/�401�/�01�/�9

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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INST.�BAVILI/LOWA

Code�:�51047�/�401�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�8

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�UMOJA

Code�:�51047�/�401�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51047�/�401�/�04�/�0

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BATIKALELA

Code�:�51048�/�401�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�6

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BAKUTA

Code�:�51049�/�401�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�6

ASANI�PENE�CIRILE1 M��55

FUNDI�ATOA�JEAN2 M��66

KALEMA�FUNDI�JOSEPH3 M��67

LASILOTAEE�SANIKEKE�GENTILLE4 F��60

MASIKA�SABUNI�CHARITE5 F��62

NENDE�HEMEDI�MICHEL6 M��69

INST.�OMBILINGO

Code�:�51050�/�401�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�28 Dont�:�4�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�27

ALIMASI�TINAPA�MONDEL1 M��58

ALUTO�MUBANDA�SEBASTIEN2 M��59

BAHATI�OMBENGWE�JONALE3 M��61

DEWILE�MAPOLI�NDAYOMA4 M��59

KAHAMBU�TSHATSHIMWA�ESILONI5 F��53

KAMBALE�KASIENENE�GYSLAIN6 M��59

KAPELEMBA�NGALUVONEBA�ZIKO7 M��54

KAVIRA�TSHATSHIMWA�SAFI8 F��54

LUMBUYA�DJEFONA�RAPHAEL9 M��51

MAKELELE�DONA�OLIBON10 M��51

MANYUMBANI�FRANCOIS�WAKORITO11 M��59

MASIMANGO�KOFINA�VANO12 M��60

MASIMANGO�TAILO�MICHEL13 M��59

MATALA�AZILA�JEUNE�HOMME14 M��57

MUGWAMA�SELEMANI�ALPHONSE15 M��51

MUKABA�PHILIPPE�TRESOR16 M��55

NAYANGWA�LUSEMBA�MOISE17 M��56

NDAKI�BAGANDA�LEONARD18 M��55

NDAKI�BANGANDA�JACQUES19 M��57

NENGWASA�RISASI�JOEL20 M��59

ODILIBUA�BOBENGA�FRANCOIS21 M��57

PALUKU�KULE�FAUSTIN22 M��53

RAMAZANI�NGEREZA�CELEON23 M��55

TABU�KANGAKOLO�ELISEE24 F��52

UBULEBIWA�EDINGWE�EXODE25 M��56

YAOMO�MAKOPE�JULIENNE26 F��59

ZEBI�KABINDA�GEORGES27 M��57
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Option �:�COUPE-COUTURE�-�Code�:��601 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

G.S.�ECOLE�DU�SAVOIR

Code�:�51004�/�601�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�38 Dont�:�38�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�MAIN�DE�L'ETERNEL

Code�:�51005�/�601�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

LYCEE�TECHNIQUE�MAPENDANO

Code�:�51005�/�601�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�18�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

KIRONGOZI�BELENGO�DANIELLA1 F��50

COMPLEXE�EDUCATIF�LIKUNDE

Code�:�51006�/�601�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�15�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

LYCEE�WAKUSOMBA

Code�:�51006�/�601�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�9�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MARIE�ANTOINETTE

Code�:�51009�/�601�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�12 Dont�:�12�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�MALKIA�WA�MASHAHIDI

Code�:�51009�/�601�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

COMPLEXE�EDUCATIF�LES�MESSAGER

Code�:�51011�/�601�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�ETOILE�DE�MATETE

Code�:�51032�/�601�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�TOBONGISA

Code�:�51033�/�601�/�01�/�6

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LUBEMBA

Code�:�51035�/�601�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�6�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�NAZARETH

Code�:�51037�/�601�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�18�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

LYCEE�CHEMCHEM�YA�UZIMA

Code�:�51042�/�601�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�6�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�FONTAINE

Code�:�51042�/�601�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�4 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�HOTESSE�D'ACCUEIL�-�Code�:��701 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

LYCEE�MWAYUMA

Code�:�51026�/�701�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�3 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�AGRICULTURE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��801 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

INST.�MALKIA�WA�MASHAHIDI

Code�:�51007�/�801�/�01�/�2

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�1

BASILA�LISONGO�HENRI1 M��51

I.T.A.�ALIBUKU

Code�:�51016�/�801�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

I.T.A.�SIMISIMI

Code�:�51016�/�801�/�02�/�5

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�31

AHOLA�ELOMBO�NATHANAEL1 M��50

ASEKI�ATONDO�MARDOCHE2 M��51

ATOYA�ATAY�DIEU�MERCI3 M��50

BEBALI�LILOO�CATHY4 F��50

BOFANGI�MOSAFIKI�FOIBE5 F��55

BOTOBA�BATONGO�KOMBOZI6 M��53

BOTONDO�LITA�DANIEL7 M��55

BUTTICAZ�WEMBOLUWA�OLIVIER8 M��56

DOMINGO�WAKA�NZUZI9 M��51

ISUDE�NDESO�JOSEPHINE10 F��59

KELEKELE�WANAKOISE�SAMUEL11 M��59

LIBEBEA�BONGATSHI�ELYSEE12 M��54

LIFAEFI�LITWANGA�FAUSTIN13 M��59

LIFOANGANDI�VALERIE�BERNADETTE14 F��57

LINANGOLA�ELUMBE�FLORY15 M��69

LIOKU�LITALE�JUNIOR16 M��60

LOELA�AKASIA�CHRISTINE17 F��59

LOOMBE�YANGA�REMY18 M��60

LOSAMO�BAKUNDO�DENIS19 M��51

MADIMBA�KANGA�TRESOR20 M��50

MAONGELI�LOMBONDI�STANISLAS21 M��52

MATATA�MOHELE�WILLY22 M��59

MELESI�ATILOSWANE�SARAH23 F��62

MOGYODRA�N'KOKOLO�SOPHIE24 F��62

MOSILONGE�KOKIENABU�MARTHE25 F��54

MUMBERE�VWAKYA�ELTON26 M��66

NGANDI�OFALOKA�ALFRED27 M��58

SHABANI�AAZIZA�DORCAS28 F��53

WAKALEWAE�LITOKO�GABRIEL29 M��52

WEMBOLUWA�KINYAMBA�CHADRAC30 M��51

YAWINA�AMISI�ERIC31 M��50

INST.�MAENDELEO

Code�:�51033�/�801�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�5

BAMBALE�LIFAEFI�JUDA1 M��51

KASIMU�MWENYEMALI�FAUSTIN2 M��50

LUKUSA�BEMWIZI�ANTOINE3 M��59

SWENDE�KADIATA�ELIE4 M��60

TADIKA�MOTADI�GLODY5 M��58

I.T.A.�LUKUSA

Code�:�51039�/�801�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

IKALUWIOSO�KOMBOZI�CLAUDE1 M��51

C.S.�SAINT�PAUL�APÈTRE

Code�:�51042�/�801�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussites������:�3

KAMBALE�TSONGO�FLAVIER1 M��52

MUHINDO�NDULAMO�NARCISSE2 M��55

TSHIKAYA�MUTUZA�DONEL3 M��56

C.S.�NZEGE

Code�:�51043�/�801�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�6�FRéussites������:�11

AMBULE�NGABA�ISMAEL1 M��52

BAITA�LOBELA�PIERRETTE2 F��63

BANAKANDO�NYOTA�HERMINE3 F��52

BIKITA�MUKOMBU�LUCIE4 F��59

BONANGA�BOTOYA�DIEU5 M��58

DOMBOLI�KAKI�ELALI6 F��54

LIAMBI�BANDETE�MADELEINE7 F��59

LOSONA�KIRONGOZI�MARIE8 F��55

LUMBI�NDOLEGE�MEDARD9 M��63

MADUNGA�ZAMBA�CLEMENT10 M��54

NGENDJA�AKODU�THEODOR11 M��55

INST.�ARUWIMI

Code�:�51044�/�801�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�7

AKALEMI�LOLONGI�PAUL1 M��55

ALOBE�BESANGE�HENRI2 M��58

BAANGI�MEHUMA�JOSEPH3 M��60

DJAMBA�ESEKA�MARIE4 F��57

KOLONGO�LITALE�LUCIEN5 M��62

MAKOTO�MANDJAMBULA6 F��56

MBUTU�MBALABO�MERVEILLE7 M��52

INST.�LUWUMU

Code�:�51044�/�801�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�11�F
Dont�:�9�FRéussites������:�21

ABAYA�MOSOLO�GEANTIL1 M��58

AGALIA�LEBISE�DIEU-MERCI2 M��50

ANGANUY�BOUMBA�MARIE3 F��55

ATANIMBUTU�BENGENDJWE�AGNES4 F��50

BAKOMA�KANYAME�MYRENE5 F��51

BALOBALE�YONGO�FISTON6 M��52

BANGELE�BOTULI�MARIE7 F��58

BOFALA�BOTULI�PHINE8 F��55

BOOMBO�BOTULI�MARIENE9 F��51

ELOMBE�LIBOSOLA�STEVEN10 M��50

KITOKO�BOFENDA�BERRY11 M��52

LEKABU�TONGO�APOLINE12 F��50

MOTIGAKALE�MELENGO�TURE13 M��51

NDJANGANA�NDAMA�DARCO14 M��54

NEDJINGA�BANDJA�THETE15 F��56

RAMAZANI�OKOLONGO�ERICK16 M��58

SIBATO�KATANINGI�JOHN17 M��63

SOPIA�MODAKA�JEAN18 M��62

TIKPAMBO�KOMBESO�SOPHIE19 F��61

TSHUMA�ALONA�JEAN�PAUL20 M��51

YONGO�ATAWAMBA�HERITIER21 M��50

INST.�REVEREND�ETOKALA

Code�:�51044�/�801�/�03�/�5

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

I.T.A.�ET�FORESTIER�D'ANGASEDE

Code�:�51046�/�801�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�10

ANYAMANGI�MAONEO�FREDDY1 M��56

BAMBAKOLI�MAZANDU�ARSENE2 M��55

KAZIMA�MBELA�ANTOINETTE3 F��53

MANALA�MAFUTA�MATTHIEU4 M��56

MASHINDANO�ASANI�STEPHANE5 M��56

MEMBULE�BANZAKA�JOEL6 M��55

MOKULU�MELI�RAPHAEL7 M��57

MUNONGA�MWANGA�ERNEST8 M��56

PENJA�TEKICOPO�JUNIOR9 M��53

UBOYO�MAGBENGE�CHARMANTE10 F��56

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51048�/�801�/�01�/�0

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

I.T.A.�DE�BABINGI

Code�:�51049�/�801�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�5

ANYASI�MABILANGA�RAMO1 M��53

LOBANGA�YANULA�BERNARD2 M��55

MAFUE�KOTAMBENABO�JUSTIN3 M��54

MUTORO�OSELE�BENJAMIN4 M��55

RAMAZANI�SAMOYA�DIMANCHE5 M��52

I.T.A.�DE�BIARO

Code�:�51049�/�801�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�3

HAMADI�KALUME�WILLY1 M��52

KABUTA�MUTCHAPA�HENRI2 M��50

MORISHO�ISANYONGO�EVRA3 M��50
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Option �:�INDUSTRIES�AGRICOLES�-�Code�:��804 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

I.T.A.�ET�FORESTIER�D'ANGASEDE

Code�:�51046�/�804�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�8 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�5

AMBOKO�MBELA�FEZA1 F��50

ASSANI�MAYONI�BAUDOUIN2 M��58

ATWAMINI�ASANI�ANITA3 F��56

BOSOMBI�AVAMUSA�ERICK4 M��50

IDANGA�NGOLO�JEAN5 M��54
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Option �:�NUTRITION�-�Code�:��805 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

C.S.�FELICITE

Code�:�51013�/�805�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LES�ELITES/MAKISO

Code�:�51013�/�805�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�FORESTERIE�-�Code�:��806 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

I.T.A.�ET�FORESTIER�D'ANGASEDE

Code�:�51046�/�806�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�14 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�6

ESSOKO�ANGABU�PASCAL1 M��57

FATUMA�DALIA�FRANCOISE2 F��52

MASTAKI�LUSA�RENE3 M��59

MAVANGABA�LIKUMUASIA�JOSEPH4 M��56

UBIAZIZI�HOPLA�MATTHIEU5 M��53

YUMA�YABILI�SELEMANI6 M��56

C.S.�HERI�BARAKA

Code�:�51050�/�806�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�6 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

AKANGA�WILBERT�MUSHANDA1 M��55

ASANI�ASELMA�PHILEMON2 M��52

AZAMA�DOROTEA�CLARISSE3 F��55
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Option �:�MECANIQUE�GENERALE�-�Code�:��901 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

C.S.�MAPELE

Code�:�51004�/�901�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�7

ELUMBE�MAKOMBO�MOISE1 M��53

KANALINA�ASITO�JONATHAN2 M��52

KASONGO�MUBANDA�MATTHIEU3 M��50

MANYANGA�N'SIKU�LDRICK4 M��54

NABATWABA�ASITO�MICHEL5 M��52

NDALI�ALUMA�OLIVIER6 M��50

UWELE�ATADI�SAMUEL7 M��56

I.T.P.�DE�LA�MAKISO

Code�:�51004�/�901�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�14

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51004�/�901�/�03�/�0

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�ASSIMBO

Code�:�51011�/�901�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�11

Réussites������:�5

AMBWA�LIHULI�JEREMIE1 M��52

KINDELE�MUSAFIRI�CHRISTIAN2 M��56

LIONA�BOLAMBA�DIEU3 M��53

LITUA�LIMELA�GEROGES4 M��51

MBIALIPEPE�WANATENGO�MATTHIEU5 M��50

C.S.�MOLIERE/B

Code�:�51011�/�901�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�WALO

Code�:�51018�/�901�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�28

Réussites������:�13

AZOYA�MUNGANZA�JULIEN1 M��53

BOTULUNGANO�LIKUNDE�VICKY2 M��50

INYASOO�EBABA�JOSUE3 M��53

KAKULE�KALINDERA�MANU4 M��50

LEKANDA�MOYIBA�HERITIER5 M��51

LOKAKA�ATEKULU�DIEU�MERCI6 M��51

MBENGU�NYUSI�HENRY7 M��56

NZANZU�PALUKU�DANIEL8 M��53

ONYUMBE�ONYA�ROGER9 M��52

SANDUKU�KANYAMA�NORBERT10 M��52

SHAKO�WA�SHAKO�ISRAEL11 M��50

YENGA�BAUNDJA�BENI12 M��57

YOME�KINGOMBE�ENOCK13 M��51

C.S.�AGAPE

Code�:�51030�/�901�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�DE�L'EDUCATION

Code�:�51031�/�901�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�9

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

I.T.I.�CHOLOLO

Code�:�51034�/�901�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�27

Réussites������:�13

ADIPANDI�ESOKELI�RODRIGUE1 M��52

APENZE�NZENZE�JORDAN2 M��59

BWENGEBASIA�NGASE�JULES3 M��54

EDZANDO�MONGAEMOKO�FRANCKLI4 M��54

ETUTU�BOMBILE5 M��53

KOY�NYAMWENYI�AARON6 M��52

MANZAMBE�MOKWA�DJOBELLY7 M��60

MASIMO�ALUNGA�GEORGES8 M��56

MUNZAMBETE�GWAMBI�GOMEZ9 M��50

NDAY�ILUNGA�ALPHONSE10 M��51

OFUMA�MAKAMAKO�DESTINE11 M��56

SANSAGO�KINGOMBE�JEROME12 M��54

USENI�DJUMA�KOKO13 M��53

C.S.�DEUX�ETOILES

Code�:�51036�/�901�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

G.S.�ECOLE�DU�SAVOIR

Code�:�51036�/�901�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�DIEU�EXISTE

Code�:�51037�/�901�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

G.S.�DIESEL

Code�:�51037�/�901�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�18

Réussites������:�8

ABEDI�USENI�CALEB1 M��50

BENGA�TCHALONDANGWA�CONSTAN2 M��59

GELIGE�MBULA�CHIRACK3 M��51

KAFALAY�KAMULETE�FRANCK4 M��51

KAMBALE�KIHINGA�CHRISTIAN5 M��52

KASONGO�MONGINDA�JOSEPH6 M��51

OKUKA�AKILI�ZAIDI7 M��54

TEDDY�BAMUILA�KOLESHA8 M��53

INST.�ADVENTISTE

Code�:�51046�/�901�/�01�/�9

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�ELECTRICITE�-�Code�:��903 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

C.S.�MOLIERE/B

Code�:�51012�/�903�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�3

ASINGO�MOKILI�HELENE1 F��50

KATSHUA�KOYSONGO�RENE2 M��51

TABO�YAFUNGA�LEVIS3 M��50

INST.�MALKIA�WA�MASHAHIDI

Code�:�51012�/�903�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�5

Réussites������:�2

KIRONGOZI�YONGO�JULES1 M��52

OKITO�LOFOKO�MATTHIEU2 M��52

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51014�/�903�/�01�/�0

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

G.S.�MALA

Code�:�51017�/�903�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

I.T.I.�CHOLOLO

Code�:�51017�/�903�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�46 Dont�:�5�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�30

ABAONDANGA�MBULA�DEOCRATIAS1 M��53

ALI�KASADI�FRANCIS2 M��54

BAFUNI�KALOKOLA�MICHEL3 M��51

BAKE�KITE�ETIENNE4 M��50

BALEMBA�BOYANGAA�FORTINA5 M��50

BAMANGA�MAMBENYEKEKOMBO�AL6 M��52

BENONI�BONGELI�MICHAEL7 M��69

BIKAKALI�MBILONGA�JEREMIE8 M��55

BWANGE�SEFU�ISAAC9 M��51

ILUNGA�MILOLO�ESTHER10 F��56

KALUNDA�MUKANYA�BENI11 M��58

KAMBALE�LE�VIEUX�JEAN12 M��53

KANGUDIA�DIKUYI�BOAZ13 M��52

KAVUGHO�WABO�LOUANGE14 M��52

KITENGE�ABANTU15 M��50

LIGBANGI�EGIDE�MADO16 M��53

LIMENGO�YAOKENGE�JOSEPH17 M��54

LUSENGE�MUSUBAO�DANIEL18 M��55

MAFUTA�KHENDA�DIEUDONNE19 M��65

MAFUTAMINGI�DAUDI�HECTOR20 M��62

MAKASI�TOTIBAIKE21 M��51

MUHEMI�MUYISA�BARAKA22 M��52

MULIRO�VISESO�GUERSCHOM23 M��56

MUNDEKE�MOISE�CESARD24 M��53

MUSAFIRI�KIYUNGI�THEODORE25 M��50

NDONGO�BAONDELE�PHILIPPE26 M��58

RASHIDI�MUSAFARI�HENRI27 M��63

SAIDI�DAUDA�ARCHIL28 M��52

ZAINATI�SEFU�WYVINE29 F��55

ZATUA�NGIANE�CHRISPIN30 M��52

C.S.�WALO

Code�:�51026�/�903�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�8

BALO�WAISA�MICHEL1 M��51

BASANGA�BATEMA�JOSEPH2 M��51

ETEFA�BOKONI�FISTON3 M��55

ISAKA�SAILE�YANNICK4 M��50

KIPEMBA�BARUTHY�RICHARD5 M��51

LIGOLOME�LIUMO�GUELLORD6 M��51

MBUWA�EMBOMBO�ALBERT7 M��50

OTOLITO�BOMBO�FELLY8 M��54

G.S.�DIESEL

Code�:�51028�/�903�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�28

Réussites������:�6

ASSANI�WA�KABAY1 M��50

BOMELA�BONDONDO�PABLO2 M��52

BOSOLE�LIYOYA�JULES3 M��51

KAMBALE�MATHE�CHIRAC4 M��50

LENGA�MOLOKO�EXAUCE5 M��52

WANZA�VAWE�MAURICE6 M��50

C.S.�MARIA�MAMA�WA�YESU

Code�:�51036�/�903�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussites������:�2

BEY�AUNDEY�JOSEPH1 M��53

KOMBI�MWENGULU�JIBU2 M��51

C.S.�TEDDI�VOL�1

Code�:�51036�/�903�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�8

Réussites������:�3

KILOLO�KAPONDA�LAURENT1 M��53

SURANDI�SURANDSON�EXAUCE2 M��54

YUDONAGO�NDOMBE�WILLIAM3 M��53

G.S.�ECOLE�DU�SAVOIR

Code�:�51036�/�903�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�SCIENTIFIQUE�DE�KISANGAN

Code�:�51040�/�903�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�6

AYNDA�YAKOSO�CHRISTOPHE1 M��52

DIATA�ETEN'OKANDA�JACQUES2 M��50

FOLO�OBOTELA�GEDEON3 M��50

LOKOMBA�BOLAMBA�BENI4 M��52

LOWI�BAZELEKA�JONAS5 M��51

MBULA�LIFETA�GRÂCE6 M��51
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I.T.I.�CHOLOLO

Code�:�51002�/�904�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�104 Dont�:�9�F
Dont�:�4�FRéussites������:�46

ALELAMAKA�KASONGO�CHRISTOPHE1 M��54

AMADI�ALINGI�PATRICK2 M��51

AMIRI�KISANINI3 M��56

AMISI�KASONGO4 M��53

AMURI�KABAMBA�USENI5 M��51

AMURI�NDARABU�JEAN�JACQUES6 M��53

ANGBILIA�MANGBANGA�DIEU-DONNE7 M��54

ARIDI�LUTA�ESTHER8 F��51

ASANI�BITANGALO�GODEFROID9 M��53

BAFENGO�KITAMBO�PATRICK10 M��50

BATOKOBU�KITAMBALA�DAVID11 M��51

BHALEYO�ADRIKO�PARDONNE12 M��51

CHIRIMWAMI�KEFA�KASSAMBAKA13 M��51

EDIBA�WA�EDIBA�JORDACHE14 M��50

GOMONGO�MONDONGO�RASHIDI15 M��51

ISO�LEKOLONGONGO�SHADRACK16 M��51

IYABEYO�BIGABANOTA�OSCAR17 M��53

KAMBALE�SHABANI�ALDO18 M��60

KAMBOTE�MAKATA�GERMAIN19 M��56

KASALE�MWANGILWA�JOSEPH20 M��53

KAYAYA�KWANGANA�LAMBERT21 M��53

KIGOMA�AMALI�JEMESI22 M��52

KITENGE�MIANDAKATHU�MICHEL23 M��53

KITOKO�SALIMA�REGINE24 F��56

KOLOSO�MANDASUDI�BENOIT25 M��54

KUKIA�KIBONGE�JOHNSON26 M��51

LIFINDO�BONGANGANDI�VICTOR27 M��52

LIKILO�ALEOSENGE�CAMS28 M��52

LOHAKA�DJUMA�MICHEL29 M��50

LUKONGO�YOHALI�SHAMI30 F��53

MASITOLA�KASEREKA�EMILE31 M��58

MBILI�IPUMA�GLORY32 M��54

MIRAYI�MULHEGERA33 M��52

MOLONDO�MOFETA�BECKEN34 M��53

MUGABANDU�MULUVYA35 M��51

MUHANDJI�INENA�RUTH36 F��58

MUMBERE�CLOTAIRE�JC37 M��50

MUPENDA�SOMWE�GLOIRE38 M��51

MUSUBAO�MALIKIDOKO�EMMANUEL39 M��50

MUTSHEMBE�MELENGE�MICHEL40 M��51

NGANA�LOSANA�STEPHANE41 M��54

SAIDI�RAMAZANI�GUYLAIN42 M��50

SEFU�AYENA�ADOLPHE43 M��51

SELEMANI�BASANGU�DIEU-MERCI44 M��52

WANGA�EZABU�STEVE45 M��52

ZILE�UMBI�ISRAEL46 M��51

C.S.�ALPHA

Code�:�51005�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�13

Réussites������:�4

LOKULI�MATSHAKA�BONY1 M��53

MANGOLOBIA�TEBELE�INNONCENT2 M��51

MBALA�NIWA�JULES3 M��50

MOKILI�SAMUNGA�AARON4 M��51

C.S.�CORPS�DE�CHRIST

Code�:�51005�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�23 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�14

ALUNGA�LUMANDE�SERAPHINE1 F��53

AMIDO�MUSHABAH�YENGAYENGA2 M��51

BADJOKO�KALOKOLA�LEONARD3 M��51

BOAZ�YASUKA�SAMUEL4 M��53

ESHISHE�OSUNGA�LOUISON5 M��51

GONDA�YAMALE�SAMUEL6 M��50

KALUME�NABIENDEBO�CHADRACK7 M��54

LIKAKA�LENGWELO�CESAR8 M��51

MAPANAMA�LONGANYA�HERITIER9 M��51

MBOKA�KOLONZIKE�DANIEL10 M��51

MOBEY�SALUMU�AUGUSTIN11 M��56

NAKOYEGO�TOKOTALA�FREDDY12 M��50

OFUNGA�LOKWA�THOMAS13 M��56

OMOLE�LOSHIMA�BLAISE14 M��54

C.S.�DIBON

Code�:�51005�/�904�/�03�/�6

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�ESPOIR�DES�SOURDS

Code�:�51005�/�904�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�BERNICE

Code�:�51005�/�904�/�05�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�PLANETE

Code�:�51006�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�6

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�WALO

Code�:�51006�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LES�PAPILLONS

Code�:�51007�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MOLIERE

Code�:�51007�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�15

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�PENIEL

Code�:�51007�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�34 Dont�:�4�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

G.S.�ECOLE�DU�SAVOIR

Code�:�51007�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�48 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�27

AMISI�LIENGO�ALAIN1 M��54

BADJOKO�LOTELE�JOSEPH2 M��53

BAITA�LOMBISA�FRANCK3 M��56

BANANOA�BOKEKA�BERNARD4 M��51

BAPANGA�ASSANI�HERVE5 M��53

BOFANDO�DANIEL�BALUME6 M��55

BOLAMBA�LIBONDA�FISTON7 M��50

BOLONGO�BAKALA�GERARD8 M��54

EKILI�KOMBOZI�FISTON9 M��50

KALOKOLA�BOLIAKA10 M��50

KATEMBO�KYAMASIBA�NARCISSE11 M��53

KAZANGU�KABASELE�DIEU-MERCI12 M��50

KIBUKA�MULINDILWA�ADOLPHE13 M��52

KOLALE�SHONGO�BIENVENU14 M��50

KOYALE�KOY�LYLY15 F��52

LIGUZA�LIMBELE�MOISE16 M��53

LOKANGU�BOTOFE17 M��52

LUKE�OLIANGOMBE�DELPHIN18 M��54

MALONGOLA�MBUNGANO�MATH19 M��52

MAYALIBU�LIGILI�JEAN20 M��53

MOTOSIYA�JOSEPH�DJEFU21 M��50

NDOVIA�KIKONYE�MESCHACK22 M��55

SABONI�MOLIFA�ALOYS23 M��51

TAPEPE�BALIANDANANE�CEDRIC24 M��55

USENI�BAKALA�CHRISMAN25 M��52

WENGE�AYOMBA�CALVIN26 M��52

ZAGUY�OBOTELA�JUNIOR27 M��55

C.S.�BOBOKOLI

Code�:�51008�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�19 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�GRACE/MANGOBO

Code�:�51008�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�44

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�MAMAN�MATHE

Code�:�51008�/�904�/�03�/�1

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LINGBOLOKO

Code�:�51009�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�MALKIA�WA�MASHAHIDI

Code�:�51009�/�904�/�02�/�2

Participants�:�30

Réussites������:�9

ABOMO�ABUSA�JOEL1 M��50

ALONGO�ISAYAKOY�DJEM'S2 M��51

FANDA�GBAGILIMO�ROMAIN3 M��50

FOLO�AGWAMBI�JOSEPH4 M��50

HAMADI�SEFU�JUNIOR5 M��50

MAMBE�MOLOPAKWA�DIEU-MERCI6 M��52

MEDIMA�MAINDO�HENRI7 M��52

MOSINDO�BARAKA�DANIEL8 M��51

NGEA�MAMBAMBU�PATRICK9 M��52

INST.�REVEREND�BAYAGO

Code�:�51009�/�904�/�03�/�5

Participants�:�11

Réussites������:�5

ISWASENGENE�MOTOBE�SAMUEL1 M��51

LIKUTE�GELIGE�SIMON2 M��54

LIOWA�GELONGO�DENIS3 M��51
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OMONO�KALEBE4 M��54

TEDIBO�NZELI�DIEU�DONNEE5 M��52

C.S.�AMURAD�1

Code�:�51010�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussites������:�2

KITENGE�ASSANI�MESCHAK1 M��54

RASHIDI�HAKIM�BIN�AMUNDALA2 M��52

C.S.�TSHOMBA�2

Code�:�51010�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�34

Réussites������:�14

ASSANI�LODI�DIEU�MERCI1 M��50

BELIGO�LIFAU�MAVIE2 M��50

KAMBALE�VUKUTU�ELIAS3 M��52

KUPAULA�MAKOKA4 M��50

LOKANGA�BASILA�MICHEL5 M��50

LOPEMBE�TARASINO�MOISE6 M��50

LUEKA�KIDICHO�MIKE7 M��52

LUTULA�SHONGO�RENE8 M��50

MBOLE�ELONGA�ENOCK9 M��50

MBUNDU�MATE�CHADRACK10 M��51

MOSUMANI�ENGBENGELE�EMMA11 M��53

OKANDJO�UNGO�TRESOR12 M��55

OSUMBOLA�KALOKO�PIERROT13 M��50

WALISI�SENGA�REMIDA14 M��52

C.S.�GLYCOCALIX

Code�:�51011�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LISIMO

Code�:�51011�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�15

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MOLIERE/B

Code�:�51011�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�5

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�SAGESSE/MANGOBO

Code�:�51011�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�CALEB�1

Code�:�51012�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�9

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�DES�ANGES�1

Code�:�51012�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�32 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�25

BAISOLE�KALOKOLA�PAMPHILE1 M��56

BAKAFWELA�APATA�JEAN2 M��50

BALABE�ASUMANI�KIVIN3 M��54

BAONGI�BASANGA�OLIVIER4 M��51

BAPELEKI�ITCHAOTO�GLORIA5 M��53

BOILAYALALA�HERITIER6 M��55

FATAKI�OLUWEKE�AUGUSTIN7 M��50

KATSHUVA�MOSUBAO�GUSTAVE8 M��51

KIMBOLO�SAIDI�JONATHAN9 M��53

KISASA�KPEKPE�STEPHANE10 M��53

KYAGA�PATAULE�GUSTAVE11 M��56

LIBONDJA�KALOKOLA�GEORGE12 M��50

LIMBAYA�BASOMBOLI�CHRISTIN13 M��52

LUMBE�BALA�SACRE14 M��52

MABIALA�MAKWALA�JEANCIE15 M��51

MAKENGA�PAGUANZAMBI�VICTOR16 M��55

MAONDJWA�BENIBE�MICHEL17 M��50

MBUYI�LINYANGO�JEAN-PAUL18 M��54

MONGO�BOLAMBA�VICKY19 M��52

MOPANGA�MPEPE�MARC20 M��55

MUNGANGA�LIYA�PATRICK21 M��50

MWAMBA�NGUDI�CHERUBIN22 M��52

NDJONDJI�WANDJONDI�LOUIS23 M��51

NEMELY�LITOPE�CHADA24 M��52

WALO�AMUNDALA�JORDAN25 M��53

C.S.�MWEMA

Code�:�51012�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�36 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�22

BAELONGANDI�SOLOMO�TOUSSAINT1 M��51

BANGALA�BITUMBA�GABRIEL2 M��52

BOLENGO�LOFUNGOLA�ISAAC3 M��54

BOLONGE�BOTENGAFEFE�PRINCE4 M��51

BOTSHOMOLI�ASINGA�MAILA5 M��50

BULAYA�SELENGE�JP6 M��52

EBONGO�LIKUNDE�GILBERT7 M��51

EBOTO�MELESI�BILY8 M��50

GEFETEGELO�BATIASEMO�GRACE9 M��51

LINGONDJO�FALANGA�DJODJO10 M��50

MAKAMBO�BITA�PAUL11 M��51

MOLISHO�FRANCOIS�MITHER12 M��50

MULAMBA�KAMBI�DOUDOU13 M��51

OKASO�DJONGOMANGA�ALFRED14 M��50

OSEMBE�ABELI�BENJAMIN15 M��51

PATAKILI�OTUTELEKE�JOSUE16 M��50

SAIDI�KAFUWA�BENI17 M��50

TOKWALO�KOKU�JOSE18 M��52

WAWINA�ONDISO�JOSUE19 M��50

YALUNGU�HUBERT�ALBERT20 M��52

YENGA�BOMOLA�HERITIER21 M��50

YENGA�SANDJA�HENRI22 M��51

C.S.�ABILI

Code�:�51013�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�8

Réussites������:�4

ANGOMANA�SILAGO�MICHEL1 M��51

LIONGO�OKANJO�PLACIDE2 M��55

MABULUZANGA�ALAH�JACQUES3 M��51

MOMBI�MADJANGA�PAUL4 M��50

C.S.�DON�BENI

Code�:�51013�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�6

Réussites������:�2

MUSOKO�ELONGA�SERAPHIN1 M��51

TSHEFU�LOKADI�DANIEL2 M��50

C.S.�SEMENCE�1

Code�:�51013�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�5

BANGELA�BOTALIMBO�MECHACK1 M��50

LIKUNDE�KASIDI�DESIRE2 M��52

LILAMA�TIKAILELI�HERITIERE3 F��50

MOLALO�TOPEPO�FRANCOIS4 M��50

TUSUMBA�NDJATE5 M��51

C.S.�SEMENCE�4

Code�:�51013�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�6

Réussite��������:�1

BALEPE�SANDJA�HENOCK1 M��50

INST.�PAPA�BASANGO/KISANGANI

Code�:�51013�/�904�/�05�/�1

Participants�:�42 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�20

AKANDA�OKONDI�JUSTIN1 M��51

ASUMANI�BONGOMBE�CHADRACK2 M��50

BOBEYA�BOLEFO�MAGY3 F��51

BOFOE�LISAMBOLA�ALAIN4 M��50

BOYOMBE�BOGOGO�FRANCK5 M��52

BWEDJENA�FUNDI�JANCY6 M��53

DIFUMA�KAMANGO�JOSUE7 M��51

DIKITELE�BASAKU�FREDDY8 M��53

DIPO�BASEKO�FRORY9 M��50

ELONGA�BANGWETE�DELPHIN10 M��52

GENINGA�DODOCHA�CHADRACK11 M��51

KATSHUA�BOTETE�PASPLUS12 M��50

LIHAHA�WONGWA�JUSTIN13 M��51

LIKOLE�BOLONDO�FISTON14 M��53

MBULA�LIESE�RICHARD15 M��50

MOSUWA�MOMINO�CHARLES16 M��51

OBONGO�ALELE�JHON17 M��50

OYANANE�BAELONGANDI�MOISE18 M��50

YALOANI�LISHA19 M��50

YOMBO�ENGE�DANIEL20 M��51

C.S.�GRACE�A�DIEU

Code�:�51013�/�904�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�67 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�24

AIMA�NDJOBALE�SAMUEL1 M��52

ALUWA�WAWALUWA�PAULIN2 M��52

BAMBO�YAELE�MANU3 M��51

BOTONDO�BONAMA�DANIEL4 M��52

BUMBA�JONATHAN5 M��52

GAMWANGU�WA�GAMWANGU�CELES6 M��52

GELAMBA�LITONGO�RACHETE7 M��53

GUMA�KALULI�PLAMEDI8 M��51

KAMAY�RAMAZANI�RAMS9 M��50

KANDOLO�ZABILEMA�CARLOS10 M��51

KANKOLONGO�MBALAY�GLOIRE11 M��51

KAYAKUMBA�ALIELO�FREDDY12 M��50

KOKO�LOFONGO�FRANCK13 M��50

KOMBOZI�LITALE�GRACIA14 M��51

LITOKO�LIFELEKE�SAMUEL15 M��51

MANAGI�WIKONI�ENOCK16 M��51

MANGWANGU�KIFUDI�BERNARD17 M��51

MATAY�BOLAMBA�GEORGES18 M��52

MBULA�INONGO�DIEU-MERCI19 M��53

MOYAMBI�MOKORIA�ASAIE20 M��51

NDINGELA�LIMBASSA�BENJALMAIN21 M��50

NONGO�OKAKO�CHRISTIAN22 M��51

TAMBWE�WOTO�ENOCK23 M��50

TOBANDI�NGAYO�JONATHAN24 M��53
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COMPLEXE�EDUCATIF�LIKUNDE

Code�:�51014�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LUNDA�2

Code�:�51014�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�15 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�2

FATAKI�SAMUEL1 M��51

LITA�BOBONA�PREFERE2 M��50

C.S.�MARIE�REINE�DE�LA�PAIX

Code�:�51014�/�904�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�72 Dont�:�3�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�25

ATILASEKA�LONGO�SARAH1 F��52

BAELONGANDI�MBOKA�BAELO2 M��52

BASOMBOLI�ILIAKA�JEAN�PIERRE3 M��50

BELIGO�LIKANZA�ROGER4 M��53

BOFE�LOKOLONGO�MOISE5 M��52

BOMBIMBI�LIKONDJI�JEROME6 M��50

BOTWANGE�LIKILO�MANASSE7 M��50

ELANGA�METUTSHA�MICHEL8 M��50

FELIOBOLA�BASOMBOLI�EMMANUEL9 M��50

FUNDJI�WELO�EMILE10 M��51

KAYUMBA�ILELE�EXAUCE11 M��50

KOY�NGOLU�EXAUCE12 M��53

LIKANGI�LANDONGO�DIEU�DONNE13 M��50

LILOFE�BOONI�JEAN�PAUL14 M��52

LIONDJE�LIKWANZANZA�AUGUSTIN15 M��50

LOBELA�LONGEMBE�BLAISE16 M��50

LOTITI�IBINDA�ELIE17 M��50

MASIKINI�LOKUNDO�ISAAC18 M��52

NANGAA�BANUTELO�ROMAIN19 M��50

NDEY�PELELA�MOISE20 M��50

SINGA�POMBO�CALVIN21 M��53

TASILIGA�GAGULA�FANICKO22 M��50

TOBESI�MANGASA�MAURICE23 M��50

TSHIMANGA�KABAMBA�JOSEPH24 M��52

WAKALEWAE�LOMA�JONAS25 M��51

C.S.�MONAKA

Code�:�51015�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�DU�14�OCTOBRE

Code�:�51015�/�904�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�27 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�24

ABEDI�KISUBI�SIMPLICE1 M��50

ADAYA�LOTIKA�MOISE2 M��52

AMURAM�MUKENGE�DIEU�DONNE3 M��52

APAPA�LOKOMBE�GILBERT4 M��53

BASILA�KOMBELA�DAVID5 M��55

BIMA�MOLUMA�DONJE6 M��53

DRABO�ABOLE�DESIRE7 M��55

ETSHAITO�MENGOLE�JOSUE8 M��51

ISSOLIWEI�HANGBE�JAPHET9 M��54

KASEREKA�KAMALIRO�BONNE-ANNE10 M��50

KATEMBO�SYAGHUSWA�DIEU�AIME11 M��53

KAWAYA�OSEMBE�ELIE12 M��53

KPONGO�BEKAU�JEAN13 M��55

LOKADI�LASUBA�LUC14 M��51

MBUSSA�KATSUVA�SALAMA15 M��55

MONGAKALE�KPALEGPUA�JACQUES16 M��51

MONGINDA�WAWINA�JORDAN17 M��53

MULONGA�DUNIA�JANCIS18 M��54

MWAKA�KAMANGO�MECHACK19 M��51

NDAGBA�MUTUBA�GRACIA20 M��55

NGOMBENYAMA�OLIPA�BRUNO21 M��53

PARIO�MAWA�EMMANUEL22 M��54

SALAMA�UTSHUDI�DEBORAH23 F��52

TENDILONGE�MUGILEGILE�GUYLAIN24 M��50

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51015�/�904�/�03�/�0

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

G.S.�MALA

Code�:�51017�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�11

Réussites������:�3

AYONGA�FELE�HERITIER1 M��51

TCHAMUNDU�PALUKU�MARCELO2 M��52

ZAKWANI�RASHIDI�ALPHONSE3 M��50

C.S.�ISLAMIQUE�NUURU�EL�YAQUII

Code�:�51018�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussites������:�2

MANGBANDANI�NGILAME�JONAS1 M��55

NGABO�MUSENGE�ANDRE2 M��54

C.S.�SOPHIA

Code�:�51018�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�1

ASSANI�FEZA�SEPHORA1 M��55

C.S.�WINA

Code�:�51018�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�8

Réussite��������:�1

LIKONGO�MASUMBUKO�ISAAC1 M��50

C.S.�MAPELE

Code�:�51019�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�56 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�28

AFETA�NGANGU1 M��52

AKUDUBIA�ETOKO2 M��55

ANGBONDO�MAZAKUMBE�SIMON3 M��53

ATOMATO�AKWELITO�BENJAMIN4 M��50

BAELO�GBONGE�HERITIER5 M��52

BAKALI�LIOTOMU�JEHOVANI6 M��55

BALEKOMIPATO�ABABI�JACQUES7 M��55

BOGITA�KEITA�DANIEL8 M��50

BOKOTA�DAELOMO�MICHEL9 M��50

BOLEMA�MELESI�CONSTANT10 M��56

BONGELE�LIENDO11 M��51

BONGELE�WAWINA�JEAN12 M��52

BOTCHATCHA�LOKANGU�ISAAC13 M��50

BOTENDJA�AMISI�JOHN14 M��52

BOZI�BAKAJIKA�CEDRICK15 M��50

KAMANGO�LENYAMA16 M��50

KITUBA�MBOLIONDIANI�JEAN17 M��52

LITIALE�BOILI�GEDEON18 M��51

LOKOMBE�LOMAMI�LOUISON19 M��51

LOTAMBE�BELA�JOHN20 M��51

MANGALA�KOMBOZI�JEAN21 M��51

MAYEMBE�BAKUSU�JOEL22 M��50

NGOWA�BABOTIBO�PIERRE23 M��53

SALUMU�YAMBISA�GRACIA24 M��50

SAMUNYANGE�MIGOS�JUNIOR25 M��53

TONGOLO�SADIKI�MAURICE26 M��53

TSHIPAMBA�KAALONJI�ANDERSON27 M��55

ZEDE�YENGA�BENJAMIN28 M��51

INST.�2�DE�KISANGANI

Code�:�51019�/�904�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�100 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�36

ACHAWANA�BANGALA�MARIA1 F��51

ADIPONE�NDANI�AUGUSTIN2 M��51

AKANISI�ISO�MICHE3 M��52

AKILIMALI�ONGANDA�EMMANUEL4 M��52

ALONDJA�BOSINGAKA�CHRISTIEN5 M��50

ALUTAKA�WEMBOLA�ISAAC6 M��51

ANGBOTI�MBULA�JEAN7 M��51

ATSHAINA�NDONDO�SHALOOM8 M��53

BAGOMA�WABIUMA�CEDRICK9 M��51

BASEPELA�NGONDA�ISAAC10 M��50

BATSHOSE�MOLEMBIA�TRESOR11 M��51

BERTINI�MBALI�LOUISON12 M��53

BOLONGE�LOFOMBOLI�PATRICK13 M��50

BOLUKAOTO�MBULA�RAPHAEL14 M��52

BOMELESA�LIPASO�BOAZ15 M��51

BONDI�SIMBI�JEAN-PIERRE16 M��54

BONGILO�BOFUNGA�JEAN-FAUSTIN17 M��50

BOSAMBI�IKANGALOMBO�THEODORE18 M��52

BOTUMBO�LISAMBA�DAVID19 M��51

ESIMO�ABOYA�SAMY20 M��50

ETINDE�BATE�DIEU-MERCI21 M��50

INDALA�ANDABU�MOISE22 M��50

KAFENDA�USHINDI�VICKY23 M��50

KASISA�IZEE�MARDOCHEE24 M��51

KOIMO�BOUWETOMBO�FRANCOIS25 M��55

KONGA�LOMATA�ISAAC26 M��52

LIENGA�MOLOLIA�ISAAC27 M��52

LIGUMA�LIKEMBE�SYVIN28 M��54

LINGONDE�TULI�SAMY29 M��53

LOBANGA�SAIDI�ELIE30 M��50

LUSAMBYA�ISSA�ERICK31 M��52

LUVE�KONGAKONGA�MARTIN32 M��52

MOTALIMBO�MATAY�VICTORINE33 M��51

OTSHINGA�DJAMBA�FREDDERICK34 M��50

TASSON�MUBILA�ERICK35 M��50

YENGA�BAKONDA�PRINCE36 M��50

C.S.�DE�L'EDUCATION

Code�:�51020�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�62 Dont�:�3�F
Réussite��������:�1

LABAMA�BASAKI�JONAS1 M��50

C.S.�LA�FONTAINE

Code�:�51020�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�14

Réussites������:�11

ADAMO�SELEMANI�AUGUSTIN1 M��54

AMISI�BANDELA�JEAN2 M��52

ASSANI�SAIDI�ASAMOA3 M��54

ATUNA�LISOMBOLI�AIZE4 M��52

BALEMO�BOTENDE�GRÂCE5 M��52

LONGANGA�ESHIDI�CHADRACK6 M��54

MELINGO�ISENDWA�ODON7 M��53
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MISENGE�ABEDI�FREDDY8 M��50

MUSSA�SEFU�MWALIMU9 M��52

MWANATELWA�KIBWIKA�BAUDDIN10 M��54

OLEMBI�MBALI�DIEU�MERCI11 M��56

C.S.�LA�PROMESSE�2

Code�:�51020�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�15

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�UMOJA

Code�:�51020�/�904�/�04�/�4

Participants�:�13

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�COLOMBE�1

Code�:�51021�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�25

Réussites������:�22

ABDALAH�MAMBOLEO�TOUSSAINT1 M��50

ALONA�NDANDU�SERAPHIN2 M��54

AMBOMBO�KASONGO�CHAMBUY3 M��50

BASOFELA�BASILA�SAMMY4 M��51

BOTULA�BAELONGANDI�DIEU5 M��50

IBONDA�LITETE�RICHARD6 M��50

KALENGA�BEKEONDA�JEAN-MARIE7 M��57

KAMBALE�MULAULI�JEROME8 M��54

KANDA�KABASELE�MECHACK9 M��51

KASHAMBALA�LWABO�UBRAHIM10 M��58

KITENGE�KIBWE�ELIE11 M��51

KUMU�ASSANI�FISTON12 M��52

KWALEMASIA�PENE�JEAN13 M��53

LILONGO�MAKELELE�MICHEL14 M��51

MANDUBU�ZEKE�EDO15 M��54

MWANAVITA�MOBUKWA�SALUMU16 M��51

NDAY�KABAMBA�SABI17 M��50

OLEKO�LONGANGOLA�RUBIN18 M��54

SAIDI�KAMBALE�GRATIAS19 M��51

TAMILE�ABISA�ONEZIME20 M��50

TISAMBE�KELUPE�BERNARD21 M��53

TUNGWA�BUKASA�SYLVAIN22 M��52

C.S.�TEDDI�VOL�2

Code�:�51021�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�62 Dont�:�5�F
Réussites������:�5

ABEDI�RAMAZANI�CRISTIAN1 M��55

ALEMO�FOLO�DIEU�MERCI2 M��50

KAYEKELA�KAZIMIRI�HERITIER3 M��51

KOKAESE�KASA�BIENVENU4 M��51

WEMBO�KIPALA�ALPHONSE5 M��51

INST.�PAPE�JEAN�PAUL�2

Code�:�51021�/�904�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�26

Réussites������:�7

AMURI�RAMAZANI�MERVEIL1 M��53

BASAMUNGAMA�MAYEBU�JEAN�PAUL2 M��53

MASUDI�SELEMANI�CESAR3 M��52

MUKALENGA�DJUMA�ISAAC4 M��50

TSHIBANGU�KAOZI�LEON5 M��53

TSHOMBA�MULIMBI�LEON6 M��51

YANULA�SELEMANI�FISTON7 M��51

I.T.P.�MANGOBO

Code�:�51021�/�904�/�04�/�6

Participants�:�7

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�DJIMI

Code�:�51022�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�60 Dont�:�3�F
Réussites������:�24

AHUKA�OMENDE�DIEUDONNE1 M��52

ALICO�BASIBANDA�JEAN-LUC2 M��50

BAKODA�KALUME�HERITIER3 M��51

BANGALA�KITAMBO�PATRICK4 M��54

BARAKA�ATWABI�AINSI5 M��57

FUNDI�RADJABU�GRACIA6 M��53

KAKULE�KARAIRE�ELI7 M��50

KALEBA�KANGANDIO�THOMAS8 M��55

KAWAYA�ATHANASE�CLEMENT9 M��50

KILONGO�NDUMA�JACQUES10 M��50

KILUBISHA�NGILA�SOUZA11 M��50

KIRONGOZI�ITOME�DIEU-MERCI12 M��55

LIFEKE�LITUKA�GRÂCE13 M��50

LOKANDA�YUMA�CHRISTIAN14 M��53

MASIMANGO�MASUMBUKO�DAMAS15 M��51

MATENDA�ATHANASE�EMMANUEL16 M��53

MOSALA�EGBENDE�GABRIEL17 M��52

MUTEBA�MWEMBO�ENOCK18 M��50

NDENGA�LOKOLI�ANDRE19 M��51

NITONI�AYAKEMANE20 M��52

OLOTA�BASOMBOLI�VICTOR21 M��53

ONOYA�TAMBWE�DJOLOAZI22 M��50

URWODI�ABOSEMBO�WILAIN23 M��53

YAMBO�MAKONGA�JONAS24 M��52

C.S.�ETOILE�DE�MATETE

Code�:�51023�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�25

Réussites������:�7

AOMBE�LIBANDE1 M��52

BOHUMBO�WANGE2 M��53

BOSIMO�LIFENGE3 M��53

BOTUMA�TEMBELE4 M��52

LIFOTI�WAKALEVUAE5 M��51

MATIABO�BATOTOMINGI6 M��53

OIDI�ONOMOY7 M��54

C.S.�LA�VERITE�1

Code�:�51023�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�7

Réussites������:�6

ALONGI�DJALA�JOSUE1 M��52

AZEMET�ALEGE�JONAS2 M��50

BAWA�BANGALA�PRINCE3 M��50

BILAMBO�BOKONDO�ROCKY4 M��52

LIBUMBA�KAGINATU�JONAS5 M��53

LOKANGAWA�LOKANGA�EPHRAIME6 M��53

COMPLEXE�EDUCATIF�LES�MESSAGER

Code�:�51023�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�30

Réussites������:�25

ALOLO�BIN�ALOLO�ALBERT1 M��50

BATILONGE�LIKEMBE�DANIEL2 M��50

BOLUTA�NOLI�EMMANUEL3 M��51

BONDELE�BOTEU�AUGUSTIN4 M��51

BOSENGI�ALENGELA�DIEU5 M��51

BOSONGO�KALIMASI�MOISE6 M��56

BOTIWIBO�BOLUKA�BENJAMIN7 M��51

EBANDA�MBULA�ARMAND8 M��52

ELEKE�BOBILA�BOB9 M��58

ENENGE�LIELAMA�JEAN-PAUL10 M��53

GELIBA�BAKUMU�FRANCK11 M��51

IBULO�LOMBELE�PRINCE12 M��53

KALUME�MONDJE�JOSEPH13 M��52

KODJAWA�RAMAZANI�SALOMON14 M��52

KOFO�TIKA�DIEU-DONNE15 M��52

LITOMBE�IMWA�ANDRE16 M��53

LOKONDA�KOMBOZI�MECHACK17 M��53

LOSAMBO�LITENA�GASTON18 M��53

LUMBUTU�YAOSUNGI�ERNESTO19 M��52

MALEMO�ASANGO�DIEU-DONNE20 M��56

MOPAYA�ATILENGE�GRÂCE21 M��53

MUTOMBO�KABANGU�PATRICK22 M��55

MUZALIWA�SHOMARI23 M��51

NGOY�ALOKASOMBE�JEAN24 M��51

OLONGOLESENGE�SHUWA�MARDOCH25 M��51

C.S.�LUTAND

Code�:�51023�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MODERNE

Code�:�51023�/�904�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�2 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�MWINDA

Code�:�51023�/�904�/�06�/�9

Participants�:�7

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�REVEREND�SIMON�LIBENDELE

Code�:�51023�/�904�/�07�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.�EDUC.�BENEDICTION/LYC�MODER

Code�:�51023�/�904�/�08�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LYCEE�DE�LA�TSHOPO

Code�:�51024�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�23

Réussites������:�4

BULAMBO�MUSOMBWA�ALPHA1 M��53

LOMATELA�OYENGO�VICTOR2 M��54

MANDUNGU�MBULA�BENIE3 M��50

SAIDI�BOMBALE�ARCHILE4 M��52

C.S.�L'OPPORTUNITE

Code�:�51024�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participant�:�1 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussite��������:�1

KASONGO�MAFESA�JOCELINE1 F��53
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C.S.�LA�MAIN�DE�L'ETERNEL

Code�:�51024�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�29 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

COLLEGE�REVEREND�BOTOMOKO

Code�:�51024�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�6

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

I.T.C.�DE�MATETE

Code�:�51024�/�904�/�05�/�1

Participants�:�28

Réussites������:�12

ANGENDA�MUNDUKI�PHILEMON1 M��50

BAKANDJA�BAFOKA�ISAAC2 M��51

BOSOLO�BOTIMBILI�JUNIOR3 M��51

IKALUWIOSO�GELONGO�FABIEN4 M��50

KINGOMBE�ITONGALA�DAVID5 M��50

LIFAFU�AMISI�NEVILLE6 M��50

LITO�BOSUA�DIDIER7 M��51

LOKUTU�BODONGA�JUNIOR8 M��53

LOMBO�KOY�ELIE9 M��53

MALIKIDOKO�MTORO�AUGUSTIN10 M��53

MBABU�LAMBI�MOISE11 M��51

MBULA�BOYU�MILAN12 M��50

INST.�TECH.�D'AMITIE�SINO�CONG

Code�:�51024�/�904�/�06�/�1

Participants�:�48

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�ASSIMBO

Code�:�51025�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�13

Réussites������:�7

ATIANGA�LOMAMI�ALEXIS1 M��52

KOKE�BOOTSHO�JULES2 M��53

LISOMANONGO�LOIMBA�BARTHELEM3 M��50

LISUKA�ETUTU�BLESIDE4 M��50

MALOMALO�YEMA�LA�JOIE5 M��51

MBOKA�WALALA�SIMEON6 M��52

SULI�BASAKI�JONAS7 M��52

C.S.�LA�FOI/MANGOBO

Code�:�51025�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�SAINT�GABRIEL

Code�:�51025�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BOSEMBO

Code�:�51025�/�904�/�04�/�8

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�10

BALASI�BAONDA�HELENE1 F��51

BASOSILA�KASONGO�JOSEPH2 M��52

EBOMA�OWALE�MICHAEL3 M��51

KALIMUNDA�TEMBELE�BERNARD4 M��58

LEKAPO�MANDATE�TOMMY5 M��50

LOFUTU�LOSANA�ISAAC6 M��51

MALOMALO�BAELONGANDI�EXAUCE7 M��51

MEPE�WAMEPE�LEBON8 M��52

NGANDI�KODJAWA�PRINCE9 M��52

SINGA�MOTOMALAMU�JEAN�PIERRE10 M��53

C.S.�BWANE

Code�:�51026�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�50 Dont�:�6�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�23

ALINGI�MONGA�LITUMA�JOSEPH1 M��50

ATINDANONGO�YUMA�SAMUEL2 M��53

BAILA�BULAYA�JORDAN3 M��53

BAMWENGANELA�LOELA�FRANCK4 M��51

BEKWANELA�AKULU�DIEU�MERCI5 M��55

BISIO�ASINA�PIERRETTE6 F��51

BISOKOLOKO�MATALATALA�AIME7 M��50

BOHOLA�TOLEKI�MECHACK8 M��51

BOLEBA�LIFFETA�JORDAN9 M��51

BOLINDE�YESINGA�PATRICE10 M��55

BONGINDA�BAOMBA�CHADRACK11 M��50

BOSAMBI�SOMBO�DAVIN12 M��51

BOSOMBO�LOSEMBE�JOEL13 M��53

DIOWO�NGOLA�MICHEL14 M��53

EKAMI�CESAR�JEANNOT15 M��51

KANGODI�KALASINI�GILBERT16 M��53

KIKUNZURA�MUZOMBO�MICHEL17 M��56

LOSUA�DEMONDELE�GILBERT18 M��55

MIMONGO�KUMBOZINGI�GUILLAUME19 M��50

SILEKI�LISAKOLI�RENE20 M��50

SINGBATILE�NADI�ASTRID21 F��54

WAWINA�ELWALIYO�DIEU22 M��53

YAFOTE�LITUOLA�FRANCK23 M��52

C.S.�EDUCATIF�DU�CONGO

Code�:�51026�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�5

ANGOLENDATO�SEMBA�SYLVAIN1 M��50

ATSHAINA�LOONGO�ELIE2 M��50

BALEMO�TOMBILA�JEAN�CLAUDE3 M��50

BOSULU�BATOANYELE�CESAR4 M��51

LILONGO�LIKOMBI�BRANHAM5 M��50

C.S.�LA�MONTAGNE�DE�JESUS�CHRI

Code�:�51026�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�14

Réussite��������:�1

MAYETELEAKA�LETETA�BIENVENU1 M��52

C.S.�LES�SALEH

Code�:�51026�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�21 Dont�:�2�F
Réussites������:�6

ASSUMANI�BAELO�JOSEPH1 M��55

BAYOMBE�ITOBO�MOISE2 M��52

BAZELEKA�LOWI�ARTHUR3 M��51

BOHOLI�LOKOLI�EMMANUEL4 M��50

DJUMINE�ASSAN�DJULAY5 M��50

KAHODI�OLEKO�GEDEON6 M��51

C.S.�FRANKLIN

Code�:�51026�/�904�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�CONSCIENCE

Code�:�51027�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�CRECHE

Code�:�51027�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�1

SUMAILI�HERADI�ALI1 M��50

C.S.�SIMEON

Code�:�51027�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�3

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�SOLOMO

Code�:�51027�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�5

Réussites������:�3

BENDENDE�PIERRETTE�DEDINE1 M��50

KALENGA�ILUNGA�ERICK2 M��53

RAMAZANI�SABITI3 M��52

G.S.�TUENDELEE

Code�:�51027�/�904�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�28

Réussites������:�17

ABEDI�OMARI�CIEO1 M��56

ALI�MBULA�JUNIOR2 M��51

ATIKALA�PONZOLOLO�CHARLES3 M��54

BABENZA�GBOMBI�JIPSY4 M��51

BIKIOLI�KELEKELE�JUSTIN5 M��52

CHAKULOMBA�LOTIKA�LUCIEN6 M��51

DJAFARI�MUTORO�RAMAZANI7 M��51

DJAMBA�KITETE�JEAN8 M��51

MOKANGI�BERNARD9 M��50

MONGALA�SUPA�JOSUE10 M��54

MUKEBO�TSHOKOLA�MOISE11 M��52

NDOMBE�KAYUDI�ERVE12 M��51

NGAPHOS�WAFELEKE�EDOUARD13 M��55

SADIKI�SAIDI�CESAR14 M��53

SHABANI�ISSA�PATRICK15 M��54

SOSWABO�AZARIA�ABDENEGO16 M��53

SWEDI�AMISI�PRINCE17 M��51

INST.�MBOLITINI

Code�:�51027�/�904�/�06�/�6

Participants�:�15

Réussites������:�6

BOEMBELE�LITETE�JOSEPH1 M��51

BONANA�LITWANGA�JONAS2 M��53

FALIALA�BOTOASOLEMBE3 M��53

KIFALA�BAKARI4 M��51

MOLALIMBO�KOMOY�MOPERO5 M��50

OSONGO�KAZANGINGI�ANDRE6 M��51

C.S.�MASSEMA

Code�:�51028�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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C.S.�SAGESSE/KISANGANI

Code�:�51028�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�57 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�34

ALI�YUSUFU�JEAN1 M��55

ANGIDE�MANGALA�EVARISTE2 M��55

BALEMO�MTORO�VALENTIN3 M��56

BOAMBILA�LISONGA�ERIC4 M��53

BOFALO�BOFANDO�BRANHAM5 M��56

BOKEMBELI�OKATIOKONGO�JONAS6 M��53

BOLAMBA�SENGA�DENIS7 M��57

BWANAIDI�MWINDULA�JEAN�PIERRE8 M��52

DJAMBA�OKI�TEMONGO�RAPHAEL9 M��53

FALA�HEMEDI�JEAN10 M��53

KAKONDE�KALAMBA�LAURENT11 M��50

KALUME�N'SESELE�JEAN12 M��57

KAMBALE�MBULA�ELOGIE13 M��51

KAMBALE�SAIDI�FIDEL14 M��55

KANDOLO�DJARIDI�CAM'S15 M��53

KASAI�BANAKAO�ALPHANI16 M��54

KASONGO�WA�KASONGO�JEAN17 M��52

KAYOMBE�BISABO�CHARLES18 M��51

KIAMBA�OHEKA�ALBERT19 M��53

KINDU�ANDJELINE�ALEXADRINE20 F��52

KISAMBA�BAININWA�DJUMA21 M��53

LIENGO�LOSASE�RODRIGUES22 M��52

LIKANGO�LONGONDO�AUGUSTIN23 M��52

LITE�MBANZA�JOSUE24 M��53

LOALE�LOMBAYA�ABDOUL25 M��53

LOMBA�EKILI�JONATHAN26 M��53

MAHENDI�MANGBETE�VICTOR27 M��52

MAKILA�TSHAMBIKWA�HERITIER28 M��51

MANDEFU�KOKONYANGE�GABRIEL29 M��52

MARCEL�MISOMATO�PASCAL30 M��50

MUSINANGOMBE�AKWANGA�PIERRE31 M��54

OLELA�OKITEMONGO�DIEU�MERCI32 M��52

RASHIDI�KALINGWA�ADRIEN33 M��51

SAMBIKA�KAMPASA�MICHEL34 M��50

C.S.�ALLELUIA

Code�:�51029�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�BAKANDJA

Code�:�51029�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�25

Réussite��������:�1

KAPUKU�SAIDI�EMMANUEL1 M��51

C.S.�LA�GRACE/LUBUNGA

Code�:�51030�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�10

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�CALEB�3

Code�:�51031�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�9 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�NURU

Code�:�51031�/�904�/�02�/�9

Participants�:�6

Réussite��������:�1

BASONO�SOMBO�GRÂCE1 M��50

C.S.�LA�PROVIDENCE

Code�:�51031�/�904�/�03�/�9

Participants�:�7

Réussites������:�3

LETA�BOLANGI�DAVID1 M��53

LISAMBOLA�BASHISHA�PATRICK2 M��50

NZAMBE�N'GBADO�LEON3 M��52

C.S.�BETHEL&LES�QUALITES

Code�:�51032�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�46 Dont�:�3�F
Réussites������:�2

BOENGO�BATUBU�EDO1 M��52

KIKUNGA�NGEZE�CLAUDE2 M��51

C.S.�FRANCOPHONE"LA�QUALITE"

Code�:�51032�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�37

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�GRACE/METEO

Code�:�51032�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�CHAUMIERE

Code�:�51032�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�9

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�PAPA�OHOMA

Code�:�51032�/�904�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�TUJENGE/BABULA

Code�:�51032�/�904�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�AUGUSTINO

Code�:�51034�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�14

Réussites������:�5

ENGBO�NZOKO�DANIEL1 M��52

KEMO�NGAMAYE�FELLY2 M��51

MATCHI�MOSEKA�MAMIE3 M��50

MAZOKO�EKANDO�JEREMIE4 M��52

MOLONGI�MATOFE�EVANGILE5 M��51

C.S.�ECOLE�D'EXCELLENCE�BETHAN

Code�:�51034�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�26 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�17

BAYOMBE�LIMOGA�CHADRACK1 M��51

BENGE�BATAMU�ESTHER2 F��52

ELONGO�LOHOSE�OBED3 M��50

LIKAKA�MONGA�JOEL4 M��51

MBEKO�WANZINGA�BENI5 M��51

MBOMBO�DARASIKI�JEAN6 M��50

MONGU�DUPA�FLORY7 M��51

MUHINDO�VITSWEKA�JEREMIE8 M��51

MUKUNGIO�FREDERIC�FABIEN9 M��50

MUYA�MAZAMBA�PIERRE10 M��54

NDIWA�MOLIMBI�DANIEL11 M��52

NGONGA�KITENGE�GODEFROID12 M��52

NGONGO�MOISE13 M��51

NZONGHU�NGUOMOJA�JACQUES14 M��52

SANGO�BOTUMBE�SEBASTIEN15 M��52

SHUKURU�CERUBALA�DANIEL16 M��53

YAKABO�NGARAMBA�JEAN-CLAUDE17 M��52

C.S.�IRBA�2

Code�:�51034�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�16 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�10

ALI�SALEH�MUHAMED1 M��52

ANGALI�MUMBERE�ADOPLHE2 M��56

BAGOMA�PAULIANE�HERITIER3 M��50

BOLANGA�LIETE�FISTON4 M��51

KANGUNDA�WA�KANGUNDA�VENANC5 M��50

LITUA�RAMAZANI�GUERCHOME6 M��55

MUHINDO�SIANGA�BLESSING7 M��52

MULENDA�ZANGILO�MARTIN8 M��57

PALUKU�MASUNZU�DIEU�MERCI9 M��52

SIVASIMA�TSHIWERE�JACQUES10 M��52

C.S.�LUBEMBA

Code�:�51034�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�52

Réussites������:�43

ABIBU�HEMEDI�GRÂCIA1 M��53

ALAIN�MUKA�HEMED2 M��51

AMANI�AMURI�KAENDA3 M��52

AMISI�MUNDJUYA�HERITIER4 M��52

AMISI�TWAHA�ISSA5 M��52

ASSUMANI�SAIDI�CESAR6 M��51

BAKOLOBATCHO�MABILANGA�REMY7 M��58

BASILIEKI�MULENDA�PATRICK8 M��51

CHALONDAGWA�KAMENGELE�FLORY9 M��55

FERUZI�RAMAZANI�KATANGA10 M��54

HEMEDI�ELONGO�JONATHAN11 M��52

ILUNGA�MUNDA�DOMINIQUE12 M��56

IMURANI�ALIONI�ROGER13 M��54

KABASEKE�BAHATI�DAVID14 M��53

KADANGA�CHARLES15 M��52

KAMBALE�KAVUMBU�AMOS16 M��60

KAMBALE�NDEKUVYO�WASI17 M��56

KIOMBA�KITENGE�VICTOR18 M��56

KISUBI�ASSUMANI�JEANCY19 M��53

MACHONGELI�ANAMALI�JESUS20 M��53

MAFUTALA�WEMA�GRÂCIA21 M��54

MANGALA�MAYOMBEYOMBE�CESAR22 M��56

MASASI�BOLONGO�JOHN23 M��52

MASIMANGO�AMURI�JACQUES24 M��53

MASKINI�KITAMBALA�GILBERT25 M��53

MASUDI�KALIMASI�DECAMPO26 M��51

METULA�MAPELA�FRANCK27 M��51

MOSISO�KIBOKO�FRANCK28 M��52

MOTODI�KPOKU�ANDRE29 M��50

MUHINDO�LUVIRO�PTRICIA30 M��52

NDILI�NGANBLA�JORDAN31 M��54

NDUANGWE�KADHE�DARIC32 M��52

NGOY�ASSANI�EDOUARD33 M��57

OKLI�OKONGWA�MOISE34 M��51

OMARI�MUHAMADI�RASHIDI35 M��50

SALEH�HAMADI�BILLY36 M��52

SALUMU�NDJIAPANDA�MOISE37 M��53

SUDI�KAISALA�ASSANI38 M��55
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TANDA�KAKONGO�GASTON39 M��54

TCHENGWA�KIKUNI�PATRICE40 M��54

TCHINYAMA�KILULA�SAMY41 M��55

TULUNGA�KESETCHABO�DANIEL42 M��59

WALIUZI�YANNICK�NICK43 M��54

C.S.�NAZARETH

Code�:�51034�/�904�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�33 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�16

ADOA�MUNGWANANGU�DONAT1 M��50

AMONI�AKABA�BLAISE2 M��52

BAMOLONA�NGANDU�JONAS3 M��51

BATSHANGONDUA�LIETE�JP4 M��52

BOETA�BESANGO�FLORENT5 M��50

BOHELE�TITA�FIRMIN6 M��52

MANGILI�MASUMBUKO�DANIEL7 M��52

MASUDI�ISSA�JEAN-FINA8 M��50

MBAPIA�NGAMBOLI�PAY�MICHEL9 M��50

MBONDO�MUSA�MOISE10 M��50

MWINYI�BARUANI�JONATHAN11 M��52

NGENGELE�AILELA�JEANPY12 M��53

NYEMBO�TSHOMBA�VENAS13 M��54

SABINGI�BESIABI�DIEU-DONNE14 M��52

SEFU�BATUNZIA�CLARISE15 F��51

SHABANI�FALAY�JEAN-MARIE16 M��54

G.S.�DIESEL

Code�:�51034�/�904�/�06�/�7

Participants�:�50

Réussites������:�26

AMISI�ELONGO�PATRICK1 M��52

AMUSINI�MAKUNZU�JEAN2 M��53

BOKOWA�LISALIKO�FISTON3 M��50

EDIBA�NGONZELE�SAMUEL4 M��56

EWAMY�WAYA�MOISE5 M��53

FALISI�BOTONDI�CHADRACK6 M��54

GUGA�KALO�JONATHAN7 M��50

KIBUNDILA�KABILA�SAMUEL8 M��51

KOLO�AILUA�CHRISTIAN9 M��54

LIFETA�BOFITA�GRÂCE10 M��54

MAITA�ISOLIHO�PIERRE11 M��53

MAKITA�LONGA�JEAN�PAUL12 M��52

MASOLO�MUTUNGULA�GABRIEL13 M��52

MIANGO�AKOKEANA�LOUIS14 M��53

MOKE�MOSWAKOLA�JOHN15 M��54

MOMBENI�MOTUKE�EMMANUEL16 M��50

MUGALU�DEBABA�JOSAPHAT17 M��54

MUMBERE�OGUMARA�CHRISTIAN18 M��56

MWIMBA�SAIDI�PAPY19 M��57

NDEBO�BANDELA�RICHARD20 M��51

NDIE�MPUTELA�STEPHANE21 M��54

PALUKU�KATSIWA�ARISTOTE22 M��55

SUDI�MUSENGWA�CHRISTIAM23 M��56

TOSEMBE�SENGI�FRANCK24 M��50

TSHILOMBA�MWAMBA�MARTIN25 M��55

TSHOPA�KASENDE�IBRAHIM26 M��50

INST.�MONSEIGNEUR�ASSANI

Code�:�51034�/�904�/�07�/�6

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�1

BARUTI�MOLISHO�MORINO1 M��54

C.S.�EMMALEX

Code�:�51035�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�16

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�CONFIANCE

Code�:�51035�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�28 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�15

ABATI�NZEWA�ANTOINE1 M��53

ASIMBO�LIKAU�MERVEILLE2 M��52

AWATA�MADUDU�JEAN�LOUIS3 M��52

BAOFA�LOMAMI�REMY4 M��51

BENYOLOLO�LIFAFA�DJODJO5 M��53

BOKOTA�TABINGA�DIEU�BENI6 M��53

FOLO�BOLAYA�PAUL7 M��52

ISONDAMBO�BEKONDA�CHRISTIAN8 M��54

KALONDA�NGANDI�NORBERT9 M��50

KAMAVU�MWANZA�HERITIER10 M��53

LEMA�KASHAMA�HONORE11 M��53

LIFETA�BARAKA�JOEL12 M��50

LOKOFE�LOSEA�JEAN�LUC13 M��53

LUPANZULA�KIBANGA�CYPRIEN14 M��51

NGWANGWATA�LIFINDIKI�JACQUES15 M��54

C.S.�MARIA�MAMA�WA�YESU

Code�:�51035�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�7

Réussites������:�5

AVOCHI�AFOYO�FRANCK1 M��51

BOKOTA�MOLO�ETIENNE2 M��52

BOLEMBE�LIENGOLA�ERNEST3 M��50

PUPYA�MANZOMBA�CYPRIEN4 M��51

WAKENGE�NGOY�SAMUEL5 M��52

C.S.�MOTO

Code�:�51035�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�37 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�21

AGBODU�SELEMANI�PRINCE1 M��51

AMBOKO�ISSA�BERNARD2 M��54

AZIYE�BASELE�FISTON3 M��54

BALANI�MAYELE�BIENVENU4 M��50

BASOMBOLI�LIFAEFI�DIDIER5 M��53

BITHA�LUTUMBA�CARLOS6 M��55

BOSONGO�LOTIKA�JEAN�DE�DIEU7 M��55

DJUMA�KALONDA�DJUMA8 M��50

GBOISO�BETEBABU�TRESOR9 M��50

ISOMANGA�KAMONI�JONAS10 M��54

KIMWANGA�TADEO�DJEF11 M��51

MOKE�KAFUKA�HERITIER12 M��52

MUGENI�SUMAILI�GRACIA13 M��57

MUSSA�BITULU�MOISE14 M��50

OKITO�LOMBE�GASTON15 M��52

OMARI�DJABIRI�PRINCE16 M��52

OMBA�KITAMBALA�STEVE17 M��51

TWENDI�ESUMO18 M��52

USENI�MUFAUME�JEAN19 M��54

UVOYO�UNENE�ELIE20 M��55

ZAKWANI�IDI�JEAN-PAUL21 M��51

C.S.�TEDDI�VOL�1

Code�:�51035�/�904�/�05�/�7

Participants�:�45 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�16

ABEKE�MUNDOLO�FRANCK1 M��51

ABIA�EGBOGBO�JEREMIE2 M��51

ALONGO�LOKWALO�JEAN-PIERRE3 M��50

AMISI�KAUTA�FRANCOIS4 M��50

BAMBALE�ATIWE�FISTON5 M��53

KIRONGOZI�BOSEMI�JONATHAN6 M��50

KITOKO�AMISI�SARAH7 F��50

KOBOKOTI�MASUA�PIERRE8 M��50

KOLONGO�LUMBALUMBA�CHRISPIN9 M��50

LIFETEKE�WAINENGE�PASCAL10 M��51

LOFEKO�MATINDA�BOBE11 M��50

LONGA�MBAKA�ISAAC12 M��50

MAKAYA�LOKOBA�ISSAC13 M��50

MAMBO�NGOY�DEGOLE14 M��51

MBATA�WALANGA�ARCHANGE15 M��50

NGONDO�MOLISHO�OLIVIER16 M��51

C.S.�NGOY

Code�:�51036�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussites������:�2

ENKIBE�HERADI�THEO1 M��52

KALUME�KAMANGO�FISTON2 M��50

INST.�KABONDO

Code�:�51036�/�904�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�6

Réussite��������:�1

BODILI�MANGOMBO�JEAN-PAUL1 M��50

INST.�KETELE

Code�:�51036�/�904�/�03�/�8

Participants�:�4

Réussites������:�2

ALUKA�BOLOMBA�CEDRIK1 M��50

MUYA�MULAMBA�GRACIA2 M��54

C.S.�AUKUMWANA

Code�:�51037�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�9

Réussites������:�3

KABULU�DJIMBOLELA�DIEU�MERCI1 M��52

KATEMBO�MUSONDIVWA�CHRISPIN2 M��52

YANGYATANE�NANGAA�JULES3 M��55

C.S.�HORIZON/KISANGANI

Code�:�51037�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�SPECIALITE

Code�:�51037�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�5

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�PILOTE�JENOVIC

Code�:�51037�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�35 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�28

ABAYA�TCHAGBA�AIME1 M��55

AMBAKA�BOLONGA�JUSTIN2 M��53

ARADJABU�AMURI�NEHEMIE3 M��54

ASSANI�MAHISHA�HERITIER4 M��50

ASSUMANI�FIKILINI�PROSPER5 M��51

BASANA�MWIKA�BERNADETTE6 M��53

BILALI�KOKONYANGE�STEPHANE7 M��52

BOHELE�MATUKA�JOSEPH8 M��54

BOLONGUE�ABDOUL�EMMANUEL9 M��51
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BONDELE�LINA�ANDERSON10 M��54

BUSHIRI�ASSANI�JONATHAN11 M��56

KABEYA�MASTAKI�MICHEL12 M��52

KAMBINDULE�NZUNZI�EUGENE13 M��55

KASEREKA�MBUNDU�JEAN�LOUIS14 M��53

KEZIPAME�ZAMA�JONATHAN15 M��52

LIFENGE�WENDA�BENI16 M��52

LOLA�KAFULA�FABRICE17 M��50

MALIABO�BAKUNDA�BENEDICTE18 F��55

MBILINYAMA�WA�MBILINYAMA19 M��55

MEKALI�YUSUF�ISRAEL20 M��53

MIANGA�OLENGA�CESARD21 M��53

MOMBO�ALUTA�EMMANUEL22 M��52

MOPAMBI�YENGA�PRINCE23 M��55

NDARABU�BAKUNDA�FRANCK24 M��54

ODIMBA�OKITO�ERICK25 M��54

SALEH�BULABULA�JUSTIN26 M��51

WEDI�ODIMBA�ARTHURE27 M��53

YAKAMBI�BANGA�NZAMBE�SERAPHIN28 M��50

C.S.�DEUX�ETOILES

Code�:�51039�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�15

Réussites������:�14

AKISAY�RAMAZANI�RAMS1 M��52

AMISI�BEYAYA�JEAN2 M��51

AMUNDALA�OWELOKO�JUSTIN3 M��55

ITOMBOLA�WAYAWESA�DANIEL4 M��53

KISUBI�USENI�MANA5 M��50

LOBOKO�BATINDA�FIDELE6 M��53

MASUDI�JEROME7 M��52

MASUDI�NGUNGA�MOISE8 M��52

MBOKA�KOMBELA�JEAN9 M��53

MUKANDA�NGOY�MESHACK10 M��53

MUTUPEKE�KOMBOZI�JEAN11 M��54

OKETA�YUMA�MODESTE12 M��55

OMBA�AKADIMU�CAMILLE13 M��53

SENGO�LOKWA�FAUSTIN14 M��55

C.S.�LA�FRANCOPHONE

Code�:�51039�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�12

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�SAGESSE�2/LUBUNGA

Code�:�51039�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�21

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�DE�L'AVENIR

Code�:�51040�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�8

Réussites������:�4

AUSA�BOFOE�CHARLES1 M��52

BODJALA�LITEMBU�NESTOR2 M��54

BOSANDJA�LOMONGA�ERICK3 M��50

MOBUYA�MEKA�GRÂCE4 M��55

C.S.�ELONGA

Code�:�51040�/�904�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussites������:�4

GAMBALA�ELOMBO�ALPHA1 M��53

KANYAMA�BEYAYA�MICHEL2 M��51

MAKANGA�KISAI�FIDEL3 M��51

TAMBWE�AMANI�DANIEL4 M��51

C.S.L'�ETERNITE

Code�:�51040�/�904�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�5

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�TUUNGANE

Code�:�51040�/�904�/�04�/�7

Participants�:�8

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�CLEMENCE

Code�:�51041�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�7 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

I.T.P.�MAKISO

Code�:�51041�/�904�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�12

Réussites������:�4

BAELONGANDI�AMURI1 M��51

GELEME�BOYEMBE�JOSEPH2 M��57

KAMBA�PENGA�JOSUE3 M��51

MANGBANGA�BARAKYANGA�JEAN4 M��52

C.S.�TSHOMBA�1

Code�:�51042�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�17 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�9

ABIBU�ZIZI�ALFRED1 M��50

BILUNGA�KABONDO�CHINOIS2 M��53

BOLEMA�LIYELE�MOISE3 M��52

KABWANGA�KALUME�ALPHONSE4 M��52

KAMANGILA�INYASI�JOHN5 M��52

LOTANGA�OKOKO�PASCAL6 M��56

MALIMBA�MWAMBA�SYMPHORIEN7 M��52

MUKILE�EBONDO�JUSTIN8 M��50

ONANGANDI�EMUNGU�MARDOCHE9 M��51

INST.�D'EXCELLENCE�DE�KISANGAN

Code�:�51042�/�904�/�02�/�1

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�12

ASANI�BIKIKWA�DANIELA1 F��58

ASENDU�DUABO�VICTOR2 M��57

BENO�TAYI�GUILLAUME3 M��50

BITIKEMENE�ZOMA�FRANC4 M��54

BOITOENGWA�SIBOKO�VICTOR5 M��54

HANGI�LUANDA�YVES6 M��59

KABANGU�MULAMA�GABRIEL7 M��55

KAMBALE�BAYAA�ETIENNE8 M��62

KIATA�EKOMBO�JEROME9 M��54

KYAVIRO�KITWANDUMBA�JOACHIM10 M��56

MOTUKU�BEYAYA�MOISE11 M��51

RASHIDI�DJAMBA�JOSUE12 M��51

INST.�SAINT�PAUL

Code�:�51042�/�904�/�03�/�2

Participants�:�7

Réussites������:�6

BENYOLOLO�LUMAMI�JOEL1 M��56

ELIA�MANGEME�SAMUEL2 M��51

ETIENNE�TSHOMBA�CYRILLE3 M��52

NDAGANO�RUZUBA�SALOMON4 M��55

YENGA�BELAFELAKA�GLODI5 M��51

YOGBA�KOGU�JUSTIN6 M��53

INST.�ARUWIMI

Code�:�51044�/�904�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�11 Dont�:�2�F
Dont�:�2�FRéussites������:�11

BATHE�MBONGA�MICHEL1 M��50

KAVIRA�IKONDO�ODETTE2 F��52

KEKA�NDAMA�RAPHAEL3 M��54

LIANDA�BELIMA�FOIBE4 F��54

MAKODU�TEKPIBELE�JEUDI5 M��50

MASILI�MBOMBO�NORBERT6 M��50

MBONGO�MUYAYA�DESIRE7 M��50

MONEWIA�NDALI�SAMUEL8 M��53

N'SODI�OTSHUDI�STANI9 M��51

SOPIA�LUPU�JEAN�CLAUDE10 M��53

WEMBADIO�OMATOKO�JOSEPH11 M��52

INST.�MONSEIGNEUR�MEHUMA

Code�:�51044�/�904�/�02�/�6

Participants�:�13 Dont�:�1�F
Dont�:�1�FRéussites������:�9

APANDJA�ONDJIMBI�JONAS1 M��54

BOFOYA�MOMBUNGA�RUTH2 F��51

LITETE�GEOGOMELO�VEGA3 M��50

MAKAMBO�MAKALANGILA�ISAAC4 M��55

MBUTU�BALA�HERITIER5 M��53

MUSEME�BITABANGO�CHRISTIAN6 M��50

NDONGA�YONGO�MARCEL7 M��51

SAIDI�MBOMA�NICKO8 M��50

TADJEBONE�AKPINYAMA�RAPH9 M��52

INST.�ADVENTISTE

Code�:�51046�/�904�/�01�/�9

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LA�PATIENCE

Code�:�51048�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�18 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�BAKUTA

Code�:�51049�/�904�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�10

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�HERI�BARAKA

Code�:�51050�/�904�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�ELECTRONIQUE�-�Code�:��906 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

INST.�SCIENTIFIQUE�DE�KISANGAN

Code�:�51020�/�906�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�10 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51020�/�906�/�02�/�0

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

INST.�D'EXCELLENCE�DE�KISANGAN

Code�:�51042�/�906�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�3

MPELA�WAMBI�AARON1 M��51

OKODI�LONGANGA�HERITIER2 M��51

WANGO�MELENGO�BILLY3 M��54
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Option �:�PETRO-CHIMIE�-�Code�:��914 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

I.T.C.�DE�KISANGANI

Code�:�51019�/�914�/�01�/�1

Participants�:�5 Dont�:�2�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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Option �:�MECANIQUE�AUTOMOBILE�-�Code�:��915 Province�:�TSHOPO�1�-��Code�:�51

I.T.I.�CHOLOLO

Code�:�51001�/�915�/�01�/�2

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�16

ABIBA�LIKAMBO�JEAN-MARIE1 M��53

BOKEKA�GESEGEGENDOA�DAVIN2 M��52

KAMBALE�NZUKULE�JUSTIN3 M��54

KAPOME�BELONGA�MUSA4 M��51

KASEREKA�IGHANA�JOSIAS5 M��54

KASEREKE�VASIKIRYEVOSI�JOEL6 M��51

LIUMO�LONIA�ROGER7 M��52

MALONGO�LUVULA�ELY8 M��54

MBENGA�TSHOLOTSHOLO�BELLY9 M��56

MUHINDO�KISURA�BENIE10 M��50

NGANDU�MUTAMBAY�MEDARD11 M��50

NGILA�BONDOLE�AARUNA12 M��53

OGULA�ELGA�EMMANUEL13 M��54

SEFU�ABEDI�GUYANE14 M��52

WALETA�ISSIA�DORCAS15 M��53

WALO�EDENDA�JOEL16 M��50

C.S.�BETHEL&LES�QUALITES

Code�:�51005�/�915�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�14

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

G.S.�ECOLE�DU�SAVOIR

Code�:�51007�/�915�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�14

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�EMMALEX

Code�:�51007�/�915�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�4

Réussites������:�2

HAMADI�MUGENI�FABRICE1 M��50

SEFU�YONGELENI�DJUMA2 M��51

C.S.�TSHOMBA�1

Code�:�51009�/�915�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�24 Dont�:�1�F
Réussites������:�3

BOSEMBU�GELEMBU�PETER1 M��54

MBWILA�LUTUMBA�YAMETE2 M��50

MUNGODJOBELE�MATUMAKAO�PATRI3 M��50

C.S.�MOLIERE/B

Code�:�51011�/�915�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�ASSIMBO

Code�:�51012�/�915�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

AUTODIDACTES

Code�:�51015�/�915�/�01�/�0

Participants�:�2

Réussite��������:�1

ADAMBU�MAGBAKA�ALBERT1 M��51

G.S.�MALA

Code�:�51022�/�915�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�8

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�DJIMI

Code�:�51037�/�915�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�35

Réussites������:�20

ADIO�FUNDI�ARSENE1 M��58

AKILIMALI�RAMAZANI�KASONGO2 M��50

BASASO�MUNGANGA�PAULIN3 M��52

DIENGO�LOKUKE�PAPY4 M��50

DIOWO�KINGOMBE�FLORENT5 M��56

EKANGA�BANGWELE�VINCENT6 M��50

FATAKI�NEVANGA�JOHSON7 M��53

KALUFANDO�NGOBA�HENRY8 M��53

KAMBALE�KIYANGE�VICTOR9 M��57

KAMBALE�LUSENGI�CHADRACK10 M��51

KAMBALE�MAKASI�PASCAL11 M��53

KANYONYO�BALAWA�GRACIA12 M��51

KITENGE�INYASE�ISAAC13 M��51

LINDILA�SABASABA�DANIEL14 M��52

LUKINGA�WASO�JEAN15 M��50

MAMBUYA�OSAKO�SIMPLICE16 M��52

MASHAMBA�BALOMA�ANTOINE17 M��50

MONZONGO�MAYELE�JEAN18 M��54

MUNYORORO�UNEGA�DIEU-MERCI19 M��51

OLEGO�ATAKURU�HERITIER20 M��55

C.S.�LUBEMBA

Code�:�51037�/�915�/�02�/�7

Participants�:�23

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

G.S.�DIESEL

Code�:�51037�/�915�/�03�/�7

Participants�:�17

Réussites������:�6

AKANYA�DOSSO�FLORIBERT1 M��54

ANGUTU�SUMALO�JEREMIE2 M��51

BOTOFE�LIMBONDE�ALPHA3 M��52

KOMBOZI�BITA�DIEU�MERCI4 M��52

LIKUNGU�MOLO�OLIVIER5 M��52

OGUMARA�FIOURIS�NICOLAS6 M��51

C.S.�TEDDI�VOL�1

Code�:�51041�/�915�/�01�/�7

Participants�:�30 Dont�:�1�F
Réussite��������:�Zéro

��

C.S.�LES�ERUDITS

Code�:�51046�/�915�/�01�/�7

Participant�:�1

Réussite��������:�Zéro

��
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